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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Brogan Austin          M 30-34      1/342       15:37       30:25       43:15       30:25    4:46     1:02:24
2     Tom Anderson           M 30-34      2/342       15:36       30:25       43:15       30:26    4:47     1:02:32
3     James Ngandu           M 30-34      3/342       15:38       30:27       43:25       30:28    4:52     1:03:46
4     Kevin Koski            M 20-24      1/152       15:54       31:01       44:14       31:01    4:53     1:03:49
5     Clint McKelvey         M 25-29      1/307       15:39       30:41       44:00       30:42    4:53     1:03:50
6     Nathan Dunn            M 25-29      2/307       15:50       30:57       44:12       30:58    4:55     1:04:17
7     Luis Orta              M 30-34      4/342       15:36       30:40       44:00       30:41    4:55     1:04:22
8     Sean O'Connor          M 20-24      2/152       15:36       30:39       44:08       30:39    4:56     1:04:28
9     Wesley Meyer           M 20-24      3/152       15:44       30:59       44:19       31:00    4:57     1:04:44
10    Matthew Williams       M 30-34      5/342       15:46       30:58       44:27       30:59    4:57     1:04:50
11    Brayden Law            M 20-24      4/152       15:44       30:59       44:23       31:00    4:57     1:04:50
12    Caleb Kerr             M 25-29      3/307       15:38       30:54       44:22       30:55    4:57     1:04:54
13    Blake Whalen           M 25-29      4/307       15:50       30:56       44:29       30:57    4:59     1:05:11
14    Jordan Kyle            M 30-34      6/342       15:38       30:53       44:26       30:54    5:00     1:05:23
15    Jordan West            M 25-29      5/307       15:44       31:03       44:45       31:03    5:02     1:05:51
16    Will Anderson          M 20-24      5/152       15:48       31:12       45:08       31:13    5:02     1:05:53
17    John Rutford           M 30-34      7/342       16:06       31:45       45:30       31:46    5:03     1:06:05
18    John Cleary            M 20-24      6/152       16:04       31:44       45:32       31:45    5:04     1:06:13
19    Matt Rand              M 30-34      8/342       16:17       32:04       46:04       32:05    5:05     1:06:35
20    Nicolas Morin          M 25-29      6/307       15:56       31:46       45:50       31:47    5:07     1:06:58
21    Jack Keelan            M 25-29      7/307       16:31       32:27                   32:28    5:07     1:07:04
22    Patrick Larson         M 25-29      8/307       15:53       31:29       45:27       31:30    5:08     1:07:06
23    Maximilian Hoffman     M 25-29      9/307       16:09       31:55       45:57       31:55    5:08     1:07:09
24    Nolan Zimmer           M 25-29     10/307       16:15       32:04       46:04       32:04    5:08     1:07:17
25    Ryan Moncrieff         M 25-29     11/307       16:20       32:03       46:10       32:03    5:09     1:07:28
26    Johnny Binzak          M 25-29     12/307       16:00       31:55       46:07       31:56    5:09     1:07:30
27    Jacob Olson            M 25-29     13/307       16:15       32:04       46:08       32:05    5:10     1:07:34
28    Jesse Davis            M 35-39      1/284       16:17       32:06       46:06       32:07    5:10     1:07:38
29    Brian Hernan           M 25-29     14/307       17:03       33:05       46:58       33:06    5:10     1:07:43
30    Charles Rodeheffer     M 20-24      7/152       16:35       32:30       46:37       32:31    5:10     1:07:44
31    Chris Robertson        M 25-29     15/307       16:34       32:30       46:37       32:31    5:11     1:07:47
32    Jared Reckard          M 20-24      8/152       16:41       32:30       46:27       32:31    5:11     1:07:56
33    Haran Dunderdale       M 25-29     16/307       16:32       32:35       46:58       32:36    5:12     1:08:08
34    Japhet Kipkoech        M 30-34      9/342       16:20       32:31       46:41       32:32    5:13     1:08:17
35    Robby Alexander        M 25-29     17/307       16:35       32:42       47:00       32:43    5:14     1:08:27
36    Andy Schweitzer        M 30-34     10/342       16:35                   46:56       32:35    5:14     1:08:28
37    Brendan McDonnell      M 25-29     18/307       16:41       32:59       47:16       32:59    5:14     1:08:30
38    Michael Ellenberger    M 25-29     19/307       16:17       32:30       46:45       32:31    5:15     1:08:39
39    David Evans            M 25-29     20/307       16:36       32:35       46:57       32:35    5:15     1:08:46
40    Joshua Estrada         M 30-34     11/342       17:05       33:25       47:45       33:26    5:16     1:08:52
41    Logan Barrett          M 25-29     21/307       16:02       32:16       46:57       32:17    5:16     1:08:57
42    Evan Gaynor            M 30-34     12/342       16:10       32:08       46:29       32:09    5:16     1:09:00
43    Niko Jeftich           M 25-29     22/307       17:10       33:28       47:49       33:29    5:17     1:09:03
44    Patrick Lehoux-Gagnon  M 25-29     23/307       17:05       33:26       47:46       33:27    5:18     1:09:20
45    Derek Rink             M 20-24      9/152       16:58       33:39       48:14       33:40    5:18     1:09:28
46    Jacob Thompson         M 20-24     10/152       17:03       33:23       47:42       33:24    5:19     1:09:30
47    Kristopher Sandlin     M 30-34     13/342       16:59       33:19       47:39       33:20    5:19     1:09:32
48    Samuel Stevens-Jones   M 25-29     24/307       16:40       33:06       47:45       33:07    5:19     1:09:35
49    John Poray             M 40-44      1/330       16:50       33:24       47:45       33:25    5:19     1:09:37
50    William Cadwell        M 20-24     11/152       16:20       32:50       47:45       32:51    5:20     1:09:50
51    Kyle Eller             M 25-29     25/307       17:00       33:22       47:46       33:23    5:20     1:09:50
52    Benjamin Pachev        M 20-24     12/152       16:09       34:00       48:42       34:01    5:20     1:09:55
53    Andrew Vilardo         M 20-24     13/152       17:00       33:21       47:52       33:22    5:20     1:09:55
54    James McElroy          M 20-24     14/152       17:15       33:43       48:08       33:44    5:21     1:09:58
55    Robert Murphy          M 25-29     26/307       16:38       32:56       47:36       32:57    5:22     1:10:09
56    Scott Easey            M 30-34     14/342       17:19       33:54       48:23       33:55    5:22     1:10:09
57    Jameson Ehret          M 25-29     27/307       17:03       33:23       47:45       33:24    5:22     1:10:10
58    Jonathan Werble        M 20-24     15/152       17:05       33:27       47:47       33:27    5:22     1:10:10
59    Jordan Andersen        M 35-39      2/284       17:10       33:45       48:27       33:46    5:22     1:10:15
60    Reid Masterson         M 20-24     16/152       17:10       33:59       48:35       34:00    5:23     1:10:27
61    Joey Teter             M 30-34     15/342       17:16       33:51       48:33       33:52    5:23     1:10:31
62    Molly Grabill          F 25-29      1/378       17:16       34:08       48:55       34:09    5:24     1:10:41
63    Cole Martin            M 20-24     17/152       17:11       33:51       48:36       33:52    5:24     1:10:41
64    Christopher Phillips-H M 25-29     28/307       17:00       33:23       48:08       33:24    5:24     1:10:42
65    Matthew Dietrich       M 25-29     29/307       17:08       33:39       48:28       33:40    5:25     1:10:51
66    Michael Howell         M 25-29     30/307       17:09       33:51       48:29       33:51    5:25     1:10:56
67    Kameron Casey          M 25-29     31/307       17:12       34:02       48:57       34:02    5:25     1:10:57
68    Andrew Edwards         M 20-24     18/152       17:29       34:09       48:53       34:10    5:26     1:11:01
69    Brent Kann             M 35-39      3/284       17:16       33:58       48:55       33:59    5:26     1:11:04
70    Adam Hendrickson       M 25-29     32/307       16:31       32:40       46:57       32:40    5:26     1:11:04
71    Mike Jackson           M 45-49      1/281       17:25       34:24       49:11       34:25    5:26     1:11:11
72    David Grieshaber       M 30-34     16/342       17:35       34:27       49:21       34:28    5:28     1:11:36
73    Carson Heath           M 16-19       1/74       17:24       34:26       49:25       34:27    5:28     1:11:37
74    Maor Tiyouri           F 30-34      1/401       17:20       34:12       49:13       34:13    5:29     1:11:47
75    Robert Scanlon         M 25-29     33/307       17:09       33:45       48:49       33:46    5:29     1:11:52
76    Andrew Jacob           M 35-39      4/284       17:21       34:16                   34:16    5:30     1:11:54
77    Marshall Phares        M 30-34     17/342       17:20       34:21       49:21       34:22    5:30     1:11:58
78    Mark Satterly          M 25-29     34/307       17:25       34:27       49:26       34:27    5:31     1:12:13
79    Garrick Chan           M 25-29     35/307       17:32       34:32       49:32       34:33    5:31     1:12:15
80    Ryan Kearns            M 25-29     36/307       17:10       33:51       48:51       33:52    5:32     1:12:24
81    Daniel Gagne           M 25-29     37/307       17:13       34:17       49:36       34:18    5:33     1:12:39
82    Cass Dedert            M 25-29     38/307       17:28       34:24       49:36       34:25    5:34     1:12:51
83    David Proffitt         M 25-29     39/307       17:33       34:43       49:54       34:44    5:34     1:12:53
84    Arturs Bareikis        M 35-39      5/284       17:15       34:20       49:43       34:21    5:34     1:12:55
85    Katy Kunc              F 25-29      2/378       17:33       34:53       50:20       34:54    5:35     1:13:09
86    Grace Beattie          F 20-24      1/203       17:38       35:03       50:23       35:04    5:36     1:13:18
87    Conner Sandt           M 20-24     19/152       18:03       35:28       50:44       35:29    5:36     1:13:24
88    Kaitlyn Peale          F 30-34      2/401       18:08       35:39       50:56       35:40    5:37     1:13:26
89    Tyler Brinks           M 25-29     40/307       18:04       35:29       50:46       35:30    5:37     1:13:27
90    Dean Strouse           M 25-29     41/307       18:08       35:33       50:50       35:34    5:37     1:13:33
91    Micah McKanna          M 20-24     20/152       19:02       36:21       51:26       36:22    5:37     1:13:35
92    Matt Sraders           M 25-29     42/307       18:02       35:27       50:43       35:28    5:37     1:13:37
93    Jacob Rich             M 30-34     18/342       17:40       35:13       50:41       35:14    5:39     1:13:54
94    Taylor Caldwell        M 25-29     43/307       18:14       35:52       51:10       35:52    5:39     1:13:55
95    MacCoy Benzen          M 25-29     44/307       18:15       35:53                            5:39     1:14:00
96    Eric Hofmann           M 30-34     19/342       18:24       35:55       51:16       35:56    5:41     1:14:21
97    Justin Roth            M 30-34     20/342       18:17       36:04       51:41       36:05    5:41     1:14:22
98    Meng-Tsung Chu         M 35-39      6/284       16:30       32:59       48:29       33:00    5:41     1:14:23
99    Mauri Tejera           M 30-34     21/342       17:31       35:01       50:40       35:02    5:41     1:14:27
100   Sean Koran             M 35-39      7/284       18:14       35:54       51:20       35:55    5:43     1:14:47
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101   Caroline Williams      F 25-29      3/378       18:08       35:40       51:06                5:43     1:14:54
102   Mark Thompson          M 40-44      2/330       18:51       36:30       52:02       36:31    5:45     1:15:17
103   Henry Balagtas         M 16-19       2/74       18:18       35:55       51:16       35:56    5:45     1:15:19
104   Frank Cardy            M 20-24     21/152       18:54       36:46       52:17       36:47    5:45     1:15:19
105   Stephanie Sherman      F 20-24      2/203       19:08       36:55       52:16       36:56    5:45     1:15:22
106   Brant Basting          M 30-34     22/342       18:13       36:10       51:55       36:11    5:46     1:15:33
107   Elliott Mason          M 40-44      3/330       18:15       35:48       51:32       35:49    5:46     1:15:34
108   Michael Olson          M 35-39      8/284       18:24       36:10       51:51       36:11    5:47     1:15:41
109   Tommy Cardenas         M 20-24     22/152       18:04       35:37       51:37       35:37    5:47     1:15:44
110   Mark Weghorst          M 40-44      4/330       18:46       36:45       52:26       36:47    5:47     1:15:48
111   Corey Hahn             M 30-34     23/342       18:10       35:57       51:54       35:57    5:48     1:16:01
112   Ylia Jelali            M 45-49      2/281       18:47       36:52       52:45       36:53    5:48     1:16:02
113   Dalton Rice            M 20-24     23/152       18:30       36:27       52:20       36:28    5:49     1:16:06
114   Cristina McKnight      F 25-29      4/378       18:27       36:11       51:58       36:12    5:49     1:16:10
115   Dominic Basciano       M 25-29     45/307       18:40       36:41       52:31       36:42    5:49     1:16:11
116   Kathryn Fluehr         F 25-29      5/378       18:07       35:54       51:53       35:55    5:49     1:16:15
117   Collin Zollman         M 20-24     24/152       18:50       36:50       52:42       36:51    5:50     1:16:16
118   Dustin Whitehair       M 40-44      5/330       18:55       36:49       52:42       36:50    5:50     1:16:21
119   Jarrett Walbolt        M 25-29     46/307       18:01       36:07       52:04       36:08    5:50     1:16:22
120   Shaelyn Sorensen       F 25-29      6/378       18:10       36:16       52:22       36:17    5:51     1:16:29
121   Elliott Klauer         M 25-29     47/307       18:47       36:54       52:50       36:56    5:52     1:16:49
122   Laura Desjardins       F 30-34      3/401       18:39       36:46       52:48       36:47    5:53     1:16:55
123   Merlin Knepp           M 20-24     25/152       19:15       37:35       53:38       37:36    5:53     1:16:59
124   Michael Humphrey       M 25-29     48/307       18:49       36:51       52:39       36:52    5:53     1:17:05
125   Harrison Phipps        M 16-19       3/74       18:57       36:52       52:53       36:52    5:54     1:17:14
126   Aaron Simot            M 20-24     26/152       19:09       37:38       53:40       37:39    5:54     1:17:16
127   Samuel Bell            M 40-44      6/330       18:43       36:54       53:14       36:55    5:54     1:17:20
128   Hiruni Wijayaratne     F 30-34      4/401       18:08       36:11       52:44       36:12    5:55     1:17:22
129   Caleb Chambers         M 40-44      7/330       18:44       36:55       53:05       36:56    5:55     1:17:26
130   Erik Wippler           M 45-49      3/281       18:40       36:54       53:04       36:55    5:55     1:17:30
131   Chris White            M 45-49      4/281       19:26       37:50       53:51       37:51    5:56     1:17:35
132   Erika Fluehr           F 25-29      7/378       18:31       36:44       52:56       36:45    5:56     1:17:35
133   Andrew Redston         M 25-29     49/307       18:43       36:56       53:15       36:57    5:56     1:17:41
134   Robert Jahn            M 40-44      8/330       19:28       38:00       54:02       38:01    5:56     1:17:41
135   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       1/16       19:18       37:42       53:46       37:44    5:56     1:17:42
136   Grace Rogers           F 20-24      3/203       18:41       36:55       53:22       36:56    5:57     1:17:49
137   Jed Koops              M 40-44      9/330       19:12       37:39       53:46       37:40    5:57     1:17:58
138   Eric Engelbrecht       M 25-29     50/307       19:27       37:56       54:07       37:57    5:58     1:18:01
139   Tony Gao               M 25-29     51/307       19:25       37:58       54:11       37:59    5:58     1:18:02
140   Avery Traffie          M 20-24     27/152       19:53       38:14       54:17       38:16    5:58     1:18:02
141   Derek Gyori            M 30-34     24/342       19:28       37:53       53:55       37:54    5:58     1:18:10
142   Cody Chabola           M 30-34     25/342       18:39       36:54       53:16       36:55    5:59     1:18:17
143   Jacqueline Robertson   F 30-34      5/401       18:58       37:16       53:34       37:17    5:59     1:18:17
144   Jeramey Jordan         M 30-34     26/342       18:59       37:24       53:45       37:24    5:59     1:18:18
145   Nicholas Rand          M 20-24     28/152       18:57       37:16       53:33       37:17    5:59     1:18:25
146   Scot Allen             M 35-39      9/284       19:09       37:39       53:55       37:40    5:59     1:18:25
147   Ellen Flood            F 20-24      4/203       19:36       38:09       54:15       38:10    6:00     1:18:29
148   Bryon Hale             M 40-44     10/330       19:21       37:51       54:06       37:52    6:00     1:18:35
149   Kevin Hetrick          M 40-44     11/330       19:28       38:12       54:36       38:14    6:01     1:18:43
150   Quavion Hooks          M 16-19       4/74       20:26       39:15       55:29       39:16    6:01     1:18:46
151   Shane Smith            M 30-34     27/342       18:19       36:41       53:23       36:42    6:01     1:18:50
152   Alexander Rink         M 25-29     52/307       18:43       37:20       53:50       37:21    6:01     1:18:52
153   Michael Bravo          M 30-34     28/342       20:40       39:33       55:37       39:35    6:02     1:18:53
154   Trevor Hoftiezer       M 20-24     29/152       18:54       37:07       53:15       37:08    6:02     1:18:57
155   Emma Grimes            F 30-34      6/401       19:31       38:21       54:43       38:23    6:02     1:19:05
156   Flannery Musk          F 25-29      8/378       19:27       38:10       54:28       38:11    6:02     1:19:05
157   Caroline Gosser        F 20-24      5/203       19:27       38:02       54:15       38:03    6:03     1:19:12
158   Grace Graham-Zamudio   F 25-29      9/378       19:43       38:31       55:10       38:32    6:03     1:19:12
159   Michael Wroblewski     M 40-44     12/330       19:35       38:08       54:31       38:09    6:03     1:19:14
160   Aidan Kelley           M 20-24     30/152       18:49       37:14       53:50       37:15    6:03     1:19:19
161   Tyler Gabriele         M 25-29     53/307       19:48       38:45       55:13       38:46    6:04     1:19:25
162   Sam Magnuson           M 30-34     29/342       19:42       38:56       55:39       38:57    6:04     1:19:29
163   Rishi Poludasu         M 20-24     31/152       19:29       38:15       54:54       38:16    6:04     1:19:30
164   Chris Galloway         M 40-44     13/330       19:27       38:03       54:40       38:04    6:04     1:19:31
165   John Bizzell           M 40-44     14/330       19:16       38:06       54:43       38:07    6:04     1:19:32
166   Danny Chester          M 45-49      5/281       19:16       38:06       54:43       38:07    6:05     1:19:33
167   Sarah Klecker          F 25-29     10/378       19:22       38:17       54:56       38:18    6:05     1:19:35
168   Alex Bishop            M 25-29     54/307       20:06       39:03       55:37       39:04    6:05     1:19:36
169   Adam Kassem            M 30-34     30/342       19:33       38:22       55:00       38:23    6:05     1:19:37
170   Brian Houck            M 40-44     15/330       19:35       38:24       55:02       38:25    6:05     1:19:37
171   Mike Cole              M 45-49      6/281       19:26       38:15       54:54       38:16    6:06     1:19:46
172   Derek Vander Molen     M 30-34     31/342       19:46       38:48       55:18       38:49    6:06     1:19:50
173   Alberto Hermoso Diaz   M 30-34     32/342       20:03       38:53       55:37       38:55    6:06     1:19:55
174   Juan Pena              M 25-29     55/307       19:52       38:56       55:33       38:56    6:06     1:19:58
175   Tarik Brahmi           M 45-49      7/281       19:32       38:35       55:29       38:36    6:07     1:20:01
176   Logan Hughes           M 30-34     33/342       19:42       38:56       55:40       38:57    6:07     1:20:01
177   Cooper Kane            M 16-19       5/74       20:22       39:34       55:53       39:35    6:07     1:20:06
178   Brady Hall             M 30-34     34/342       17:11       34:38       53:08       34:39    6:09     1:20:27
179   Rob Devroy             M 30-34     35/342       19:12       37:41       54:04       37:41    6:09     1:20:34
180   Cain Parker            M 25-29     56/307       20:06       39:16       55:44       39:17    6:09     1:20:34
181   Andrew Heiser          M 30-34     36/342       20:04       39:12       55:59       39:13    6:09     1:20:35
182   Wylee Kippenbrock      M 16-19       6/74       19:53       39:08       55:54       39:09    6:09     1:20:35
183   Matthew Bartsch        M 35-39     10/284       19:19       38:05       54:55       38:07    6:09     1:20:37
184   Michael Waling         M 35-39     11/284       20:10       39:13       55:51       39:14    6:10     1:20:39
185   Brian Fitzsimmons      M 20-24     32/152       19:25       38:07       54:42       38:08    6:10     1:20:40
186   Jeremy Rowlette        M 40-44     16/330       20:03       39:05       55:45       39:06    6:11     1:20:52
187   Dalton Atchison        M 25-29     57/307       19:44       38:50                   38:50    6:11     1:20:55
188   Vanessa Righeimer      F 25-29     11/378       20:10       39:12       55:58       39:13    6:11     1:20:55
189   Ronald Black           M 20-24     33/152       19:20       37:56       54:41       37:56    6:11     1:20:57
190   Carter Blume           M 13-15       1/34       19:54       39:08       55:54       39:09    6:11     1:21:00
191   Rick Torres            M 55-59      1/166       20:11       39:12       55:44       39:12    6:11     1:21:01
192   Neal White             M 13-15       2/34       21:15       40:49       57:12       40:51    6:13     1:21:20
193   Connor Harlan          M 16-19       7/74       19:14       37:40       53:41       37:41    6:13     1:21:20
194   Craig Frothingham      M 40-44     17/330       19:49       39:02       56:01       39:03    6:13     1:21:22
195   Robb Edwards           M 45-49      8/281       19:47       38:50       55:46       38:51    6:14     1:21:35
196   Jeffrey Day            M 45-49      9/281       20:27       39:32       56:30       39:33    6:14     1:21:36
197   Add Sinchai            M 40-44     18/330       19:41       38:46       55:40       38:48    6:14     1:21:37
198   Lucas Collis           M 30-34     37/342       20:08       39:35       56:43       39:36    6:15     1:21:49
199   Rachael Sanchez        F 30-34      7/401       20:57       40:06       56:48       40:07    6:15     1:21:49
200   Melody Schwoerer       F 25-29     12/378       20:15       39:18       56:07       39:19    6:15     1:21:52
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201   Matthew Pulle          M 45-49     10/281       20:16       39:36       56:41       39:37    6:15     1:21:53
202   Daniel Swem            M 25-29     58/307       19:49       38:54       55:48       38:56    6:16     1:22:00
203   Trenton Morton         M 35-39     12/284       20:37       39:45       56:39       39:46    6:17     1:22:11
204   Scot Ursum             M 50-54      1/233       20:41       39:51       56:51       39:52    6:17     1:22:11
205   Adam Stehura           M 30-34     38/342       20:45       40:26       57:21       40:27    6:17     1:22:14
206   Eric Wheatley          M 45-49     11/281       20:11       39:52       56:57       39:53    6:17     1:22:19
207   David Wong             M 50-54      2/233       20:02       39:17       56:31       39:19    6:18     1:22:24
208   Jeremy Hammer          M 35-39     13/284       21:15       40:23       57:29       40:24    6:18     1:22:27
209   Michael Sticklinski    M 30-34     39/342       20:57       40:06       57:01       40:07    6:18     1:22:27
210   Carly Gill (Larios)    F 30-34      8/401       19:56       39:28       56:26       39:29    6:18     1:22:27
211   Mitch Ostrowski        M 25-29     59/307       20:01       39:01       55:57       39:02    6:18     1:22:33
212   Lauren Duisberg        F 35-39      1/361       20:22       39:45       56:54       39:46    6:18     1:22:33
213   Julia Ordzowialy       F 40-44      1/400       20:26       40:01       57:13       40:02    6:19     1:22:45
214   Jack Deford            M 30-34     40/342       28:14       54:46     1:18:14       54:48    6:19     1:22:45
215   Hayden Monk            M 16-19       8/74       22:01       41:57       58:45       41:58    6:19     1:22:47
216   Alexander Pachev       M 45-49     12/281       19:40       39:07       56:27       39:09    6:20     1:22:50
217   Zach Cherry            M 30-34     41/342       20:44       40:26       57:34       40:28    6:20     1:22:52
218   Tanner Mc Main         M 16-19       9/74       21:10       40:59       57:52       41:00    6:20     1:23:01
219   Cameron Walton         M 20-24     34/152       21:28       41:23       58:15       41:24    6:21     1:23:06
220   Seth Snider-Hayes      M 25-29     60/307       20:39       40:46       58:03       40:47    6:21     1:23:10
221   Claire Overfelt        F 16-19       1/63       19:29       38:50       57:08       38:51    6:21     1:23:13
222   Kurt Gogolin           M 60-64      1/137       20:32       40:20       57:39       40:21    6:21     1:23:14
223   Sydney Devore          F 30-34      9/401       20:46       40:30       57:55       40:31    6:21     1:23:15
224   Gabriel Chambers       M 16-19      10/74       22:01       41:56       58:44       41:57    6:22     1:23:16
225   Ariane Hendrix-Roach   F 30-34     10/401       20:49       40:33       57:57       40:34    6:22     1:23:18
226   Abbey Warth            F 25-29     13/378       20:48       40:42       57:51       40:43    6:22     1:23:19
227   Renee Kearns (Formerly F 25-29     14/378       20:36       40:26       57:44       40:27    6:22     1:23:19
228   Adam Wishon            M 25-29     61/307       20:44       40:31       57:49       40:32    6:22     1:23:22
229   Jason Dunaway          M 40-44     19/330       20:41       40:13       57:08       40:14    6:22     1:23:23
230   Nick Boyd              M 25-29     62/307       20:45       40:30                   40:32    6:22     1:23:23
231   Lauren Minor           F 30-34     11/401       20:02       39:44       57:29       39:45    6:22     1:23:26
232   Emily Wagoner          F 25-29     15/378       20:45       40:34       57:52       40:35    6:22     1:23:27
233   Adam Varnedoe          M 40-44     20/330       20:42       40:27       57:43       40:28    6:23     1:23:29
234   Micah Young            M 16-19      11/74       21:10       40:47       57:50       40:49    6:23     1:23:34
235   Ryan Hinds             M 40-44     21/330       20:50       40:39       58:01       40:41    6:24     1:23:43
236   Marie O'Leary          F 30-34     12/401       21:15       41:29       58:58       41:31    6:24     1:23:47
237   Kristin Louderback     F 35-39      2/361       20:41       40:30       57:52       40:31    6:24     1:23:47
238   Brad Zoller            M 40-44     22/330       21:57       42:05       59:24       42:06    6:24     1:23:48
239   Caleb Whitman          M 25-29     63/307       20:55       40:50       58:03       40:51    6:24     1:23:50
240   Andrew Eerdmans        M 25-29     64/307       20:56       41:08       58:39       41:09    6:24     1:23:50
241   Patrick Woodford       M 25-29     65/307       20:28       40:22       58:03       40:23    6:24     1:23:53
242   Dean Ordzowialy        M 35-39     14/284       20:29       40:25       58:00       40:26    6:24     1:23:54
243   Fernando Rodriguez     M 45-49     13/281       20:52       40:35       58:00       40:36    6:25     1:24:05
244   Ethan Lax              M 16-19      12/74       21:16       41:20       58:34       41:21    6:26     1:24:15
245   Andrew Blake           M 16-19      13/74       21:58       42:13       59:39       42:15    6:26     1:24:17
246   Hector Matos Jr.       M 40-44     23/330       21:12       41:13       58:45       41:14    6:27     1:24:22
247   Scott Meinardi         M 40-44     24/330       20:37       40:41       58:14       40:42    6:27     1:24:26
248   David Wortman          M 50-54      3/233       20:48       40:29       57:56       40:30    6:27     1:24:29
249   John Schmitz           M 55-59      2/166       20:25       40:06       57:42       40:07    6:27     1:24:32
250   James Golebie          M 25-29     66/307       21:27       41:54       59:23       41:55    6:27     1:24:33
251   Jayson Rigsby          M 35-39     15/284       20:43       40:40       58:10       40:41    6:28     1:24:36
252   Katelyn Murphy         F 20-24      6/203       21:45       42:24       59:21       42:25    6:28     1:24:38
253   Hannah Tobler          F 20-24      7/203       19:48       39:42       57:30       39:43    6:28     1:24:40
254   Tristan Tapia          M 25-29     67/307       19:48       39:42       57:30       39:43    6:28     1:24:41
255   Grzegorz Zeleszkiewicz M 45-49     14/281       21:20       41:21       58:52       41:23    6:28     1:24:46
256   Damien Rock            M 40-44     25/330       21:50       42:04       59:27       42:05    6:29     1:24:52
257   Steve White            M 30-34     42/342       21:05       41:31       59:01       41:32    6:29     1:24:54
258   Matt Ponzer            M 35-39     16/284       21:18       41:28       58:51       41:30    6:29     1:24:54
259   Cale Armstrong         M 25-29     68/307       21:18       41:29       58:51       41:30    6:30     1:25:00
260   Bree Gaster            F 25-29     16/378       21:19       41:29       58:58       41:30    6:30     1:25:01
261   Juan Munoz             M 50-54      4/233       20:07       40:02       58:09       40:03    6:30     1:25:12
262   Kyle Neff              M 20-24     35/152       20:22       39:52       57:27       39:53    6:30     1:25:13
263   Brent McDermott        M 35-39     17/284       21:16       41:33       59:04       41:34    6:31     1:25:25
264   Garrett Kolo           M 50-54      5/233       20:14       40:21       58:22       40:22    6:32     1:25:31
265   Matthew Austin         M 25-29     69/307       22:01       42:09       59:46       42:10    6:33     1:25:42
266   Michael Shirrell       M 40-44     26/330       21:28       41:48       59:33       41:49    6:33     1:25:43
267   Alex Ginglen           M 25-29     70/307       21:29       42:01       59:39       42:02    6:33     1:25:46
268   Lucie Mays-Sulewski    F 50-54      1/216       21:07       41:30       59:25       41:32    6:33     1:25:48
269   Amanda Moore           F 35-39      3/361       21:01       41:11       59:04       41:13    6:34     1:25:59
270   Myles Olson            M 16-19      14/74       19:35       38:48       56:12       38:49    6:34     1:26:00
271   Sanj Chawla            M 40-44     27/330       20:33       40:52       58:59       40:53    6:34     1:26:02
272   Kyle Lahucik           M 20-24     36/152       22:08       42:30     1:00:17       42:31    6:35     1:26:07
273   Brian Nelson           M 35-39     18/284       20:56       40:58       58:58       40:59    6:35     1:26:07
274   Kolbey Wegner          M 16-19      15/74       20:57       41:10       58:57       41:11    6:35     1:26:07
275   Paul Lee               M 16-19      16/74       21:07       41:41       59:39       41:43    6:35     1:26:10
276   Dominick Dell          M 16-19      17/74       21:58       42:17       59:54       42:19    6:35     1:26:10
277   Sam Spees              M 13-15       3/34       21:58       42:17       59:54       42:18    6:35     1:26:10
278   Alan Hemmelgarn        M 40-44     28/330       21:25                                        6:35     1:26:10
279   Jack Turnbull          M 13-15       4/34       21:58       42:17       59:54       42:18    6:35     1:26:10
280   Samuel Castle          M 16-19      18/74       21:50       42:29     1:00:59       42:31    6:35     1:26:13
281   Jonathan Schiemann     M 40-44     29/330       21:21       41:41       59:33       41:41    6:35     1:26:15
282   Ron Looker             M 45-49     15/281       20:56       41:13       59:09       41:14    6:35     1:26:17
283   Ian Thomas             M 35-39     19/284       21:44       42:02       59:49       42:03    6:35     1:26:18
284   Jonas Brooks           M 16-19      19/74       21:36       41:53       59:53       41:55    6:36     1:26:19
285   Meredith Gaynor        F 30-34     13/401       21:19       41:39       59:35       41:40    6:36     1:26:20
286   David Lane             M 30-34     43/342       20:54       41:18       59:26       41:19    6:36     1:26:21
287   Keith Pagel            M 50-54      6/233       20:55       41:13       59:16       41:14    6:36     1:26:22
288   Ryan McAndrews         M 25-29     71/307       21:31       42:06     1:00:02       42:07    6:36     1:26:26
289   Tate Heiple            M 25-29     72/307       21:59                 1:00:19                6:37     1:26:41
290   Robert Michalak        M 45-49     16/281       21:27       41:58       59:49       41:59    6:37     1:26:41
291   Tony Gatter            M 25-29     73/307       21:09       41:25       59:15       41:26    6:37     1:26:43
292   Drew Gaynor            M 30-34     44/342       20:49       41:10       59:15       41:12    6:37     1:26:43
293   Leah Nichols           F 30-34     14/401       22:04       42:44     1:00:37       42:46    6:38     1:26:56
294   Evan Lemon             M 30-34     45/342       21:44       42:14     1:00:15       42:16    6:39     1:27:01
295   Dominic Clucas         M 30-34     46/342       21:18       41:30       59:24       41:31    6:39     1:27:04
296   Andrew Bryan           M 25-29     74/307       20:54       41:15                   41:16    6:40     1:27:20
297   Lee Anna Sanders Sande F 25-29     17/378       21:44       42:19     1:00:21       42:21    6:40     1:27:20
298   Phillip Stalley        M 45-49     17/281       22:17       42:56     1:00:57       42:58    6:40     1:27:22
299   Andrew Peterson        M 13-15       5/34       21:09       42:00     1:00:25       42:01    6:41     1:27:25
300   Jason Lyst             M 16-19      20/74       21:57       42:13       59:51       42:14    6:41     1:27:33
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301   Stefanie Driesenga     F 30-34     15/401       22:11       42:56     1:01:07       42:57    6:41     1:27:36
302   David Hanley           M 35-39     20/284       22:10       43:41     1:01:48       43:43    6:41     1:27:36
303   Paul Cormany           M 13-15       6/34       21:08       41:22       59:30       41:23    6:42     1:27:38
304   Thom Miller            M 50-54      7/233       21:42       42:23     1:00:30       42:24    6:42     1:27:40
305   Henry Deryke           M 16-19      21/74       22:01       41:56       59:42       41:57    6:42     1:27:40
306   Elliott Deryke         M 13-15       7/34       21:26       41:59     1:00:12       42:00    6:42     1:27:40
307   Jennifer Clayton       F 40-44      2/400       21:39       42:08     1:00:17       42:09    6:42     1:27:40
308   Derek Eysenbach        M 40-44     30/330       21:18       42:04     1:00:22       42:06    6:42     1:27:41
309   Sarah Kittle           F 25-29     18/378       21:04       41:24       59:32       41:25    6:42     1:27:49
310   Libby Bowling          F 20-24      8/203       21:46       42:24     1:00:35       42:25    6:43     1:27:53
311   Terry Meyer            M 60-64      2/137       21:54       42:40     1:00:42       42:40    6:43     1:27:54
312   Justin Ross            M 40-44     31/330       23:03       44:18     1:02:18       44:20    6:43     1:27:56
313   Stephen Mohring        M 40-44     32/330       22:36       43:04     1:01:13       43:05    6:43     1:28:00
314   Drew Brattain          M 50-54      8/233       21:55       42:50     1:01:13       42:51    6:43     1:28:01
315   Reid Morris            M 25-29     75/307       22:12       42:58     1:01:06       43:00    6:43     1:28:02
316   Joseph Balagtas        M 50-54      9/233       22:14       43:03     1:01:10       43:04    6:44     1:28:09
317   Daryl Davis            M 50-54     10/233       21:54       42:30     1:00:41       42:31    6:44     1:28:11
318   Brad Lowe              M 25-29     76/307       22:11       42:57     1:01:06       42:58    6:44     1:28:11
319   Jabes Jimenez          M 16-19      22/74       22:36       44:07     1:02:39       44:08    6:44     1:28:12
320   Justin Linder          M 35-39     21/284       22:17       43:03     1:01:27       43:04    6:44     1:28:14
321   Kaitlyn Faist          F 25-29     19/378       21:32       42:09     1:00:33       42:10    6:45     1:28:18
322   Bryan Hutchens         M 30-34     47/342       21:42       42:27     1:00:36       42:28    6:45     1:28:21
323   Cole Seward            M 25-29     77/307       20:27       40:12     1:00:44       40:13    6:45     1:28:21
324   Ryan Skinner           M 20-24     37/152       22:51       45:06     1:03:37       45:07    6:45     1:28:24
325   Elizabeth Hinkle       F 20-24      9/203       22:16       43:01     1:01:09       43:02    6:45     1:28:26
326   Laura Hillard          F 35-39      4/361       22:36       43:48     1:01:59       43:49    6:45     1:28:26
327   Brian Shoemaker        M 30-34     48/342       22:37       43:48     1:01:59       43:49    6:45     1:28:27
328   Jeremy Latsko          M 40-44     33/330       22:02       42:48     1:01:11       42:49    6:45     1:28:27
329   Jonathan Dietrich      M 20-24     38/152       22:14       43:23     1:01:37       43:24    6:46     1:28:35
330   Christian High         M 45-49     18/281       22:19       43:05     1:01:24       43:06    6:46     1:28:38
331   Kevin Yost             M 40-44     34/330       22:23       43:23     1:01:37       43:25    6:46     1:28:41
332   Bobby Humphrey         M 35-39     22/284       21:39       42:20     1:00:43       42:21    6:47     1:28:45
333   Fredric Schurmann      M 45-49     19/281       22:05       43:04     1:01:22       43:05    6:47     1:28:51
334   Nicholas James         M 16-19      23/74       20:20       40:19       58:45       40:20    6:47     1:28:51
335   Dave Stevens           M 55-59      3/166       21:40       42:30     1:01:05       42:31    6:48     1:28:57
336   Tony Janzen            M 35-39     23/284       22:13       43:13     1:01:33       43:14    6:48     1:29:04
337   Chuck Knuth            M 40-44     35/330                   43:16     1:01:26       43:17    6:48     1:29:05
338   Kevin Hill             M 25-29     78/307       22:22       43:40     1:02:08       43:41    6:48     1:29:06
339   Elizabeth Jordan       F 25-29     20/378       21:42       42:27     1:00:55       42:29    6:49     1:29:09
340   Mandy Schaeffer        F 30-34     16/401       21:50       42:35     1:01:07       42:36    6:49     1:29:10
341   Eric Chu               M 30-34     49/342       22:10       42:47     1:01:08       42:48    6:49     1:29:11
342   Dan Zimmerman          M 35-39     24/284       22:14       43:09     1:01:21       43:10    6:49     1:29:14
343   Troy Funk              M 50-54     11/233       21:51       43:00     1:01:29       43:02    6:49     1:29:15
344   Tonson Tong            M 50-54     12/233       22:13       42:59     1:01:26       43:00    6:49     1:29:16
345   Eric Hall              M 35-39     25/284       21:58       42:45     1:01:17       42:45    6:49     1:29:20
346   Ethan Worthington      M 25-29     79/307       24:07       46:14     1:04:56       46:15    6:49     1:29:21
347   Rachel MacGillivray    F 40-44      3/400       22:22       43:33     1:02:02       43:35    6:50     1:29:24
348   Zac Sakacsi            M 20-24     39/152       22:15       43:03     1:01:09       43:04    6:50     1:29:25
349   Elizabeth McKee        F 25-29     21/378       21:49       42:57     1:01:36       42:58    6:50     1:29:25
350   Julie Riffle           F 40-44      4/400       21:40       42:31     1:01:16       42:32    6:50     1:29:27
351   Caio Carvalho Ellero   M 25-29     80/307       21:15       41:33     1:03:01       41:34    6:50     1:29:29
352   Laurah Lukin           F 35-39      5/361       22:09       43:02     1:01:35       43:04    6:50     1:29:29
353   Ashley Chabrecek       F 25-29     22/378       22:27       43:52     1:02:20       43:53    6:50     1:29:30
354   Thomas Chabrecek       M 25-29     81/307       22:27       43:52     1:02:19       43:53    6:50     1:29:30
355   Joel Madden            M 45-49     20/281       22:13       43:01     1:01:42       43:03    6:50     1:29:30
356   Kevin Martin           M 30-34     50/342       22:38       43:29     1:01:50       43:30    6:50     1:29:33
357   Trevin Bender          M 25-29     82/307       22:14       42:57     1:01:32       42:58    6:50     1:29:34
358   Rob Willy              M 45-49     21/281       22:11       42:55     1:01:32       42:56    6:50     1:29:35
359   Lauren Cawein          F 35-39      6/361       21:52       42:58     1:01:35       43:00    6:50     1:29:35
360   Jason Saarm            M 40-44     36/330       22:10       42:56     1:01:33       42:57    6:51     1:29:36
361   Chrysanthemum Lawson   F 45-49      1/297       22:30       43:41     1:02:17       43:42    6:51     1:29:40
362   Brian Moline           M 45-49     22/281       22:08       43:14     1:01:57       43:15    6:51     1:29:41
363   Seth Westfall          M 30-34     51/342       22:11       43:16     1:01:39       43:17    6:51     1:29:42
364   Colt Cannon            M 35-39     26/284       21:27       42:23     1:01:08       42:24    6:51     1:29:43
365   Ned Smith              M 30-34     52/342       22:13       42:59     1:01:37       43:00    6:51     1:29:44
366   John Colson            M 35-39     27/284       22:46       44:01     1:02:23       44:03    6:51     1:29:47
367   Marcin Warchol         M 45-49     23/281       21:59       43:06     1:01:40       43:07    6:52     1:29:55
368   Isaac McCormick        M 20-24     40/152       22:29       43:48     1:02:27       43:50    6:52     1:29:55
369   Nicole Bailey          F 35-39      7/361       23:05       44:46     1:02:58       44:47    6:52     1:29:58
370   Jon Manuszak           M 35-39     28/284       22:24       43:27     1:02:08       43:28    6:52     1:29:58
371   John David Wa          M 16-19      24/74       22:24       43:32     1:03:16       43:33    6:52     1:29:59
372   Ashton Burns           M 16-19      25/74       22:24       44:00     1:03:08       44:01    6:52     1:30:00
373   Simon Adams            M 16-19      26/74       22:24       44:00     1:03:08       44:01    6:52     1:30:00
374   Jackson Barker         M 16-19      27/74       21:47       42:06     1:00:01       42:07    6:52     1:30:01
375   Ava Watkins            F 13-15       1/32       21:35       42:32     1:01:27       42:33    6:53     1:30:03
376   Lee Bauer              M 50-54     13/233       22:16       43:19     1:01:59       43:20    6:53     1:30:05
377   Elizabeth Williams     F 40-44      5/400       22:59       44:38     1:03:04       44:39    6:53     1:30:06
378   Brittany Matteson      F 30-34     17/401       23:19       44:57     1:03:30       44:59    6:53     1:30:13
379   Scott Briggs           M 50-54     14/233       22:25       43:54     1:02:37       43:55    6:54     1:30:16
380   Timothy Witmer         M 35-39     29/284       22:24       43:39     1:02:17       43:40    6:54     1:30:18
381   Melissa Burgin         F 35-39      8/361       22:39       44:14     1:02:53       44:16    6:54     1:30:25
382   Laura Thomsen          F 25-29     23/378       22:39       44:12     1:02:43       44:13    6:54     1:30:26
383   Eric Shan              M 25-29     83/307       21:24       41:54     1:00:12       41:55    6:54     1:30:28
384   Amy Courtney           F 40-44      6/400       22:21       43:19     1:02:37       43:21    6:55     1:30:29
385   Matthew Rhoads         M 30-34     53/342       22:14       43:26     1:02:14       43:28    6:55     1:30:31
386   Nick Purdy             M 30-34     54/342       24:16       46:47     1:04:56       46:49    6:55     1:30:34
387   Christopher Kadera     M 40-44     37/330       22:23       43:42     1:02:14       43:43    6:55     1:30:35
388   Levi Bess              M 30-34     55/342       20:46       41:46     1:00:36       41:48    6:55     1:30:38
389   Jenna Masterson        F 30-34     18/401       22:49       44:49     1:03:36       44:51    6:55     1:30:41
390   David Bunner           M 40-44     38/330       22:29       43:49     1:02:30       43:50    6:56     1:30:45
391   Ethan Hartman          M 20-24     41/152       22:42       44:31     1:03:26       44:32    6:56     1:30:46
392   Michelle Panneton      F 35-39      9/361       22:35       43:58     1:02:47       43:59    6:56     1:30:46
393   Eric McKeown           M 45-49     24/281       23:26       45:01     1:03:26       45:02    6:56     1:30:47
394   Sarah Anderson         F 25-29     24/378       22:44       44:25     1:03:06       44:26    6:56     1:30:51
395   Lee Van Groningen      M 35-39     30/284       21:59       43:25     1:02:16       43:26    6:57     1:30:57
396   Mark Hiskes            M 55-59      4/166       22:28       43:40     1:02:34       43:42    6:57     1:30:59
397   Drew Holdman           M 16-19      28/74       22:24       43:08     1:01:43       43:10    6:57     1:31:02
398   Susan Park             F 50-54      2/216       23:16       44:45     1:03:27       44:46    6:57     1:31:03
399   Annabel Prokopy        F 16-19       2/63       22:15       43:33     1:02:18       43:34    6:57     1:31:03
400   Michael Clark          M 35-39     31/284       22:14       43:05     1:02:00       43:07    6:57     1:31:04
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Stephen Hogan          M 35-39     32/284       21:25       42:31     1:01:44       42:32    6:57     1:31:05
402   Landon Patel           M 13-15       8/34       21:25       43:08     1:02:03       43:09    6:57     1:31:07
403   Rogelio Reyes Hernande M 13-15       9/34       22:34       44:30     1:03:17       44:31    6:58     1:31:10
404   Christina Decamp       F 35-39     10/361       22:19       43:45     1:02:43       43:46    6:58     1:31:13
405   Chris Roberson         M 40-44     39/330       22:18       43:06     1:02:00       43:08    6:58     1:31:16
406   Paige Logan            F 25-29     25/378       23:40       45:34     1:04:33       45:35    6:58     1:31:17
407   Tamara Nelson          F 40-44      7/400       22:14       43:32     1:02:27       43:33    6:59     1:31:23
408   Heidy Lozano           F 55-59      1/147       21:53       43:15     1:02:14       43:16    6:59     1:31:26
409   Tessa Mize             F 10-12        1/4       22:22       44:07     1:02:58       44:08    6:59     1:31:27
410   Jessica Sokolowski     F 40-44      8/400       22:56       44:44     1:03:50       44:45    7:00     1:31:38
411   John Hauber            M 50-54     15/233       22:50       44:18     1:03:16       44:19    7:00     1:31:44
412   Wade Kammel            M 30-34     56/342       21:33       44:12     1:03:13       44:13    7:00     1:31:44
413   Jeff Arnold            M 30-34     57/342       23:39       45:39     1:04:38       45:40    7:01     1:31:47
414   Dorcas Wingard         F 20-24     10/203       22:20       43:29     1:02:34       43:30    7:01     1:31:47
415   Yobani Calvo           M 30-34     58/342       23:04       45:09     1:04:01       45:10    7:01     1:31:50
416   Mike Bak               M 45-49     25/281       22:40       43:56     1:02:57       43:57    7:01     1:31:53
417   David Kingman          M 50-54     16/233       22:22       44:00     1:03:28       44:01    7:01     1:31:54
418   Daniel Mangan          M 16-19      29/74       22:27       44:00     1:02:55       44:02    7:01     1:31:54
419   Drew Triplett          M 35-39     33/284       23:02       44:52     1:03:57       44:53    7:01     1:31:55
420   Adam Dyer              M 30-34     59/342       22:32       44:23     1:03:37       44:24    7:02     1:32:03
421   Ian Kincer             M 25-29     84/307       24:18       45:58     1:04:39       46:00    7:02     1:32:04
422   Alan Webb              M 35-39     34/284       18:01       46:03                   46:04    7:02     1:32:11
423   Kim Maves              F 30-34     19/401       22:30       44:08     1:03:15       44:10    7:03     1:32:19
424   Nikki Taylor           F 35-39     11/361       22:47       44:30     1:03:38       44:31    7:03     1:32:20
425   Mark Grothendick       M 35-39     35/284       22:34       44:20     1:03:22       44:21    7:03     1:32:21
426   John Murphy            M 45-49     26/281       22:41       44:24     1:03:39       44:26    7:03     1:32:23
427   Darryl Granger         M 50-54     17/233       22:31       44:08     1:03:23       44:09    7:03     1:32:23
428   Tyler Hostetler        M 30-34     60/342       22:58       44:31     1:03:33       44:32    7:03     1:32:23
429   Lucy Flesch            F 45-49      2/297       22:31       44:09     1:03:26       44:11    7:03     1:32:24
430   Jarrett Reyes          M 25-29     85/307       23:11       45:11     1:04:23       45:12    7:03     1:32:24
431   Joanna White           F 45-49      3/297       23:12       44:47     1:03:52       44:48    7:04     1:32:26
432   Andres Cockrell        M 25-29     86/307       22:20       43:40     1:03:37       43:42    7:04     1:32:29
433   Philip Gormong         M 35-39     36/284       22:36       44:32     1:04:01       44:33    7:04     1:32:30
434   Zach Harrison          M 30-34     61/342       23:02       45:22     1:04:18       45:23    7:04     1:32:31
435   Brian Schuetter        M 45-49     27/281       22:19       43:29     1:02:41       43:30    7:04     1:32:33
436   Molly Shover           F 35-39     12/361       22:20       43:30     1:02:42       43:32    7:04     1:32:35
437   Richard Ehlert         M 35-39     37/284       23:23       44:59     1:04:02       45:00    7:04     1:32:36
438   Hope Metz              F 20-24     11/203       23:00       45:13     1:04:40       45:15    7:04     1:32:38
439   Tamara Kranz           F 40-44      9/400       22:26       44:06     1:03:32       44:07    7:05     1:32:43
440   Justin Blake           M 25-29     87/307       22:48       45:12     1:04:34       45:13    7:05     1:32:45
441   Shawn McCoy            M 50-54     18/233       22:43       44:44     1:04:01       44:46    7:05     1:32:47
442   Jonathan Chan          M 30-34     62/342       23:23       45:39     1:05:00       45:40    7:05     1:32:49
443   Adrien Howard          M 20-24     42/152       24:02       45:54     1:04:55       45:55    7:05     1:32:50
444   Jacob Hostetler        M 20-24     43/152       23:19       45:37     1:04:52       45:38    7:06     1:32:52
445   Maximilian Palkowitz   M 25-29     88/307       23:20       45:16     1:04:12       45:17    7:06     1:32:52
446   Brian Bear             M 50-54     19/233       23:20       45:55     1:05:11       45:55    7:06     1:32:53
447   Travis Langemeier      M 45-49     28/281       23:43       45:38     1:04:29       45:40    7:06     1:32:56
448   Justin Norris          M 25-29     89/307       23:24       45:32     1:04:52       45:34    7:06     1:32:57
449   Amy Armstrong          F 45-49      4/297       23:11       45:06     1:04:29       45:07    7:06     1:33:00
450   Matthew Riedl          M 35-39     38/284       23:22       45:31     1:04:56       45:32    7:06     1:33:00
451   Jarod Grubbs           M 20-24     44/152       22:51       45:12     1:04:51       45:13    7:06     1:33:01
452   Logan Buckmaster       M 16-19      30/74       22:50       44:40     1:03:46       44:41    7:07     1:33:07
453   Jill Inderstrodt       F 40-44     10/400       22:58       44:49     1:04:01       44:50    7:07     1:33:07
454   Martin Weiser          M 40-44     40/330       22:48       44:51     1:04:21       44:52    7:07     1:33:07
455   Trae Richardson        M 35-39     39/284       23:39       44:57     1:04:05       44:59    7:07     1:33:07
456   Kari Corrao            F 35-39     13/361       22:49       44:50     1:03:48       44:51    7:07     1:33:08
457   Kaitlyn Duran          F 25-29     26/378       22:57       45:11     1:04:05       45:12    7:07     1:33:08
458   Jimmy Fritchman        M 30-34     63/342       22:22       43:35     1:02:52       43:36    7:07     1:33:08
459   Michael Perrotti       M 45-49     29/281       23:29       45:34     1:05:04       45:36    7:07     1:33:09
460   Jeremy Todd Rainer     M 40-44     41/330       23:26       45:04     1:04:23       45:05    7:07     1:33:10
461   Chelsea Holt           F 30-34     20/401       23:06       45:15     1:04:38       45:17    7:07     1:33:10
462   Lydia Nader            F 30-34     21/401       23:44       46:05     1:05:12       46:06    7:07     1:33:11
463   Matt Roesch            M 55-59      5/166       22:55       45:06     1:04:33       45:07    7:07     1:33:11
464   Adam Schlachter        M 35-39     40/284       22:58       44:44     1:04:22       44:45    7:07     1:33:13
465   Andrew Doyle           M 35-39     41/284       23:15       45:26     1:04:58       45:27    7:07     1:33:14
466   Erin Rock              F 40-44     11/400       22:12       44:07     1:04:01       44:08    7:08     1:33:21
467   Andy Terry             M 16-19      31/74       22:32       44:37     1:04:23       44:38    7:08     1:33:22
468   William Pierce         M 35-39     42/284       22:41       44:30     1:03:51       44:31    7:08     1:33:23
469   Paula Oldeg            F 45-49      5/297       23:17       45:29     1:05:01       45:31    7:09     1:33:32
470   Ben Waggoner           M 55-59      6/166       22:53       44:54     1:04:24       44:55    7:09     1:33:33
471   Jason Baker            M 45-49     30/281       23:06       45:29     1:05:01       45:30    7:09     1:33:33
472   Maggie Wolgamot        F 30-34     22/401       23:13       45:08     1:04:23       45:09    7:09     1:33:38
473   Ryan Kearney           M 20-24     45/152       24:09       45:36     1:04:39       45:38    7:09     1:33:40
474   Morganne Cook          F 25-29     27/378       23:15       45:30     1:04:46                7:09     1:33:41
475   Claire Linn            F 20-24     12/203       23:58       46:57     1:07:24       46:59    7:10     1:33:44
476   Jesse Trujillo         M 25-29     90/307       23:26       45:14     1:04:23       45:16    7:10     1:33:45
477   Mark Spence            M 30-34     64/342       22:02       43:24     1:02:51       43:25    7:10     1:33:47
478   Joseph Cudby           M 45-49     31/281       23:20       45:24     1:04:55       45:25    7:10     1:33:49
479   Kristina Zoller        F 40-44     12/400       23:53       46:07     1:05:25       46:09    7:10     1:33:55
480   Kevin Arciniega        M 30-34     65/342       22:02       43:46     1:03:41       43:47    7:10     1:33:55
481   Brett Paye             M 40-44     42/330       23:35       45:48     1:05:02       45:50    7:10     1:33:57
482   Akeem Green            M 20-24     46/152       24:01       45:54     1:04:54       45:55    7:10     1:33:57
483   Taushah Papke          F 35-39     14/361       23:43       45:54     1:05:19       45:56    7:11     1:33:58
484   John Pasquale          M 30-34     66/342       23:33       46:10     1:06:02       46:11    7:11     1:33:59
485   Maria Luevano-Salazar  F 35-39     15/361       24:47       47:33     1:06:45       47:34    7:11     1:34:01
486   Paige Du Bois          F 20-24     13/203       22:57       44:55     1:04:22       44:56    7:11     1:34:02
487   Haley Harris           F 20-24     14/203       24:00       46:50     1:06:15       46:52    7:11     1:34:06
488   Brittney Forster       F 45-49      6/297       23:37       45:55     1:05:23       45:56    7:11     1:34:06
489   Eric Richmond          M 35-39     43/284       23:34       46:13     1:05:49       46:15    7:11     1:34:07
490   Kelsey Harris          F 20-24     15/203       24:00       46:50     1:06:15       46:52    7:11     1:34:08
491   Laine Bowling          F 35-39     16/361       22:58       45:43     1:05:08       45:44    7:11     1:34:09
492   Katy White             F 25-29     28/378       22:41       45:02     1:04:31       45:03    7:11     1:34:10
493   Martin Barco           M 16-19      32/74       20:45       42:30     1:01:27       42:32    7:12     1:34:12
494   Joel Travina           M 35-39     44/284                   45:44     1:05:15       45:45    7:12     1:34:15
495   Rachael Frentz         F 30-34     23/401       23:19       45:28     1:05:02       45:30    7:12     1:34:16
496   Chris Higginbotham     M 45-49     32/281       22:34       43:59     1:03:40       44:00    7:12     1:34:18
497   Drew Dickerson         M 25-29     91/307       23:54       45:53     1:05:19       45:54    7:12     1:34:18
498   Kelly Siffin           M 55-59      7/166       23:15       45:34     1:05:00       45:35    7:12     1:34:20
499   Zachary May            M 13-15      10/34       24:13       46:48     1:06:12       46:50    7:12     1:34:23
500   Alex Schaefer          M 40-44     43/330       22:49       44:32     1:04:12       44:33    7:12     1:34:23
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501   Alexander Weber        M 20-24     47/152       24:26       47:13     1:07:02       47:14    7:13     1:34:24
502   Chad Yencer            M 35-39     45/284       23:23       45:54     1:05:31       45:55    7:13     1:34:31
503   Nicole Letoile         F 40-44     13/400       22:45       44:40     1:04:55       44:41    7:13     1:34:35
504   Tyler Brockhouse       M 25-29     92/307       22:08       43:18     1:02:42       43:19    7:13     1:34:35
505   Johanna Riddle         F 35-39     17/361       24:17       46:46     1:05:58       46:47    7:13     1:34:36
506   John Neal              M 55-59      8/166       23:15       45:31     1:05:05       45:32    7:14     1:34:39
507   Brennan Scott          M 35-39     46/284       22:41       45:28     1:05:16       45:30    7:14     1:34:42
508   Patrick Nyongesa       M 40-44     44/330       23:13       45:24     1:05:02       45:25    7:14     1:34:42
509   John Stingle           M 25-29     93/307       24:16       46:52     1:06:36       46:54    7:14     1:34:44
510   Peter Cook             M 35-39     47/284       23:11       45:42     1:05:34       45:43    7:14     1:34:44
511   Dominic Montani        M 35-39     48/284       24:10       46:35     1:06:05       46:36    7:14     1:34:45
512   Micah Dean             M 25-29     94/307       23:32       46:00     1:05:31       46:02    7:14     1:34:46
513   Thomas Vomastic        M 35-39     49/284       21:13       42:50     1:04:28       42:51    7:14     1:34:47
514   Yazmin Elvira Contrera F 35-39     18/361       23:18       45:30     1:05:03       45:31    7:15     1:34:50
515   Cordell Miller         M 25-29     95/307       24:21       47:38     1:07:29       47:40    7:15     1:34:51
516   Donald Heichel III     M 13-15      11/34       24:17       46:39     1:06:05       46:41    7:15     1:34:54
517   Lindsay Dotterweich    F 30-34     24/401       22:49       44:50     1:04:15       44:51    7:15     1:34:55
518   Dustin Nichols         M 40-44     45/330       23:20       45:31     1:05:04       45:32    7:15     1:34:58
519   Erich Watry            M 35-39     50/284       24:00       46:40     1:06:04       46:42    7:15     1:34:58
520   Rachel Sinders         F 35-39     19/361       23:17       46:05     1:05:52       46:07    7:15     1:34:59
521   Scott Groves           M 50-54     20/233       23:19       45:29     1:05:07       45:31    7:15     1:35:01
522   Amanda Schoonveld      F 25-29     29/378       23:21       46:16     1:06:04       46:18    7:15     1:35:02
523   Tim Peterson           M 50-54     21/233       23:38                 1:06:10       46:18    7:16     1:35:04
524   Chase Stuart           M 40-44     46/330       23:07       45:28     1:05:13       45:30    7:16     1:35:05
525   Joe Gramelspacher      M 35-39     51/284       23:49       45:59     1:05:32       46:00    7:16     1:35:06
526   Matthew Cain           M 30-34     67/342       23:19       45:31     1:05:03       45:32    7:16     1:35:13
527   Brandon Kingman        M 35-39     52/284       23:07       45:16     1:05:02                7:16     1:35:16
528   Jared Bailey           M 35-39     53/284       23:12       45:25     1:05:04       45:27    7:17     1:35:16
529   Kiran Kareti           M 45-49     33/281       24:01       46:40     1:06:14       46:41    7:17     1:35:19
530   Stephen Ayon           M 30-34     68/342       22:51       44:58     1:04:34       45:00    7:17     1:35:20
531   John Sparzo            M 50-54     22/233       23:43       46:18     1:05:56       46:19    7:17     1:35:23
532   Noah Smith             M 20-24     48/152       23:28       46:26     1:06:02       46:27    7:17     1:35:26
533   Jen Schweigert         F 40-44     14/400       22:48       44:52     1:04:48       44:53    7:17     1:35:26
534   Melissa Wirth          F 35-39     20/361       23:40       46:23     1:05:57       46:25    7:17     1:35:27
535   Tori Wigginton         F 25-29     30/378       23:39       45:58     1:05:24       45:59    7:17     1:35:28
536   Bea Cakmak             F 16-19       3/63       24:04       46:47     1:06:42       46:48    7:18     1:35:29
537   Rachel Allison         F 16-19       4/63       24:04       46:47     1:06:42       46:48    7:18     1:35:30
538   Adam Smalley           M 30-34     69/342       23:05       45:15     1:04:53       45:16    7:18     1:35:30
539   Jennifer Coyne         F 35-39     21/361       23:19       46:09     1:05:51       46:10    7:18     1:35:31
540   Garry Wylie            M 35-39     54/284       23:20       45:38     1:05:32       45:40    7:18     1:35:32
541   Chad Baughman          M 40-44     47/330       23:20       45:14     1:04:47       45:16    7:18     1:35:32
542   Rick Finn              M 50-54     23/233       23:34       46:14     1:06:14       46:16    7:18     1:35:32
543   Victoria Roessler      F 50-54      3/216       23:36       45:55     1:05:43       45:57    7:18     1:35:33
544   Eric Johnson           M 25-29     96/307       24:00       46:30     1:06:00       46:31    7:18     1:35:34
545   Matt Brocks            M 35-39     55/284       23:16       45:51     1:05:34       45:52    7:18     1:35:35
546   Mike Bersell           M 20-24     49/152       24:12       47:19     1:07:03                7:18     1:35:39
547   Dave Floyd             M 65-69       1/62       23:22       45:38     1:05:27       45:39    7:18     1:35:42
548   Luke Parks             M 16-19      33/74       24:57       48:06     1:08:20                7:19     1:35:43
549   Owen Haan              M 13-15      12/34       23:30       46:29     1:06:29       46:31    7:19     1:35:44
550   Meredith Heiser        F 30-34     25/401       23:05       45:49     1:05:48                7:19     1:35:46
551   Mark Schroering        M 45-49     34/281       23:36       45:52     1:05:35       45:53    7:19     1:35:47
552   Jeff Buckmaster        M 50-54     24/233       22:51       45:15     1:05:14       45:16    7:19     1:35:48
553   Philip Huang           M 35-39     56/284       23:10       45:30     1:05:09       45:31    7:19     1:35:48
554   Ruben Falcon           M 60-64      3/137       23:36       46:13     1:06:09       46:14    7:19     1:35:49
555   Matthew Orlando        M 30-34     70/342       24:05       47:06     1:07:14       47:08    7:19     1:35:52
556   Mason Vrshek           M 13-15      13/34       23:48       46:58     1:06:19       46:59    7:19     1:35:53
557   Matthew Lord           M 40-44     48/330       23:31       46:29     1:06:35       46:30    7:19     1:35:54
558   Lance Labonte          M 35-39     57/284       23:14       45:37     1:05:36       45:38    7:20     1:36:00
559   Scott Stalbaum         M 35-39     58/284       25:30       49:15     1:08:44       49:17    7:20     1:36:04
560   Bryson Marlett         M 16-19      34/74       24:57       48:15     1:08:21       48:16    7:20     1:36:04
561   Matt Jurs              M 35-39     59/284       23:31       46:14     1:06:12       46:16    7:21     1:36:10
562   Peter Prescott         M 50-54     25/233       23:01       45:18     1:05:03       45:20    7:21     1:36:12
563   Tony Manna             M 40-44     49/330       24:18       47:32     1:07:25       47:34    7:21     1:36:14
564   Christie Steffen       F 35-39     22/361       23:39       46:37     1:06:41       46:38    7:21     1:36:15
565   Alexander Roberts      M 20-24     50/152       24:34       46:56     1:06:39       46:57    7:21     1:36:19
566   Heather Stelljes       F 35-39     23/361       23:25       46:11     1:06:20       46:13    7:21     1:36:20
567   Anna Young             F 40-44     15/400       23:03       45:36     1:05:44       45:38    7:22     1:36:23
568   Julie Remmelts         F 35-39     24/361       23:41       46:37     1:06:44       46:39    7:22     1:36:25
569   Leah Kareti            F 40-44     16/400       24:01       46:40     1:06:22       46:42    7:22     1:36:29
570   Timothy Osmon          M 30-34     71/342       23:40       46:00     1:06:04       46:02    7:23     1:36:35
571   Michael Clark          M 20-24     51/152       24:14       46:41     1:06:48       46:42    7:23     1:36:36
572   Tim Mooney             M 30-34     72/342       23:47       46:03     1:05:47       46:04    7:23     1:36:39
573   Jeremy Tabisula        M 35-39     60/284       22:26       45:31     1:06:00       45:32    7:23     1:36:40
574   Josh McCoy             M 20-24     52/152       24:24       46:15     1:05:43       46:16    7:23     1:36:40
575   Andrew Scott           M 40-44     50/330       22:58       45:15     1:05:46       45:16    7:23     1:36:42
576   Josh Griesi            M 20-24     53/152       23:02       45:13     1:05:03       45:14    7:23     1:36:42
577   Brandon Hall           M 30-34     73/342       24:26       48:22     1:08:12       48:23    7:23     1:36:46
578   Mark Schneider         M 30-34     74/342       23:59       47:11     1:07:22       47:13    7:23     1:36:46
579   Bryan Huhnerkoch       M 60-64      4/137       24:18       47:09     1:07:11       47:10    7:23     1:36:47
580   Kelly Zeeb             F 35-39     25/361       23:42       46:42     1:06:45       46:43    7:24     1:36:52
581   Marianne Cadio         F 16-19       5/63       23:17       45:28     1:06:20       45:29    7:24     1:36:53
582   Paul Fuchs             M 20-24     54/152       23:49       47:01     1:07:20       47:02    7:24     1:36:53
583   Michel Cadio           M 55-59      9/166       23:16       45:21     1:06:19       45:23    7:24     1:36:55
584   Margarita Hernandez    F 55-59      2/147       23:02       45:48     1:06:03       45:51    7:24     1:36:55
585   Spencer Corrona        M 20-24     55/152       24:21       46:58     1:07:07       46:59    7:24     1:36:56
586   Brenton Rosen          M 40-44     51/330       24:36       48:05     1:07:58       48:07    7:24     1:36:57
587   Tim Whicker            M 50-54     26/233       23:37       46:14     1:06:36       46:15    7:24     1:36:57
588   Mark Marshslek         M 50-54     27/233       22:19       44:51     1:05:11       44:52    7:24     1:36:59
589   Holly-Rae Van Hoof     F 40-44     17/400       23:53       46:48     1:06:55       46:49    7:25     1:37:03
590   Lisa Bailey            F 55-59      3/147       23:55       46:54     1:07:11       46:55    7:25     1:37:04
591   Erin Willis            F 35-39     26/361       24:31       47:45     1:07:38       47:47    7:25     1:37:04
592   Lanie Nicholson        F 16-19       6/63       25:26       49:05     1:08:58       49:06    7:25     1:37:05
593   Maddie MacDonald       F 20-24     16/203       24:04       46:59     1:07:01       47:00    7:25     1:37:05
594   Rebekah Ziesmer        F 30-34     26/401       23:25       46:21     1:06:35       46:23    7:25     1:37:06
595   Shelley Brown          F 40-44     18/400       23:40       46:20     1:06:48       46:22    7:25     1:37:08
596   Drew Finley            M 35-39     61/284       24:25       47:37     1:07:45       47:38    7:25     1:37:08
597   Matt Brown             M 40-44     52/330       23:39       46:21     1:06:48       46:22    7:25     1:37:08
598   Kristen Comment        F 45-49      7/297       23:20       46:03     1:05:58       46:04    7:25     1:37:09
599   Kathleen Lacy          F 13-15       2/32       24:27       47:36     1:08:03       47:38    7:25     1:37:09
600   Kelsey Gurganus        F 35-39     27/361       24:06       47:06     1:07:13       47:07    7:25     1:37:10
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Joseph Stetz           M 25-29     97/307       24:41       47:31     1:07:18       47:32    7:25     1:37:11
602   Eric Morse             M 45-49     35/281       24:21       47:31     1:07:33       47:32    7:25     1:37:12
603   Derek Savick-Hesser    M 25-29     98/307       25:36       48:37     1:08:30       48:38    7:25     1:37:13
604   Michelle Compton-Craig F 35-39     28/361       24:04       46:38     1:06:32       46:39    7:25     1:37:14
605   Thomas Everett         M 45-49     36/281       24:20       47:30     1:07:38       47:32    7:26     1:37:14
606   Jamaal Patterson       M 35-39     62/284       23:22       46:10     1:06:40       46:11    7:26     1:37:17
607   Michael Mathews        M 30-34     75/342       24:20       47:23     1:07:34       47:25    7:26     1:37:19
608   Andrew Pola            M 35-39     63/284       24:41       47:58     1:08:25                7:26     1:37:21
609   Joseph Maher           M 35-39     64/284       24:44       48:03     1:08:02       48:04    7:26     1:37:22
610   Reid Coleman           M 13-15      14/34       24:21       47:38     1:07:52       47:41    7:26     1:37:24
611   Russell Nix            M 35-39     65/284       24:03       46:32     1:06:25       46:34    7:26     1:37:25
612   Megan Hlava            F 20-24     17/203       23:26       46:46     1:07:01       46:47    7:27     1:37:27
613   Hannah Meier           F 25-29     31/378       23:40       46:26     1:06:33       46:28    7:27     1:37:29
614   Kevin Kirchner         M 30-34     76/342       23:35       46:20     1:06:38       46:22    7:27     1:37:29
615   Annette Parker         F 55-59      4/147       23:18       45:59     1:06:33       46:01    7:27     1:37:30
616   Jerry Chupp            M 40-44     53/330       24:08       46:56     1:07:09       46:57    7:27     1:37:30
617   James Webb Jr          M 45-49     37/281       23:19       45:57     1:06:13       45:58    7:27     1:37:32
618   Rebecca Doyle          F 25-29     32/378       23:53       46:54     1:07:09       46:55    7:27     1:37:33
619   Natalie Vielhaber      F 25-29     33/378       23:42       46:41     1:07:09       46:43    7:27     1:37:34
620   Evance Stalley         F 45-49      8/297       24:03       47:31     1:08:01       47:33    7:27     1:37:34
621   Tammy Mirante          F 35-39     29/361       23:53       46:28     1:06:46       46:30    7:27     1:37:35
622   David Love             M 16-19      35/74       23:52       48:36     1:09:29       48:37    7:27     1:37:36
623   Erin Larusso           F 50-54      4/216       23:30       46:06     1:06:40       46:08    7:27     1:37:38
624   Job Wise               M 30-34     77/342       24:16       46:54     1:06:36       46:55    7:27     1:37:39
625   Katie Landry           F 30-34     27/401       24:05       47:18     1:07:37       47:19    7:27     1:37:39
626   Brock Warner           M 25-29     99/307       23:27       46:21     1:06:31       46:23    7:27     1:37:39
627   John Fajt              M 20-24     56/152       23:33       46:36     1:07:06       46:37    7:27     1:37:40
628   Justin Galligher       M 40-44     54/330       24:21       47:22     1:07:54       47:23    7:28     1:37:41
629   Kyle Vanes             M 40-44     55/330       26:33       49:42     1:09:16       49:44    7:28     1:37:41
630   Carl Morris            M 30-34     78/342       24:13       47:12     1:07:29       47:13    7:28     1:37:41
631   Matthew Duffy          M 40-44     56/330       26:33       49:42     1:09:16       49:44    7:28     1:37:42
632   Lauren Simmons         F 25-29     34/378       25:31       48:56     1:09:15       48:58    7:28     1:37:44
633   Lillian Lacy           F 16-19       7/63       24:28       47:36     1:08:03       47:38    7:28     1:37:47
634   Eileen Poore           F 35-39     30/361       24:21       47:34     1:07:50       47:35    7:28     1:37:48
635   Craig Ashmore          M 35-39     66/284       24:52       48:05     1:08:04       48:06    7:28     1:37:50
636   Steven Kennelly        M 40-44     57/330       23:16       45:31     1:05:45       45:33    7:28     1:37:50
637   Kelli Vanduyne         F 30-34     28/401       25:30       48:57     1:09:15       48:59    7:28     1:37:50
638   Noah Mundy             M 20-24     57/152       25:07       49:24     1:09:52       49:25    7:28     1:37:50
639   Ken McDonald           M 60-64      5/137       23:18       46:08     1:06:52       46:09    7:28     1:37:51
640   Jeremy Henrichs        M 45-49     38/281       23:37       46:37     1:06:50       46:39    7:28     1:37:52
641   Dan Hay                M 50-54     28/233       24:20       47:34     1:07:46       47:35    7:28     1:37:52
642   Grant Noehren          M 13-15      15/34       27:12       51:26     1:11:29       51:27    7:28     1:37:52
643   Chris Coleman          M 45-49     39/281       24:33       47:52     1:07:58       47:54    7:29     1:37:54
644   Aaron Roemer           M 40-44     58/330       24:35       47:57     1:08:29       47:58    7:29     1:37:55
645   Justin Sinders         M 35-39     67/284       24:16       47:25     1:07:33       47:27    7:29     1:37:56
646   Lindsay Huston         F 16-19       8/63       25:03       48:48     1:09:12       48:50    7:29     1:37:57
647   Brandon Tortorice      M 35-39     68/284       22:57       45:29     1:06:12       45:30    7:29     1:38:00
648   Lisa Bagby             F 40-44     19/400       24:37       47:38     1:07:49       47:40    7:29     1:38:03
649   Allegra Maldonado      F 25-29     35/378       25:10       48:49     1:09:07       48:50    7:30     1:38:07
650   Sarah Callahan         F 30-34     29/401       24:30       47:57     1:08:06       47:58    7:30     1:38:09
651   Sarah Mahnesmith       F 16-19       9/63       24:38       48:04     1:08:14       48:05    7:30     1:38:14
652   Edward Rink            M 55-59     10/166       24:34       47:47     1:08:10       47:48    7:30     1:38:14
653   David Stelsel          M 35-39     69/284       24:05       47:27     1:07:59       47:29    7:30     1:38:16
654   Ashley Ross            F 30-34     30/401       24:30       47:37     1:08:18       47:39    7:30     1:38:18
655   Andrew Krieger         M 40-44     59/330       24:21       47:31     1:07:46       47:33    7:30     1:38:19
656   Clinton Frye           M 40-44     60/330       24:24       47:33     1:07:46       47:34    7:31     1:38:21
657   Tracy Snider           M 45-49     40/281       24:34       47:51     1:08:14       47:52    7:31     1:38:22
658   Carlos Vieira          M 45-49     41/281       24:56       48:04     1:07:57       48:05    7:31     1:38:23
659   Adrian Hampton         M 40-44     61/330       23:36       46:35     1:07:04                7:31     1:38:27
660   Jacki Mann             F 40-44     20/400       24:18       47:07     1:07:28       47:08    7:31     1:38:27
661   Tyler Lingle           M 25-29    100/307       24:57       48:36     1:09:08       48:37    7:31     1:38:28
662   Richard Mann III       M 40-44     62/330       23:55       47:12     1:07:28       47:13    7:31     1:38:29
663   Courtney Taylor        F 35-39     31/361       24:31       47:52     1:08:26       47:53    7:31     1:38:31
664   William Prange         M 25-29    101/307       23:17       45:29     1:06:20       45:30    7:31     1:38:31
665   Kyle Hildebrandt       M 40-44     63/330       24:11       46:50     1:08:01       46:51    7:32     1:38:34
666   Koper Andrew           M 45-49     42/281       23:48       47:23     1:08:11       47:25    7:32     1:38:37
667   Erin Zhao              F 25-29     36/378       25:14       48:45     1:09:08       48:46    7:32     1:38:37
668   Zen Zupin              M 20-24     58/152       24:40       48:12     1:08:30       48:14    7:32     1:38:39
669   David Jackson          M 13-15      16/34       25:04       48:16     1:08:28       48:17    7:33     1:38:47
670   Molly Trachtenberg     F 30-34     31/401       24:57       48:25     1:08:50       48:26    7:33     1:38:48
671   Adam Schneider         M 30-34     79/342       24:58       48:26     1:08:50       48:27    7:33     1:38:49
672   Marshall Caldwell      M 13-15      17/34       25:05       48:16     1:08:29       48:18    7:33     1:38:49
673   Scott Rubin            M 45-49     43/281       24:47       48:07     1:08:27       48:08    7:33     1:38:50
674   Meghan Piero           F 20-24     18/203       23:58       46:57     1:07:28       46:59    7:33     1:38:50
675   Steve Oehrle           M 60-64      6/137       25:37       48:29     1:08:36       48:30    7:33     1:38:51
676   Jeffrey Boyles         M 35-39     70/284       25:13       48:15     1:08:31       48:17    7:33     1:38:53
677   Ethan Ponder           M 16-19      36/74       24:36       47:26     1:07:55       47:28    7:33     1:38:57
678   Sean O'Connor          M 30-34     80/342       23:18       46:22     1:07:05       46:24    7:33     1:38:59
679   Jennifer Suverkrup     F 35-39     32/361       24:19       47:21     1:08:01       47:22    7:34     1:39:00
680   Roman Ross             M 13-15      18/34       25:19       48:30     1:08:43       48:32    7:34     1:39:01
681   Jenny Howard           F 30-34     32/401       24:24       47:46     1:08:17       47:48    7:34     1:39:03
682   Theresa Monpas         F 30-34     33/401       24:43       48:15     1:08:44       48:17    7:34     1:39:05
683   Megan Ferris           F 35-39     33/361       24:17       47:17     1:08:07       47:19    7:34     1:39:11
684   Ken Eagleson           M 60-64      7/137       25:03       48:42     1:09:06       48:44    7:34     1:39:11
685   Eamonn Warren          M 45-49     44/281       23:11       46:01     1:07:22       46:03    7:34     1:39:12
686   Alex Leversen          M 25-29    102/307       24:31       47:54     1:08:24       47:55    7:35     1:39:13
687   Mark Johnson           M 35-39     71/284       23:16       45:56     1:06:45       45:57    7:35     1:39:13
688   Matthew Moris          M 30-34     81/342       25:50       49:29     1:09:46       49:31    7:35     1:39:13
689   Haiden Diemer-Mckinney M 16-19      37/74       26:39       50:55     1:11:09       50:57    7:35     1:39:14
690   Brian Crabb            M 40-44     64/330       25:03       49:24     1:09:55       49:25    7:35     1:39:14
691   Jacqueline Bauters     F 35-39     34/361       24:39       48:09     1:08:25       48:10    7:35     1:39:15
692   John Reed              M 50-54     29/233       24:21       47:44     1:08:17       47:46    7:35     1:39:16
693   Alexandra Bojarski-Sta F 30-34     34/401       24:22       47:44     1:08:18       47:46    7:35     1:39:16
694   Kendra Eerdmans        F 25-29     37/378       23:56       47:04     1:07:50       47:05    7:35     1:39:16
695   Andrew Weaver          M 16-19      38/74       24:38       47:44     1:08:12       47:45    7:35     1:39:17
696   Jess Smith             M 50-54     30/233       22:52       45:43     1:07:09       45:45    7:35     1:39:19
697   Loralee Weaver         F 45-49      9/297       24:38       47:44     1:08:12       47:45    7:35     1:39:20
698   Leander Rabe           M 50-54     31/233       24:22       47:45     1:08:17       47:47    7:35     1:39:20
699   Carson Pieters         M 16-19      39/74       24:26       46:58     1:08:03       46:59    7:35     1:39:21
700   John Peasley           M 50-54     32/233       24:05       47:13     1:07:44       47:14    7:35     1:39:23
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701   Martha Williams        F 40-44     21/400       24:22       47:47     1:08:27       47:48    7:36     1:39:27
702   Riley Hickman          F 20-24     19/203       22:19       44:51     1:05:27       44:52    7:36     1:39:27
703   Lydia Carrell          F 16-19      10/63       25:36       49:31     1:09:48       49:33    7:36     1:39:28
704   Michael Kaster         M 35-39     72/284       24:18       47:52     1:08:28       47:53    7:36     1:39:28
705   Stephanie Burckholder  F 30-34     35/401       23:35       46:12     1:08:10       46:14    7:36     1:39:29
706   Jeff Shore             M 45-49     45/281       24:22       47:45     1:08:18       47:46    7:36     1:39:30
707   Brennan McCabe         M 40-44     65/330       24:08       46:59     1:08:08       47:00    7:36     1:39:30
708   Will Claywell          M 25-29    103/307       24:49       49:06     1:09:56       49:08    7:36     1:39:30
709   Laura Lam              F 40-44     22/400       24:37       48:12     1:08:51       48:13    7:36     1:39:31
710   John Reid              M 45-49     46/281       24:08       47:27     1:08:09       47:28    7:36     1:39:31
711   Amber Schroering       F 40-44     23/400       24:35       48:30     1:09:06       48:31    7:36     1:39:33
712   Samantha Morton        F 30-34     36/401       25:06       48:37     1:09:06       48:39    7:36     1:39:37
713   Ryan Miller            M 30-34     82/342       24:58       48:55     1:09:46       48:56    7:36     1:39:37
714   Brent Dawes            M 45-49     47/281       25:36       48:59     1:09:25       49:01    7:36     1:39:37
715   Jeremy Schaeffer       M 35-39     73/284       23:47       46:51     1:07:19       46:53    7:36     1:39:38
716   Alexander Greene       M 25-29    104/307       25:17       49:04     1:09:37       49:06    7:36     1:39:38
717   Sam Tragesser          M 45-49     48/281       23:17       45:28     1:05:58       45:30    7:37     1:39:40
718   Colten Adams           M 16-19      40/74       24:47       48:31     1:09:19       48:32    7:37     1:39:41
719   Jeremias Dominguez     M 40-44     66/330       23:39       45:44     1:08:00       45:46    7:37     1:39:42
720   Serena Nyongesa        F 13-15       3/32       23:51       46:32     1:07:17       46:33    7:37     1:39:44
721   Sarah Shadday          F 35-39     35/361       23:09       45:52     1:06:24       45:53    7:37     1:39:46
722   Jonathan McBride       M 25-29    105/307       24:32       47:42     1:08:12       47:43    7:37     1:39:48
723   Benjamin Carrell       M 20-24     59/152       25:35       49:31     1:09:48       49:32    7:37     1:39:49
724   Andrew Smith           M 35-39     74/284       24:13       47:19     1:08:00       47:20    7:37     1:39:50
725   Zee Tadesse            M 35-39     75/284       25:15       49:11     1:09:58       49:12    7:38     1:39:52
726   Patricia Roman Hass    F 35-39     36/361       24:54       48:56     1:09:43       48:57    7:38     1:39:52
727   Paxton Britt           F 20-24     20/203       24:35       48:10     1:08:58       48:12    7:38     1:39:53
728   Nick Webb              M 35-39     76/284       23:40       47:06     1:08:18       47:08    7:38     1:39:55
729   J Brown                M 40-44     67/330       25:50       49:23     1:09:46       49:25    7:38     1:39:58
730   Roger Scherck          M 55-59     11/166       24:16       47:54     1:08:29       47:55    7:38     1:39:58
731   Stephanie Rink         F 20-24     21/203       24:53       48:07     1:08:46       48:09    7:38     1:39:59
732   Arthur Equihua         M 20-24     60/152       23:54       46:51     1:07:21       46:52    7:38     1:40:02
733   Mark Valentine         M 40-44     68/330       25:44       49:39     1:10:36       49:41    7:38     1:40:04
734   Stephen Caren          M 25-29    106/307       25:03       49:06     1:10:02       49:07    7:39     1:40:05
735   Mark Beight            M 30-34     83/342       25:02       48:19     1:08:45       48:20    7:39     1:40:06
736   Sarah Awe              F 40-44     24/400       24:31       48:02     1:08:50       48:03    7:39     1:40:12
737   Lisamarie Guevara      F 30-34     37/401       24:50       48:35     1:09:08       48:36    7:39     1:40:14
738   Timothy Moorehead      M 40-44     69/330       24:58       48:19     1:09:18       48:21    7:39     1:40:16
739   Pat Mickler            M 45-49     49/281       25:32       49:52     1:10:32       49:53    7:39     1:40:17
740   Kara Kowalik           F 45-49     10/297       23:40       47:07     1:08:23       47:09    7:39     1:40:17
741   Trent Dailey           M 40-44     70/330       24:59       48:20     1:09:19       48:21    7:40     1:40:18
742   Mitchell Olthoff       M 20-24     61/152       25:59       50:07     1:10:29       50:09    7:40     1:40:18
743   Jonathan Edwards       M 30-34     84/342       24:16       48:01     1:08:57       48:03    7:40     1:40:19
744   Ronald Adelman         M 40-44     71/330       24:36       48:27     1:09:13       48:28    7:40     1:40:21
745   Ryan Griffin           M 30-34     85/342       24:17       47:08     1:08:01       47:10    7:40     1:40:21
746   Shelda Borders         F 35-39     37/361       25:28       48:47     1:09:24       48:48    7:40     1:40:21
747   Jennifer Howlett       F 30-34     38/401       24:58       48:55     1:09:46       48:57    7:40     1:40:22
748   Christian Arvin        M 25-29    107/307       24:25       47:37     1:07:54       47:38    7:40     1:40:23
749   Jillian Lee            F 35-39     38/361       24:19       47:43     1:08:34       47:44    7:40     1:40:23
750   Bethany Schuler        F 30-34     39/401       25:43       49:31     1:10:07       49:33    7:40     1:40:24
751   Liz Owen               F 25-29     38/378       24:45       48:27     1:09:20       48:28    7:40     1:40:24
752   Nicole Pedraja         F 35-39     39/361       25:13       48:52     1:09:34       48:54    7:40     1:40:25
753   Caroline Clift         F 30-34     40/401       23:29       46:22     1:07:45       46:24    7:40     1:40:27
754   MacK Duffin            M 25-29    108/307       24:54       48:43     1:09:44       48:44    7:40     1:40:28
755   Gabby Behr             F 25-29     39/378       23:54       47:33     1:08:39       47:35    7:40     1:40:28
756   Franco Dossena         M 75-79        1/7       24:21       47:49     1:08:21       47:49    7:40     1:40:30
757   Thomas Bizzell         M 40-44     72/330       24:41       48:16     1:09:30       48:18    7:40     1:40:31
758   Leslie Gamero          F 20-24     22/203       25:15       48:48     1:09:13       48:50    7:41     1:40:34
759   Samuel Cherry          M 30-34     86/342       25:13       51:09     1:11:25       51:10    7:41     1:40:35
760   Kelly Whitehead        F 40-44     25/400       24:17       47:17     1:08:35       47:18    7:41     1:40:37
761   Monika Hall            F 45-49     11/297       25:06       48:49     1:09:40       48:50    7:41     1:40:38
762   Josh Perry             M 30-34     87/342       24:50       48:47     1:09:31       48:48    7:41     1:40:39
763   Nicholaus Thommen      M 30-34     88/342       25:10       48:30     1:09:22       48:31    7:41     1:40:43
764   Jonathan Becker        M 20-24     62/152       26:34       50:26     1:11:20       50:28    7:42     1:40:46
765   Max Pasche             M 20-24     63/152       26:34       50:26     1:11:21                7:42     1:40:48
766   Ken Rank               M 55-59     12/166       24:45       48:19     1:09:16       48:21    7:42     1:40:48
767   Steve Hall             M 45-49     50/281       25:04       48:48     1:09:40       48:49    7:42     1:40:48
768   Joe Betz               M 70-74       1/25       24:13       47:32     1:08:45       47:34    7:42     1:40:49
769   Tim Siscoe             M 50-54     33/233       24:41       47:47     1:08:27       47:51    7:42     1:40:50
770   Patrick Loftus         M 16-19      41/74       26:45       51:57     1:12:15       51:58    7:42     1:40:52
771   Kyle Mettler           M 20-24     64/152       25:42       49:53     1:11:33       49:55    7:42     1:40:55
772   Joe Roth               M 40-44     73/330       24:05       47:35     1:08:38       47:36    7:43     1:40:57
773   Sarah Dixon            F 25-29     40/378       23:59       47:14     1:07:54       47:16    7:43     1:40:59
774   Sarah Robinson         F 25-29     41/378       24:07       47:57     1:09:04       47:58    7:43     1:40:59
775   Connor O'Grady         M 25-29    109/307       25:04       48:54     1:10:00       48:55    7:43     1:41:01
776   Grant Carpenter        M 30-34     89/342       25:38       49:53     1:10:44       49:54    7:43     1:41:01
777   Laura Yepsen           F 30-34     41/401       25:15       49:29     1:10:16       49:31    7:43     1:41:02
778   Gabriel Ojeda          M 25-29    110/307       24:57       48:36     1:09:08       48:37    7:43     1:41:02
779   John Coy               M 45-49     51/281       24:59       48:51     1:09:28       48:52    7:43     1:41:02
780   Kraig Gallagher        M 35-39     77/284       26:00       50:50     1:12:05       50:52    7:43     1:41:02
781   Jake Fine              M 16-19      42/74       25:45       49:35     1:10:37       49:37    7:43     1:41:03
782   Kevin Keith            M 45-49     52/281       25:25       49:34     1:10:19       49:35    7:43     1:41:03
783   Haley Thompson         F 20-24     23/203       25:04       48:54     1:10:00       48:55    7:43     1:41:08
784   Sarah Hotzel           F 20-24     24/203       25:22       49:27     1:10:33       49:29    7:43     1:41:08
785   Michael Smith          M 60-64      8/137       23:53       47:26     1:08:40       47:29    7:43     1:41:08
786   Rachel Schoening       F 25-29     42/378       23:53       47:25     1:08:39       47:29    7:43     1:41:08
787   Alexa Kelly            F 25-29     43/378       24:45       48:43     1:10:00       48:45    7:44     1:41:10
788   Joe Campbell           M 30-34     90/342       25:17       49:13     1:10:09       49:15    7:44     1:41:13
789   Sabina Seger           F 30-34     42/401       24:57       48:42     1:09:31       48:44    7:44     1:41:14
790   Paul Stewart           M 50-54     34/233       25:25       50:11     1:10:57       50:12    7:44     1:41:15
791   Elizabeth Demoss       F 25-29     44/378       25:20       50:01     1:11:11       50:03    7:44     1:41:15
792   Jose Saavedra          M 45-49     53/281       23:22       46:51     1:08:25       46:52    7:44     1:41:15
793   Kat Dearstyne          F 20-24     25/203       25:28       50:09     1:11:56       50:10    7:44     1:41:19
794   Leslie Raab            F 40-44     26/400       24:11       47:37     1:08:42       47:38    7:44     1:41:20
795   Marco Reyes            M 45-49     54/281       26:47       50:45     1:11:08       50:46    7:44     1:41:20
796   Bradley Keppler        M 20-24     65/152       24:44       48:30     1:09:29       48:32    7:44     1:41:20
797   Brandon Guth           M 25-29    111/307       25:47       50:07     1:11:15       50:08    7:44     1:41:21
798   Cail Lininger          M 25-29    112/307       25:50       49:59     1:10:49       50:01    7:44     1:41:23
799   Marie Arends           F 25-29     45/378       25:25       49:44     1:10:46       49:46    7:45     1:41:25
800   Emma Clinkingbeard     F 25-29     46/378       25:05       48:43     1:09:18       48:45    7:45     1:41:27
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801   Kristyn Webb           F 20-24     26/203       25:35       49:48     1:10:51       49:49    7:45     1:41:28
802   Michael Kulifay        M 25-29    113/307       25:21       50:05     1:11:23       50:07    7:45     1:41:31
803   Timothy Gross          M 60-64      9/137       25:25       49:33     1:10:37       49:34    7:45     1:41:31
804   Jaydn Bonifas          M 35-39     78/284       23:40       47:24     1:08:45       47:26    7:45     1:41:32
805   Ryan Sondles           M 25-29    114/307       24:54       48:42     1:09:44       48:44    7:45     1:41:34
806   Nathaniel Hood         M 30-34     91/342       24:24       47:37     1:09:09       47:39    7:45     1:41:34
807   Patrick Hermiller      M 25-29    115/307       25:14       49:31     1:10:51       50:01    7:45     1:41:35
808   Brooks Burnette        M 16-19      43/74       26:08       50:03     1:10:49       50:04    7:46     1:41:38
809   James Williams         M 40-44     74/330       25:43       50:04     1:11:13       50:05    7:46     1:41:42
810   Adam Dabrowski         M 40-44     75/330       25:08       49:27     1:10:31       49:28    7:46     1:41:44
811   Jill Runyon            F 30-34     43/401       25:22       49:28     1:10:34       49:29    7:46     1:41:44
812   Erin Carducci          F 35-39     40/361       25:42       49:45     1:10:46       49:46    7:46     1:41:48
813   Janie Dean             F 45-49     12/297       25:15       49:08     1:10:11       49:10    7:46     1:41:49
814   Louis Green            M 40-44     76/330       25:23       49:29     1:10:34       49:30    7:47     1:41:51
815   Jake Meyers            M 25-29    116/307       24:44       48:35     1:09:50       48:36    7:47     1:41:52
816   Gary Beshears          M 45-49     55/281       24:32       47:55     1:08:53       47:56    7:47     1:41:54
817   Merrill Yarling        M 55-59     13/166       25:04       49:10     1:10:40       49:11    7:47     1:41:55
818   Ian Stewart            M 60-64     10/137       25:05       48:56     1:10:15       48:57    7:47     1:41:55
819   Tyler Oehlman          M 30-34     92/342       24:07       47:56     1:09:04       47:57    7:47     1:41:56
820   Lane Yahiro            M 60-64     11/137       25:06       49:05     1:10:10       49:07    7:47     1:41:56
821   Jeffrey Mullaney       M 50-54     35/233       24:59       49:14     1:10:08       49:16    7:47     1:41:56
822   Jake Griffey           M 25-29    117/307       22:34       45:40     1:07:01       45:41    7:47     1:41:57
823   Jeffrey Nace           M 40-44     77/330       25:34       50:17     1:12:07       50:19    7:47     1:42:00
824   Nathanial Dickey       M 25-29    118/307       25:30       49:54     1:11:14       49:56    7:47     1:42:01
825   Masaki Miura           M 35-39     79/284       25:49       49:46     1:10:37       49:47    7:47     1:42:01
826   Lori Christman         F 35-39     41/361       25:10       49:07     1:10:18       49:08    7:47     1:42:02
827   Kara Jackson           F 40-44     27/400       26:33       50:29     1:10:57       50:31    7:48     1:42:04
828   Brandon Allsop         M 20-24     66/152       24:12       47:20     1:07:45       47:21    7:48     1:42:05
829   Andrew Fier            M 40-44     78/330       25:57       50:28     1:11:22       50:30    7:48     1:42:05
830   Stephen Brown          M 35-39     80/284       28:05       52:43     1:13:36       52:44    7:48     1:42:06
831   Jackie Hartwick        F 55-59      5/147       24:43       48:37     1:09:56       48:39    7:48     1:42:06
832   Victoria Flowers       F 20-24     27/203       25:04       48:54     1:10:01       48:55    7:48     1:42:07
833   Edward Fujawa          M 35-39     81/284       25:18       49:37     1:10:45       49:39    7:48     1:42:08
834   Colin Lyman            M 30-34     93/342       27:19       51:34     1:11:36       51:35    7:48     1:42:10
835   Robert Nerhood         M 50-54     36/233       25:38       49:22     1:09:59       49:24    7:48     1:42:11
836   Melody Cefalo          F 45-49     13/297       25:13       49:08     1:10:19       49:10    7:48     1:42:12
837   Dennis Porter          M 50-54     37/233       24:02       47:31     1:08:36       47:32    7:48     1:42:13
838   Lexi Vincz             F 30-34     44/401       25:07       48:31     1:09:24       48:32    7:48     1:42:14
839   Mark Fortner           M 55-59     14/166       25:37       49:39     1:10:46       49:40    7:48     1:42:15
840   Tyler Hufford          M 20-24     67/152       26:05       50:09     1:10:48       50:10    7:49     1:42:16
841   Elena Znova            F 40-44     28/400       25:19       49:37     1:11:01       49:39    7:49     1:42:22
842   Mykal Minor            M 45-49     56/281       27:45       51:19     1:12:12       51:20    7:49     1:42:22
843   George McFall          M 50-54     38/233       26:09       50:41     1:11:51       50:43    7:49     1:42:22
844   Josh Axsom             M 30-34     94/342       25:25       49:39     1:11:11       49:40    7:49     1:42:25
845   Madeline Youngman      F 20-24     28/203       25:18       49:25     1:10:28       49:27    7:50     1:42:29
846   Doug Shaffer           M 50-54     39/233       26:46       51:38     1:12:50       51:39    7:50     1:42:29
847   Taylor Moses           F 25-29     47/378       25:19       49:47     1:11:17       49:48    7:50     1:42:31
848   Sarah Galvin           F 45-49     14/297       25:39       49:50     1:11:10       49:52    7:50     1:42:37
849   Leah Flanagan          F 40-44     29/400       25:16       49:25     1:10:52       49:26    7:50     1:42:37
850   Paige Freund           F 25-29     48/378       25:42       50:14     1:11:56       50:15    7:50     1:42:38
851   Melanie Laswell        F 40-44     30/400       25:29       50:25     1:12:11       50:27    7:50     1:42:38
852   Minh Pham              M 25-29    119/307       23:44       47:09     1:08:19       47:10    7:50     1:42:39
853   Dan McInerney          M 25-29    120/307       27:18       51:18     1:11:56       51:19    7:50     1:42:41
854   David Bruce            M 50-54     40/233       25:37       49:51     1:10:45       49:53    7:50     1:42:41
855   Nathan Kost            M 40-44     79/330       24:38       48:26     1:10:03       48:27    7:50     1:42:41
856   Gregor McNamer         M 30-34     95/342       24:44       48:00     1:12:21       48:02    7:51     1:42:42
857   Matthew Ehrstein       M 30-34     96/342       25:54       50:00     1:11:11       50:01    7:51     1:42:42
858   Kevin Herman           M 50-54     41/233       24:51       48:47     1:10:02       48:49    7:51     1:42:43
859   Michael Potts          M 30-34     97/342       25:15       49:28     1:10:47       49:29    7:51     1:42:45
860   Stephen Hollander      M 40-44     80/330       25:21       49:01     1:10:14       49:03    7:51     1:42:47
861   Mitch Feldman          M 40-44     81/330       23:08       46:03     1:09:02       46:04    7:51     1:42:49
862   David Reed             M 45-49     57/281       24:54       48:48     1:10:16       48:50    7:51     1:42:50
863   Maya Vance             F 25-29     49/378       25:11       49:20     1:11:02       49:22    7:51     1:42:51
864   Marlene Howard         F 40-44     31/400       25:59       49:53     1:11:28       49:55    7:51     1:42:52
865   David Fraseur          M 60-64     12/137       26:31       51:06     1:12:11       51:07    7:51     1:42:53
866   Alma Carlin            F 35-39     42/361       25:17       49:32     1:10:47       49:33    7:51     1:42:53
867   Joshua French          M 40-44     82/330       25:14       49:28     1:10:47       49:30    7:51     1:42:54
868   Joshua Marsh           M 40-44     83/330       24:57       49:20     1:10:42       49:21    7:51     1:42:54
869   Daniel Souder          M 35-39     82/284       24:26       48:30     1:10:18       48:31    7:52     1:42:57
870   Daniel Johnson         M 35-39     83/284       25:25       49:39     1:11:11       49:40    7:52     1:42:57
871   Sandra Moreira         F 45-49     15/297       25:19       49:38     1:11:03       49:39    7:52     1:42:59
872   Steve Deryke           M 45-49     58/281       25:26       49:45     1:11:04       49:46    7:52     1:43:00
873   Nathan Bingham         M 35-39     84/284       24:49       48:08     1:10:42       48:10    7:52     1:43:00
874   Robert Malinzak        M 45-49     59/281       25:18       49:36     1:11:03       49:39    7:52     1:43:01
875   Jerrad Brewer          M 20-24     68/152       25:51       49:54     1:11:10       49:55    7:52     1:43:01
876   Adam Mengler           M 25-29    121/307       25:50       49:49     1:11:11       49:50    7:52     1:43:05
877   Mary Bohl              F 35-39     43/361       26:02       50:14     1:11:27       50:16    7:52     1:43:08
878   Allie Watson           F 25-29     50/378       25:41       50:13     1:11:55       50:14    7:53     1:43:09
879   Chelsea Schwartz       F 25-29     51/378       26:01       50:55     1:12:29       50:57    7:53     1:43:11
880   Clay Wiese             M 20-24     69/152       24:58       50:21     1:12:10       50:22    7:53     1:43:12
881   Reagan Shaar           F 16-19      11/63       25:10       49:26     1:11:08       49:27    7:53     1:43:15
882   Eric Lubrick           M 35-39     85/284       25:44       49:51     1:11:23       49:53    7:53     1:43:16
883   Kris Clason            M 30-34     98/342       25:53       50:26     1:11:43       50:28    7:53     1:43:16
884   Shelbi Goble           F 30-34     45/401       24:42       48:24     1:10:30       48:26    7:53     1:43:17
885   Rebecca Roberts        F 40-44     32/400       24:18       48:05     1:09:20       48:06    7:53     1:43:20
886   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       2/16       26:13       50:12     1:11:32       50:13    7:53     1:43:20
887   Jason Burton           M 45-49     60/281       25:41       49:53     1:11:05       49:54    7:53     1:43:21
888   Amelia Huang           F 30-34     46/401       25:10       49:18     1:10:42       49:19    7:53     1:43:21
889   David Goodstein        M 60-64     13/137       26:00       50:06     1:11:20       50:07    7:54     1:43:21
890   Gabriel Riggs          M 35-39     86/284       24:48       49:01     1:10:33       49:03    7:54     1:43:22
891   Matthew Haire          M 35-39     87/284       23:24       46:46     1:07:33       46:47    7:54     1:43:25
892   Cory Julian            M 35-39     88/284       24:21       48:13     1:09:33       48:15    7:54     1:43:25
893   Randal Johnson         M 40-44     84/330       23:38       47:53     1:11:06       47:54    7:54     1:43:28
894   Wes Keen               M 40-44     85/330       25:48       50:16     1:11:40       50:18    7:54     1:43:30
895   Soren Johnson          M 13-15      19/34       23:38       47:53     1:11:07       47:54    7:54     1:43:30
896   Luke Ebeyer            M 25-29    122/307       25:43       50:08     1:11:28       50:09    7:54     1:43:30
897   Gowtham S              M 40-44     86/330       24:13       48:10     1:09:54       48:12    7:54     1:43:30
898   Jon Mecker             M 30-34     99/342       26:00       50:12     1:11:37       50:14    7:54     1:43:33
899   Katie Siek             F 40-44     33/400       25:14       49:40     1:11:04       49:42    7:54     1:43:33
900   Ian Straw              M 40-44     87/330       26:24       50:51     1:12:05       50:53    7:54     1:43:34
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901   Laura Minor            F 45-49     16/297       26:23       50:30     1:11:37       50:32    7:54     1:43:34
902   Adam Johnson           M 25-29    123/307       26:33       51:40     1:13:01       51:42    7:54     1:43:34
903   Carol Gensheimer       F 55-59      6/147       25:51       50:17     1:11:35       50:18    7:55     1:43:34
904   Joe Lane               M 40-44     88/330       24:56       49:32     1:11:12       49:33    7:55     1:43:35
905   Isaac Andresky         M 25-29    124/307       26:10       50:59     1:12:22       51:01    7:55     1:43:36
906   Abby Morgan            F 30-34     47/401       25:37       50:12     1:11:38       50:12    7:55     1:43:37
907   Jack Belobrajdic       M 20-24     70/152       26:55       52:17     1:13:19       52:18    7:55     1:43:37
908   Nathaniel Webber       M 20-24     71/152       26:55       52:18     1:13:19       52:18    7:55     1:43:38
909   Nicholas Dorner        M 25-29    125/307       25:53       50:00     1:11:28       50:02    7:55     1:43:39
910   Jake Adrian            M 40-44     89/330       27:09       51:23     1:12:38       51:24    7:55     1:43:39
911   Michael Martin         M 40-44     90/330       24:55       49:03     1:10:34       49:05    7:55     1:43:42
912   Louise Carbery         F 25-29     52/378       25:56       50:36     1:12:09       50:37    7:55     1:43:43
913   Richard Enthoven       M 60-64     14/137       25:16       49:23     1:10:58       49:24    7:55     1:43:43
914   Denise Reesor          F 35-39     44/361       25:44       50:13     1:11:48       50:15    7:55     1:43:44
915   Jeff Frizzi            M 55-59     15/166                   49:54     1:11:32       49:55    7:55     1:43:45
916   Holly Horan            F 35-39     45/361       26:47       51:25     1:12:24       51:26    7:55     1:43:47
917   Kristi Knull           F 50-54      5/216       26:05       50:09     1:11:55       50:11    7:56     1:43:47
918   David Fox              M 35-39     89/284       27:04       51:46     1:12:48       51:47    7:56     1:43:48
919   Andrea O'Donnell       F 40-44     34/400       26:02       50:17     1:11:47       50:19    7:56     1:43:50
920   Peter Szostak          M 35-39     90/284       24:55       49:25     1:11:11       49:27    7:56     1:43:54
921   Samantha Rush          F 25-29     53/378       26:33       50:57     1:12:14       50:58    7:56     1:43:56
922   Taran Murphy           M 25-29    126/307       24:57       49:47     1:12:18       49:48    7:56     1:43:57
923   Richard Straw          M 50-54     42/233       25:37       50:12     1:11:43       50:14    7:56     1:43:58
924   Benjamin Mossoney      M 20-24     72/152       24:06       48:27     1:10:20       48:28    7:56     1:43:58
925   Vanda Wilder           F 35-39     46/361       25:35       50:18     1:12:05       50:19    7:56     1:44:00
926   Cindy Bauer            F 50-54      6/216       25:25       50:04     1:11:57       50:05    7:56     1:44:00
927   Alison Burns           F 20-24     29/203       25:01       49:42     1:11:01       49:44    7:56     1:44:00
928   Kiley Morgan           M 35-39     91/284       25:38       49:53     1:11:20       49:55    7:56     1:44:00
929   Tj Whiteman            M 16-19      44/74       25:24       49:59     1:11:54       50:00    7:57     1:44:01
930   Elizabeth Heath        F 25-29     54/378       25:24       50:03     1:11:35       50:05    7:57     1:44:05
931   Brendan Harley         M 40-44     91/330       25:27       50:00     1:11:44       50:02    7:57     1:44:07
932   Kevin Armstrong        M 60-64     15/137       27:11       51:40     1:13:09       51:42    7:57     1:44:08
933   John Eckhart           M 25-29    127/307       25:33       50:24     1:11:54       50:25    7:57     1:44:08
934   Alex Pummell           M 35-39     92/284       26:11       50:53     1:12:23       50:54    7:57     1:44:08
935   Robert Neugebauer      M 40-44     92/330       25:26       50:02     1:11:39       50:04    7:57     1:44:08
936   Brian Bocian           M 45-49     61/281       25:25       50:04     1:11:56       50:06    7:57     1:44:09
937   Kanako Nirasawa        F 40-44     35/400       25:48       50:20     1:12:00       50:22    7:57     1:44:10
938   Holly Langenkamp       F 16-19      12/63       25:35       50:16     1:12:07       50:18    7:57     1:44:11
939   Jason Dyer             M 25-29    128/307       26:04                 1:11:52       50:19    7:57     1:44:11
940   Ryan Rasulis           M 25-29    129/307       25:18       49:36     1:10:53       49:38    7:57     1:44:12
941   Joe Moore              M 40-44     93/330       25:58       50:28     1:11:47       50:29    7:57     1:44:12
942   Greg Hall              M 50-54     43/233       26:40       50:55     1:12:12       50:57    7:57     1:44:12
943   Tyler Stover           M 30-34    100/342       26:55       51:13     1:11:51       51:14    7:57     1:44:12
944   Jill Burns             F 40-44     36/400       26:07       50:44     1:12:02       50:46    7:57     1:44:12
945   Kirk Menges            M 45-49     62/281       25:19       50:00     1:11:53       50:02    7:58     1:44:14
946   Ron Seats              M 65-69       2/62       25:23       49:36     1:11:27       49:38    7:58     1:44:16
947   Maury Plambeck         M 60-64     16/137       25:24       50:05     1:11:58                7:58     1:44:17
948   Kate Arndt             F 25-29     55/378       25:57       50:08     1:11:17       50:10    7:58     1:44:17
949   Regan Parker           M 25-29    130/307       25:10       48:47     1:10:24       48:48    7:58     1:44:20
950   Lance Evans            M 55-59     16/166       25:27       50:07     1:12:00       50:08    7:58     1:44:21
951   Barry Barrett          M 45-49     63/281       26:15       50:51     1:12:11       50:53    7:58     1:44:22
952   Steven Hess            M 30-34    101/342       25:21       50:00     1:11:53       50:02    7:58     1:44:23
953   Cody Perlaky           M 25-29    131/307       25:08       48:53     1:10:23       48:55    7:58     1:44:25
954   James Kuhn             M 40-44     94/330       25:52       50:37     1:12:19       50:38    7:58     1:44:25
955   Craig Dismore          M 35-39     93/284       25:25       50:04     1:11:57       50:06    7:58     1:44:25
956   Kelly Fisher           F 30-34     48/401       25:25       50:04     1:11:57       50:06    7:58     1:44:26
957   Matthew Buckley        M 40-44     95/330       24:23       48:35     1:10:30       48:37    7:58     1:44:26
958   Greg Paswater          M 50-54     44/233       25:28       50:06     1:11:58       50:08    7:59     1:44:28
959   Josh Plank             M 40-44     96/330       25:33       50:01     1:11:42       50:02    7:59     1:44:30
960   Ernest Perez           M 30-34    102/342       24:36       49:31     1:12:10       49:33    7:59     1:44:31
961   Turner Lesnick         M 20-24     73/152       25:11       49:37     1:11:18       49:38    7:59     1:44:34
962   Heather Fink           F 45-49     17/297       25:51       50:30     1:12:24       50:31    7:59     1:44:34
963   Noelle Goedde          F 35-39     47/361       25:53       50:44     1:12:36       50:45    8:00     1:44:45
964   Greg Elsnic            M 45-49     64/281       26:47       51:50     1:13:32       51:52    8:00     1:44:47
965   Brett Eandi            M 25-29    132/307       26:28       51:38     1:12:56       51:39    8:00     1:44:47
966   Melissa Kloeppel       F 25-29     56/378       26:01       50:23     1:11:48       50:25    8:00     1:44:47
967   Susheel Suresh         M 25-29    133/307       24:21       47:46     1:08:50       47:48    8:00     1:44:47
968   Maroun Beyrouthy       M 45-49     65/281       24:58       48:57     1:10:42       48:58    8:00     1:44:48
969   Michael Banning        M 30-34    103/342       27:46       52:57     1:14:41                8:00     1:44:48
970   Rebecca Joray          F 50-54      7/216       26:19       51:04     1:12:38       51:06    8:00     1:44:48
971   Katherine Cox          F 35-39     48/361       25:55       50:17     1:11:56       50:18    8:00     1:44:48
972   Lisa Wolf              F 35-39     49/361       24:38       49:02     1:11:27       49:04    8:00     1:44:50
973   John Gaynor            M 35-39     94/284       24:32       49:11     1:11:40       49:12    8:00     1:44:50
974   Ben Steffans           M 40-44     97/330       28:25       52:37                   52:38    8:00     1:44:51
975   Shelby Stegemoller     F 16-19      13/63       25:48       50:35     1:12:44       50:36    8:00     1:44:51
976   Roger Roe              M 50-54     45/233       24:38       48:24     1:09:55       48:26    8:01     1:44:56
977   Greg Comstock          M 35-39     95/284       28:28       54:58     1:15:49       54:59    8:01     1:44:58
978   Hannah Eppley          F 25-29     57/378       25:08       49:38     1:11:38       49:40    8:01     1:44:59
979   Sarah Anderson         F 40-44     37/400       25:41       50:32     1:12:41       50:34    8:01     1:44:59
980   Dustin Renner          M 30-34    104/342       24:46       49:06     1:11:32       49:07    8:01     1:45:00
981   Wladyslaw MacIej       M 60-64     17/137       26:04       51:06     1:13:09       51:07    8:01     1:45:02
982   Mark Achenbach         M 60-64     18/137       24:51       49:16     1:11:09       49:18    8:01     1:45:03
983   Sam Wyatt              M 60-64     19/137       25:52       51:06     1:12:50       51:08    8:02     1:45:07
984   Jordan Lutz            M 30-34    105/342       25:25       50:03     1:11:56       50:06    8:02     1:45:07
985   Scott Hall             M 40-44     98/330       26:25       50:54     1:12:14       50:56    8:02     1:45:11
986   Alan Kilbarger         M 55-59     17/166       26:37       51:20     1:13:17       51:22    8:02     1:45:12
987   Nathan Buchanan        M 25-29    134/307       25:15       49:55     1:11:55       49:56    8:02     1:45:13
988   Holly Abbott           F 35-39     50/361       25:34       50:21     1:12:17       50:23    8:02     1:45:13
989   Robert Dunay           M 25-29    135/307       25:57       50:37     1:12:28       50:38    8:02     1:45:13
990   Daniel Fillenwarth     M 55-59     18/166       24:49       48:58     1:10:57       48:59    8:02     1:45:13
991   Sophie Reay            F 16-19      14/63       27:50       52:35     1:13:32       52:37    8:02     1:45:14
992   Brittany Stewart       F 30-34     49/401       26:16       50:25     1:12:16       50:27    8:02     1:45:15
993   Paula Spada            F 45-49     18/297       26:15       51:05     1:13:02       51:07    8:02     1:45:19
994   Jeremiah Lesniewski    M 30-34    106/342       27:18       52:35     1:14:13       52:36    8:03     1:45:20
995   Melaina Eckhart        F 13-15       4/32       25:54       50:35     1:12:32       50:36    8:03     1:45:21
996   Zach Barrett           M 35-39     96/284       26:27       50:58     1:12:30       50:59    8:03     1:45:21
997   Todd Coons             M 40-44     99/330       27:25       52:02     1:13:15       52:04    8:03     1:45:22
998   Dan Conder             M 50-54     46/233       26:01       50:53     1:12:42       50:54    8:03     1:45:23
999   Alan Thompson          M 45-49     66/281       25:51       49:52     1:11:53       49:54    8:03     1:45:24
1000  Jenn Whitmer           F 40-44     38/400       25:00       49:47     1:11:56       49:48    8:03     1:45:25
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Gregg Proctor          M 55-59     19/166       26:29       51:22     1:13:12       51:24    8:03     1:45:25
1002  Heather Milligan       F 35-39     51/361       26:05       50:46     1:12:29       50:48    8:03     1:45:26
1003  Barbara Meleg          F 35-39     52/361       25:08       50:07     1:12:07       50:09    8:03     1:45:30
1004  Orlando Gonzalez       M 50-54     47/233       24:59       49:53     1:12:09       49:54    8:03     1:45:31
1005  Roger Tyler            M 60-64     20/137       25:09       50:01     1:11:54       50:03    8:04     1:45:32
1006  Rachael Sefton         F 40-44     39/400       26:56       51:33     1:12:59       51:34    8:04     1:45:33
1007  Rebecca Smith          F 35-39     53/361       25:27       49:59     1:12:14       50:01    8:04     1:45:37
1008  Jim Miltenberger       M 35-39     97/284       27:11       52:11     1:13:58       52:13    8:04     1:45:37
1009  Amy Bray               F 25-29     58/378       23:50       47:25     1:09:26       47:26    8:04     1:45:38
1010  Zack Nussbaum          M 25-29    136/307       27:22       51:17     1:12:14       51:18    8:04     1:45:38
1011  Melissa Aguilar        F 35-39     54/361       25:27       49:59     1:12:14       50:00    8:04     1:45:39
1012  Rebekah Brigano        F 30-34     50/401       26:27       51:33     1:13:32       51:35    8:04     1:45:39
1013  Stephanie McElhaney    F 20-24     30/203       24:37       48:36     1:10:57       48:39    8:04     1:45:39
1014  Sara Connolly          F 40-44     40/400       25:28       50:07     1:12:06       50:08    8:04     1:45:40
1015  Bret Randolph          M 55-59     20/166       26:58       52:01     1:13:46       52:02    8:04     1:45:41
1016  Molly Mounce           F 40-44     41/400       25:02       49:47     1:11:58       49:49    8:04     1:45:42
1017  Evans MacHogu          M 40-44    100/330       25:24       50:04     1:11:56       50:06    8:04     1:45:42
1018  Christine Hendrickson  F 45-49     19/297       26:53       51:56     1:13:44       51:58    8:04     1:45:42
1019  Jonathon Amlung        M 50-54     48/233       25:49       50:43     1:12:41       50:45    8:04     1:45:42
1020  Leora Nosko            F 45-49     20/297       25:48       50:43     1:12:41       50:45    8:04     1:45:42
1021  Mitch Frazier          M 40-44    101/330       26:06       50:54     1:12:58       50:56    8:04     1:45:44
1022  Kevin Belobrajdic      M 20-24     74/152       26:55       52:17     1:13:21       52:18    8:04     1:45:44
1023  Heather Donlan         F 35-39     55/361       23:42       49:15     1:11:57       49:16    8:04     1:45:44
1024  Denise Bradley         F 45-49     21/297       26:28       51:41     1:13:27       51:43    8:04     1:45:44
1025  Jaime Witter           F 30-34     51/401       25:49       50:27     1:12:27       50:29    8:04     1:45:45
1026  Rich Hoffman           M 50-54     49/233       25:36       50:08     1:12:05       50:10    8:04     1:45:45
1027  Brad Huffman           M 45-49     67/281       24:29       47:33     1:10:15       47:35    8:05     1:45:47
1028  Marvin Fitzgerald      M 50-54     50/233       27:07       52:31     1:14:39       52:32    8:05     1:45:52
1029  Ronald Pulliam         M 40-44    102/330       26:57       52:02     1:14:06       52:04    8:05     1:45:52
1030  Jessica Hollars        F 30-34     52/401       25:57       50:35     1:12:31       50:37    8:05     1:45:54
1031  Mark Prosser           M 55-59     21/166       25:54       50:52     1:12:48       50:53    8:05     1:45:56
1032  Shawn Hollars          M 45-49     68/281       25:57       50:36     1:12:31       50:38    8:05     1:45:56
1033  David Mudd             M 20-24     75/152       27:36       52:41     1:14:43       52:43    8:05     1:45:57
1034  Mitchell Parker        M 55-59     22/166       26:40       51:52     1:13:56       51:53    8:05     1:45:58
1035  Wayne Stephenson       M 55-59     23/166       26:52       51:45     1:13:23       51:46    8:06     1:45:59
1036  Steph Smith            F 20-24     31/203       25:34       50:27     1:12:43       50:28    8:06     1:45:59
1037  Chris Horney           M 35-39     98/284       26:18       51:33     1:13:46       51:34    8:06     1:46:01
1038  Katie Horney           F 35-39     56/361       26:18       51:32     1:13:46       51:34    8:06     1:46:01
1039  Elissa Bowling         F 40-44     42/400       25:56       51:08     1:13:02       51:10    8:06     1:46:01
1040  Jose Medina            M 30-34    107/342       25:33       51:04     1:13:30       51:06    8:06     1:46:05
1041  Madison Toth           F 20-24     32/203       27:11       51:50     1:13:03       51:51    8:06     1:46:06
1042  Morgan Eggers          M 20-24     76/152       26:48       52:23     1:14:22       52:25    8:06     1:46:06
1043  Alie Lewis             F 16-19      15/63       28:20       53:38     1:15:18       53:41    8:06     1:46:07
1044  Jason Lewis            M 16-19      45/74       28:20       53:39     1:15:18       53:40    8:06     1:46:07
1045  Ki Ngai                M 45-49     69/281       26:50       52:22     1:14:39       52:24    8:06     1:46:08
1046  Mikalah Wiles          F 16-19      16/63       25:47       50:34     1:12:44       50:36    8:06     1:46:09
1047  Jill Biddle            F 35-39     57/361       26:45       52:03     1:14:11       52:05    8:06     1:46:09
1048  Adelyn Biddle          F 10-12        2/4       26:45       52:03     1:14:11       52:05    8:06     1:46:09
1049  Eric Carter            M 35-39     99/284       26:48       52:23     1:14:22       52:24    8:06     1:46:10
1050  Louie Teyner           M 40-44    103/330       27:56       53:30     1:14:55       53:31    8:06     1:46:10
1051  Beth Osland            F 25-29     59/378       26:03       50:43     1:12:35       50:44    8:07     1:46:12
1052  Katherine Deighan      F 20-24     33/203       26:52       51:56     1:13:54       51:58    8:07     1:46:12
1053  Kaitlin Switzer        F 30-34     53/401       29:47       55:37     1:16:35       55:39    8:07     1:46:12
1054  Joanna Hackney         F 40-44     43/400       27:00       52:27     1:14:31       52:28    8:07     1:46:13
1055  Stephanie Ferch        F 35-39     58/361       26:35       51:29     1:13:18       51:32    8:07     1:46:15
1056  Keri Obold             F 25-29     60/378       26:35       51:53     1:13:50       51:54    8:07     1:46:16
1057  John Heatherly         M 55-59     24/166       27:01       52:28     1:14:31       52:29    8:07     1:46:19
1058  Rebecca Shanker        F 25-29     61/378       26:32       51:44     1:13:43       51:45    8:07     1:46:19
1059  Lathan Stuart          M 25-29    137/307       24:13       47:43     1:10:39       47:45    8:07     1:46:23
1060  Connor O'Day           M 20-24     77/152       26:42       52:21     1:14:49       52:22    8:07     1:46:23
1061  Patrick Kelley         M 60-64     21/137       25:59       50:46     1:12:28       50:47    8:07     1:46:25
1062  Eddie Shei             M 30-34    108/342       26:31       51:51     1:13:29       51:53    8:08     1:46:25
1063  Jackie Harder          F 50-54      8/216       26:14       51:17     1:13:26       51:18    8:08     1:46:28
1064  Anna Gorski            F 40-44     44/400       26:06       51:35     1:13:47       51:37    8:08     1:46:28
1065  Nicole Whistler        F 25-29     62/378       26:59       52:28     1:14:26       52:29    8:08     1:46:28
1066  Leah Johnson           F 30-34     54/401       25:55       50:28     1:12:32       50:29    8:08     1:46:32
1067  Kevin Healy            M 30-34    109/342       25:05       49:04     1:10:33       49:05    8:08     1:46:36
1068  Emma Chambers          F 20-24     34/203       27:01       52:33     1:14:19       52:34    8:08     1:46:37
1069  John Smith             M 65-69       3/62       25:45       50:23     1:11:51       50:24    8:09     1:46:40
1070  Jaiden Hurrle          M 16-19      46/74       26:11       51:47     1:14:28       51:49    8:09     1:46:41
1071  Leigh Dukeman          F 25-29     63/378       25:57       50:20     1:12:11       50:22    8:09     1:46:45
1072  Michael Mitchell       M 50-54     51/233       26:32       51:47     1:13:57       51:49    8:09     1:46:45
1073  Jamie Fitzpatrick      F 30-34     55/401       26:46       51:46     1:13:41       51:48    8:09     1:46:45
1074  Shelby Beckwith        F 25-29     64/378       26:12       50:45     1:13:01       50:47    8:09     1:46:47
1075  Chris Bello            M 30-34    110/342       25:04       50:30     1:13:02       50:32    8:09     1:46:47
1076  Will Clark             M 30-34    111/342       23:17       46:32     1:08:05       46:34    8:09     1:46:47
1077  Sarah Whittam          F 40-44     45/400       26:05       51:21     1:13:26       51:22    8:09     1:46:48
1078  Robert Berends         M 20-24     78/152       26:56       52:07     1:14:20       52:08    8:09     1:46:50
1079  Stephen Hunter         M 40-44    104/330       25:06       49:18     1:11:34       49:20    8:10     1:46:51
1080  Benito Yamazaki        M 45-49     70/281       26:37       51:23     1:13:24       51:24    8:10     1:46:52
1081  Kara Styck             F 35-39     59/361       26:48       52:28     1:14:09       52:30    8:10     1:46:53
1082  Zoe Dinius             F 16-19      17/63       27:19       52:43     1:14:43       52:45    8:10     1:46:53
1083  Joel Mumaw             M 16-19      47/74       27:19       52:43     1:14:43       52:44    8:10     1:46:54
1084  Megan Keenan           F 40-44     46/400       26:38       52:05     1:14:00       52:06    8:10     1:46:54
1085  Martin Erson           M 20-24     79/152       26:22       52:11     1:14:27       52:12    8:10     1:46:56
1086  Jeremy Vande Bosche    M 30-34    112/342       25:50       50:57     1:13:39       50:59    8:10     1:46:57
1087  James Gabbard Jr       M 55-59     25/166       26:16       50:45     1:12:39       50:47    8:10     1:46:57
1088  Mike Brown             M 60-64     22/137       26:24       51:24     1:13:38       51:25    8:10     1:46:57
1089  June Kuiper            F 45-49     22/297       26:37       51:10     1:13:07       51:12    8:10     1:46:57
1090  Sean Myers             M 30-34    113/342       27:29       52:10     1:13:42       52:12    8:10     1:46:58
1091  David Williamson       M 45-49     71/281       27:15       52:18     1:14:32       52:21    8:10     1:46:58
1092  Danielle Thompson      F 25-29     65/378       27:12       52:11     1:13:58       52:12    8:10     1:46:58
1093  Brian Hudson           M 35-39    100/284       23:40       47:12     1:10:25       47:14    8:10     1:47:01
1094  Brandon Heid           M 25-29    138/307       27:41       53:10     1:14:49       53:12    8:10     1:47:01
1095  Aaron Rarick           M 35-39    101/284       26:22       51:30     1:13:35       51:31    8:10     1:47:02
1096  Rich Olsen             M 40-44    105/330       27:09       51:54     1:14:07       51:56    8:10     1:47:03
1097  Molly Crow             F 30-34     56/401       25:51       51:10     1:13:30       51:12    8:11     1:47:04
1098  Samuel Heineman        M 13-15      20/34       23:11       47:53     1:11:06       47:55    8:11     1:47:04
1099  Eric Smith             M 55-59     26/166       26:41       51:48     1:13:55       51:50    8:11     1:47:06
1100  Tracie Nebrich         F 50-54      9/216       27:25       52:40     1:14:34       52:42    8:11     1:47:07
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1101  Morgan Rymer           F 20-24     35/203       27:01       52:33     1:14:19       52:34    8:11     1:47:08
1102  Sara Farny             F 35-39     60/361       27:25       52:41     1:14:35       52:43    8:11     1:47:08
1103  David Shock            M 45-49     72/281       26:36                 1:14:46                8:11     1:47:08
1104  Darren Wurmnest        M 30-34    114/342       27:57       53:39     1:15:27       53:40    8:11     1:47:09
1105  Cecilia Schmidt        F 13-15       5/32       25:33       50:14                   50:15    8:11     1:47:11
1106  Aimee Dziekan          F 45-49     23/297       26:48       52:11     1:14:26       52:13    8:11     1:47:13
1107  Linda Mueller          F 50-54     10/216       26:01       51:27     1:13:47       51:29    8:11     1:47:15
1108  Caleb Dawson           M 25-29    139/307       26:48       52:29     1:14:54       52:30    8:11     1:47:15
1109  Jonathan Latzke        M 30-34    115/342       25:34       50:04     1:12:14       50:05    8:11     1:47:15
1110  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       3/16       27:39       53:19     1:15:11       53:20    8:11     1:47:16
1111  Lauren Bradley         F 13-15       6/32       27:11       52:30     1:15:10       52:32    8:11     1:47:16
1112  Jordan Clendenen       M 35-39    102/284       25:39       50:16     1:12:15       50:17    8:11     1:47:16
1113  Carmen Teed            F 50-54     11/216       27:47       53:30     1:15:07       53:32    8:12     1:47:18
1114  Koon Wan               M 40-44    106/330       26:37       52:05     1:14:19       52:07    8:12     1:47:20
1115  Chris Worden           M 40-44    107/330       27:30       54:37     1:16:33                8:12     1:47:21
1116  Erin Walls             F 45-49     24/297       26:19       51:28     1:14:11       51:29    8:12     1:47:23
1117  Jolanta Wajda          F 50-54     12/216       26:49       52:28     1:14:55       52:29    8:12     1:47:23
1118  Jake Stanbary          M 35-39    103/284       26:00       51:07     1:13:22       51:08    8:12     1:47:23
1119  Katarzyna Strozak      F 45-49     25/297       26:49       52:28     1:14:55       52:30    8:12     1:47:25
1120  Beth Neville           F 30-34     57/401       25:52       50:59     1:13:22       51:00    8:12     1:47:25
1121  Tyler Funk             M 25-29    140/307       26:33       51:20     1:13:54       51:21    8:12     1:47:27
1122  Chloe Jenkins          F 25-29     66/378       26:42       52:12     1:14:34       52:14    8:12     1:47:27
1123  Tasha Mitchell         F 35-39     61/361       24:35       49:31     1:12:16       49:32    8:12     1:47:29
1124  Amara Brenton          F 13-15       7/32       27:34       53:38     1:15:43       53:40    8:12     1:47:29
1125  Elena Harrie           F 13-15       8/32       26:39       51:52     1:13:39       51:54    8:13     1:47:31
1126  Andrew Kuikman         M 30-34    116/342       27:34       53:18     1:15:16       53:19    8:13     1:47:32
1127  George Philhower       M 35-39    104/284       25:36       50:10     1:12:28       50:11    8:13     1:47:33
1128  Ryan Collins           M 40-44    108/330       26:19       51:52     1:14:20       51:55    8:13     1:47:33
1129  Scot Jezik             M 50-54     52/233       26:54       52:49     1:15:12       52:50    8:13     1:47:33
1130  Emily Riley            F 30-34     58/401       26:31       51:48     1:14:11       51:50    8:13     1:47:34
1131  Joshua Hawley          M 16-19      48/74       26:31       51:49     1:14:11       51:50    8:13     1:47:35
1132  Stephanie Sandoval     F 40-44     47/400       28:26       54:33     1:16:19       54:35    8:13     1:47:35
1133  Elizabeth Kubinski     F 45-49     26/297       26:40       52:06     1:14:27       52:08    8:13     1:47:35
1134  Carl Hinton            M 40-44    109/330       25:44       50:44     1:13:04       50:45    8:13     1:47:37
1135  Joel Rush              M 55-59     27/166       26:38       52:17     1:14:45       52:19    8:13     1:47:38
1136  Wendy Srnic            F 45-49     27/297       26:35       51:24     1:13:30       51:26    8:13     1:47:38
1137  Todd Jacobi            M 55-59     28/166       27:04       52:19     1:14:27       52:20    8:13     1:47:39
1138  Thomas Williams        M 30-34    117/342       27:41       52:41     1:14:35       52:42    8:13     1:47:39
1139  Haley Anderson-Roberts F 25-29     67/378       26:04       51:03     1:13:04       51:04    8:13     1:47:40
1140  Roger Gammon           M 60-64     23/137       25:47       50:38     1:13:17       50:40    8:13     1:47:41
1141  Lauren Galbraith       F 30-34     59/401       26:20       51:36     1:14:06       51:38    8:13     1:47:42
1142  Jeff Naviaux           M 55-59     29/166       26:02       50:43     1:13:07       50:44    8:13     1:47:42
1143  Patrick Wrobel         M 25-29    141/307       27:25       53:05     1:15:04       53:07    8:13     1:47:43
1144  Eden Vanderweele       F 20-24     36/203       26:50       52:17     1:14:28       52:18    8:14     1:47:44
1145  Philip Ranly           M 40-44    110/330       23:25       47:21     1:10:05       47:23    8:14     1:47:46
1146  Kevin McNally          M 30-34    118/342       26:12       51:22     1:13:58       51:23    8:14     1:47:48
1147  Michele Eaton          F 35-39     62/361       25:35       50:49     1:13:04       50:51    8:14     1:47:50
1148  Cate Strahl            F 25-29     68/378       25:00       49:40     1:14:19       49:42    8:14     1:47:52
1149  Rebecca Adame          F 25-29     69/378       26:51       52:25     1:14:49       52:26    8:14     1:47:52
1150  Paul Garcia            M 25-29    142/307       24:57       49:46     1:12:18       49:48    8:14     1:47:52
1151  Jiawei Xue             M 25-29    143/307       27:09       52:10     1:13:52       52:12    8:14     1:47:52
1152  Claire Weir            F 55-59      7/147        7:13       37:27     1:04:57       37:28    8:14     1:47:52
1153  Dion Demasters         M 60-64     24/137       26:39       52:42     1:16:04       52:44    8:14     1:47:53
1154  Les Olson              M 40-44    111/330       26:27       51:58     1:15:18       51:59    8:14     1:47:53
1155  Heidi Heeke            F 35-39     63/361       27:18       53:14     1:15:27       53:15    8:14     1:47:53
1156  Jerry Arvesen          M 65-69       4/62       26:16       51:50     1:14:12       51:52    8:14     1:47:54
1157  Charlie Loes           M 40-44    112/330       26:30       51:37     1:14:08       51:37    8:14     1:47:54
1158  Christopher Martin     M 40-44    113/330       25:57       50:58     1:13:33       50:59    8:14     1:47:54
1159  Antonio Medina         M 50-54     53/233       26:44       52:18     1:14:44       52:19    8:14     1:47:55
1160  Efren Vasquez          M 50-54     54/233       26:37       51:18     1:13:16       51:19    8:14     1:47:55
1161  Mandy Parris           F 40-44     48/400        7:45       37:27     1:06:44       37:29    8:15     1:47:56
1162  Benton Wright          M 30-34    119/342       26:30       51:21     1:13:56       51:22    8:15     1:47:57
1163  Nicole Brancato        F 40-44     49/400       25:35       50:15     1:12:47       50:16    8:15     1:47:58
1164  Jenna Phillips         F 20-24     37/203       27:54       53:34     1:15:30       53:36    8:15     1:47:59
1165  Christopher Anderson   M 50-54     55/233       26:37       52:08     1:14:51       52:10    8:15     1:47:59
1166  Kenneth Narva          M 60-64     25/137       26:43       51:54     1:14:03       51:56    8:15     1:48:00
1167  Kate Mitchell          F 30-34     60/401       26:42       52:18     1:14:50       52:19    8:15     1:48:00
1168  Ben Meyer              M 20-24     80/152       27:55       53:35     1:15:30       53:36    8:15     1:48:00
1169  Jim Dodson             M 30-34    120/342       28:56       53:36     1:15:15       53:37    8:15     1:48:00
1170  Lauren Adams           F 40-44     50/400       26:13       51:29     1:13:46       51:32    8:15     1:48:02
1171  Brian Parsons          M 45-49     73/281       26:49       51:44     1:13:51       51:45    8:15     1:48:03
1172  Brett Alexander        M 45-49     74/281       26:16       51:28     1:13:51       51:29    8:15     1:48:03
1173  Ryan Lastovica         M 35-39    105/284       26:07       50:33     1:12:55       50:35    8:15     1:48:04
1174  Matthew Fitzpatrick    M 50-54     56/233       26:16       51:12     1:13:44       51:13    8:15     1:48:05
1175  Abigail Hutson-Comeaux F 20-24     38/203       27:14       52:48     1:14:57       52:49    8:15     1:48:07
1176  Jeanette Payne         F 45-49     28/297       26:17       51:35     1:14:01       51:36    8:15     1:48:07
1177  Juan Manuel Garcia     M 45-49     75/281       26:28       51:30     1:13:54       51:31    8:15     1:48:08
1178  Darren Augustyn        M 45-49     76/281       27:31       52:49     1:14:51       52:51    8:15     1:48:09
1179  Brody Lawrence         M 13-15      21/34       27:58       54:18     1:17:28       54:19    8:16     1:48:10
1180  Kristen Brazzale       F 45-49     29/297       27:23       52:44     1:14:53       52:46    8:16     1:48:10
1181  Isaac Fliearman        M 16-19      49/74       26:33       51:46     1:14:01       51:47    8:16     1:48:11
1182  Erin Verplank          F 40-44     51/400       25:51       51:23     1:13:51       51:25    8:16     1:48:12
1183  Josh Barnes            M 45-49     77/281       25:41       50:33     1:12:44       50:34    8:16     1:48:12
1184  Katie Wentworth        F 40-44     52/400       27:55       53:34     1:15:43       53:36    8:16     1:48:13
1185  Bob Heckler            M 45-49     78/281       25:25       49:57     1:11:41       49:59    8:16     1:48:13
1186  Brett Hilkemann        M 50-54     57/233       26:49       52:28     1:14:56       52:28    8:16     1:48:16
1187  Rogelio Reyes Tristan  M 40-44    114/330       26:50       52:33     1:14:56       52:35    8:16     1:48:17
1188  Andrew Rapoport        M 25-29    144/307       26:28       52:25     1:15:03       52:27    8:16     1:48:18
1189  Kelli Combs            F 25-29     70/378       25:23       50:21     1:12:29       50:22    8:16     1:48:18
1190  Allison McKay          F 35-39     64/361       27:01       52:28     1:14:53       52:30    8:16     1:48:19
1191  David Zwier            M 30-34    121/342       27:15       52:41     1:14:46       52:42    8:16     1:48:19
1192  Jared Byczko           M 35-39    106/284       27:31       54:01     1:16:55       54:02    8:16     1:48:20
1193  Sandra Mock            F 45-49     30/297       27:27       52:48     1:15:15       52:50    8:16     1:48:21
1194  Elizabeth Taylor       F 35-39     65/361       27:15       52:42     1:14:46       52:44    8:16     1:48:21
1195  Scott Jacobson         M 45-49     79/281       27:02       52:15     1:14:14       52:16    8:17     1:48:23
1196  Abigail York           F 25-29     71/378       26:39       52:02     1:14:45       52:04    8:17     1:48:25
1197  Anna Crowley           F 25-29     72/378       26:39       53:01     1:16:16       53:03    8:17     1:48:25
1198  Lauren Smith           F 35-39     66/361       26:19       52:18     1:15:36       52:20    8:17     1:48:26
1199  Jon Miller             M 30-34    122/342       27:52       53:33     1:15:52       53:34    8:17     1:48:27
1200  Joel Bruff             M 35-39    107/284       27:56       53:37     1:15:52       53:38    8:17     1:48:27
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1201  Sarah Pyne             F 35-39     67/361       26:29       51:51     1:14:34       51:53    8:17     1:48:28
1202  Anthony Hatfield       M 45-49     80/281       25:22       50:21     1:13:01       50:23    8:17     1:48:29
1203  Leah Smith             F 30-34     61/401       25:53       50:28     1:15:04                8:17     1:48:30
1204  Jenni Davis            F 40-44     53/400       27:54       53:38     1:16:13       53:40    8:17     1:48:30
1205  Adam Wright            M 40-44    115/330       25:37       50:46     1:13:43       50:48    8:17     1:48:30
1206  Austin Hagemann        M 25-29    145/307       24:22       49:50     1:12:42       49:52    8:17     1:48:32
1207  Katie Knackmuhs        F 30-34     62/401       26:30       52:22     1:15:32       52:26    8:17     1:48:33
1208  Katherine Kobza        F 50-54     13/216       26:30       52:23     1:15:32       52:26    8:17     1:48:34
1209  J Barten               M 45-49     81/281       26:07       51:19     1:13:54       51:21    8:17     1:48:34
1210  Hareen Illa            M 30-34    123/342       24:32       49:04     1:12:29       49:05    8:17     1:48:34
1211  Megan Cordes           F 35-39     68/361       26:50       52:38     1:14:58       52:39    8:17     1:48:35
1212  Nate Foster            M 16-19      50/74       26:29       52:02     1:14:44       52:03    8:18     1:48:37
1213  Rick Hullinger         M 45-49     82/281       27:30       52:54     1:15:25       52:56    8:18     1:48:37
1214  Christina Fugate       F 35-39     69/361       26:22       51:52     1:14:42       51:53    8:18     1:48:37
1215  Erica Fowler           F 35-39     70/361       26:22       51:52     1:14:43       51:53    8:18     1:48:37
1216  Meagan Rated           F 35-39     71/361       26:41       52:10     1:14:47       52:11    8:18     1:48:37
1217  Claire Huber           F 40-44     54/400       27:05       52:55     1:15:25       52:56    8:18     1:48:37
1218  Douglas Jones          M 55-59     30/166       26:14       51:38     1:14:31       51:41    8:18     1:48:38
1219  Cliff Huggins          M 60-64     26/137       27:05       52:54     1:15:25       52:56    8:18     1:48:38
1220  Chenyao Liu            F 16-19      18/63       26:52       52:30     1:14:59       52:31    8:18     1:48:38
1221  Chris Delp             M 35-39    108/284       26:50       52:21     1:14:51       52:23    8:18     1:48:41
1222  Amanda Pinnell         F 35-39     72/361       25:49       51:07     1:14:04       51:10    8:18     1:48:41
1223  Isaac Johanningsmeier  M 16-19      51/74       27:45       54:09     1:16:40       54:11    8:18     1:48:41
1224  Jacob Harbron          M 20-24     81/152       24:48       50:12     1:13:36       50:13    8:18     1:48:42
1225  Michelle Mellon        F 40-44     55/400       26:40       51:53     1:14:28       51:55    8:18     1:48:43
1226  Taylor Durczynski      M 30-34    124/342       27:33       52:45     1:15:18       52:46    8:18     1:48:43
1227  Sabreena Wadhwani      F 25-29     73/378       25:42       50:59     1:13:56       51:01    8:18     1:48:43
1228  Ben Moore              M 30-34    125/342       26:22       51:41     1:14:12       51:43    8:18     1:48:44
1229  William Richmond       M 50-54     58/233       27:53       54:03     1:16:27       54:05    8:18     1:48:44
1230  Daniel Kindler         M 35-39    109/284       26:50       52:16     1:14:47       52:17    8:18     1:48:45
1231  Carl Youngstafel       M 55-59     31/166       25:58       51:06     1:13:53       51:09    8:18     1:48:46
1232  Chris Crenshaw         M 50-54     59/233       26:27       52:12     1:14:51       52:13    8:18     1:48:48
1233  Dave Baggette          M 50-54     60/233       28:11       52:28                   52:29    8:19     1:48:49
1234  Austin Matters         M 25-29    146/307       27:39       53:20     1:15:11       53:21    8:19     1:48:49
1235  Kate Dimmett           F 16-19      19/63       25:50       52:02     1:15:05       52:04    8:19     1:48:50
1236  Keith Strickland       M 45-49     83/281       27:55       54:14     1:16:52       54:15    8:19     1:48:50
1237  Chad Simon             M 45-49     84/281       27:29       53:41     1:16:17       53:42    8:19     1:48:51
1238  Kory Jensen            M 40-44    116/330       27:25       53:12     1:16:05       53:13    8:19     1:48:55
1239  Daniel Romanello       M 30-34    126/342       26:41       51:53     1:14:11       51:55    8:19     1:48:57
1240  Jeremy Meduri          M 30-34    127/342       26:10       51:51     1:15:03       51:53    8:19     1:48:58
1241  Sue Sheridan-Statz     F 60-64      1/111       26:47       52:26     1:14:58       52:28    8:19     1:48:59
1242  Bob Wleklinski         M 50-54     61/233       25:27       50:10     1:12:46       50:12    8:19     1:48:59
1243  Kristelle Lusby        F 40-44     56/400       26:01       51:30     1:14:53       51:32    8:19     1:48:59
1244  Steve Rice             M 50-54     62/233       26:24       51:42     1:15:09       51:44    8:19     1:48:59
1245  Amy Barco              F 45-49     31/297       26:45       52:34     1:15:31       52:35    8:19     1:49:01
1246  Ewelina Augustyn       F 40-44     57/400       26:05       51:49     1:14:45       51:50    8:20     1:49:03
1247  Kyle Barker            M 30-34    128/342       27:17       52:49     1:15:24       52:51    8:20     1:49:03
1248  Zeina Nabhan           F 45-49     32/297       25:38       51:05     1:14:09       51:06    8:20     1:49:04
1249  Charly Nguyen          M 60-64     27/137       26:58       52:39     1:15:04       52:41    8:20     1:49:04
1250  Jon Jay                M 40-44    117/330       31:18       55:33     1:16:47       55:35    8:20     1:49:07
1251  Matt Utterback         M 50-54     63/233       26:04       51:51     1:14:32       51:53    8:20     1:49:07
1252  Micol Bok              F 20-24     39/203       26:43       52:10     1:14:47       52:12    8:20     1:49:09
1253  Bethany Althaus        F 25-29     74/378       27:43       53:19     1:15:45       53:20    8:20     1:49:09
1254  Joe Redburn            M 25-29    147/307       27:51       53:44     1:15:58       53:46    8:20     1:49:10
1255  Kyle Attebury          M 35-39    110/284       26:49       52:36     1:15:26       52:37    8:20     1:49:11
1256  Tina Blackburn         F 40-44     58/400       27:41       53:31                   53:33    8:20     1:49:12
1257  Mathew Bowden          M 25-29    148/307       27:04       52:53     1:15:48       52:55    8:20     1:49:13
1258  Kevin Oliver           M 50-54     64/233       27:27       52:52     1:16:08                8:20     1:49:13
1259  Brian Richard          M 50-54     65/233       26:48       52:10     1:14:55                8:20     1:49:14
1260  Hai Geng               M 45-49     85/281       26:17       51:51     1:14:51       51:52    8:20     1:49:14
1261  Kevin Buchanan         M 30-34    129/342       27:17       53:28     1:16:02       53:30    8:20     1:49:15
1262  Maria Suarez           F 50-54     14/216       26:42       52:11     1:14:49       52:13    8:20     1:49:15
1263  Larry Roberts          M 45-49     86/281       26:57       52:48     1:15:57       52:50    8:21     1:49:15
1264  Todd Oliver            M 55-59     32/166       26:49       52:29     1:14:57       52:31    8:21     1:49:17
1265  Jarrod Craddock        M 40-44    118/330       26:49       52:29     1:14:57       52:31    8:21     1:49:17
1266  Simone Deighan         F 25-29     75/378       26:58       52:40     1:15:17       52:41    8:21     1:49:17
1267  Eric Rohrbach          M 25-29    149/307       28:14       55:00     1:17:51       55:01    8:21     1:49:18
1268  Anna Cresgy            F 20-24     40/203       28:43       55:24     1:18:23       55:25    8:21     1:49:18
1269  Ricki Hancart          F 30-34     63/401       27:33       53:18     1:15:48       53:20    8:21     1:49:19
1270  Chase Christy          M 35-39    111/284       25:18       53:05     1:15:31       53:06    8:21     1:49:20
1271  Kristin Miller         F 50-54     15/216       26:46       52:28     1:15:12       52:30    8:21     1:49:22
1272  Kathy Hammel           F 60-64      2/111       28:12       54:17     1:16:38       54:19    8:21     1:49:24
1273  Logan Everett          M 30-34    130/342       26:55       52:40     1:14:57       52:42    8:21     1:49:25
1274  Zack Campbell          M 25-29    150/307       26:02       52:14     1:15:07       52:15    8:21     1:49:26
1275  Lance Small            M 35-39    112/284       27:22       54:42     1:16:51       54:44    8:22     1:49:30
1276  Carmen Napoli          M 30-34    131/342       28:46       54:41     1:17:36       54:41    8:22     1:49:30
1277  Alyson Kim             F 30-34     64/401       28:11       53:43     1:16:20       53:44    8:22     1:49:31
1278  Benjamin Porter        M 20-24     82/152       24:13       48:12     1:11:37       48:13    8:22     1:49:31
1279  Jason Flora            M 45-49     87/281       27:15       53:16     1:16:06       53:18    8:22     1:49:31
1280  Ryne Click             M 30-34    132/342       27:40       53:31     1:16:00       53:33    8:22     1:49:34
1281  Daniel Meyers          M 35-39    113/284       26:11       51:12     1:13:50       51:14    8:22     1:49:34
1282  Zoe Kind               F 35-39     73/361       26:29       52:07     1:15:12       52:08    8:22     1:49:38
1283  Nadia Kind             F 30-34     65/401       26:30       52:12     1:15:14       52:14    8:22     1:49:38
1284  Kimberly Beck          F 55-59      8/147       25:40       51:20     1:14:22       51:21    8:22     1:49:38
1285  Achzionna Riding       F 25-29     76/378       27:25       53:10     1:15:58       53:11    8:22     1:49:41
1286  Julie Burtch           F 35-39     74/361       26:43       52:38     1:15:23       52:40    8:23     1:49:47
1287  Edward McBrearty       M 45-49     88/281       26:27       52:41     1:15:33       52:42    8:23     1:49:47
1288  Jessica Couch          F 30-34     66/401       26:59       52:47     1:15:27       52:48    8:23     1:49:49
1289  Jesse Grimm            M 20-24     83/152       28:13       54:57     1:18:09       54:59    8:23     1:49:50
1290  Jennifer Matsche       F 40-44     59/400       26:36       52:18     1:15:01       52:20    8:23     1:49:53
1291  Cami Caldwll           F 16-19      20/63       27:11       52:30     1:15:10       52:31    8:23     1:49:53
1292  Nicholas Gaughan       M 40-44    119/330       26:08       51:41     1:14:52       51:42    8:24     1:49:55
1293  Mark Olsen             M 40-44    120/330       27:09       51:55     1:14:07       51:56    8:24     1:49:56
1294  Jacqueline Saito       F 50-54     16/216       26:34       52:12     1:14:56       52:13    8:24     1:49:56
1295  Matthew Martin         M 35-39    114/284       29:35       56:20     1:19:22       56:22    8:24     1:49:58
1296  Bridget Smythe         F 25-29     77/378       27:11       52:43     1:15:14       52:44    8:24     1:49:59
1297  Paul Sanders           M 55-59     33/166       25:24       51:06     1:14:28       51:08    8:24     1:50:00
1298  Jon Flanary            M 25-29    151/307       28:55       54:52     1:17:02       54:54    8:24     1:50:00
1299  Jessica Sanders        F 30-34     67/401       25:24       51:07     1:14:30       51:09    8:24     1:50:00
1300  John Goodwin           M 40-44    121/330       28:25       55:10     1:17:47       55:12    8:24     1:50:01

Generated March 15, 2026 at 5:20 AM 13/52



CNO Financial Monumental Marathon - 2021 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Rich Carter            M 45-49     89/281       28:26       55:10     1:17:47       55:12    8:24     1:50:01
1302  William Nesbit         M 20-24     84/152       29:17       55:45     1:18:10       55:47    8:24     1:50:02
1303  Lyndsey Isenhower      F 25-29     78/378       25:41       50:50     1:13:43       50:52    8:24     1:50:02
1304  Jim Winkelman          M 50-54     66/233       26:49       52:27     1:15:07       52:28    8:24     1:50:02
1305  Laura Slabaugh         F 25-29     79/378       27:22       53:32     1:16:21       53:34    8:24     1:50:03
1306  Gabrielle Barga        F 20-24     41/203       26:46       52:47     1:15:40       52:49    8:24     1:50:03
1307  Robert Ospina          M 30-34    133/342       25:45       50:41     1:14:28       50:43    8:24     1:50:04
1308  Emma Gerrety           F 20-24     42/203       28:11       54:17     1:16:56       54:18    8:24     1:50:05
1309  Michael Blose          M 45-49     90/281       27:35       54:01     1:17:13       54:02    8:24     1:50:05
1310  Amelia Reynolds        F 25-29     80/378       27:45       53:07     1:15:28       53:09    8:24     1:50:06
1311  Shirley Johnson        M 55-59     34/166       27:45       53:32     1:16:23       53:32    8:24     1:50:07
1312  Josh Deno              M 35-39    115/284       26:44       52:00     1:14:32       52:01    8:25     1:50:08
1313  David Bullington       M 40-44    122/330       25:29       50:01     1:12:21       50:03    8:25     1:50:08
1314  Dacota Muckey          M 25-29    152/307       28:42       55:40     1:18:45                8:25     1:50:10
1315  Collin Yust            M 35-39    116/284       25:58       51:07     1:14:29       51:08    8:25     1:50:11
1316  Anne West              F 25-29     81/378       26:49       52:00     1:14:12       52:01    8:25     1:50:12
1317  Morgan Rooney          F 35-39     75/361       26:29       51:51     1:14:34       51:53    8:25     1:50:13
1318  Lindsey Hicks          F 30-34     68/401       26:07       52:00     1:15:41       52:02    8:25     1:50:14
1319  Jody Denmark           F 25-29     82/378       26:38       52:23     1:14:53       52:25    8:25     1:50:14
1320  Andrew Meyers          M 40-44    123/330       28:53       55:12     1:17:37       55:14    8:25     1:50:14
1321  Troy Black Pace        M 25-29    153/307       27:29       51:55     1:15:12       51:57    8:25     1:50:14
1322  Yash Kesti             M 20-24     85/152       25:44       50:38     1:13:07       50:39    8:25     1:50:16
1323  Christine Zavakos      F 25-29     83/378       27:09       52:51     1:16:07       52:52    8:25     1:50:17
1324  Jason Thomas           M 30-34    134/342       28:20       54:36     1:16:52       54:38    8:25     1:50:18
1325  Aimee Patel            F 35-39     76/361       26:47       53:13     1:16:20       53:15    8:25     1:50:18
1326  Kevin Nelms            M 30-34    135/342       25:08       49:47     1:12:43       49:49    8:25     1:50:18
1327  Kevin Lemmel           M 20-24     86/152       27:56       54:18     1:17:36       54:19    8:25     1:50:19
1328  Ella Joliet            F 16-19      21/63       28:26       54:27     1:17:24       54:29    8:25     1:50:20
1329  Steve Viars            M 60-64     28/137       26:47       52:29     1:15:10       52:30    8:26     1:50:22
1330  Sam Peterman           M 25-29    154/307       26:27       51:39     1:14:15       51:41    8:26     1:50:23
1331  Evin Brocato           M 30-34    136/342       27:59       53:42     1:16:24       53:43    8:26     1:50:26
1332  Jeff Shepherd          M 35-39    117/284       25:52       50:02     1:11:25       50:03    8:26     1:50:27
1333  Brice McGarvey         M 20-24     87/152       27:26       52:37     1:15:23       52:38    8:26     1:50:27
1334  Heather Millis         F 35-39     77/361       26:57       52:46     1:15:35       52:47    8:26     1:50:28
1335  Shannon Martin         F 30-34     69/401       27:07       52:35     1:15:06       52:36    8:26     1:50:28
1336  Luke Lileika           M 16-19      52/74       28:11       54:50     1:17:29       54:52    8:26     1:50:28
1337  Kayla Wagner           F 25-29     84/378       26:30       51:59     1:14:36       52:00    8:26     1:50:31
1338  Jose Vazquez           M 30-34    137/342       27:56       53:51     1:16:30       53:52    8:26     1:50:31
1339  Mallory Stewart        F 16-19      22/63       25:31       50:05     1:12:01       50:06    8:27     1:50:35
1340  Katie Ashmun           F 25-29     85/378       28:38       54:35     1:17:14       54:37    8:27     1:50:36
1341  Eugene Kase            M 60-64     29/137       26:54       52:32     1:15:41       52:34    8:27     1:50:37
1342  Jared Bertram          M 20-24     88/152       27:27       53:17     1:16:03       53:18    8:27     1:50:39
1343  Nicholas Kohne         M 35-39    118/284       26:43       52:55     1:15:57       52:57    8:27     1:50:39
1344  Kevin Vosburgh         M 20-24     89/152       26:24       52:27     1:16:00       52:29    8:27     1:50:40
1345  Jennifer Declerg       F 25-29     86/378       26:02       52:22     1:15:34       52:23    8:27     1:50:41
1346  Marie Kirchner         F 55-59      9/147       25:58       51:45     1:15:14       51:47    8:27     1:50:41
1347  Maddie Ley             F 30-34     70/401       26:11       51:56     1:15:17       51:57    8:27     1:50:44
1348  Stacey Haug            F 50-54     17/216       28:38       54:32     1:17:04       54:34    8:27     1:50:44
1349  Jennifer Hoffman       F 35-39     78/361       26:58       53:02     1:16:18       53:03    8:27     1:50:45
1350  Maria Lavan            F 55-59     10/147       27:59       53:52     1:16:30       53:54    8:27     1:50:46
1351  Audrey Piero           F 16-19      23/63       29:52       55:48     1:18:29       55:49    8:27     1:50:46
1352  Austin Krutzsch        M 25-29    155/307       25:33       50:02     1:12:51       50:03    8:28     1:50:47
1353  Robert Morris          M 40-44    124/330       27:07       53:31     1:16:46       53:32    8:28     1:50:49
1354  Jennifer Crisson       F 40-44     60/400       27:21       53:27     1:16:38       53:29    8:28     1:50:51
1355  Chris Tyler            M 45-49     91/281       25:51       51:24     1:14:27       51:26    8:28     1:50:51
1356  Jeffrey Stemerick      M 35-39    119/284       27:34       53:08     1:16:01       53:10    8:28     1:50:53
1357  Kelsey Vaughn          F 30-34     71/401       26:35       51:53     1:14:33       51:54    8:28     1:50:53
1358  Brian Wilson           M 40-44    125/330       27:10       52:51     1:15:46       52:53    8:28     1:50:53
1359  David Beaty            M 16-19      53/74       25:52       53:50     1:17:12       53:51    8:28     1:50:54
1360  Madison Grabowski      F 20-24     43/203       26:42       52:12     1:15:18       52:13    8:28     1:50:54
1361  Kyle Weaver            M 20-24     90/152       27:55       53:16     1:15:36       53:17    8:28     1:50:55
1362  Jessica Gentry         F 30-34     72/401       26:20       52:21     1:15:21       52:23    8:28     1:50:55
1363  David Dalton           M 25-29    156/307       26:56       53:35     1:16:37       53:37    8:28     1:50:56
1364  Stephen Pitsch         M 45-49     92/281       26:51       52:39     1:15:24       52:41    8:28     1:50:56
1365  Keith Chitty           M 45-49     93/281       27:58       54:08     1:16:48       54:10    8:28     1:50:56
1366  Erika Veenbaas         F 20-24     44/203       28:04       52:56     1:16:01       52:58    8:28     1:50:57
1367  Michael Hines          M 40-44    126/330       27:59       54:07     1:16:49       54:08    8:28     1:50:58
1368  Sharon Orr             F 40-44     61/400       26:48       52:33     1:15:41       52:34    8:28     1:50:58
1369  Beth Carr              F 55-59     11/147       26:37       51:47     1:14:44       51:48    8:28     1:50:58
1370  Angela McKellop        F 40-44     62/400       26:55       52:39     1:15:50       52:41    8:28     1:51:00
1371  Kathleen Keene         F 25-29     87/378       29:13       55:10     1:17:56       55:12    8:29     1:51:01
1372  Matthew McDivitt       M 25-29    157/307       28:13       54:27     1:17:32       54:29    8:29     1:51:02
1373  Kate Fischer           F 40-44     63/400       27:16       52:53     1:15:50       52:55    8:29     1:51:02
1374  Diana Brinker          F 40-44     64/400       27:24       52:51     1:15:58       52:52    8:29     1:51:03
1375  Dennis Roesch          M 55-59     35/166       25:30       51:06     1:14:28       51:07    8:29     1:51:04
1376  Tisha Gaynor           F 40-44     65/400       26:53       52:57     1:16:12       52:58    8:29     1:51:05
1377  Graham Reinhardt       M 40-44    127/330       25:52       50:27     1:13:03       50:29    8:29     1:51:06
1378  Sherri Howes           F 45-49     33/297       26:02       51:28     1:15:07       51:30    8:29     1:51:08
1379  Wendy Ireland          F 35-39     79/361       27:10       53:14     1:16:22       53:15    8:29     1:51:08
1380  Amanda Scherr          F 30-34     73/401       28:18       54:24     1:17:30       54:26    8:29     1:51:12
1381  James Brashear         M 50-54     67/233       26:19       52:25     1:15:40       52:27    8:29     1:51:13
1382  Nicholas Pipito        M 35-39    120/284       25:26       50:28     1:13:51       50:30    8:30     1:51:13
1383  Jennifer Coates        F 35-39     80/361       25:26       50:22     1:14:00       50:23    8:30     1:51:14
1384  Crystal Toll           F 40-44     66/400       27:56       54:23     1:17:09       54:24    8:30     1:51:14
1385  Paul Watkins           M 35-39    121/284       27:25       52:18     1:15:25       52:20    8:30     1:51:15
1386  Nathan Marine          M 35-39    122/284       28:03       54:09     1:17:00       54:11    8:30     1:51:18
1387  Caylyn Pruitt          F 13-15       9/32       27:40       54:16     1:17:25       54:18    8:30     1:51:18
1388  Christopher Baugher    M 35-39    123/284       28:01       54:02     1:17:18       54:04    8:30     1:51:18
1389  Josh Kern              M 30-34    138/342       28:03       54:09     1:17:00       54:11    8:30     1:51:18
1390  Kenzie Pendleton       F 13-15      10/32       27:40       54:16     1:17:25       54:18    8:30     1:51:19
1391  Libby Bozarth          F 40-44     67/400       26:26       52:05     1:15:12       52:06    8:30     1:51:19
1392  Bethany Bradley        F 40-44     68/400       26:32       51:54     1:14:48       51:55    8:30     1:51:19
1393  Megan Gardner          F 20-24     45/203       28:39       55:06     1:18:12       55:08    8:30     1:51:19
1394  Oliver Gehres          M 20-24     91/152       28:37       55:22     1:18:36       55:24    8:30     1:51:20
1395  Jim Gardner            M 60-64     30/137       28:39       55:06     1:18:12       55:08    8:30     1:51:20
1396  Chase Cresgy           M 25-29    158/307       28:42       55:24     1:18:23       55:26    8:30     1:51:22
1397  Bailey Gardner         F 20-24     46/203       28:39       55:07     1:18:13       55:08    8:30     1:51:22
1398  Thomas Cochran         M 35-39    124/284       26:50       52:47     1:16:01       52:49    8:30     1:51:22
1399  Stephen Bogard         M 65-69       5/62       27:37       53:14     1:16:06       53:15    8:30     1:51:23
1400  Jason Knight           M 40-44    128/330       28:56       54:18     1:16:58       54:19    8:30     1:51:23
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1401  Samuel Hurley          M 30-34    139/342       27:52       53:51     1:16:41       53:53    8:30     1:51:24
1402  Teresa Neal            F 50-54     18/216       27:33       53:37     1:16:26       53:38    8:30     1:51:24
1403  Madelyn Sanders        F 20-24     47/203       28:21       54:35     1:17:09       54:36    8:30     1:51:24
1404  Alan Passmore          M 40-44    129/330       27:15       53:28     1:16:08       53:29    8:30     1:51:25
1405  Marcus Saad            M 30-34    140/342       28:56       55:35     1:18:17       55:37    8:30     1:51:25
1406  Randi Lucas            F 35-39     81/361       28:57       55:50     1:18:25       55:51    8:30     1:51:26
1407  Kandas Trueblood       F 35-39     82/361       28:36       54:54     1:18:04       54:56    8:30     1:51:26
1408  Alexandra Dalton       F 20-24     48/203       25:56       49:57     1:12:59       49:59    8:31     1:51:26
1409  Zera Holladay          M 40-44    130/330       29:20       55:47     1:18:03       55:49    8:31     1:51:26
1410  Kevin Wagner           M 30-34    141/342       25:42       50:25     1:13:31       50:27    8:31     1:51:27
1411  Laura Cain             F 40-44     69/400       27:30       53:10     1:16:04       53:11    8:31     1:51:29
1412  Brigitte Meeks         F 40-44     70/400       28:40       54:55     1:17:42       54:57    8:31     1:51:30
1413  Elliott Marovec        M 20-24     92/152       25:23       52:52     1:16:31       52:53    8:31     1:51:30
1414  Emily Evans            F 25-29     88/378       27:52       53:57     1:16:56       53:58    8:31     1:51:31
1415  Kelsie Smoot           F 45-49     34/297       27:34       53:40     1:16:53       53:42    8:31     1:51:32
1416  Kayla Grimes           F 30-34     74/401       28:39       55:16     1:18:22       55:18    8:31     1:51:33
1417  Jeremy Evans           M 45-49     94/281       27:41       54:01     1:16:54       54:02    8:31     1:51:33
1418  Christopher Jemo       M 20-24     93/152       26:17       51:29     1:14:44       51:31    8:31     1:51:34
1419  Sean Tierney           M 30-34    142/342       27:30       53:09     1:15:54       53:11    8:31     1:51:34
1420  Todd Troxel            M 45-49     95/281       27:34       53:27     1:15:59       53:28    8:31     1:51:34
1421  Liz Van Oostenburg     F 25-29     89/378       26:55       52:52     1:16:20       52:53    8:31     1:51:35
1422  Dana Bell              F 45-49     35/297       28:40       55:35     1:18:28       55:36    8:31     1:51:35
1423  Brian Paolucci         M 35-39    125/284       27:25       52:23     1:14:55       52:25    8:31     1:51:38
1424  Kevin Rice             M 40-44    131/330       27:44       55:05     1:18:32       55:06    8:32     1:51:40
1425  Katherine Pope         F 35-39     83/361       26:43       53:09     1:16:58       53:10    8:32     1:51:41
1426  Brian Todd             M 45-49     96/281       28:10       54:24     1:17:16       54:26    8:32     1:51:42
1427  Samuel Redenbarger     M 55-59     36/166       26:47       52:27     1:15:00       52:29    8:32     1:51:44
1428  Nick Young             M 25-29    159/307       28:29       55:53     1:18:47       55:54    8:32     1:51:47
1429  Carson Dreyer          M 25-29    160/307       27:44       52:49     1:15:36       53:37    8:32     1:51:47
1430  Kelly Frankel          F 35-39     84/361       27:16       53:19     1:16:44       53:20    8:32     1:51:47
1431  Steve Kubiak           M 25-29    161/307       26:59       53:05     1:16:20       53:06    8:32     1:51:48
1432  James Gilroy           M 40-44    132/330       27:37       53:42     1:16:52       53:44    8:32     1:51:48
1433  Tanner Allen           M 20-24     94/152       28:25       55:15     1:18:27                8:32     1:51:48
1434  Kevin Roepke           M 45-49     97/281       28:05       54:22                   54:24    8:32     1:51:49
1435  Jasen Vander Molen     M 25-29    162/307       26:03       52:14     1:15:14       52:16    8:32     1:51:49
1436  Shane Pettke           M 25-29    163/307       27:56       54:17     1:17:28       54:18    8:32     1:51:51
1437  Megan Pettke           F 25-29     90/378       27:56       54:17     1:17:28       54:19    8:32     1:51:52
1438  Terri Bednar           F 45-49     36/297       26:15       52:25     1:16:08       52:26    8:33     1:51:56
1439  Joshua Gerth           M 45-49     98/281       28:22       54:54     1:18:17       54:56    8:33     1:51:56
1440  Mark Kirkpatrick       M 55-59     37/166       28:23       54:56     1:18:05       54:57    8:33     1:51:57
1441  Justin Verbeten        M 30-34    143/342       28:47       55:35     1:18:07       55:37    8:33     1:51:57
1442  Brenna Novak           F 20-24     49/203       28:11       54:17     1:16:58       54:18    8:33     1:51:57
1443  Lisa Stadler           F 50-54     19/216       27:48       53:41     1:16:56       53:42    8:33     1:51:57
1444  Tim Christner          M 45-49     99/281       28:25       55:15     1:18:28       55:17    8:33     1:51:59
1445  Amy Haug               F 50-54     20/216       27:19       53:34     1:16:50       53:35    8:33     1:51:59
1446  Lara Kadera            F 35-39     85/361       27:50       54:00     1:17:15       54:02    8:33     1:51:59
1447  Janet Smith            F 40-44     71/400       27:23       54:03     1:17:28       54:05    8:33     1:52:00
1448  Zach Canada            M 30-34    144/342       27:42                 1:18:35                8:33     1:52:00
1449  Julie Hauck            F 35-39     86/361       28:36       54:54     1:18:04       54:56    8:33     1:52:01
1450  Maya Howard            F 25-29     91/378       27:20       53:46     1:17:13       53:48    8:33     1:52:02
1451  Bethaney Henderson     F 30-34     75/401       27:38       54:16     1:17:15       54:18    8:33     1:52:03
1452  Elizabeth Young        F 40-44     72/400       27:26       54:00     1:17:07       54:01    8:33     1:52:04
1453  Samantha Walters       F 40-44     73/400       26:58       53:00     1:16:17       53:02    8:33     1:52:04
1454  Morgan Vogler          F 20-24     50/203       28:26       55:08     1:18:37       55:11    8:33     1:52:05
1455  Angi Castle            F 50-54     21/216       26:52       52:34     1:15:57       52:35    8:33     1:52:05
1456  Alex Seitz             M 25-29    164/307       28:08       54:24     1:17:30       54:25    8:34     1:52:06
1457  Paul Cento             M 25-29    165/307       26:59       52:49     1:16:02                8:34     1:52:06
1458  Burke Geene            M 60-64     31/137       26:38       52:58                   53:00    8:34     1:52:06
1459  Pat Castle             M 50-54     68/233       26:53       52:34     1:15:56       52:35    8:34     1:52:06
1460  James Freiberger       M 30-34    145/342       28:12       54:11     1:16:47       54:12    8:34     1:52:06
1461  Gretchen Stalbaum      F 45-49     37/297       27:02       53:38     1:17:38       53:39    8:34     1:52:07
1462  Kara Pulver            F 45-49     38/297       27:02       53:36     1:17:39       53:39    8:34     1:52:07
1463  Ramon Cuesta           M 45-49    100/281       29:04       54:42     1:17:16       54:43    8:34     1:52:07
1464  Chris Commons          M 60-64     32/137       28:36       55:55     1:19:43       55:55    8:34     1:52:08
1465  Jeremy Hochstetler     M 25-29    166/307       26:42       51:51     1:14:43       51:52    8:34     1:52:08
1466  Ted Maple              M 45-49    101/281       27:02       53:20     1:16:46       53:21    8:34     1:52:09
1467  Tim Bush               M 55-59     38/166       27:22       53:13     1:16:22       53:15    8:34     1:52:11
1468  Nicole Stevens         F 30-34     76/401       27:46       54:41     1:17:59       54:42    8:34     1:52:11
1469  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       4/16       28:51       55:14     1:18:10       55:16    8:34     1:52:14
1470  Christian Corrigan     M 40-44    133/330                   55:14                            8:34     1:52:14
1471  Shahryar Ahmad         M 40-44    134/330       28:26       54:44     1:17:52       54:46    8:34     1:52:14
1472  Rachel Sharpe          F 30-34     77/401       27:01       53:13     1:16:49       53:15    8:34     1:52:14
1473  Pascal Cloteaux        M 50-54     69/233       27:21       52:59     1:16:19       53:00    8:34     1:52:15
1474  Anna Hobbs             F 35-39     87/361       27:07       54:11     1:17:40       54:13    8:34     1:52:15
1475  Patrick Flanagan       M 40-44    135/330       28:30       55:07     1:18:47       55:09    8:34     1:52:15
1476  Paul Aemmer            M 16-19      54/74       28:24       55:51     1:18:48       55:52    8:34     1:52:16
1477  Marissa Schoenbaechler F 30-34     78/401       27:44       54:31     1:17:42       54:33    8:34     1:52:16
1478  Tim Lohrstorfer        M 60-64     33/137       28:55       55:01                   55:02    8:34     1:52:18
1479  Isaac Whiteman         M 16-19      55/74       27:13       53:38     1:17:18       53:40    8:34     1:52:18
1480  Courtney Willhite      F 55-59     12/147       29:03       55:20     1:18:06       55:21    8:35     1:52:19
1481  Matt Lawrence          M 45-49    102/281       27:58       54:18     1:17:28       54:20    8:35     1:52:20
1482  Tim Wilson             M 50-54     70/233       27:38       53:56     1:17:14       53:57    8:35     1:52:23
1483  Ellen Sancken          F 40-44     74/400       28:00       54:15     1:17:11       54:16    8:35     1:52:24
1484  Aidana Foster          F 30-34     79/401       26:35       52:47     1:16:08       52:49    8:35     1:52:24
1485  Courtney Corrigan      F 45-49     39/297       28:51       55:15     1:18:15       55:16    8:35     1:52:26
1486  Kevin Lin              M 25-29    167/307       28:19       55:04     1:18:39       55:06    8:35     1:52:28
1487  Mike Jaskoski          M 60-64     34/137       28:42       55:16     1:18:11       55:16    8:36     1:52:34
1488  Sarah Louderback       F 30-34     80/401       28:12       54:47     1:17:56       54:48    8:36     1:52:34
1489  Steven Johnson         M 30-34    146/342       27:55       54:07     1:17:03       54:08    8:36     1:52:35
1490  Tony Hills             M 45-49    103/281       28:13       54:33     1:17:58       54:35    8:36     1:52:35
1491  Rachid Elmessoussi     M 60-64     35/137       27:27       53:51     1:17:12       53:52    8:36     1:52:36
1492  Kiersten Deford        F 25-29     92/378       28:15       54:47     1:18:15       54:49    8:36     1:52:36
1493  Sally Bradshaw         F 16-19      24/63       28:04       54:45     1:17:57       54:47    8:36     1:52:37
1494  Joseph Higgins         M 30-34    147/342       28:00       54:41     1:18:10       54:42    8:36     1:52:37
1495  Josiah Johnson         M 20-24     95/152       26:23       56:43     1:19:15       56:44    8:36     1:52:38
1496  Brad Reinig            M 35-39    126/284       27:39       54:50     1:18:15       54:51    8:36     1:52:38
1497  Jay Deluna             M 30-34    148/342       28:06       54:41     1:19:03       54:43    8:36     1:52:39
1498  Logan O'Neill          M 20-24     96/152       26:52       52:46     1:15:59       52:48    8:36     1:52:39
1499  Maxwell Gross          M 25-29    168/307       29:49       57:49     1:20:52       57:51    8:36     1:52:40
1500  Ty Spisak              F 35-39     88/361       27:23       53:38     1:17:02       53:39    8:36     1:52:40
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1501  Sarah Nierman          F 40-44     75/400       26:49       52:28     1:16:21       52:30    8:36     1:52:40
1502  Iain Mac Leod          M 35-39    127/284       28:37       55:05     1:18:12       55:06    8:36     1:52:40
1503  Kim Jerome             F 30-34     81/401       28:20       55:02     1:18:09       55:04    8:36     1:52:41
1504  David Smith            M 55-59     39/166       28:05       54:43     1:18:10       54:45    8:36     1:52:41
1505  Michael Baker          M 45-49    104/281       28:35       55:00     1:18:35       55:01    8:36     1:52:41
1506  Carol Ann Millner      F 45-49     40/297       28:12       55:19     1:18:38       55:21    8:36     1:52:41
1507  Gustufus Theofanis     M 30-34    149/342       28:29       55:34     1:18:34       55:36    8:36     1:52:42
1508  Max Mammel             M 40-44    136/330       28:07       54:24     1:17:30       54:25    8:36     1:52:44
1509  Dillion Greiwe         M 20-24     97/152       30:29       56:46     1:19:41       56:48    8:36     1:52:45
1510  Mike Karas             M 50-54     71/233       27:48       54:26     1:17:52       54:27    8:37     1:52:45
1511  Brad Applegate         M 55-59     40/166       27:42       54:06     1:17:31       54:07    8:37     1:52:48
1512  Ellen Collinsworth     F 45-49     41/297       27:38       54:00     1:17:34       54:01    8:37     1:52:50
1513  Rick Nelson            M 40-44    137/330       28:09       54:09     1:17:17       54:11    8:37     1:52:51
1514  Jeff Krajewski         M 50-54     72/233       27:46       54:21     1:17:55       54:23    8:37     1:52:52
1515  Mika Tosca             F 35-39     89/361       29:11       56:33     1:19:31       56:34    8:37     1:52:52
1516  Erica Thornhill        F 45-49     42/297       27:57       54:33     1:18:06       54:34    8:37     1:52:52
1517  Brian Allen            M 25-29    169/307       27:58       53:52     1:16:51       53:53    8:37     1:52:53
1518  Adam Austin            M 40-44    138/330       28:24       54:54     1:18:10       54:55    8:37     1:52:53
1519  Cj Sebastian           M 40-44    139/330       27:23       53:54     1:17:25       53:56    8:37     1:52:54
1520  Shawn Collinsworth     M 45-49    105/281       27:40       53:58     1:17:34       53:59    8:37     1:52:54
1521  Josh Cooper            M 35-39    128/284       27:37       53:27     1:16:24       53:29    8:37     1:52:54
1522  Brian Seitz            M 45-49    106/281       27:42       54:24     1:17:53       54:26    8:37     1:52:54
1523  Amber Lenwell          F 35-39     90/361       29:06       56:18     1:19:38       56:20    8:37     1:52:57
1524  Lianna MacK            F 25-29     93/378       25:12       53:11     1:15:45       53:14    8:37     1:52:57
1525  Deanna Rivas           F 40-44     76/400       27:27       54:00     1:17:26       54:02    8:37     1:52:57
1526  Shannon Mize           F 45-49     43/297       29:15       55:14     1:18:21       55:16    8:37     1:52:58
1527  Brant Birrenkott       M 25-29    170/307       25:12       53:08     1:15:46       53:12    8:38     1:52:59
1528  Lauren Harding         F 25-29     94/378       29:07       55:57     1:19:16       55:59    8:38     1:52:59
1529  Brock Harding          M 30-34    150/342       29:07       55:57     1:19:16       55:58    8:38     1:53:00
1530  Tyler Siefring         M 25-29    171/307       25:40       53:11     1:17:07       53:12    8:38     1:53:02
1531  Gabrielle Castor       F 20-24     51/203       27:42       54:14     1:18:46       54:16    8:38     1:53:02
1532  Jeffrey Stumpf         M 50-54     73/233       27:14       53:41     1:17:17       53:42    8:38     1:53:03
1533  Megan Van Eaton        F 25-29     95/378       26:16       52:08     1:15:28       52:09    8:38     1:53:03
1534  James Costin           M 60-64     36/137       27:35       54:03     1:17:21       54:05    8:38     1:53:04
1535  Kristen Eisterhold     F 35-39     91/361       28:54       55:19     1:18:12       55:21    8:38     1:53:08
1536  Ryan Hohl              M 25-29    172/307       27:59       54:41     1:17:27       54:43    8:38     1:53:08
1537  Nicole Leman           F 20-24     52/203       28:06       54:59     1:18:36       55:00    8:38     1:53:08
1538  Jacob Eisterhold       M 35-39    129/284       29:05       55:20     1:18:12       55:21    8:38     1:53:10
1539  Brian Ebling           M 55-59     41/166       28:26       55:08     1:18:43       55:09    8:38     1:53:10
1540  Thomas Grembowicz      M 60-64     37/137       29:03       55:36     1:18:36       55:38    8:39     1:53:12
1541  Melissa Grabowski      F 50-54     22/216       26:47       52:43     1:16:29       52:45    8:39     1:53:12
1542  Tim Dooley             M 45-49    107/281       27:46       54:21     1:17:56       54:22    8:39     1:53:12
1543  Don Dodson             M 60-64     38/137       27:04       53:32     1:17:11       53:33    8:39     1:53:16
1544  Joshua Parry           M 20-24     98/152       28:35       56:35     1:19:47       56:37    8:39     1:53:16
1545  Emily Sample           F 20-24     53/203       28:11       54:45     1:19:11       54:47    8:39     1:53:18
1546  Jennifer Lasceski      F 40-44     77/400       28:30       54:53     1:18:00       54:54    8:39     1:53:19
1547  Carrie Wolfe           F 35-39     92/361       27:13       53:34     1:17:06       53:34    8:39     1:53:19
1548  Dave Bailey            M 25-29    173/307       29:10       54:12     1:16:07       54:12    8:39     1:53:20
1549  Brent Harring          M 35-39    130/284       28:40       55:23     1:18:58       55:25    8:39     1:53:22
1550  Mandi Bruns            F 40-44     78/400       28:02       54:20     1:17:50       54:21    8:40     1:53:25
1551  Keeley Rohrer          F 13-15      11/32       28:19       54:56     1:18:37       54:58    8:40     1:53:25
1552  Robert Yeater          M 55-59     42/166       28:24       55:02     1:18:29       55:03    8:40     1:53:25
1553  Paul Vezolles          M 60-64     39/137       28:36       55:54     1:19:45       55:56    8:40     1:53:27
1554  Maya Wong              F 25-29     96/378       29:05       55:50     1:18:57       55:51    8:40     1:53:27
1555  Alexa Lingg            F 25-29     97/378       27:54       54:32     1:18:00       54:34    8:40     1:53:28
1556  Sean Kelty             M 30-34    151/342       28:39       55:23     1:18:56       55:24    8:40     1:53:29
1557  Vince Auten            M 55-59     43/166       28:27       55:05     1:18:42       55:06    8:40     1:53:29
1558  Gustavo Flores         M 40-44    140/330       28:06       55:08     1:18:40       55:10    8:40     1:53:30
1559  Craig Bixler           M 60-64     40/137       29:07       56:34     1:20:27       56:36    8:40     1:53:30
1560  Annie Lim              F 13-15      12/32       28:19       54:57     1:18:39       54:58    8:40     1:53:30
1561  Alexis Bennett         F 30-34     82/401       29:03       56:13     1:19:30       56:14    8:40     1:53:31
1562  Elliot Gross           M 20-24     99/152       29:49       57:00     1:19:24       57:01    8:40     1:53:32
1563  Amanda Morris-Shrum    F 40-44     79/400       27:53       54:32     1:18:12       54:34    8:40     1:53:32
1564  Erin Krieger           F 40-44     80/400       27:40       54:15     1:17:26       54:16    8:40     1:53:33
1565  Emily Slade            F 16-19      25/63       28:27       54:28     1:17:48       54:30    8:40     1:53:34
1566  Aaron Wilson           M 13-15      22/34       27:39       54:10     1:18:30                8:40     1:53:34
1567  Brian Wilson           M 40-44    141/330       27:40       54:10     1:18:30                8:40     1:53:34
1568  Michael McMullen       M 30-34    152/342       26:02       52:03     1:15:44       52:04    8:40     1:53:36
1569  Kathi Mudd             F 55-59     13/147       27:39       54:11     1:17:55       54:16    8:40     1:53:36
1570  Lydia Teeter           F 13-15      13/32       28:18       54:55     1:18:37       54:57    8:40     1:53:37
1571  Andy McClean           M 25-29    174/307       28:22       54:59     1:18:41       55:00    8:40     1:53:37
1572  Hayden Hebenstreit     M 30-34    153/342       28:50       55:44     1:18:59       55:45    8:41     1:53:38
1573  Rachel Kassing         F 20-24     54/203       27:45       53:51     1:16:52       53:51    8:41     1:53:38
1574  Jon Milleman           M 50-54     74/233       28:24       55:02     1:18:40       55:03    8:41     1:53:38
1575  Greg Neff              M 55-59     44/166       28:01       54:47     1:18:32       54:50    8:41     1:53:39
1576  Tara Strohl            F 40-44     81/400       28:19       54:59     1:18:40       55:01    8:41     1:53:39
1577  Jason Hendershot       M 45-49    108/281       27:44       54:33     1:18:04       54:35    8:41     1:53:40
1578  Joe Bergacs            M 45-49    109/281       26:39       52:59     1:16:37       53:00    8:41     1:53:40
1579  Sabrina Hervas         F 30-34     83/401       26:31       52:39     1:16:33       52:41    8:41     1:53:42
1580  Kyle Moser             M 55-59     45/166       27:39       54:29     1:17:48       54:30    8:41     1:53:42
1581  Lauren Kashman         F 35-39     93/361       28:19       55:07     1:19:12       55:08    8:41     1:53:43
1582  Stephen Glick          M 65-69       6/62       28:16       55:31     1:19:24       55:33    8:41     1:53:44
1583  Emma Gale              F 13-15      14/32       27:47       54:17     1:17:53       54:19    8:41     1:53:45
1584  William Michaels       M 40-44    142/330       28:16       54:46     1:18:12       54:47    8:41     1:53:46
1585  Tim Sokolowski         M 30-34    154/342       29:05       56:45     1:20:07       56:47    8:41     1:53:46
1586  Christopher Conley     M 40-44    143/330       27:57       54:02     1:17:41       54:04    8:41     1:53:46
1587  Charles Neer           M 35-39    131/284       27:34       54:00     1:17:13       54:02    8:41     1:53:47
1588  Randy Buhr             M 50-54     75/233       28:11       54:47     1:18:12       54:48    8:41     1:53:49
1589  Alicia Green           F 30-34     84/401       28:26       54:59     1:18:31       55:01    8:42     1:53:51
1590  Becca Howard           F 13-15      15/32       28:19       54:58     1:18:39       55:00    8:42     1:53:53
1591  Sarah Burgan           F 20-24     55/203       27:57       54:30     1:17:44       54:31    8:42     1:53:55
1592  Wendy Scgalski         F 50-54     23/216       27:28       54:16     1:18:04       54:17    8:42     1:53:55
1593  Krista Moeller         F 40-44     82/400       29:34       56:48     1:19:59       56:49    8:42     1:53:58
1594  Carolyn Fassio         F 30-34     85/401       27:55       54:54     1:18:43       54:55    8:42     1:53:59
1595  Nathan Cook            M 35-39    132/284       29:11       56:37     1:20:31       56:39    8:42     1:53:59
1596  Chase Schletzer        M 30-34    155/342       29:17       56:44     1:20:53       56:45    8:42     1:53:59
1597  Elise Slevin           F 25-29     98/378       28:01       54:24     1:17:42       54:25    8:42     1:54:00
1598  Debbie Walker          F 55-59     14/147       27:33       54:10     1:18:01       54:11    8:42     1:54:00
1599  Toby Winiger           M 45-49    110/281       28:25       54:52     1:18:15       54:54    8:42     1:54:01
1600  Jay Dorman             M 65-69       7/62       27:20       54:18                   54:19    8:42     1:54:02
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1601  Ferdinand Deniz        M 35-39    133/284       27:01       52:48     1:17:41       52:49    8:42     1:54:03
1602  Terry Lett             M 60-64     41/137       28:35       55:22     1:19:01       55:23    8:43     1:54:05
1603  Holly Barker           F 35-39     94/361       27:24       53:48     1:17:30       53:50    8:43     1:54:07
1604  Elise Walter           F 30-34     86/401       27:35       54:14     1:18:14       54:16    8:43     1:54:07
1605  Mark Nickerson         M 60-64     42/137       28:01       54:19     1:18:11       54:20    8:43     1:54:07
1606  Matt Royer             M 35-39    134/284       32:38     1:00:26                 1:00:28    8:43     1:54:08
1607  Shan Dayama            M 40-44    144/330       27:07       53:20     1:17:03       53:22    8:43     1:54:09
1608  Adam Schneider         M 13-15      23/34       24:23       48:55     1:12:34       48:57    8:43     1:54:13
1609  Jennifer Welsh         F 35-39     95/361       25:44       52:28     1:17:13       52:30    8:43     1:54:14
1610  Sydney Shuai           F 25-29     99/378       30:20       57:04     1:20:34       57:05    8:43     1:54:15
1611  Monica Zeigler         F 40-44     83/400       28:27       55:05     1:18:47       55:07    8:43     1:54:15
1612  Elizabeth Crowe        F 30-34     87/401       25:21       49:48     1:13:17       49:49    8:44     1:54:17
1613  Megan Stevens          F 40-44     84/400       28:25       55:00     1:18:40       55:01    8:44     1:54:19
1614  Jeremy Cook            M 35-39    135/284       26:46       52:40     1:16:40       52:44    8:44     1:54:19
1615  Bonnie Wittman         F 55-59     15/147       28:22       55:00     1:18:41       55:01    8:44     1:54:21
1616  Joseph Fugate          M 40-44    145/330       28:47       55:20     1:18:52       55:21    8:44     1:54:21
1617  Joseph Delehanty       M 30-34    156/342       28:50       55:47     1:18:58       55:48    8:44     1:54:21
1618  Crystal Erickson       F 35-39     96/361       28:31       55:09     1:18:50       55:10    8:44     1:54:24
1619  Brian Patel            M 45-49    111/281       26:42       54:30     1:18:15       54:31    8:44     1:54:24
1620  Tim Sticklinski        M 60-64     43/137       28:27       55:19     1:18:50       55:21    8:44     1:54:25
1621  Ann Marie Phaneuf      F 55-59     16/147       28:00       55:03     1:19:18       55:05    8:44     1:54:25
1622  Hannah Carlock         F 35-39     97/361       28:44       55:38     1:19:38       55:40    8:44     1:54:26
1623  Carrie Sievers         F 40-44     85/400       29:06       56:18     1:19:38       56:20    8:44     1:54:27
1624  James Kelly            M 25-29    175/307       29:05       55:03     1:18:30       55:05    8:44     1:54:28
1625  Nathan Jerome Caringal M 20-24    100/152       28:29       55:05     1:18:47       55:07    8:44     1:54:29
1626  Joshua Sailer          M 25-29    176/307       28:04       55:04     1:18:47       55:06    8:45     1:54:30
1627  Dan Wilhelm            M 55-59     46/166       27:45       55:02     1:19:06       55:04    8:45     1:54:30
1628  Tracey Soyez           F 35-39     98/361       29:11       56:37     1:20:31       56:39    8:45     1:54:30
1629  John Schumaker         M 50-54     76/233       28:36       56:23     1:20:01       56:24    8:45     1:54:31
1630  Matt Sherer            M 50-54     77/233       28:40       55:12     1:18:48       55:14    8:45     1:54:31
1631  Anna Ertel             F 40-44     86/400       27:39       54:24     1:18:19       54:25    8:45     1:54:33
1632  Dylan Engels           M 30-34    157/342       28:20       55:11     1:18:34       55:13    8:45     1:54:34
1633  Paul Salee             M 25-29    177/307       28:42       55:26     1:19:30       55:27    8:45     1:54:35
1634  Lauren Anderson        F 20-24     56/203       28:11       54:20     1:18:12       54:22    8:45     1:54:35
1635  Annie Skornia          F 30-34     88/401       28:50       56:53     1:20:41       56:55    8:45     1:54:35
1636  Brooklyn Fitzsimmons   F 40-44     87/400       26:38       52:52     1:16:54       52:54    8:45     1:54:35
1637  Ashley Maupin          F 30-34     89/401       27:22       53:55     1:17:40       53:58    8:45     1:54:36
1638  Andrew Her             M 25-29    178/307       28:44       56:07     1:20:00       56:09    8:45     1:54:37
1639  Samantha Yeap          F 40-44     88/400       28:20       54:59     1:18:38       55:00    8:45     1:54:38
1640  Evan Werckenthien      M 30-34    158/342       26:58       52:36     1:16:33       52:38    8:45     1:54:40
1641  Karla Mc Collum        F 55-59     17/147       28:52       56:00     1:19:36       56:01    8:45     1:54:40
1642  Kessashun Arthur       M 25-29    179/307       28:35       55:19     1:18:43       55:20    8:45     1:54:40
1643  Greg Conwell           M 55-59     47/166       29:46       57:31     1:20:47       57:33    8:45     1:54:40
1644  Konnie McCollum        F 55-59     18/147       28:51       55:59     1:19:36       56:01    8:45     1:54:40
1645  Rick Pieters           M 50-54     78/233       28:16       55:08     1:19:09       55:09    8:45     1:54:41
1646  Brock Ward             M 30-34    159/342       26:58       52:36     1:16:31       52:38    8:45     1:54:43
1647  Katie Kelly            F 35-39     99/361       28:27       55:05     1:18:45       55:06    8:46     1:54:44
1648  Hannah Troegle         F 30-34     90/401       28:43       55:27     1:19:03       55:28    8:46     1:54:44
1649  Jackson Beckham        M 20-24    101/152       28:34       55:33     1:19:19       55:34    8:46     1:54:44
1650  Chloe Liebhauser       F 20-24     57/203       26:55       53:40     1:17:31       53:42    8:46     1:54:44
1651  Glenna Asmus           F 40-44     89/400       28:18       55:28     1:19:15       55:30    8:46     1:54:45
1652  Kristine Aldulescu     F 35-39    100/361       26:30       51:59     1:15:57       52:00    8:46     1:54:46
1653  Robert Barnes          M 20-24    102/152       27:22       54:02     1:18:05       54:03    8:46     1:54:47
1654  Jeff Mann              M 45-49    112/281       28:27       55:05     1:18:46       55:06    8:46     1:54:47
1655  Kesla Klingler         F 25-29    100/378       28:29       55:16     1:18:47       55:17    8:46     1:54:47
1656  Paul Georgescu         M 55-59     48/166       27:55       55:05     1:19:04       55:07    8:46     1:54:48
1657  Adam Egerton           M 25-29    180/307       27:51       55:46     1:19:22       55:48    8:46     1:54:48
1658  Lyndsey Hassman        F 30-34     91/401       28:24       55:28     1:19:25       55:30    8:46     1:54:49
1659  Casey Chell            F 35-39    101/361       28:25       55:09     1:18:51       55:10    8:46     1:54:50
1660  Kayla Hansmann         F 30-34     92/401       28:25       55:30     1:19:26       55:31    8:46     1:54:50
1661  Andi Zaferes           F 25-29    101/378       28:25       55:29     1:19:26       55:31    8:46     1:54:51
1662  Christina Bowden       F 25-29    102/378       28:49       55:49     1:19:25       55:51    8:46     1:54:51
1663  Suzanne Salupo         F 35-39    102/361       27:17       54:13     1:18:27       54:14    8:46     1:54:54
1664  Chad McFarland         M 40-44    146/330       26:45       52:26     1:15:13       52:27    8:46     1:54:54
1665  Jennifer Horst         F 35-39    103/361       27:39       54:50     1:18:56       54:52    8:46     1:54:55
1666  Kathryn Ergen          F 55-59     19/147       26:46       51:40     1:13:35       51:41    8:47     1:54:56
1667  Elliott Mallen         M 35-39    136/284       28:44       56:44     1:20:47       56:46    8:47     1:54:58
1668  Christopher Daily      M 40-44    147/330       28:30       55:15     1:18:56       55:17    8:47     1:54:58
1669  Tim Nelson             M 35-39    137/284       27:24       53:32     1:17:20                8:47     1:54:59
1670  Cori Rees              F 25-29    103/378       28:17       55:18     1:19:32       55:20    8:47     1:55:01
1671  Jeff Scholar           M 50-54     79/233       28:29       54:44     1:18:26       54:46    8:47     1:55:01
1672  Alice Marder           F 40-44     90/400       27:11       54:02     1:18:22       54:04    8:47     1:55:02
1673  Richard Hartwick       M 55-59     49/166       27:00       53:37     1:17:47       53:39    8:47     1:55:02
1674  Isaac Reed             M 45-49    113/281       28:30       54:46     1:18:26       54:47    8:47     1:55:02
1675  Elizabeth Sensenstein  F 35-39    104/361       29:06       56:19     1:19:45       56:21    8:47     1:55:03
1676  Jessa Pytlinski        F 16-19      26/63       29:04       56:28     1:20:13       56:29    8:47     1:55:04
1677  Brandon Spence         M 45-49    114/281       28:39       55:08     1:18:56       55:09    8:47     1:55:05
1678  Andrea Holscher        F 35-39    105/361       28:59       57:08     1:20:58       57:09    8:47     1:55:05
1679  John Atkinson          M 35-39    138/284       27:45       55:09     1:18:49       55:10    8:47     1:55:06
1680  Brett Holder           M 20-24    103/152       24:43       48:24     1:13:55       48:25    8:47     1:55:07
1681  Garrett Holder         M 20-24    104/152       24:43       48:23     1:13:55       48:25    8:47     1:55:08
1682  Kim Vinciguerra        F 50-54     24/216       27:21       53:59     1:18:06       54:01    8:47     1:55:09
1683  Annie Henrichs         F 16-19      27/63       29:04       56:28     1:20:13       56:29    8:47     1:55:09
1684  Katherine McDaniel     F 35-39    106/361       28:07       56:05     1:20:49       56:07    8:48     1:55:11
1685  Kristen Verrett        F 45-49     44/297       29:38       56:26     1:19:59       56:27    8:48     1:55:11
1686  Daniel Moudy           M 40-44    148/330       29:06       56:28     1:20:20       56:30    8:48     1:55:13
1687  Laura Johnson          F 35-39    107/361       27:16       53:19     1:16:44       53:20    8:48     1:55:13
1688  Chris Sutton           M 40-44    149/330       26:51       52:17     1:14:53       52:19    8:48     1:55:13
1689  Erin Mac Leod          F 35-39    108/361       28:37       55:05     1:18:35       55:07    8:48     1:55:14
1690  Benjamin Pinnick       M 40-44    150/330       28:15       55:21     1:19:21       55:22    8:48     1:55:14
1691  Troy Quinn             M 45-49    115/281       29:18       56:21     1:19:40       56:23    8:48     1:55:17
1692  Becca Rosati           F 40-44     91/400       28:36       55:31     1:19:15       55:33    8:48     1:55:17
1693  Laura Seiverth         F 40-44     92/400       27:13       54:14     1:18:28       54:15    8:48     1:55:17
1694  Steven Zehr            M 25-29    181/307       24:30       48:44     1:11:41       48:46    8:48     1:55:18
1695  Corey Powell           M 30-34    160/342       29:18       57:12     1:21:21       57:14    8:48     1:55:18
1696  Chad Knoderer          M 45-49    116/281       29:08       55:52     1:19:15       55:54    8:48     1:55:19
1697  Anna Pikalova-Hulting  F 45-49     45/297       25:54       51:51     1:16:52       51:51    8:48     1:55:20
1698  Floyd Stroud           M 75-79        2/7       27:58       54:47                   54:49    8:48     1:55:20
1699  David Broerman         M 45-49    117/281       27:12       54:28     1:18:43       54:30    8:48     1:55:20
1700  Timothy Murray         M 40-44    151/330       29:07       56:22     1:20:24       56:24    8:48     1:55:21
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1701  Joshua Rose            M 35-39    139/284       28:36       55:11     1:18:36       55:12    8:48     1:55:22
1702  Todd Corbet            M 50-54     80/233       27:21       54:04     1:17:56       54:06    8:49     1:55:22
1703  Janette Norris         F 50-54     25/216       29:03       56:04     1:20:11       56:05    8:49     1:55:23
1704  Jaclyn Hanson          F 40-44     93/400       28:13       54:54     1:19:04       54:56    8:49     1:55:24
1705  Samantha Peters        F 30-34     93/401       30:21       58:35     1:22:57       58:36    8:49     1:55:24
1706  Elizabeth Harris       F 30-34     94/401       28:09       55:25     1:19:33       55:26    8:49     1:55:24
1707  Drew Fite              M 35-39    140/284       28:03       54:44     1:18:05       54:45    8:49     1:55:25
1708  Jennifer Divincenzo    F 25-29    104/378       27:47       54:16     1:18:29       54:17    8:49     1:55:26
1709  Allison Gray           F 20-24     58/203       28:06       55:05     1:19:11       55:07    8:49     1:55:27
1710  Andrew Smith           M 40-44    152/330       28:08       55:24     1:19:22       55:26    8:49     1:55:28
1711  Chris Hoffman          M 45-49    118/281       28:15       55:01     1:19:33       55:06    8:49     1:55:28
1712  Brad Stelflug          M 50-54     81/233       29:39       56:42     1:19:54       56:43    8:49     1:55:28
1713  Steve Decker           M 55-59     50/166       28:50       55:53     1:19:51       55:55    8:49     1:55:29
1714  Zach Williams          M 25-29    182/307       28:06       55:04     1:19:11       55:06    8:49     1:55:29
1715  Enrico Lunghi          M 45-49    119/281       28:54       56:45     1:20:41       56:46    8:49     1:55:30
1716  Reid Kercheval         M 35-39    141/284       28:12       55:10     1:19:29       55:11    8:49     1:55:31
1717  Pierce Roe             M 30-34    161/342       27:53       55:17     1:19:16       55:18    8:49     1:55:32
1718  Eric Massey            M 30-34    162/342       29:17       56:45     1:20:19       56:47    8:49     1:55:32
1719  Kari St. Clair         F 45-49     46/297       28:49       55:48     1:19:39       55:50    8:49     1:55:35
1720  Kathi Stevens          F 45-49     47/297       28:34       55:48     1:20:09       55:49    8:50     1:55:39
1721  Sara Stadtmiller       F 30-34     95/401       28:34       55:48     1:20:09       55:50    8:50     1:55:40
1722  Kyle Geiss             M 25-29    183/307       27:23       54:07     1:18:14       54:08    8:50     1:55:40
1723  Marie Browne-Lileika   F 50-54     26/216       29:53       57:27     1:21:08       57:29    8:50     1:55:40
1724  Kaitlyn Geiss          F 25-29    105/378       27:23       54:06     1:18:14       54:08    8:50     1:55:41
1725  Nadeem Ikhlaque        M 50-54     82/233       27:38       54:54     1:18:53       54:55    8:50     1:55:41
1726  Kasey Spindler         F 30-34     96/401       27:51       54:32     1:18:22       54:33    8:50     1:55:42
1727  Amy Cole               F 40-44     94/400       28:35       55:48     1:20:10       55:50    8:50     1:55:42
1728  Megan Tannenbaum       F 30-34     97/401       28:47       56:23     1:20:09       56:25    8:50     1:55:42
1729  Aaron Dea              M 25-29    184/307                   55:25     1:19:01       55:26    8:50     1:55:43
1730  Gary Schneider         M 60-64     44/137       27:59       55:00     1:18:47       55:02    8:50     1:55:44
1731  Brian Moore            M 45-49    120/281       27:39       54:20     1:18:07       54:22    8:50     1:55:45
1732  Brian Cassano          M 30-34    163/342       28:56       56:26     1:20:12       56:27    8:50     1:55:46
1733  Elizabeth Mattingly    F 40-44     95/400       28:15       55:24     1:19:51       55:25    8:50     1:55:46
1734  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       5/16       30:08       57:31     1:20:57       57:33    8:50     1:55:47
1735  John Kopperman         M 25-29    185/307       26:47       52:30     1:15:31       52:31    8:50     1:55:48
1736  Jesse Cates            M 40-44    153/330       29:42       56:42     1:20:23       56:43    8:50     1:55:48
1737  Jonathan Babcock       M 55-59     51/166       28:27       54:44     1:19:28       54:46    8:51     1:55:48
1738  Brian Babcock          M 30-34    164/342       28:27       54:44     1:19:29       54:46    8:51     1:55:49
1739  Christy Clapp          F 30-34     98/401       28:59       56:53     1:20:49       56:55    8:51     1:55:49
1740  Brenda Seager          F 45-49     48/297       26:03       51:19     1:14:19       51:20    8:51     1:55:50
1741  Gregory Warrell        M 30-34    165/342       28:15       54:54     1:18:39       54:55    8:51     1:55:50
1742  Audrey Nace            F 13-15      16/32       28:19       54:52     1:19:40                8:51     1:55:50
1743  Chelsea Kingston       F 30-34     99/401       27:04       54:12     1:18:51       54:14    8:51     1:55:51
1744  Tara Sabo              F 40-44     96/400       26:24       53:11     1:17:34       53:13    8:51     1:55:53
1745  Douglas Babcock        M 50-54     83/233       26:24       53:12     1:17:34       53:13    8:51     1:55:53
1746  Bryce Olson            M 13-15      24/34       28:35       56:11     1:20:51       56:13    8:51     1:55:53
1747  Andrew Nevill          M 30-34    166/342       27:57       54:29     1:18:12       54:30    8:51     1:55:53
1748  Chelsea Jansen         F 35-39    109/361       28:05       55:22     1:19:36       55:24    8:51     1:55:53
1749  Mary Snyder            F 55-59     20/147       29:01       55:59     1:19:52       56:01    8:51     1:55:54
1750  Robert Earl            M 60-64     45/137       29:01       55:59     1:19:51       56:00    8:51     1:55:55
1751  Nicole Nord            F 20-24     59/203       28:28       55:06     1:18:47       55:07    8:51     1:55:55
1752  Kristen Wells          F 30-34    100/401       27:47       55:26     1:20:08       55:28    8:51     1:55:56
1753  Stephen Sundberg       M 35-39    142/284       28:59       56:09     1:20:00       56:11    8:51     1:55:57
1754  Nicole Wilhelm         F 25-29    106/378       28:05       55:05     1:19:13       55:07    8:51     1:55:57
1755  Logan Young            M 20-24    105/152       26:23       52:21     1:16:15       52:22    8:51     1:55:58
1756  Ty Kavanaugh           M 35-39    143/284       29:25       55:31     1:18:48       55:33    8:51     1:55:58
1757  Jerry Prather          M 65-69       8/62       27:52       53:39     1:17:36       53:40    8:51     1:55:59
1758  Benjamin Welch         M 35-39    144/284       29:09       56:30     1:20:31       56:31    8:51     1:56:00
1759  Kortney Smith          F 25-29    107/378       28:56       57:02     1:21:29       57:04    8:51     1:56:01
1760  Collette Rhoads        F 30-34    101/401       29:13       57:05     1:21:09       57:06    8:52     1:56:02
1761  Jeffrey Smith          M 45-49    121/281       29:34       56:40     1:20:35       56:42    8:52     1:56:03
1762  Nora Fern? Ndez        F 55-59     21/147       27:02       53:51     1:18:19       53:53    8:52     1:56:03
1763  Ansui Xu               M 55-59     52/166       28:29       56:04     1:20:05       56:05    8:52     1:56:03
1764  James Pellum           M 40-44    154/330       27:43       54:35     1:18:33       54:37    8:52     1:56:05
1765  Sara Wenger            F 45-49     49/297       27:56       55:23     1:19:37       55:25    8:52     1:56:06
1766  Lindsay Pattison       F 30-34    102/401       27:52       55:00     1:19:11       55:02    8:52     1:56:10
1767  Julie Wolf             F 35-39    110/361       27:52       55:00     1:19:12       55:02    8:52     1:56:11
1768  Ryan Crowe             M 30-34    167/342       28:11       55:31     1:19:29       55:32    8:52     1:56:11
1769  Phoebe Migliano        F 30-34    103/401       28:34       55:19     1:19:36       55:20    8:52     1:56:11
1770  Christine Seitz        F 45-49     50/297       28:47       56:00     1:20:47       56:03    8:52     1:56:12
1771  Allison Peipert        F 25-29    108/378       27:49       55:46     1:20:01       55:48    8:52     1:56:12
1772  Mary Caltrider         F 20-24     60/203       28:13       55:51     1:20:29       55:53    8:52     1:56:14
1773  Sharon Leve            F 50-54     27/216       29:29       56:57     1:20:43       56:58    8:53     1:56:15
1774  Stephen West           M 40-44    155/330       28:33       56:11     1:20:30       56:13    8:53     1:56:16
1775  Hope Church            F 25-29    109/378       28:15       55:35     1:20:14       55:36    8:53     1:56:16
1776  Eli Hendrix            M 35-39    145/284       26:05       52:01     1:17:05       52:03    8:53     1:56:18
1777  Taylor Brune           F 30-34    104/401       28:33       56:11     1:20:30       56:13    8:53     1:56:18
1778  Allen Still            M 35-39    146/284       29:03       56:15     1:20:59       56:17    8:53     1:56:18
1779  Jeffrey Wettig         M 60-64     46/137       29:26       57:09     1:21:30       57:10    8:53     1:56:19
1780  Gina Grissom           F 40-44     97/400       28:27       55:07     1:19:32       55:08    8:53     1:56:20
1781  Kelsey Worland         F 35-39    111/361       27:41       54:27     1:18:19       54:30    8:53     1:56:20
1782  Maria Stiens           F 20-24     61/203       29:08       57:15     1:21:23       57:17    8:53     1:56:21
1783  Patrick Beeson         M 45-49    122/281       29:16       56:26     1:20:00       56:27    8:53     1:56:21
1784  Carolyn Kreuzer        F 25-29    110/378       29:04       57:32     1:21:38       57:33    8:53     1:56:21
1785  Timothy Erson          M 65-69       9/62       30:14       57:49     1:21:33       57:50    8:53     1:56:23
1786  Katelyn Weaver         F 20-24     62/203       29:28       56:51     1:20:49       56:55    8:53     1:56:25
1787  Nick Passios           M 16-19      56/74       28:48       56:38     1:21:08       56:40    8:53     1:56:25
1788  Megan Leivant          F 40-44     98/400       28:15       55:25     1:19:33       55:25    8:53     1:56:27
1789  Matthew Boone          M 40-44    156/330       28:52       56:21     1:21:16                8:53     1:56:27
1790  Jill Jaworski          F 50-54     28/216       29:14       56:41     1:20:50       56:42    8:54     1:56:28
1791  Tom Gates              M 50-54     84/233       29:11       56:48     1:20:49                8:54     1:56:28
1792  Debbie Murphy          F 55-59     22/147       28:38       56:00     1:20:18       56:01    8:54     1:56:29
1793  Stephen St. Cyr        M 40-44    157/330       30:58       59:08     1:22:51       59:10    8:54     1:56:30
1794  Sean Bradley           M 25-29    186/307       29:22       56:37     1:20:33       56:39    8:54     1:56:31
1795  Mason Neiswinger       M 45-49    123/281       29:24       56:18     1:20:12       56:20    8:54     1:56:31
1796  Chris Johanningsmeier  M 45-49    124/281       27:45       54:11     1:18:23       54:13    8:54     1:56:32
1797  Kevin Finn             M 50-54     85/233       27:08       53:55     1:19:28                8:54     1:56:34
1798  Alexandra Davies       F 25-29    111/378       27:12       54:02     1:18:02       54:03    8:54     1:56:35
1799  Alex Wolos             M 35-39    147/284       27:38       53:52     1:19:57       53:53    8:54     1:56:35
1800  Todd Walker            M 50-54     86/233       29:33       57:35     1:21:53       57:37    8:54     1:56:37
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1801  Scott Green            M 50-54     87/233       29:06       57:02     1:21:33       57:04    8:54     1:56:37
1802  Amanda Luper           F 30-34    105/401       29:11       56:57     1:20:53       56:58    8:54     1:56:37
1803  Nick Battaglia         M 30-34    168/342       27:42       55:29     1:19:53       55:30    8:54     1:56:37
1804  Karyn Sinn             F 40-44     99/400       28:53       56:37     1:21:00       56:38    8:54     1:56:37
1805  Rachel Battaglia       F 30-34    106/401       27:44       55:30     1:19:53       55:31    8:54     1:56:38
1806  Jeff Wood              M 40-44    158/330       28:15       55:19     1:19:28       55:20    8:54     1:56:38
1807  Dat Le                 M 25-29    187/307       28:41       56:00     1:20:00                8:54     1:56:38
1808  Caleb Harrison         M 20-24    106/152       27:18       54:40     1:19:05       54:42    8:54     1:56:39
1809  Eliza Dick             F 30-34    107/401       26:38       54:00     1:18:41       54:01    8:54     1:56:39
1810  Daisy Logue            F 40-44    100/400       29:39       56:58     1:21:19       56:59    8:54     1:56:40
1811  Jerry Cecil            M 40-44    159/330       26:54       54:10     1:18:38       54:12    8:55     1:56:41
1812  Emily Owsinski         F 30-34    108/401       28:36       56:22     1:21:07       56:23    8:55     1:56:42
1813  Jeffrey Peterson       M 50-54     88/233       27:39       54:51     1:19:12       54:53    8:55     1:56:43
1814  Jacob Price            M 30-34    169/342       28:44       56:35     1:20:45       56:37    8:55     1:56:43
1815  Lacie Tindall          F 40-44    101/400       28:56       56:53     1:22:13       56:54    8:55     1:56:44
1816  Lisa Ashby             F 40-44    102/400       29:35       56:36     1:20:52       56:38    8:55     1:56:44
1817  Arika Herron           F 30-34    109/401       28:44       56:36     1:20:45       56:38    8:55     1:56:46
1818  Lucas Robinson         M 35-39    148/284       28:04       55:35     1:20:22                8:55     1:56:46
1819  Stephen Hawkey         M 25-29    188/307       29:54       57:36     1:21:37       57:37    8:55     1:56:46
1820  David Call             M 50-54     89/233       27:11       54:18     1:19:03       54:19    8:55     1:56:46
1821  Marshall Thompson      M 20-24    107/152       29:55       57:35     1:21:38       57:36    8:55     1:56:46
1822  Allison Kubacki        F 20-24     63/203       29:42       56:45     1:20:50       56:46    8:55     1:56:47
1823  Jason Mills            M 45-49    125/281       28:45       56:11     1:20:27       56:12    8:55     1:56:47
1824  Keely Korstanje        F 25-29    112/378       29:52       57:50     1:21:46       57:52    8:55     1:56:47
1825  Claryce Gedde          F 25-29    113/378       27:41       54:43     1:19:00       54:45    8:55     1:56:47
1826  Mark Sausser           M 60-64     47/137       29:49       57:24     1:21:28       57:26    8:55     1:56:47
1827  Carrie Pride           F 35-39    112/361       29:13       57:05     1:21:10       57:06    8:55     1:56:49
1828  Fletcher Durant        M 40-44    160/330       28:47       56:51     1:20:50       56:53    8:55     1:56:49
1829  Brandon Lewey          M 35-39    149/284       24:35       50:28     1:16:00       50:30    8:55     1:56:49
1830  Phil Stroh             M 30-34    170/342       28:24       55:46     1:19:46       55:48    8:55     1:56:51
1831  John Tate              M 50-54     90/233       28:43       56:13     1:20:32       56:14    8:55     1:56:51
1832  Natalie Doyle          F 50-54     29/216       28:43       56:16     1:20:32       56:17    8:55     1:56:51
1833  Luciano Solis          M 50-54     91/233       26:47       53:29     1:17:44       53:30    8:55     1:56:51
1834  Taylor Jenkins         M 30-34    171/342       29:01       56:44     1:21:01       56:45    8:55     1:56:54
1835  Heidi Winders          F 35-39    113/361       29:05       56:27     1:20:37       56:28    8:56     1:56:54
1836  Aidan Clifford         M 16-19      57/74       28:05       55:11     1:19:37       55:12    8:56     1:56:54
1837  Aaron Specht           M 30-34    172/342       30:43       59:17     1:23:24       59:19    8:56     1:56:54
1838  Will Moran             M 20-24    108/152       29:40       59:08     1:22:29       59:09    8:56     1:56:56
1839  Michelle Scanameo      F 20-24     64/203       29:41       59:08     1:22:30       59:09    8:56     1:56:56
1840  Tim Vuke               M 60-64     48/137       29:06       56:28     1:20:37       56:29    8:56     1:56:56
1841  Chris Bishop           M 45-49    126/281       27:54       55:20     1:19:44       55:21    8:56     1:56:59
1842  Randy Carre            M 50-54     92/233       29:15       56:30     1:20:25       56:32    8:56     1:57:00
1843  Lindsay Stalcup        F 35-39    114/361       27:57       54:55     1:19:37       54:59    8:56     1:57:00
1844  Luke Frient            M 40-44    161/330       28:49       56:00     1:20:08       56:01    8:56     1:57:01
1845  Apryl Dunn             F 35-39    115/361       28:53       56:34     1:20:50       56:36    8:56     1:57:01
1846  Richard Mc Garvey      M 50-54     93/233       28:15       55:01     1:19:20       55:03    8:56     1:57:02
1847  Mary Burger            F 60-64      3/111       28:49       56:51     1:20:47       56:52    8:56     1:57:02
1848  Abby Fansler           F 35-39    116/361       28:51       56:35     1:21:02       56:37    8:56     1:57:03
1849  Kyle Sawa              M 35-39    150/284       27:37       54:48     1:19:08       54:50    8:56     1:57:04
1850  Jeremy Tidd            M 40-44    162/330       27:22       54:08     1:18:59       54:09    8:56     1:57:04
1851  Ron Gable              M 50-54     94/233       29:09       56:25     1:20:27       56:27    8:56     1:57:04
1852  Mark Lewis             M 55-59     53/166       30:27       57:54     1:21:53       57:56    8:56     1:57:07
1853  Kevin Raney            M 55-59     54/166       29:01       56:54     1:21:21       56:57    8:57     1:57:08
1854  Tom Rauh               M 30-34    173/342       27:09       52:58     1:16:18       52:59    8:57     1:57:09
1855  Sharon Massello        F 55-59     23/147       29:09       56:27     1:20:34       56:29    8:57     1:57:11
1856  A Kruger               F 40-44    103/400       28:26       55:43     1:20:05       55:45    8:57     1:57:13
1857  Benjamin Haberly       M 25-29    189/307       30:04       55:56     1:20:00       55:57    8:57     1:57:14
1858  Olivia Meier           F 25-29    114/378       28:37       56:08     1:21:04       56:09    8:57     1:57:14
1859  C.J. O'Donnell         M 55-59     55/166       28:50       56:37     1:20:50       56:38    8:57     1:57:17
1860  Melinda Snead          F 50-54     30/216       30:49       58:22     1:22:33       58:23    8:57     1:57:17
1861  Doug Dunco             M 55-59     56/166       30:34       58:31     1:22:18       58:32    8:57     1:57:17
1862  Lance Watson           M 45-49    127/281       28:25       55:04     1:19:46       55:06    8:57     1:57:17
1863  Heidi Baker            F 40-44    104/400       28:55       56:44     1:21:03       56:46    8:57     1:57:19
1864  Cami Still             F 35-39    117/361       28:46       56:17     1:20:59       56:18    8:57     1:57:20
1865  Kenneth Missig         M 55-59     57/166       28:51       56:25     1:20:41       56:27    8:58     1:57:21
1866  Marc Quigley           M 50-54     95/233       27:51       55:29     1:20:01       55:30    8:58     1:57:21
1867  Benjamin Stewart       M 35-39    151/284       29:21       57:54     1:21:25       57:55    8:58     1:57:22
1868  Christy Schuler        F 40-44    105/400       27:21       54:34     1:19:44       54:37    8:58     1:57:22
1869  Kathryn Robbins        F 40-44    106/400       28:03       55:14     1:19:52       55:15    8:58     1:57:23
1870  Patrick Dimmett        M 10-12        1/4       25:50       52:36     1:18:25       52:37    8:58     1:57:23
1871  Michael Dunten         M 30-34    174/342       30:44       59:19     1:23:26       59:21    8:58     1:57:23
1872  John Mervilde          M 45-49    128/281       28:46       56:11     1:20:33       56:12    8:58     1:57:23
1873  Michael North          M 40-44    163/330       29:21       57:54     1:21:25       57:56    8:58     1:57:24
1874  Bryce Winiger          M 13-15      25/34       28:25       54:52     1:18:16       54:54    8:58     1:57:25
1875  Mary Bennett           F 60-64      4/111       28:30       55:05     1:19:39       55:07    8:58     1:57:25
1876  Jeff Heebsh            M 50-54     96/233       29:20       56:27     1:20:35       56:29    8:58     1:57:26
1877  Jenny Isenbarger       F 60-64      5/111       28:19       55:38     1:20:38       55:40    8:58     1:57:26
1878  Melissa Deal           F 25-29    115/378       29:54       57:36     1:21:37       57:37    8:58     1:57:26
1879  Megan Wiseman          F 30-34    110/401       29:08       57:12     1:22:01       57:14    8:58     1:57:27
1880  Jennifer Rader         F 40-44    107/400       28:06       55:02     1:19:34       55:03    8:58     1:57:30
1881  Erin Clark             F 40-44    108/400       29:06       56:45     1:21:05       56:47    8:58     1:57:31
1882  Adam Schulte           M 35-39    152/284       27:56       55:12     1:19:19       55:14    8:58     1:57:32
1883  Alex Roach             M 30-34    175/342       29:44       56:32     1:20:23       56:33    8:58     1:57:32
1884  David Hyatt            M 35-39    153/284       28:30       55:25     1:19:36       55:27    8:58     1:57:32
1885  Tammi Bories           F 45-49     51/297       29:55       57:35     1:21:46       57:37    8:58     1:57:32
1886  Seth Grimes            M 30-34    176/342       30:20       58:48     1:22:51       58:50    8:58     1:57:33
1887  Brianna Harte          F 30-34    111/401       29:13       56:41     1:20:57       56:42    8:59     1:57:34
1888  Sheena Blanton         F 35-39    118/361       27:28       54:27     1:18:53       54:29    8:59     1:57:34
1889  Peggy Tuzinski         F 50-54     31/216       27:27       54:36     1:19:06       54:38    8:59     1:57:35
1890  Andrew Detherage       M 55-59     58/166       28:56       56:55     1:21:07       56:56    8:59     1:57:35
1891  Daniel Moore           M 35-39    154/284       29:31       57:02     1:21:15       57:03    8:59     1:57:35
1892  Shari Bowers           F 25-29    116/378       30:08       58:15     1:22:14       58:16    8:59     1:57:36
1893  Debbie Herold          F 40-44    109/400       29:28       57:06     1:21:10       57:07    8:59     1:57:36
1894  Ashley Bazier          F 25-29    117/378       29:11       56:23     1:20:25       56:24    8:59     1:57:37
1895  Cris Miller            F 40-44    110/400       29:22       56:51     1:21:05       56:53    8:59     1:57:37
1896  Samuel Mimms           M 25-29    190/307       29:10       56:22     1:20:25       56:24    8:59     1:57:37
1897  Becky Parr             F 35-39    119/361       29:13       56:53     1:21:32       56:55    8:59     1:57:38
1898  Larke Stuart           F 25-29    118/378       27:44       53:36     1:17:00       53:38    8:59     1:57:39
1899  Camila Bustamante      M 30-34    177/342       29:53       57:47     1:21:40       57:49    8:59     1:57:39
1900  Emma Hall              F 25-29    119/378       28:36       56:37     1:20:53       56:39    8:59     1:57:40
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1901  Jon Bale               M 50-54     97/233       28:24       55:46     1:20:11       55:48    8:59     1:57:40
1902  Sarah Carignan         F 25-29    120/378       28:40       56:34     1:20:50       56:36    8:59     1:57:40
1903  Houmed Garad           M 40-44    164/330       26:54       53:15     1:18:04       53:16    8:59     1:57:41
1904  Jennifer Schell        F 40-44    111/400       28:12       55:07     1:19:33       55:08    8:59     1:57:41
1905  Savannah Paulson       F 16-19      28/63       29:45       57:43     1:22:12       57:45    8:59     1:57:43
1906  Sadee Paulson          F 16-19      29/63       29:45       57:44     1:22:12       57:45    8:59     1:57:43
1907  Jacob Butler           M 25-29    191/307       28:48       56:58     1:21:28       57:00    8:59     1:57:44
1908  Robert Aguanno         M 20-24    109/152       29:39       56:36     1:19:55       56:38    8:59     1:57:44
1909  Rebecca Way            F 40-44    112/400       28:53       55:57     1:20:24       55:59    8:59     1:57:45
1910  Emily Dalton           F 35-39    120/361       28:43       56:47     1:21:22       56:48    8:59     1:57:45
1911  Travis Moore           M 40-44    165/330       29:42       56:54     1:21:08       56:56    8:59     1:57:45
1912  Megan Everett          F 30-34    112/401       29:06       56:58     1:21:29       56:59    8:59     1:57:45
1913  Lisa Rhine             F 50-54     32/216       28:41       56:31     1:21:14       56:32    8:59     1:57:46
1914  Andrew Chisholm        M 30-34    178/342       29:22       57:55     1:23:00       57:56    8:59     1:57:46
1915  Brian Mangum           M 45-49    129/281       29:25       57:47     1:22:03       57:48    8:59     1:57:46
1916  Ally Brettnacher       F 35-39    121/361       28:31       56:28     1:20:55       56:29    9:00     1:57:46
1917  Brandon Abney          M 40-44    166/330       27:53       55:02     1:19:35       55:03    9:00     1:57:47
1918  Madalyn Slosman        F 13-15      17/32       28:28       55:09     1:19:17       55:10    9:00     1:57:47
1919  Antonio Marino         M 40-44    167/330       29:41       57:41     1:22:25       57:42    9:00     1:57:47
1920  David Fink             M 30-34    179/342       29:20       57:54     1:22:59       57:56    9:00     1:57:48
1921  Kevin Cassidy          M 55-59     59/166       28:45       55:50     1:20:30       55:52    9:00     1:57:48
1922  Haley Weaver           F 25-29    121/378       29:48       57:00     1:20:24       57:02    9:00     1:57:50
1923  Robert Spech           M 55-59     60/166       27:59       55:09     1:19:57       55:11    9:00     1:57:51
1924  Stacy Farr             F 50-54     33/216       29:04       56:50     1:21:13       56:52    9:00     1:57:51
1925  Phil Andrews           M 40-44    168/330       28:49       56:12     1:20:51                9:00     1:57:52
1926  Drew Lyons             M 35-39    155/284       28:33       55:59     1:20:50       56:00    9:00     1:57:53
1927  Shannon Davidson       F 30-34    113/401       28:09       55:18     1:21:23       55:19    9:00     1:57:53
1928  Rama Yepuri            M 40-44    169/330       25:19       51:03     1:16:02       51:05    9:00     1:57:54
1929  Terri Reyes            F 50-54     34/216       30:31       58:40     1:22:39       58:42    9:00     1:57:54
1930  Phil Havlik            M 40-44    170/330       29:04       56:22     1:20:38       56:24    9:00     1:57:55
1931  Erick Means            M 40-44    171/330       29:03       57:23     1:22:01       57:24    9:00     1:57:57
1932  Brent Wells            M 30-34    180/342       26:41       52:53     1:17:12       52:55    9:00     1:57:58
1933  Kelly Erskine          F 40-44    113/400       29:13       56:53     1:21:33       56:54    9:00     1:57:59
1934  Shawna Eikenberry      F 45-49     52/297       29:20       57:11                            9:01     1:58:00
1935  April Dombrow          F 35-39    122/361       29:45       57:35     1:21:44       57:37    9:01     1:58:01
1936  Katie Luedtke          F 40-44    114/400       29:12       56:53     1:21:32       56:55    9:01     1:58:01
1937  Doug Wadsworth         M 55-59     61/166       29:56       58:28     1:22:40       58:29    9:01     1:58:02
1938  Cheryl Williams        F 50-54     35/216       29:11       57:01     1:21:49       57:03    9:01     1:58:03
1939  Sam Kropp              M 20-24    110/152       28:37       55:38     1:20:05       55:40    9:01     1:58:03
1940  Kevin Corder           M 30-34    181/342       29:08       57:02     1:21:30       57:03    9:01     1:58:04
1941  Quincy Sauer           F 35-39    123/361       28:50       56:00     1:20:35       56:02    9:01     1:58:04
1942  Brianna Nord           F 45-49     53/297       28:28       56:25     1:21:03       56:27    9:01     1:58:05
1943  Hope Mitchell          F 45-49     54/297       29:40       57:37     1:22:30       57:39    9:01     1:58:05
1944  Bozena Khan            F 35-39    124/361       27:56       55:00     1:19:38       55:02    9:01     1:58:05
1945  Laura Bollinger        F 35-39    125/361       28:25       56:01     1:20:47       56:03    9:01     1:58:06
1946  Averi Faulk            F 20-24     65/203       28:52       56:40     1:21:12       56:42    9:01     1:58:06
1947  Brianna Furrow         F 25-29    122/378       30:06       58:04     1:22:34       58:05    9:01     1:58:08
1948  Andrea Born            F 40-44    115/400       28:55       56:37     1:21:12       56:38    9:01     1:58:08
1949  Katherine Woodruff     F 30-34    114/401       27:42       54:57     1:19:01       54:58    9:01     1:58:08
1950  Linda Bebout           F 50-54     36/216       28:47       56:23     1:20:50       56:24    9:01     1:58:08
1951  Sandy Vanvranken       F 40-44    116/400       29:34       57:27     1:21:46       57:29    9:01     1:58:08
1952  Charlson Deprez        M 40-44    172/330       28:17       55:15     1:20:10       55:16    9:01     1:58:08
1953  Brian Junger           M 40-44    173/330       26:43       53:49     1:18:07       53:51    9:01     1:58:10
1954  Morgan Paul            F 20-24     66/203       30:33       58:57     1:22:40       58:59    9:01     1:58:10
1955  Steve Wallen           M 50-54     98/233       27:46       54:19     1:19:25       54:21    9:01     1:58:10
1956  Brian Vanvranken       M 40-44    174/330       29:34       57:27     1:21:47       57:29    9:01     1:58:10
1957  Brandon Walter         M 30-34    182/342       29:24       57:10     1:21:20       57:11    9:01     1:58:12
1958  Logan Hendrickson      M 30-34    183/342       30:45       59:11     1:23:48       59:14    9:01     1:58:12
1959  Gary Moore             M 60-64     49/137       28:51       55:34     1:19:48       55:36    9:02     1:58:13
1960  Clark Davidson         M 45-49    130/281       29:22       57:25     1:22:01       57:27    9:02     1:58:13
1961  Charles Hutchins       M 45-49    131/281       29:33       57:14     1:21:21       57:16    9:02     1:58:13
1962  Amanda Walter          F 30-34    115/401       29:24       57:09     1:21:20       57:11    9:02     1:58:14
1963  Erik Dafforn           M 50-54     99/233       30:28       58:11                   58:13    9:02     1:58:14
1964  Laura Wood             F 50-54     37/216       28:51       55:57     1:20:43       55:59    9:02     1:58:15
1965  William Trasowech      M 25-29    192/307       29:20       57:24     1:21:59       57:26    9:02     1:58:15
1966  Jeff Mehling           M 35-39    156/284       25:49       51:56     1:16:54       51:58    9:02     1:58:16
1967  Sophie Keller          F 20-24     67/203       28:48       55:46     1:20:20       55:47    9:02     1:58:17
1968  Madison Horth          F 25-29    123/378       30:47     1:00:28     1:23:40     1:00:30    9:02     1:58:17
1969  Louis Kissinger        M 25-29    193/307       29:08       56:19     1:20:08       56:20    9:02     1:58:17
1970  Jackson Blevins        M 20-24    111/152       30:10       58:23     1:23:20       58:24    9:02     1:58:17
1971  Jerrica Patterson      F 30-34    116/401       28:30       55:40     1:19:59       55:41    9:02     1:58:17
1972  Brent McCoskey         M 50-54    100/233       28:27       55:33     1:20:35       55:36    9:02     1:58:18
1973  Amy White              F 45-49     55/297       28:00       55:31     1:20:37       55:32    9:02     1:58:19
1974  Maggie Balek           F 20-24     68/203       28:11       56:37     1:20:55       56:38    9:02     1:58:19
1975  Melissa Koopmann       F 40-44    117/400       29:04       56:52     1:21:23       56:53    9:02     1:58:19
1976  Anna Schmidt           F 20-24     69/203       28:07       54:59     1:19:13       55:00    9:02     1:58:19
1977  Joseph Keller          M 50-54    101/233       28:48       55:45     1:20:20       55:47    9:02     1:58:20
1978  Kylie Panyard          F 30-34    117/401       28:36       56:32     1:21:07       56:33    9:02     1:58:20
1979  Karen Kimple           F 60-64      6/111       27:56       54:45     1:19:34       54:46    9:02     1:58:22
1980  Delaney Jordan         F 20-24     70/203       29:38       57:43     1:22:20       57:45    9:02     1:58:24
1981  Emily Mapes            F 25-29    124/378       27:24       54:53     1:19:57       54:56    9:02     1:58:24
1982  Liesl Fraley           F 50-54     38/216       29:10       57:00     1:21:49       57:02    9:02     1:58:24
1983  Kathy Mc Hone          F 40-44    118/400       28:29       56:02     1:20:32       56:04    9:02     1:58:26
1984  Josh Judd              M 40-44    175/330       28:30       55:54     1:20:45       55:58    9:03     1:58:27
1985  Brett Turner           M 55-59     62/166       28:58       56:44     1:21:21       56:47    9:03     1:58:28
1986  Terra Troglia          F 35-39    126/361       29:38       57:46     1:22:17       57:47    9:03     1:58:29
1987  Thomas Lucas           M 30-34    184/342       27:44       55:30     1:20:21       55:32    9:03     1:58:29
1988  Carri Bridges          F 35-39    127/361       28:44       56:35     1:21:13       56:36    9:03     1:58:30
1989  Cindy Nelson           F 45-49     56/297       29:38       57:46     1:22:16       57:47    9:03     1:58:32
1990  Mike Theodore          M 40-44    176/330       26:51       52:53     1:17:34       52:54    9:03     1:58:32
1991  Steven Warren          M 35-39    157/284       28:55       55:31     1:19:05       55:32    9:03     1:58:35
1992  Jennifer Pribaz        F 40-44    119/400       30:06       58:04     1:22:15       58:06    9:03     1:58:35
1993  Michael Hamelmann      M 45-49    132/281       29:57       58:28     1:23:04       58:30    9:03     1:58:35
1994  Emily Matthews         F 25-29    125/378       30:45       58:38     1:23:10       58:40    9:03     1:58:36
1995  Raymond Kaczmarek      M 45-49    133/281       27:44       54:52     1:19:54       54:54    9:03     1:58:36
1996  Valerie Konger         F 60-64      7/111       29:46       57:24     1:22:03       57:26    9:03     1:58:37
1997  Becky Butler           F 40-44    120/400       29:23       57:25     1:22:17       57:26    9:03     1:58:37
1998  Trevor Payne           M 16-19      58/74       29:06       57:06     1:21:11       57:07    9:03     1:58:37
1999  Brittaney Kozlovic     F 30-34    118/401       29:37       57:47     1:21:58       57:49    9:03     1:58:37
2000  Laura Karas            F 60-64      8/111       29:18       56:20     1:20:50       56:22    9:03     1:58:37
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2001  Julia Lukas            F 25-29    126/378       30:46       59:13     1:23:49       59:14    9:03     1:58:38
2002  Katherine Schuh        F 13-15      18/32       29:48       57:47     1:22:24                9:04     1:58:42
2003  Lisa Green             F 60-64      9/111       29:01       56:46     1:21:17       56:48    9:04     1:58:42
2004  Amber Klosterman       F 35-39    128/361       30:21       58:36     1:22:52       58:37    9:04     1:58:43
2005  Chuck Denning          M 45-49    134/281       29:12       56:59     1:21:40       57:00    9:04     1:58:43
2006  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       6/16       30:21       58:35     1:22:52       58:37    9:04     1:58:43
2007  Elizabeth Gubbins      F 35-39    129/361       29:22       56:59     1:21:37       57:00    9:04     1:58:44
2008  Shane Hartwig          M 25-29    194/307       29:19       57:26     1:22:00       57:27    9:04     1:58:44
2009  David Robinson         M 55-59     63/166       29:09       56:44     1:21:24       56:45    9:04     1:58:44
2010  Timothy Hawley         M 60-64     50/137       29:14       56:54     1:21:13       56:56    9:04     1:58:45
2011  Hannah Butler          F 25-29    127/378       29:14       57:00     1:21:23       57:02    9:04     1:58:46
2012  David Chipman          M 45-49    135/281       29:10       56:56     1:21:59       56:57    9:04     1:58:46
2013  Kristine Groot         F 35-39    130/361       29:02       56:45     1:21:17       56:46    9:04     1:58:47
2014  Abby Chipman           F 35-39    131/361       29:10       56:55     1:21:59       56:57    9:04     1:58:48
2015  Kevin McClain          M 40-44    177/330       29:25       57:31     1:21:32       57:32    9:04     1:58:49
2016  Francisco Gonzales     M 40-44    178/330       30:04       57:31     1:21:31       57:32    9:04     1:58:50
2017  Larry Anthony          M 45-49    136/281       30:02       58:05     1:23:07       58:07    9:04     1:58:50
2018  Pamela Kendrick        F 60-64     10/111       30:27       58:46     1:23:18       58:48    9:04     1:58:51
2019  Patrick Duggan         M 45-49    137/281       28:54       56:35     1:21:00       56:36    9:05     1:58:52
2020  Richard Mills          M 40-44    179/330       29:20       57:41     1:22:10       57:43    9:05     1:58:54
2021  Matt Scholl            M 50-54    102/233       28:59       57:04     1:21:48       57:05    9:05     1:58:54
2022  Erik Tysklind          M 65-69      10/62       29:19       56:56     1:21:43       56:58    9:05     1:58:55
2023  Thomas Parry           M 50-54    103/233       28:35       56:39     1:21:24       56:42    9:05     1:58:55
2024  Lena Carlton           F 40-44    121/400       28:28       56:00     1:20:45       56:02    9:05     1:58:57
2025  Jason Benson           M 40-44    180/330       28:05       54:35     1:18:50       54:37    9:05     1:58:57
2026  Anderson Hara          M 45-49    138/281       29:35       57:11     1:21:54       57:12    9:05     1:58:58
2027  Michael O'Donnell      M 45-49    139/281       29:38       57:26     1:22:05       57:28    9:05     1:59:00
2028  Matthew Vest           M 35-39    158/284       28:54       56:39     1:21:14       56:41    9:05     1:59:01
2029  Ellie York             F 16-19      30/63       29:46       57:44     1:22:12       57:45    9:05     1:59:01
2030  Becky Curtis           F 40-44    122/400       30:40       58:53     1:23:23       58:54    9:05     1:59:02
2031  Christopher Smith      M 45-49    140/281       27:29       55:02     1:19:55       55:04    9:05     1:59:02
2032  Phillip Doup           M 35-39    159/284       27:51       54:19     1:17:58       54:21    9:05     1:59:03
2033  Nicole Winkler         F 45-49     57/297       29:39       57:48     1:22:18       57:50    9:05     1:59:03
2034  Kathleen Jump          F 40-44    123/400       30:39       58:50     1:23:22       58:52    9:05     1:59:03
2035  Nathan Flynn           M 45-49    141/281       28:18       55:46     1:21:42       55:48    9:06     1:59:05
2036  Jennifer Guerriero     F 20-24     71/203       29:18       57:26     1:22:00       57:28    9:06     1:59:06
2037  Morgan Fleming         F 25-29    128/378       26:29       54:02     1:19:15       54:04    9:06     1:59:06
2038  Sarah Paulson          F 16-19      31/63       29:45       57:44     1:22:12       57:45    9:06     1:59:07
2039  Marty Ruzicka          M 30-34    185/342       28:20       54:40     1:19:09       54:41    9:06     1:59:08
2040  Katie Barrett          F 25-29    129/378       30:09       58:07     1:23:30       58:09    9:06     1:59:10
2041  Ryan Gater             M 40-44    181/330       30:19       57:56     1:22:07       57:58    9:06     1:59:12
2042  Kelly Woods            F 35-39    132/361       28:45       56:12     1:21:00       56:14    9:06     1:59:13
2043  Mila Bonewitz          F 13-15      19/32       26:45       54:48     1:20:15       54:49    9:06     1:59:14
2044  Lora Swickard          F 45-49     58/297       29:54       57:07     1:21:39       57:09    9:06     1:59:15
2045  Brian Hoffman          M 30-34    186/342       28:10       56:25     1:21:19       56:27    9:06     1:59:15
2046  Susan Jablonski        F 40-44    124/400       28:46       56:12     1:21:00       56:14    9:06     1:59:16
2047  Jeff McCabe            M 40-44    182/330       30:50       58:41     1:22:18       58:42    9:06     1:59:16
2048  Victor Hall            M 30-34    187/342       30:25       58:03                   58:04    9:06     1:59:16
2049  Marnie Dirks           M 40-44    183/330       28:47       56:13     1:21:00       56:14    9:06     1:59:18
2050  Brett Newswanger       M 40-44    184/330       30:22       59:31     1:24:34       59:33    9:07     1:59:19
2051  Valerie Maugle         F 65-69       1/48       29:35       57:52     1:22:59       57:54    9:07     1:59:20
2052  Lindsay Zimmerman      F 35-39    133/361       29:51       57:51     1:22:28       57:52    9:07     1:59:20
2053  Bill Bentley           M 65-69      11/62       29:00       57:12     1:22:03       57:14    9:07     1:59:20
2054  Maxime Leveque         M 25-29    195/307       30:02       57:39     1:21:36       57:40    9:07     1:59:21
2055  Isabella Miller        F 25-29    130/378       29:56       58:23     1:23:09       58:25    9:07     1:59:21
2056  John Kemper            M 35-39    160/284       29:29       57:30     1:22:12       57:31    9:07     1:59:21
2057  Mary Beth Sraders      F 60-64     11/111       28:59       56:45     1:21:28       56:47    9:07     1:59:22
2058  Sydney Roule           F 20-24     72/203       28:36       56:10     1:20:21       56:12    9:07     1:59:23
2059  Claire Vogt            F 25-29    131/378       29:18       57:06     1:21:30       57:08    9:07     1:59:23
2060  Paul Wellborn          M 45-49    142/281       29:24       57:27     1:22:01       57:29    9:07     1:59:23
2061  Haley Wallis           F 25-29    132/378       30:46       59:41     1:23:51       59:43    9:07     1:59:24
2062  Greg Pilcher           M 30-34    188/342       27:42       54:14     1:19:04                9:07     1:59:24
2063  Kevin Vila             M 25-29    196/307       27:41       55:34     1:20:59       55:36    9:07     1:59:25
2064  Philip Jost            M 50-54    104/233       29:00       56:30     1:21:04       56:31    9:07     1:59:25
2065  Melanie Humphrey       F 45-49     59/297       28:33       56:12     1:21:15       56:14    9:07     1:59:25
2066  Hagen Yungwirth        M 35-39    161/284       28:38       56:24     1:20:36       56:26    9:07     1:59:26
2067  James Hart             M 35-39    162/284       28:38       56:24     1:20:36       56:26    9:07     1:59:28
2068  Jamie Yingling         F 30-34    119/401       28:58       56:38     1:21:09       56:39    9:07     1:59:29
2069  Kristi Meister         F 40-44    125/400       29:11       56:55     1:21:47       56:57    9:07     1:59:29
2070  Courtney Larson        F 45-49     60/297       29:11       56:48     1:21:40       56:49    9:07     1:59:30
2071  Caitlin Vestermark     F 30-34    120/401       29:36       57:57     1:22:37       57:58    9:07     1:59:31
2072  Ginger Heyne           F 35-39    134/361       27:18       55:22     1:21:38       55:26    9:08     1:59:32
2073  Mike Nafziger          M 30-34    189/342       28:57       56:55     1:21:22       56:56    9:08     1:59:32
2074  Jessie Hoffman         F 30-34    121/401       27:22       54:26     1:19:20       54:27    9:08     1:59:34
2075  Eugene Robinson        M 60-64     51/137       29:20       57:24     1:22:00       58:58    9:08     1:59:34
2076  Tyler Richardson       M 25-29    197/307       31:21     1:00:44     1:25:09     1:00:45    9:08     1:59:34
2077  Christopher Norlock    M 25-29    198/307       31:21     1:00:44     1:25:09     1:00:45    9:08     1:59:35
2078  Emily Nafziger         F 30-34    122/401       28:57       56:55     1:21:21       56:56    9:08     1:59:35
2079  Jamie Wildman          F 40-44    126/400       28:31       56:27     1:21:42       56:29    9:08     1:59:35
2080  Kimberly Kramer        F 35-39    135/361       29:52       57:48     1:22:20       57:50    9:08     1:59:35
2081  McKenzie Henry         F 16-19      32/63       29:48       57:47     1:22:25       57:49    9:08     1:59:37
2082  Chad Raisch            M 50-54    105/233       29:20       57:25     1:22:01       57:27    9:08     1:59:37
2083  Jacob Ramsey-Morrow    M 30-34    190/342       29:59       57:45     1:22:05       57:47    9:08     1:59:37
2084  Molly Nguyen           F 20-24     73/203       30:59       59:21     1:24:31       59:23    9:08     1:59:38
2085  Tyler Condon           M 30-34    191/342       28:02       54:40     1:18:21       54:42    9:08     1:59:39
2086  David Harman           M 50-54    106/233       28:29       55:46     1:20:37       55:48    9:08     1:59:40
2087  Jenniffer Swank        F 50-54     39/216       28:05       55:26     1:20:50       55:28    9:08     1:59:40
2088  Dakota Greci           M 16-19      59/74       29:05     1:00:12     1:24:09     1:03:31    9:08     1:59:40
2089  Taylor Toyra           F 25-29    133/378       28:23       55:53     1:20:39       55:55    9:08     1:59:40
2090  Anna Handy             F 30-34    123/401       30:36       59:14     1:23:47       59:15    9:08     1:59:41
2091  Lindsey Schiemann      F 30-34    124/401       30:33       58:41     1:23:31       58:42    9:08     1:59:42
2092  Crystal Buening        F 40-44    127/400       29:34       57:42     1:22:22       57:45    9:09     1:59:44
2093  James Thornton         M 50-54    107/233       29:52       57:54     1:22:27       57:56    9:09     1:59:46
2094  Annye Smalligan        F 55-59     24/147       30:30       59:28     1:24:17       59:30    9:09     1:59:47
2095  Ron Perkins            M 25-29    199/307       29:16       56:19     1:19:23       56:21    9:09     1:59:47
2096  Laura Martin           F 45-49     61/297       28:25       55:32     1:20:44       55:35    9:09     1:59:48
2097  Josie Leonard          F 13-15      20/32       29:48       57:48     1:22:25       57:49    9:09     1:59:49
2098  Hannah Crawford        F 20-24     74/203       28:56       56:45     1:21:23       56:46    9:09     1:59:49
2099  Cameron Starnes        M 40-44    185/330       29:34       57:39     1:22:57       57:40    9:09     1:59:50
2100  Somer Nourse           F 40-44    128/400       30:45       58:42     1:23:32       58:43    9:09     1:59:50
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2101  Brad Ledbetter         M 35-39    163/284       28:54       55:33     1:20:37       55:34    9:09     1:59:50
2102  Hilary Christner       F 40-44    129/400       28:26       56:02     1:20:47       56:03    9:09     1:59:51
2103  Jorge Nakao            M 50-54    108/233       28:34       56:04     1:21:19       56:06    9:09     1:59:51
2104  Christine Alfano       F 30-34    125/401       31:39     1:00:48     1:24:51     1:00:50    9:09     1:59:51
2105  Rachel Ledbetter       F 30-34    126/401       28:53       55:33     1:20:37       55:34    9:09     1:59:52
2106  Richard Lagow          M 25-29    200/307       27:56       55:42     1:21:17       55:44    9:09     1:59:52
2107  Brian Nourse           M 45-49    143/281                                                    9:09     1:59:53
2108  John Soetenga          M 60-64     52/137       29:44       57:56     1:22:45       57:57    9:09     1:59:53
2109  Faizan Shaikh          M 35-39    164/284       28:19       56:49     1:22:20       56:51    9:09     1:59:53
2110  Bailee Penski          F 20-24     75/203       29:41       57:56     1:22:38       57:57    9:09     1:59:54
2111  Maureen Morgan         F 40-44    130/400       30:09       59:06     1:23:01       59:08    9:09     1:59:54
2112  Brent Rudisel          M 55-59     64/166       28:18       56:59     1:21:28       57:01    9:09     1:59:55
2113  Greg Gember            M 65-69      12/62       29:45       57:51     1:22:36       57:53    9:09     1:59:55
2114  Jameson Burton         M 30-34    192/342       29:58       57:07     1:21:49       57:08    9:09     1:59:55
2115  Steve Penski           M 55-59     65/166       29:42       57:56     1:22:39       57:58    9:09     1:59:56
2116  Jeanette Hayes         F 55-59     25/147       29:55       57:57     1:22:40       57:58    9:09     1:59:57
2117  John Hauer             M 45-49    144/281       28:57       56:09     1:20:53       56:10    9:10     1:59:57
2118  Suzi Seifert           F 40-44    131/400       30:36       59:13     1:23:56       59:14    9:10     1:59:57
2119  Tracie McAtee          F 30-34    127/401       28:46       56:25     1:21:01       56:26    9:10     1:59:58
2120  Andrew Beechler        M 30-34    193/342       29:22       57:23     1:21:57       57:25    9:10     1:59:59
2121  Samantha McMahon       F 35-39    136/361       30:24       58:45     1:23:33       58:46    9:10     2:00:01
2122  Molly Mc Kinney        F 35-39    137/361       29:30       57:45     1:22:37       57:46    9:10     2:00:01
2123  Candace Madden         F 30-34    128/401       30:24       58:45     1:23:33       58:46    9:10     2:00:01
2124  Michael Hernandez      M 35-39    165/284       31:01       58:33     1:23:07       58:34    9:10     2:00:02
2125  Elisabeth Beck         F 30-34    129/401       30:33       58:41     1:23:27       58:43    9:10     2:00:03
2126  Doug Keller            M 55-59     66/166       29:54       57:35     1:22:08       57:36    9:10     2:00:03
2127  Amanda Kruse           F 35-39    138/361       30:12       58:24     1:23:06       58:26    9:10     2:00:03
2128  Toni McEvilly          F 25-29    134/378       30:17       58:18     1:22:53       58:20    9:10     2:00:04
2129  Stacy Uliana           F 45-49     62/297       30:18       58:19     1:22:54       58:21    9:10     2:00:05
2130  Steve Moore            M 55-59     67/166       29:02       56:47     1:21:36       56:49    9:10     2:00:06
2131  Tyler Kiel             M 30-34    194/342       29:20       58:01     1:22:42       58:03    9:10     2:00:07
2132  Drew Hedges            M 25-29    201/307       29:13       57:31     1:22:54       57:34    9:10     2:00:07
2133  Joshua Funk            M 45-49    145/281       30:19       58:08     1:23:06       58:09    9:10     2:00:08
2134  Larry Perkins          M 40-44    186/330       28:09       55:56     1:21:45       55:58    9:10     2:00:09
2135  Jeanne Witt            F 40-44    132/400       29:35       58:27     1:23:42       58:29    9:10     2:00:09
2136  Ava Vitaniemi          F 13-15      21/32       28:28       55:20     1:20:50       55:22    9:10     2:00:10
2137  Michael Rogers         M 35-39    166/284       30:33       58:53     1:23:25       58:54    9:10     2:00:10
2138  Christy Perkins        F 40-44    133/400       28:09       55:56     1:21:45       55:58    9:11     2:00:11
2139  Devin Carter           M 40-44    187/330       29:01       56:17     1:20:30       56:18    9:11     2:00:11
2140  Eric Lemmel            M 25-29    202/307       28:00       54:25     1:18:18       54:26    9:11     2:00:12
2141  Elizabeth Petkovich    F 35-39    139/361       30:07       58:21     1:22:55       58:22    9:11     2:00:12
2142  Lauren Costello        F 20-24     76/203       29:19       57:07     1:21:51       57:08    9:11     2:00:12
2143  Mindi Walton           F 40-44    134/400       29:38       58:10     1:23:14       58:12    9:11     2:00:13
2144  Jay Cummins            M 55-59     68/166       30:32       58:41     1:23:27       58:43    9:11     2:00:14
2145  Abigail Martinez       F 20-24     77/203       28:30       55:25     1:20:41       55:26    9:11     2:00:14
2146  Randall Fodrea         M 25-29    203/307       30:01       59:21     1:24:44       59:23    9:11     2:00:15
2147  Carman Stevens         F 50-54     40/216       29:58       58:02     1:22:50       58:03    9:11     2:00:15
2148  Connor Slein           M 25-29    204/307       30:50       58:39     1:23:02       58:41    9:11     2:00:17
2149  Joe Dunn               M 45-49    146/281       30:36       59:11     1:23:55       59:13    9:11     2:00:17
2150  Alessandra Haraguchi   F 20-24     78/203       29:04       57:06     1:22:12       57:08    9:11     2:00:18
2151  Jonathon Collier       M 30-34    195/342       30:30       58:07     1:22:37       58:09    9:11     2:00:19
2152  Deanna Demechko        F 25-29    135/378       29:44       58:21     1:23:00       58:22    9:11     2:00:20
2153  Ashley Hedges          F 35-39    140/361       29:13       57:32     1:22:55       57:35    9:12     2:00:24
2154  Ryan Radecki           M 45-49    147/281       29:51       57:55     1:22:56       57:56    9:12     2:00:25
2155  James Halpin           M 30-34    196/342       28:39       57:22     1:23:06       57:24    9:12     2:00:27
2156  Melinda Baldauf        F 40-44    135/400       29:16       57:32     1:22:28       57:35    9:12     2:00:33
2157  Laban Lindley          M 40-44    188/330       31:32     1:01:14     1:25:52     1:01:15    9:12     2:00:33
2158  Rhonda Misiewicz       F 50-54     41/216       32:06     1:00:25     1:25:48     1:00:26    9:12     2:00:33
2159  Nick Wells             M 30-34    197/342       27:06       54:12     1:19:11       54:13    9:12     2:00:34
2160  Sara Jones             F 40-44    136/400       30:12       58:24     1:23:07       58:26    9:12     2:00:35
2161  Abbey Rust             F 45-49     63/297       29:26       57:24     1:22:49       57:26    9:12     2:00:35
2162  Melinda Conklin        F 20-24     79/203       29:04       56:59     1:22:02       57:01    9:12     2:00:36
2163  Lisa Hurst             F 60-64     12/111       28:59       57:13     1:22:11       57:15    9:13     2:00:37
2164  Crystal Kidd           F 40-44    137/400       28:26       56:25     1:22:31       56:26    9:13     2:00:38
2165  Kelly Devlin           F 45-49     64/297       28:45       57:03     1:22:29       57:05    9:13     2:00:39
2166  Katrina Haidari        F 20-24     80/203       30:48     1:00:16     1:25:05     1:00:17    9:13     2:00:45
2167  Jeremiah Vaughan       M 30-34    198/342       28:48       55:27     1:19:52       55:28    9:13     2:00:48
2168  Gabriel Hovermale      M 25-29    205/307       30:38       59:40     1:25:20       59:41    9:13     2:00:49
2169  Ricky Chaney           M 30-34    199/342       28:47       55:27     1:19:51       55:28    9:13     2:00:49
2170  Angelica McMurtray     F 50-54     42/216       29:49       57:50     1:23:09       57:51    9:13     2:00:49
2171  Laura Jenkins          F 50-54     43/216       28:03       55:42     1:21:52       55:43    9:14     2:00:50
2172  Elizabeth Munoz        F 30-34    130/401       27:33       56:03     1:22:21       56:03    9:14     2:00:50
2173  Taran Anagnos          F 35-39    141/361       27:51       55:13     1:20:41       55:15    9:14     2:00:50
2174  Joshua Thigpen         M 40-44    189/330       29:48       57:22     1:21:37       57:23    9:14     2:00:53
2175  Sarah Wilder           F 25-29    136/378       28:11       54:45     1:19:11       54:47    9:14     2:00:54
2176  Abdallah Elantably     M 35-39    167/284       30:50       59:09     1:24:30       59:11    9:14     2:00:55
2177  Ian Muinzer            M 30-34    200/342       29:23       57:25     1:22:25       57:26    9:14     2:00:56
2178  Eric Alexander         M 55-59     69/166       29:42       58:09     1:22:49       58:10    9:14     2:00:57
2179  Audrey Clayton         F 30-34    131/401       27:56       55:51     1:21:06       55:52    9:14     2:00:58
2180  Jenna Pettke           F 20-24     81/203       28:29       55:53     1:21:03       55:55    9:14     2:01:00
2181  Mark Pettke            M 50-54    109/233       28:29       55:53     1:21:02       55:55    9:14     2:01:00
2182  Robert Coons           M 35-39    168/284       28:15       56:28     1:21:25       56:30    9:14     2:01:00
2183  Mary Booker            F 40-44    138/400       29:23       57:18     1:22:20       57:19    9:14     2:01:01
2184  Annie Brinkworth       F 25-29    137/378       30:09       58:08     1:23:47       58:10    9:14     2:01:01
2185  Kyle Brinkworth        M 25-29    206/307       30:09       58:08     1:23:47       58:10    9:14     2:01:03
2186  Lindy Nakao            F 40-44    139/400       28:45       56:29     1:22:30       56:30    9:14     2:01:03
2187  Keith Baughman         M 50-54    110/233       29:36       57:33     1:22:34       57:36    9:15     2:01:05
2188  Mallory Kirschner      F 25-29    138/378       30:22       59:33     1:24:52       59:34    9:15     2:01:06
2189  Ori Capin              F 45-49     65/297       28:48       59:05     1:23:19       59:06    9:15     2:01:06
2190  Cassio Ferrari         M 55-59     70/166       28:49       59:04     1:23:19       59:06    9:15     2:01:07
2191  Jacqueline Wright      F 25-29    139/378       27:57       55:35     1:20:55       55:38    9:15     2:01:07
2192  David Boegler          M 45-49    148/281       28:51       56:59     1:22:15       57:00    9:15     2:01:08
2193  Hugh Stoudt            M 40-44    190/330       30:34     1:00:18     1:24:46     1:00:20    9:15     2:01:11
2194  Daniel Kleyn           M 65-69      13/62       29:16       57:41     1:22:58       57:43    9:16     2:01:22
2195  Char Cooper            F 70-74       1/11       29:35       57:39     1:23:01       57:41    9:16     2:01:24
2196  Tim Bennett            M 30-34    201/342       31:55     1:01:33     1:25:23     1:01:34    9:16     2:01:25
2197  Phil Tarnowski         M 25-29    207/307       29:14       57:40     1:22:31       57:42    9:16     2:01:25
2198  Michael Adler          M 45-49    149/281       30:04       58:49     1:24:02       58:50    9:16     2:01:26
2199  Stephen Walker         M 65-69      14/62       31:14       59:24     1:24:14       59:25    9:16     2:01:27
2200  Dawn Dubnicka          F 40-44    140/400       29:23       57:17     1:22:31       57:19    9:17     2:01:30
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2201  Jason Bakemeyer        M 45-49    150/281       26:50       53:23     1:18:38       53:25    9:17     2:01:32
2202  Laura Beavers          F 30-34    132/401       30:43       59:17     1:24:10       59:19    9:17     2:01:33
2203  Robert Ludwig          M 30-34    202/342       30:26       59:09     1:24:28       59:10    9:17     2:01:34
2204  Jeff Dack              M 40-44    191/330       29:00       56:34     1:22:18       56:35    9:17     2:01:35
2205  Geoff Hart             M 45-49    151/281       29:59       59:01     1:24:13       59:03    9:17     2:01:36
2206  Katlyn Scott           F 30-34    133/401       28:51       57:00     1:22:54       57:00    9:17     2:01:36
2207  Autumn Murphy          F 25-29    140/378       29:21       58:42     1:24:01       58:43    9:17     2:01:36
2208  Luke Gibson            M 25-29    208/307       27:56       55:07     1:20:00       55:08    9:17     2:01:37
2209  Samantha Andryk        F 25-29    141/378       27:01       54:07     1:18:58       54:09    9:17     2:01:38
2210  Shelly Lam             F 45-49     66/297       29:52       58:01     1:22:50       58:03    9:17     2:01:38
2211  Adam Scott             M 35-39    169/284       28:52       57:01     1:22:55                9:17     2:01:38
2212  Christine St. Martin   F 55-59     26/147       30:03       58:49     1:23:51       58:50    9:17     2:01:38
2213  Annie Naylor           F 20-24     82/203       30:13       58:34     1:24:04       58:35    9:17     2:01:42
2214  Christa Lopez          F 35-39    142/361       30:23       59:18     1:24:00       59:20    9:18     2:01:42
2215  Madeline Bradford      F 25-29    142/378       31:09       59:29     1:23:48       59:30    9:18     2:01:44
2216  Kara Benson            F 45-49     67/297       29:31       58:28     1:24:51       58:30    9:18     2:01:47
2217  Kylie Beil             F 20-24     83/203       31:21     1:00:10     1:25:11     1:00:12    9:18     2:01:47
2218  Wendy Buhrlage         F 35-39    143/361       30:40       59:39     1:24:42       59:41    9:18     2:01:48
2219  Michael Obrien         M 40-44    192/330       30:15       58:22     1:25:07                9:18     2:01:48
2220  Richard Toerner        M 55-59     71/166       29:45       58:41     1:24:08                9:18     2:01:49
2221  Sara Dearnell          F 35-39    144/361       30:40       59:39     1:24:43       59:41    9:18     2:01:49
2222  Bridget Duggan         F 55-59     27/147       29:45       58:42     1:24:09       58:44    9:18     2:01:50
2223  Carri Genovese         F 45-49     68/297       30:15       58:21     1:23:28       58:23    9:18     2:01:50
2224  Steve Dean             M 55-59     72/166       30:54       59:34     1:24:38       59:36    9:18     2:01:51
2225  Shannon Ly             F 20-24     84/203       31:22     1:00:27     1:25:46     1:00:29    9:18     2:01:52
2226  Eva Cheung             F 60-64     13/111       29:22       57:13     1:22:43       57:15    9:19     2:01:56
2227  Jim Patton             M 55-59     73/166       30:12       59:12     1:24:25       59:13    9:19     2:01:57
2228  Jeff Hauswald          M 45-49    152/281       28:50       56:23     1:21:56       56:24    9:19     2:01:58
2229  Samantha Turnwald      F 25-29    143/378       31:40     1:00:03     1:25:08     1:00:04    9:19     2:01:59
2230  Robert Krevda          M 40-44    193/330       30:44       59:54     1:24:15       59:55    9:19     2:02:01
2231  Jenny Kearschner       F 35-39    145/361       28:47       56:19     1:21:16       56:21    9:19     2:02:01
2232  Stephanie Custer       F 45-49     69/297       29:48       58:16     1:23:52       58:19    9:19     2:02:03
2233  Deborah Melendez       F 55-59     28/147       29:43       58:25     1:23:43       58:26    9:19     2:02:04
2234  Daryl Beatty           M 65-69      15/62       29:48       58:30     1:24:03       58:32    9:19     2:02:04
2235  Kathleen Beeman        F 60-64     14/111       28:07       56:05     1:21:25       56:07    9:19     2:02:05
2236  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       7/16       29:49       58:17     1:23:52       58:19    9:19     2:02:05
2237  Andrew Green           M 40-44    194/330       30:23       58:15     1:23:31                9:19     2:02:05
2238  Christine Mather       F 65-69       2/48       30:07       58:19     1:23:44       58:20    9:19     2:02:06
2239  Jason Bonham           M 35-39    170/284       30:49       59:14     1:24:42       59:15    9:19     2:02:06
2240  Christena Harrington   F 60-64     15/111       30:05       58:36     1:23:50       58:36    9:19     2:02:07
2241  Alexandra Rufatto Perr F 40-44    141/400       29:48       58:40     1:23:52       58:42    9:19     2:02:07
2242  Andy Cassler           M 35-39    171/284       30:28       58:18     1:23:02       58:19    9:19     2:02:08
2243  Laura Gropp            F 40-44    142/400       28:58       56:57     1:22:38       56:58    9:20     2:02:09
2244  Jennifer Strong        F 40-44    143/400       29:06       57:52     1:23:34       57:53    9:20     2:02:10
2245  Shae Overton           F 20-24     85/203       29:31       57:19     1:22:42       57:21    9:20     2:02:10
2246  Angela Bryant          F 60-64     16/111     1:04:14                                        9:20     2:02:10
2247  Robby Berry            M 30-34    203/342       30:47       59:43     1:25:06       59:44    9:20     2:02:11
2248  Ezra Birt              M 40-44    195/330       32:43     1:03:28                 1:03:30    9:20     2:02:12
2249  Kyle Hamilton          M 25-29    209/307       30:31       58:43     1:22:53       58:45    9:20     2:02:12
2250  Mary Lechner           F 20-24     86/203       28:55       56:34     1:23:22       56:36    9:20     2:02:12
2251  Ashley Christie        F 35-39    146/361       29:06       57:43     1:23:15       57:44    9:20     2:02:12
2252  Jennifer Dack          F 40-44    144/400       30:44       59:44     1:25:14       59:46    9:20     2:02:13
2253  Abby Schwartz          F 25-29    144/378       28:57       57:17     1:22:36       57:19    9:20     2:02:13
2254  Natalia Coduri         F 45-49     70/297       28:49       59:07     1:24:46       59:09    9:20     2:02:14
2255  Deirdre Oconnor        F 30-34    134/401       30:41       59:21     1:24:34       59:22    9:20     2:02:14
2256  Jose Trinidad          M 16-19      60/74       32:03       59:22     1:24:16       59:23    9:20     2:02:15
2257  Lisa Fulkerson         F 60-64     17/111       29:50       57:50     1:23:20       57:52    9:20     2:02:16
2258  Carmen Tse             F 40-44    145/400       29:16       57:42     1:23:02       57:44    9:20     2:02:18
2259  Mallory Kriebel        F 35-39    147/361       29:00       58:22     1:22:59       58:24    9:20     2:02:18
2260  Julia Orzeske          F 60-64     18/111       30:46       59:56     1:25:20       59:57    9:20     2:02:18
2261  Derek Depp             M 45-49    153/281       29:27       57:36     1:22:46       57:37    9:20     2:02:19
2262  Grayson Gladura        M 13-15      26/34       28:12       55:47     1:21:11       55:49    9:20     2:02:20
2263  Matthew Kriebel        M 40-44    196/330       29:00       58:23     1:23:12                9:21     2:02:23
2264  Heather Kuhn Otoole    F 45-49     71/297       30:23       58:37     1:23:54       58:39    9:21     2:02:24
2265  Sibel Cinbat           F 50-54     44/216       29:23       57:21     1:23:08       57:23    9:21     2:02:25
2266  Del Brashares          M 65-69      16/62       30:59       59:27     1:24:17       59:28    9:21     2:02:25
2267  Stephanie Morris       F 50-54     45/216       30:29       59:36     1:26:16       59:37    9:21     2:02:26
2268  Annie Purdue           F 20-24     87/203       30:26       59:10     1:24:23       59:11    9:21     2:02:29
2269  Jon Albright           M 45-49    154/281       30:23       58:48     1:24:09       58:50    9:21     2:02:29
2270  Cora Ling              F 30-34    135/401       30:56     1:00:08     1:25:07     1:00:09    9:21     2:02:29
2271  Kathy Daughters        F 60-64     19/111       29:26       57:39     1:23:15       57:40    9:21     2:02:30
2272  Frank Duck             M 55-59     74/166       31:41     1:01:06     1:26:50     1:01:08    9:21     2:02:30
2273  Justin Birk            M 35-39    172/284       30:22       58:48     1:24:09       58:50    9:21     2:02:30
2274  Ryan McIlrath          M 40-44    197/330       29:53       58:50     1:24:06       58:51    9:21     2:02:31
2275  Shirley Ramirez        F 20-24     88/203       30:17       59:46     1:25:47       59:48    9:21     2:02:32
2276  Tim Knight             M 40-44    198/330       29:26       57:39     1:23:13       57:41    9:21     2:02:32
2277  Ashley Bauer           F 40-44    146/400       29:14       57:43     1:22:56       57:45    9:21     2:02:34
2278  Aaron Gladura          M 45-49    155/281       28:13       55:48     1:21:11       55:49    9:21     2:02:35
2279  Jason Mais             M 45-49    156/281       29:52       58:09     1:23:32       58:11    9:22     2:02:35
2280  Janice Mais            F 40-44    147/400       29:53       58:10     1:23:11       58:12    9:22     2:02:35
2281  Michael Kast           M 55-59     75/166       30:50     1:00:05     1:25:26     1:00:07    9:22     2:02:35
2282  Brett Cole             M 35-39    173/284       30:03       58:23     1:23:42       58:25    9:22     2:02:38
2283  Jose Xique             M 30-34    204/342       28:02       55:29     1:20:12       55:31    9:22     2:02:38
2284  Logan Flecke           M 16-19      61/74       28:57       58:57     1:25:02       58:58    9:22     2:02:40
2285  Cari Winterich         F 35-39    148/361       31:09     1:00:17     1:25:21     1:00:19    9:22     2:02:40
2286  Denise Evanoff         F 45-49     72/297       30:09       58:16     1:23:37       58:18    9:22     2:02:41
2287  Sandy Duncan           F 60-64     20/111       28:43       57:25     1:23:17       57:26    9:22     2:02:41
2288  Cindy Stevenson        F 55-59     29/147       30:53       59:28     1:24:54       59:30    9:22     2:02:42
2289  Sarai Guerrero         F 20-24     89/203       29:22       58:00     1:24:13       58:02    9:22     2:02:42
2290  Caroline Compton       F 35-39    149/361       27:31       56:16     1:23:33       56:17    9:22     2:02:43
2291  Kimberly Burton        F 45-49     73/297       30:18       58:48     1:24:35       58:50    9:22     2:02:43
2292  Michael Bowden         M 50-54    111/233       28:15       57:16     1:24:34       57:17    9:22     2:02:44
2293  Walter Smith           M 40-44    199/330       31:20       58:47     1:23:35       58:48    9:22     2:02:47
2294  Russell Browning       M 35-39    174/284       30:36       59:21     1:24:55       59:22    9:23     2:02:49
2295  John Huldin            M 30-34    205/342       30:36     1:00:14     1:25:43     1:00:16    9:23     2:02:50
2296  Hilary Owen            F 45-49     74/297       30:49       59:43     1:25:19       59:45    9:23     2:02:53
2297  Kezia Endsley          F 50-54     46/216       30:29       58:18     1:23:38       58:20    9:23     2:02:54
2298  Ava Kinney             F 13-15      22/32       30:09       59:38     1:25:29       59:40    9:23     2:02:55
2299  Fadi Hayek             M 45-49    157/281       29:31       57:36     1:24:02                9:23     2:03:00
2300  Taylor Walker          F 30-34    136/401       28:26       55:55     1:22:47       55:57    9:23     2:03:01
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2301  Deborah Landwerlen     F 50-54     47/216       29:44       58:58     1:24:17       59:00    9:24     2:03:03
2302  Jennifer Wiese         F 55-59     30/147       29:22       58:27     1:24:23       58:28    9:24     2:03:05
2303  Valarie Mathews        F 45-49     75/297       29:15       58:13     1:24:06       58:15    9:24     2:03:05
2304  John Bringman          M 45-49    158/281       28:50       55:21     1:21:20       55:22    9:24     2:03:06
2305  Maria Briggs           F 50-54     48/216       29:56       58:56     1:24:42       58:57    9:24     2:03:08
2306  Kristina Kittle        F 35-39    150/361       28:56       56:54     1:22:13       56:55    9:24     2:03:10
2307  Gerald Manke           M 50-54    112/233       30:32       58:53     1:23:56       58:55    9:24     2:03:10
2308  James Meissner         M 55-59     76/166       30:34       59:41     1:25:15       59:42    9:24     2:03:10
2309  Tom Hunter             M 40-44    200/330       29:55       58:11     1:24:06       58:13    9:24     2:03:11
2310  James Harrington       M 45-49    159/281       29:43       59:26     1:25:24       59:28    9:24     2:03:13
2311  Timothy Banks          M 50-54    113/233       29:55       58:31     1:23:54       58:33    9:24     2:03:13
2312  Huseyin Ergin          M 35-39    175/284       28:21       57:04     1:22:48       57:05    9:24     2:03:13
2313  Luz Uriarte            F 40-44    148/400       31:04     1:00:53     1:26:36     1:00:55    9:25     2:03:14
2314  Patricia Fox           F 65-69       3/48       30:27       59:38     1:25:36                9:25     2:03:14
2315  Joel Bishop            M 45-49    160/281       30:21       59:39     1:25:23       59:41    9:25     2:03:15
2316  Kailey Schulz          F 16-19      33/63       32:15     1:01:37     1:26:55     1:01:39    9:25     2:03:15
2317  Sara Landrum           F 40-44    149/400       30:58     1:01:25     1:26:18     1:01:26    9:25     2:03:15
2318  Joanna Pasley          F 40-44    150/400       30:58     1:01:25     1:26:18     1:01:26    9:25     2:03:16
2319  Sophia Gilliam         F NOAGE        1/1       32:15     1:01:37     1:26:55     1:01:39    9:25     2:03:16
2320  Chris Ruge             M 45-49    161/281       29:21       57:24     1:22:23       57:25    9:25     2:03:17
2321  Randy Newbrough        M 55-59     77/166       31:28       59:54     1:25:03       59:55    9:25     2:03:19
2322  Jacob Roesler          M 30-34    206/342       31:12       59:45     1:24:57       59:47    9:25     2:03:20
2323  Dave McKnight          M 40-44    201/330       30:44       59:21     1:24:13       59:22    9:25     2:03:20
2324  Janet Huffman          F 20-24     90/203       28:08       54:57     1:20:08       54:59    9:25     2:03:20
2325  Kaitlyn Kittinger      F 25-29    145/378       28:33       56:33     1:22:33       56:35    9:25     2:03:23
2326  Vanessa Stanton        F 30-34    137/401       28:59       57:13     1:22:38       57:14    9:25     2:03:24
2327  Mary Anderson          F 35-39    151/361       29:44       58:35     1:24:31       58:36    9:25     2:03:24
2328  Vaibhav Annajal        M 40-44    202/330       27:31       55:00     1:19:46       55:02    9:25     2:03:24
2329  Meryl Kozak            F 30-34    138/401       29:22       57:30     1:23:39       57:31    9:25     2:03:25
2330  Tracy Dumstorff        F 35-39    152/361       29:50       58:59     1:24:52       59:00    9:25     2:03:26
2331  Daniel Kruger          M 30-34    207/342       26:41       52:33     1:15:55       52:35    9:26     2:03:28
2332  Barry Gardner          M 40-44    203/330       31:15       59:59     1:25:29     1:00:00    9:26     2:03:30
2333  Brian K. Lucas         M 60-64     53/137       28:27       56:18     1:23:40       56:20    9:26     2:03:33
2334  Kristy Floyd Crowell   F 40-44    151/400       29:27       57:19     1:22:46       57:20    9:26     2:03:34
2335  Ashley Meyer           F 35-39    153/361       29:43       58:32     1:24:03       58:34    9:26     2:03:34
2336  Jacob Massoth          M 25-29    210/307       26:54       54:35     1:20:37       54:37    9:26     2:03:37
2337  Ganesh Raghunath       M 30-34    208/342       30:14       59:15     1:24:28       59:16    9:26     2:03:38
2338  Susan Hart             F 50-54     49/216       29:58       59:00     1:24:13       59:02    9:27     2:03:40
2339  Allison Coulston       F 30-34    139/401       29:32       58:45     1:24:35       58:47    9:27     2:03:42
2340  Emily Uhrhammer        F 16-19      34/63       31:34     1:01:52     1:28:24     1:01:54    9:27     2:03:46
2341  Ashish Gupta           M 40-44    204/330       30:39       58:55     1:24:48       58:57    9:27     2:03:47
2342  George Albets          M 55-59     78/166       30:03       59:18     1:25:09       59:20    9:27     2:03:47
2343  Marc McAleavey         M 40-44    205/330       28:41       56:26     1:21:51       56:27    9:27     2:03:47
2344  Bill Gegas             M 60-64     54/137       29:42       58:25     1:24:25       58:27    9:27     2:03:48
2345  Glenn Keller           M 60-64     55/137       31:01       59:34     1:24:58       59:35    9:27     2:03:50
2346  Jesse Taylor           M 30-34    209/342       30:13       58:25     1:23:19       58:26    9:27     2:03:50
2347  Clay Taylor            M 25-29    211/307       30:12       58:23     1:23:19       58:27    9:27     2:03:53
2348  Madison Tolen          F 20-24     91/203       31:32     1:01:41     1:26:56     1:01:43    9:28     2:03:54
2349  Hans Dethlefs          M 55-59     79/166       29:49       59:04     1:25:05       59:05    9:28     2:03:56
2350  Mike Mead              M 55-59     80/166       30:44     1:00:32     1:26:24     1:00:33    9:28     2:03:56
2351  Allison Dethlefs       F 25-29    146/378       29:49       59:04     1:25:05       59:05    9:28     2:03:57
2352  Hannah Taylor          F 35-39    154/361       29:33       57:12     1:22:39       57:13    9:28     2:03:58
2353  Jennifer Williams      F 30-34    140/401       29:33       57:17     1:22:47       57:19    9:28     2:03:58
2354  Michelle Russell       F 50-54     50/216       30:51     1:00:00     1:25:36     1:00:01    9:28     2:03:58
2355  Corey Johnson          M 35-39    176/284       29:34       57:52     1:23:13       57:53    9:28     2:03:59
2356  Morgan Shride          F 25-29    147/378       31:11     1:00:03     1:25:22     1:00:04    9:28     2:03:59
2357  Kaitlin Ziedonis       F 30-34    141/401       30:45     1:00:18     1:26:13     1:00:19    9:28     2:04:00
2358  Steve Resis            M 60-64     56/137       30:14       59:00     1:25:19       59:01    9:28     2:04:00
2359  Allison Detig          F 25-29    148/378       29:35       58:10     1:24:34       58:12    9:28     2:04:00
2360  Doug Trueblood         M 70-74       2/25       30:51       59:29     1:25:11       59:31    9:28     2:04:02
2361  Tad Nelson             M 45-49    162/281       32:43     1:02:07     1:27:33     1:02:08    9:28     2:04:04
2362  Odilon Campos          M 60-64     57/137       29:11       58:28     1:24:30       58:30    9:28     2:04:04
2363  Nathan Lowe            M 30-34    210/342       29:27       58:03     1:23:57       58:04    9:28     2:04:04
2364  Christopher Zychowski  M 30-34    211/342       28:05       55:26                   55:28    9:28     2:04:04
2365  Trevor Hufford         M 16-19      62/74       27:09       54:51     1:22:26       54:53    9:29     2:04:07
2366  Jeff Hartley           M 30-34    212/342       28:46       57:29     1:22:54       57:30    9:29     2:04:08
2367  Chris Jillson          M 40-44    206/330       31:50     1:02:37     1:27:38     1:02:38    9:29     2:04:08
2368  Deb Willenborg         F 60-64     21/111       30:36       59:03     1:24:50       59:04    9:29     2:04:09
2369  Masaki Goto            M 35-39    177/284       31:47     1:00:57     1:25:55     1:00:58    9:29     2:04:09
2370  Sara Craig             F 55-59     31/147       30:33       59:08     1:24:42       59:10    9:29     2:04:09
2371  Marabeth Holland       F 40-44    152/400       30:28       59:09                   59:10    9:29     2:04:10
2372  Daisuke Sugiura        M 45-49    163/281       28:54       55:34     1:19:56       55:35    9:29     2:04:12
2373  Ines Sabet             F 45-49     76/297       28:59       57:27     1:23:41       57:29    9:29     2:04:12
2374  Greg Mc Kee            M 45-49    164/281       31:08     1:00:39     1:26:17                9:29     2:04:12
2375  Cole Healy             F 45-49     77/297       30:21       59:37     1:25:29       59:38    9:29     2:04:12
2376  Laura Lad              F 45-49     78/297       30:21       59:38     1:25:29       59:39    9:29     2:04:12
2377  Tiffany Nicholson      F 30-34    142/401       29:16       58:01     1:23:33       58:02    9:29     2:04:12
2378  Corey Barnes           M 40-44    207/330       30:00       59:04     1:25:35       59:06    9:29     2:04:13
2379  Ragan Kearney          F 35-39    155/361       29:03       58:02     1:24:27       58:04    9:29     2:04:15
2380  Brian King             M 55-59     81/166       29:01       57:08     1:23:19       57:10    9:29     2:04:15
2381  Seth Van Galen         M 25-29    212/307       29:04       56:35     1:21:16       56:36    9:29     2:04:17
2382  Kim Rogers             M 70-74       3/25       30:12       59:36     1:25:30       59:38    9:29     2:04:18
2383  Lauren Lai             F 30-34    143/401       29:43       58:39     1:24:51       58:39    9:29     2:04:18
2384  Michael Allen          M 70-74       4/25       31:03       59:53     1:25:29       59:55    9:29     2:04:18
2385  Jeff Smith             M 55-59     82/166       27:28       55:17     1:21:45       55:18    9:29     2:04:19
2386  Monica Blaesser        F 30-34    144/401       29:45       58:42     1:24:32       58:43    9:30     2:04:20
2387  Joshua Abel            M 40-44    208/330       31:11     1:00:44     1:26:40     1:00:45    9:30     2:04:20
2388  Aaron Munson           M 35-39    178/284       31:11     1:00:44     1:26:40     1:00:46    9:30     2:04:21
2389  Trevor Peterson        M 40-44    209/330       30:32       58:53     1:24:15       58:55    9:30     2:04:21
2390  Kathryn Gimeno         F 20-24     92/203       31:07       59:26     1:24:41       59:28    9:30     2:04:21
2391  Eva Dostal             F 40-44    153/400       28:36       57:19     1:23:08       57:21    9:30     2:04:24
2392  Madelyn Moran          F 25-29    149/378       28:36       57:19     1:23:08       57:21    9:30     2:04:25
2393  Tim Scully             M 30-34    213/342       29:33       58:07     1:23:54       58:09    9:30     2:04:26
2394  Abby Kerlin            F 20-24     93/203       32:11     1:00:42     1:25:51     1:00:43    9:30     2:04:27
2395  Dave Getz              M 65-69      17/62       30:29       58:57     1:25:11       58:58    9:30     2:04:27
2396  Elizabeth Mosk         F 30-34    145/401       31:53     1:01:27     1:27:00     1:01:29    9:30     2:04:28
2397  Brian Hopkins          M 30-34    214/342       29:01       59:12     1:25:47       59:13    9:30     2:04:28
2398  Roxanne Burns          F 40-44    154/400       30:39     1:00:17     1:26:14     1:00:19    9:30     2:04:28
2399  Ashley Howell          F 40-44    155/400       28:29       57:12     1:23:11       57:13    9:30     2:04:30
2400  Kathleen Ratliff       F 50-54     51/216       31:52     1:01:26     1:26:42     1:01:27    9:30     2:04:32
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2401  Jeana Hogan            F 35-39    156/361       31:11     1:01:38     1:27:43     1:01:39    9:30     2:04:32
2402  Catherine Mathias      F 45-49     79/297       30:30     1:00:03     1:26:11     1:00:05    9:31     2:04:33
2403  Philip Van Oostenburg  M 60-64     58/137       30:12       59:20     1:25:10       59:21    9:31     2:04:33
2404  Allison Segarra Hansen F 35-39    157/361       29:29       57:48     1:23:36       57:50    9:31     2:04:34
2405  Sophie Van Oostenburg  F 25-29    150/378       30:12       59:20     1:25:10       59:21    9:31     2:04:34
2406  Ryder Caswell          M 16-19      63/74       30:19       59:18     1:25:49       59:20    9:31     2:04:34
2407  Debi Armbruster        F 30-34    146/401       30:32       59:16     1:24:47       59:17    9:31     2:04:34
2408  Ryan Masoncup          M 20-24    112/152       33:36     1:04:51     1:30:12     1:04:53    9:31     2:04:35
2409  David Stewart          M 65-69      18/62       30:20     1:00:00     1:26:20     1:00:02    9:31     2:04:35
2410  Jonathan Coyne         M 35-39    179/284       30:05       59:01     1:25:23       59:03    9:31     2:04:35
2411  Jonathan Gomez         M 60-64     59/137       29:00       58:37     1:24:39       58:38    9:31     2:04:36
2412  Rachel Wells           F 25-29    151/378       26:55       55:30     1:22:11                9:31     2:04:36
2413  Patricia Bender        F 45-49     80/297       31:52     1:01:40     1:27:11     1:01:42    9:31     2:04:37
2414  Tamara Harris          F 50-54     52/216       31:53     1:01:40     1:27:11     1:01:42    9:31     2:04:39
2415  Amanda Eagle           F 25-29    152/378       28:53       58:49     1:24:43       58:50    9:31     2:04:39
2416  Jared Gehle            M 50-54    114/233       31:33     1:00:35     1:26:15     1:00:37    9:31     2:04:39
2417  Christy Ooley          F 50-54     53/216       30:48     1:00:01     1:26:02     1:00:04    9:31     2:04:39
2418  John Wilburn           M 55-59     83/166       30:03       59:11     1:24:55       59:13    9:31     2:04:40
2419  Beth Meyer             F 50-54     54/216       30:17       59:35     1:25:43       59:36    9:31     2:04:41
2420  Nathan Wilburn         M 35-39    180/284       30:02       59:12     1:24:55       59:13    9:31     2:04:42
2421  Jennifer Bognar        F 45-49     81/297       30:12       59:01     1:24:53       59:02    9:31     2:04:42
2422  Cara Bennett           F 45-49     82/297       30:40       59:52     1:25:56       59:53    9:31     2:04:43
2423  Erica Collins          F 45-49     83/297       31:31     1:00:37     1:26:13     1:00:38    9:31     2:04:43
2424  Angie McQueen          F 45-49     84/297       30:57     1:00:17     1:26:20     1:00:19    9:31     2:04:44
2425  Kimberly Langhorne     F 45-49     85/297       28:06       56:20     1:22:59       56:22    9:31     2:04:44
2426  Stephen McBride        M 30-34    215/342       30:52     1:00:14     1:26:38     1:00:16    9:31     2:04:45
2427  Courtney Livesay       F 35-39    158/361       30:08       58:56     1:26:28       58:58    9:32     2:04:47
2428  John Garino            M 60-64     60/137       30:37     1:00:20     1:26:34     1:00:22    9:32     2:04:51
2429  Emily Bishop           F 40-44    156/400       29:16       58:42     1:25:51       58:44    9:32     2:04:51
2430  Adam Lee               M 40-44    210/330       27:32       54:13     1:18:43       54:14    9:32     2:04:51
2431  Betsy Kurtz            F 30-34    147/401       29:08       57:35     1:23:34       57:37    9:32     2:04:51
2432  Nathan Welty           M 30-34    216/342       28:35       57:07     1:22:49       57:09    9:32     2:04:52
2433  Bill Harlow            M 55-59     84/166       29:09       57:23     1:23:26       57:25    9:32     2:04:53
2434  Brooke Hazel           F 20-24     94/203       33:44     1:03:13     1:28:38     1:03:15    9:32     2:04:53
2435  Sarah Hamilton         F 25-29    153/378       29:54       59:55     1:26:04       59:56    9:32     2:04:55
2436  Peter Pang             M 45-49    165/281       30:34       58:48     1:23:42       58:49    9:32     2:04:56
2437  Dawn Green             F 45-49     86/297       29:02       56:18     1:23:05       56:20    9:32     2:04:56
2438  Ann Dougherty          F 40-44    157/400       30:37       59:52     1:25:23       59:53    9:32     2:04:57
2439  Jimmy Hayden           M 25-29    213/307       29:27       59:12     1:25:07       59:14    9:32     2:04:59
2440  Kristen Saler          F 40-44    158/400       30:36       59:52     1:25:23       59:53    9:32     2:04:59
2441  Corey Seegers          M 40-44    211/330       31:11     1:00:23     1:26:20     1:00:24    9:33     2:05:02
2442  Shelly Wyman           F 50-54     55/216       29:56       57:56     1:24:21       57:59    9:33     2:05:02
2443  Paul Wyman             M 50-54    115/233       29:56       57:57     1:24:20       57:58    9:33     2:05:02
2444  Andrew Wood            M 50-54    116/233       31:55     1:01:43     1:27:22     1:01:43    9:33     2:05:03
2445  Haley Westfall         F 20-24     95/203       30:22     1:00:06     1:26:17     1:00:08    9:33     2:05:03
2446  David Collier          M 65-69      19/62       30:04       59:49     1:25:52       59:51    9:33     2:05:04
2447  David Burg             M 35-39    181/284       29:12       57:45     1:24:19       57:46    9:33     2:05:05
2448  Matthew Gerber         M 45-49    166/281       31:48     1:00:56     1:26:32     1:00:57    9:33     2:05:07
2449  Phil Hoffman           M 45-49    167/281       31:18     1:00:51     1:26:14     1:00:52    9:33     2:05:07
2450  Stephanie Wood         F 30-34    148/401       29:09       58:29     1:24:45       58:31    9:33     2:05:09
2451  Brittany Gregus        F 25-29    154/378       30:08       59:10     1:25:13       59:12    9:33     2:05:09
2452  Daniel Seabaugh        M 35-39    182/284       31:43     1:01:30     1:27:28     1:01:32    9:33     2:05:09
2453  Andy Vogt              M 35-39    183/284       32:49     1:02:05     1:27:22     1:02:07    9:33     2:05:10
2454  Randall Nowak          M 35-39    184/284       29:22       58:37     1:24:45       58:39    9:33     2:05:10
2455  Daniel Burson          M 20-24    113/152       30:21     1:02:46     1:28:46     1:02:48    9:33     2:05:12
2456  Caroline Milsk         F 25-29    155/378       32:00     1:01:26     1:27:34     1:01:27    9:34     2:05:13
2457  Ed Hine                M 65-69      20/62       30:55       59:28                   59:30    9:34     2:05:13
2458  Joseph Cantrell        M 45-49    168/281       30:18       59:45     1:25:36       59:48    9:34     2:05:13
2459  Sara Mc Fall           F 40-44    159/400       30:38       59:47     1:25:39       59:49    9:34     2:05:13
2460  Joel Huff              M 20-24    114/152       31:30     1:01:37     1:27:00     1:01:37    9:34     2:05:13
2461  Erin Steingruby        F 30-34    149/401       30:51       59:57     1:25:54       59:58    9:34     2:05:14
2462  Jennifer Walden-Fain   F 50-54     56/216       30:07       58:56     1:24:45       58:58    9:34     2:05:14
2463  Julie Treida           F 35-39    159/361       30:52     1:00:18     1:26:03     1:00:20    9:34     2:05:14
2464  Justin Young           M 40-44    212/330       32:34     1:03:07     1:28:46     1:03:08    9:34     2:05:15
2465  Nancy Fogle            F 55-59     32/147       32:05     1:01:32     1:27:15     1:01:33    9:34     2:05:15
2466  Todd Hart              M 45-49    169/281       30:18       59:47     1:25:36       59:48    9:34     2:05:15
2467  Allyssa Edwards        F 20-24     96/203       31:44     1:01:06     1:26:47     1:01:08    9:34     2:05:15
2468  Harrison Evans         M 20-24    115/152       25:47       52:41     1:21:19       52:43    9:34     2:05:15
2469  Lindsay Mundy          F 30-34    150/401       31:29     1:01:29     1:27:26     1:01:31    9:34     2:05:16
2470  Jason Treida           M 20-24    116/152       30:51     1:00:18     1:26:03     1:00:20    9:34     2:05:17
2471  Bernadette Huston      F 65-69       4/48       29:34       58:28     1:24:43       58:29    9:34     2:05:18
2472  Dario Espinoza         M 40-44    213/330       31:36     1:01:51     1:29:00     1:01:53    9:34     2:05:18
2473  Jaylin Miller          M 25-29    214/307       31:56     1:01:44     1:27:50     1:01:46    9:34     2:05:20
2474  Olivia Huffman         F 20-24     97/203       31:46     1:01:08     1:26:47     1:01:08    9:34     2:05:20
2475  Katia Gonzalez Aguilar F 16-19      35/63       29:45       58:38     1:25:44       58:40    9:34     2:05:20
2476  Kathleen Washy         F 50-54     57/216       28:49       56:28     1:22:19       56:30    9:34     2:05:22
2477  Zach McNulty           M 30-34    217/342       30:21       59:23     1:25:39       59:24    9:34     2:05:22
2478  Jim Sullivan           M 50-54    117/233       29:30       58:23     1:24:49       58:25    9:34     2:05:23
2479  Monica Shields         F 35-39    160/361       30:46     1:00:07     1:26:20     1:00:09    9:34     2:05:25
2480  John Chege             M 45-49    170/281       30:45     1:04:10     1:28:47     1:04:12    9:34     2:05:25
2481  Shobana Pandian        F 45-49     87/297       29:40       59:15     1:25:45       59:16    9:35     2:05:25
2482  David Beckwith         M 60-64     61/137                 1:00:07                            9:35     2:05:25
2483  Luna Rodermund         F 13-15      23/32       30:36       59:28     1:25:39       59:29    9:35     2:05:26
2484  Ira Maher              M 30-34    218/342       31:03     1:00:54     1:27:01     1:00:55    9:35     2:05:26
2485  Doug Galayda           M 60-64     62/137       29:01       58:05     1:24:36       58:07    9:35     2:05:26
2486  Eric Stidman           M 35-39    185/284       32:05       59:54     1:24:46       59:56    9:35     2:05:27
2487  Anne Gesior            F 60-64     22/111       29:40       58:30     1:24:27       58:33    9:35     2:05:27
2488  Lance Delbrugge        M 35-39    186/284       30:25       58:11     1:23:35       58:12    9:35     2:05:27
2489  Eiji Yamamoto          M 55-59     85/166       30:44     1:00:23     1:26:30     1:00:25    9:35     2:05:28
2490  Jennifer Marble        F 45-49     88/297       31:34     1:00:51     1:27:01     1:00:53    9:35     2:05:29
2491  Michael Kelley         M 35-39    187/284       32:35     1:03:08     1:29:39     1:03:10    9:35     2:05:29
2492  Mary Demoss            F 60-64     23/111       30:58     1:00:42     1:26:58     1:00:44    9:35     2:05:29
2493  Jeremy Barrett         M 35-39    188/284       30:03       59:09     1:25:52       59:11    9:35     2:05:30
2494  Mark Saltsgaver        M 55-59     86/166       29:59       59:53     1:26:05       59:55    9:35     2:05:30
2495  Jeff Beaman            M 55-59     87/166       31:09     1:00:19     1:25:56     1:00:21    9:35     2:05:30
2496  Tyler Sanders          M 35-39    189/284       29:23       58:00     1:23:51       58:02    9:35     2:05:31
2497  Trevor Gentner         M 25-29    215/307       30:37       59:39     1:25:14       59:41    9:35     2:05:34
2498  Troy Kloeppel          M 30-34    219/342       27:59       56:13     1:23:45       56:15    9:35     2:05:34
2499  Marlen Mata            M 25-29    216/307       32:01     1:01:27     1:27:32     1:01:28    9:35     2:05:35
2500  Catherine Edmonds      F 20-24     98/203       29:21       58:17     1:24:24       58:18    9:35     2:05:37
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2501  Callie Johnshoy        F 20-24     99/203       28:56       58:15     1:24:50       58:17    9:35     2:05:37
2502  Mary Reiboldt          F 45-49     89/297       30:01       59:24     1:25:42       59:26    9:36     2:05:38
2503  Kara House             F 40-44    160/400       31:59     1:01:54     1:28:32     1:01:55    9:36     2:05:39
2504  Lizzy Street           F 35-39    161/361       31:23     1:00:57     1:26:57     1:00:58    9:36     2:05:40
2505  Renae Saager           F 30-34    151/401       31:23     1:00:57     1:26:56     1:00:58    9:36     2:05:40
2506  William Slover         M 55-59     88/166       30:14     1:00:37     1:26:53     1:00:38    9:36     2:05:41
2507  Jamie Schumacher       F 30-34    152/401       31:02     1:00:27     1:26:36     1:00:29    9:36     2:05:41
2508  Jodi Garuccio          F 45-49     90/297       31:02     1:00:29     1:26:36     1:00:31    9:36     2:05:42
2509  Ethan Blake            M 20-24    117/152       31:45     1:03:21     1:28:53     1:03:22    9:36     2:05:42
2510  Sarah Stuerzenberger   F 40-44    161/400       29:28       58:14     1:24:23       58:16    9:36     2:05:42
2511  Annie Mays             F 25-29    156/378       30:56     1:01:05     1:27:25     1:01:06    9:36     2:05:42
2512  Emma Strenski          F 25-29    157/378       32:53     1:03:15     1:28:45     1:03:17    9:36     2:05:44
2513  Courtney Locke         F 30-34    153/401       32:41     1:04:20     1:30:31     1:04:21    9:36     2:05:44
2514  Eric Smith             M 45-49    171/281       31:27     1:00:30     1:26:23     1:00:31    9:36     2:05:46
2515  Adam Hoover            M 40-44    214/330       31:36     1:01:30     1:27:22     1:01:32    9:36     2:05:47
2516  Eric Clark             M 50-54    118/233       31:36     1:01:28     1:27:41     1:01:30    9:36     2:05:47
2517  Marla White            F 30-34    154/401       30:01       58:47     1:24:38       58:49    9:36     2:05:47
2518  Courtney Niese         F 25-29    158/378       30:57     1:01:05     1:27:26     1:01:07    9:36     2:05:48
2519  Kevin Fisher           M 30-34    220/342       29:49       58:00     1:23:09       58:01    9:36     2:05:50
2520  Kailin Bauman          F 30-34    155/401       30:02       58:44     1:24:38       58:46    9:36     2:05:50
2521  Keith Gough            M 50-54    119/233       30:25       59:03     1:25:13       59:05    9:37     2:05:52
2522  Rodney Jamison         M 60-64     63/137       30:41       59:53     1:25:54       59:55    9:37     2:05:52
2523  Jason Shimotake        M 40-44    215/330       31:19     1:00:54     1:27:15     1:00:56    9:37     2:05:52
2524  Lori Hodak             F 55-59     33/147       31:09     1:00:19     1:26:07     1:00:21    9:37     2:05:54
2525  Rook Khajenouri        M 60-64     64/137       32:35     1:03:26     1:29:28     1:03:28    9:37     2:05:54
2526  Bob Betts              M 45-49    172/281       32:38     1:03:12     1:30:01     1:03:14    9:37     2:05:55
2527  Nicole Eber            F 40-44    162/400       27:33       56:54     1:23:45       56:55    9:37     2:05:56
2528  Matt McGregor          M 30-34    221/342       29:29       58:24     1:24:36       58:26    9:37     2:05:59
2529  Brent Bacus            M 25-29    217/307       28:20       55:51     1:21:10       55:53    9:37     2:06:00
2530  Sarah Obermeier        F 16-19      36/63       30:16       57:50     1:26:29                9:37     2:06:01
2531  Barry Goodrich         M 60-64     65/137       29:28       58:14     1:24:23       58:16    9:37     2:06:02
2532  William Kurth          M 45-49    173/281       31:12     1:00:11     1:26:42     1:00:13    9:37     2:06:02
2533  Philip Shenk           M 30-34    222/342       29:20       58:58     1:24:15       59:00    9:37     2:06:02
2534  Ava Robinson           F 35-39    162/361       30:13       59:38     1:26:17       59:40    9:37     2:06:02
2535  David Waters           M 55-59     89/166       30:23       59:35     1:25:58       59:37    9:37     2:06:04
2536  Gary Stevens           M 50-54    120/233       34:50     1:04:48     1:29:36     1:04:49    9:38     2:06:05
2537  Larry Jones            M 65-69      21/62       31:41     1:01:30     1:27:42     1:01:32    9:38     2:06:09
2538  Audrey Hood            F 30-34    156/401       30:13       59:09     1:25:16       59:10    9:38     2:06:09
2539  Hannah Ho              F 20-24    100/203       32:25     1:02:57     1:29:10     1:02:59    9:38     2:06:10
2540  Christi Dee            F 40-44    163/400       28:52       57:42     1:23:20       57:43    9:38     2:06:10
2541  Mike Rhinehart         M 35-39    190/284       31:23     1:01:46     1:28:03     1:01:48    9:38     2:06:11
2542  Kari Hansen            F 40-44    164/400       31:33     1:01:40     1:27:27     1:01:42    9:38     2:06:12
2543  Aizat Zazlan           M 20-24    118/152       32:01     1:02:29     1:28:07     1:02:30    9:38     2:06:13
2544  Anjelica Fresia        F 30-34    157/401       29:31       58:05     1:24:48       58:06    9:38     2:06:13
2545  Chris Garrett          M 30-34    223/342       29:31       57:52     1:23:40       57:54    9:38     2:06:14
2546  Andrew Drenth          M 35-39    191/284       29:44       57:17     1:21:42       57:19    9:38     2:06:14
2547  Mark Parnella          M 60-64     66/137       30:37     1:00:25     1:26:51     1:00:26    9:38     2:06:17
2548  Christen Johnson       F 30-34    158/401       28:31       57:28     1:24:13       57:30    9:38     2:06:17
2549  Adam Hollinger         M 20-24    119/152       32:15     1:02:27     1:28:43     1:02:29    9:39     2:06:18
2550  Kole Loehmer           M 20-24    120/152       29:35       57:54     1:24:01       57:55    9:39     2:06:19
2551  K Musser               M 25-29    218/307       30:19       59:58     1:26:19     1:00:00    9:39     2:06:19
2552  Louis Mesker           M 55-59     90/166       29:20       58:39     1:25:19       58:40    9:39     2:06:21
2553  Perry Hovermale        M 30-34    224/342       30:38       59:40     1:25:20       59:41    9:39     2:06:22
2554  Erik Roggeman          M 45-49    174/281       30:57     1:00:29     1:26:40     1:00:30    9:39     2:06:22
2555  Laura Koeppen          F 30-34    159/401       29:37       57:48     1:24:30                9:39     2:06:23
2556  Andrew Allard          M 50-54    121/233       30:19       58:56     1:25:58       58:58    9:39     2:06:24
2557  Allie Biggs            F 30-34    160/401       30:40       59:52     1:26:29       59:54    9:39     2:06:28
2558  Emilia Garcia          F 40-44    165/400       31:33     1:01:09     1:28:03     1:01:11    9:39     2:06:28
2559  Julie Long             F 35-39    163/361       31:16     1:01:08     1:27:09     1:01:09    9:40     2:06:35
2560  Marcus Whited          M 45-49    175/281       30:14       59:10     1:24:46       59:11    9:40     2:06:35
2561  Mercedes Corredor      F 25-29    159/378       32:11     1:04:05     1:29:35     1:04:06    9:40     2:06:36
2562  Robin Day              F 60-64     24/111       30:50     1:00:33     1:26:37     1:00:35    9:40     2:06:37
2563  Jamie Fields           F 45-49     91/297       31:13     1:00:54     1:27:30     1:00:56    9:40     2:06:39
2564  Amy Sturges            F 45-49     92/297       31:14     1:00:55     1:27:30     1:00:56    9:40     2:06:39
2565  Davis MacAulay         M 35-39    192/284       29:27       58:04     1:24:36       58:05    9:40     2:06:40
2566  Keenan Mumma           M 25-29    219/307       31:04     1:00:29     1:26:51     1:00:30    9:40     2:06:41
2567  Barbara Buttin         F 50-54     58/216       30:41     1:00:25     1:26:51     1:00:27    9:40     2:06:41
2568  Lisa Emanuele          F 40-44    166/400       29:10       58:10     1:25:09       58:12    9:40     2:06:42
2569  Michelle Wilson        F 25-29    160/378       30:39     1:00:25     1:27:07     1:00:27    9:40     2:06:43
2570  Samantha Steele        F 40-44    167/400       32:38     1:02:11     1:28:33     1:02:12    9:40     2:06:43
2571  Emily Pion             F 30-34    161/401       32:17     1:02:03     1:29:39     1:02:04    9:40     2:06:44
2572  Millie Marina Noland   F 55-59     34/147       29:36       58:31     1:25:15       58:33    9:41     2:06:47
2573  Sirine Larbi           F 16-19      37/63       30:36     1:00:51     1:27:28     1:00:55    9:41     2:06:48
2574  Hannah Brenton         F 30-34    162/401       30:25     1:01:13     1:27:46     1:01:14    9:41     2:06:48
2575  Nicholas Perry         M 25-29    220/307       30:49     1:00:15     1:26:42     1:00:17    9:41     2:06:48
2576  Ricky Pyle             M 60-64     67/137       33:15     1:02:30     1:28:31     1:02:31    9:41     2:06:49
2577  Daniel Schmidt         M 30-34    225/342       31:30     1:01:15     1:27:35     1:01:16    9:41     2:06:50
2578  Blakely Gibeaut        F 20-24    101/203       31:20       59:47     1:27:34       59:50    9:41     2:06:53
2579  Jean Peterson          F 55-59     35/147       33:29     1:02:18     1:27:49     1:02:20    9:41     2:06:53
2580  Sarah Purtell          F 20-24    102/203       27:42       54:15     1:21:09       54:16    9:41     2:06:54
2581  Tony Graf              M 50-54    122/233       30:04     1:00:07     1:26:26     1:00:09    9:41     2:06:55
2582  Brent Foster           M 35-39    193/284       29:51       58:18     1:24:17       58:20    9:41     2:06:56
2583  Chloe Pope-Levison     F 25-29    161/378       31:27     1:01:10     1:27:15     1:01:12    9:41     2:06:57
2584  Beth Whelan            F 30-34    163/401       29:39       59:06     1:25:27       59:08    9:42     2:06:58
2585  Robert Toy             M 60-64     68/137       30:36       59:42     1:25:33       59:43    9:42     2:07:01
2586  Kenneth O'Brien        M 25-29    221/307       30:39     1:00:10     1:26:42     1:00:11    9:42     2:07:01
2587  Erik Short             M 30-34    226/342       33:24     1:03:31     1:29:53     1:03:33    9:42     2:07:01
2588  Eric Smith             M 20-24    121/152       32:46     1:02:29     1:27:54     1:02:31    9:42     2:07:02
2589  Aaron Homoya           M 40-44    216/330       32:29     1:02:11     1:28:30     1:02:12    9:42     2:07:02
2590  Jessica Wilhoite       F 35-39    164/361       30:44     1:00:40     1:27:35                9:42     2:07:02
2591  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       8/16       32:08     1:02:31     1:29:11     1:02:33    9:42     2:07:02
2592  Mary Fagan             F 20-24    103/203       32:45     1:02:28     1:27:54     1:02:30    9:42     2:07:03
2593  Sam Ponder             M 45-49    176/281       31:12     1:02:00     1:30:07     1:02:01    9:42     2:07:03
2594  Greg Cesare            M 40-44    217/330       32:30     1:02:11     1:28:30     1:02:12    9:42     2:07:03
2595  Chad Overholser        M 45-49    177/281       29:08       57:48     1:24:03       57:49    9:42     2:07:04
2596  Stephanie Thomas       F 30-34    164/401       27:54       59:16     1:26:20       59:18    9:42     2:07:05
2597  Natsuko Tsujimura      F 60-64     25/111       31:05     1:00:38     1:27:11     1:00:39    9:42     2:07:09
2598  Colin Staubach         M 40-44    218/330       31:10     1:01:26     1:28:06     1:01:28    9:42     2:07:09
2599  Kelli Ozdemir          F 40-44    168/400       31:49     1:02:15     1:28:47     1:02:18    9:42     2:07:09
2600  John Kosmatka          M 70-74       5/25       31:12     1:00:53     1:27:19     1:00:53    9:42     2:07:09
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2601  Amy Staubach           F 45-49     93/297       31:10     1:01:26     1:28:05     1:01:28    9:43     2:07:11
2602  John Fulkerson         M 45-49    178/281       31:55     1:01:51     1:28:29     1:01:53    9:43     2:07:11
2603  Jack Deavers           M 35-39    194/284       29:26       57:37     1:24:03                9:43     2:07:12
2604  Scott Warren           M 40-44    219/330       31:55     1:01:50     1:28:30     1:01:53    9:43     2:07:12
2605  Kendra Phillips        F 40-44    169/400       31:04     1:00:33     1:27:34     1:00:34    9:43     2:07:12
2606  Holly Kanning          F 30-34    165/401       30:57     1:00:22     1:26:42     1:00:23    9:43     2:07:13
2607  Joseph Grande          M 30-34    227/342       32:40     1:02:56     1:28:52     1:02:57    9:43     2:07:13
2608  Andrew Bissmeyer       M 30-34    228/342       32:18     1:01:55     1:29:06     1:01:56    9:43     2:07:14
2609  Chris Penix            M 30-34    229/342       30:28     1:00:44     1:27:19     1:00:46    9:43     2:07:16
2610  Cindy Steinbeck        F 45-49     94/297       30:31       59:09     1:25:52       59:10    9:43     2:07:16
2611  Ingrid Klauss          F 45-49     95/297       30:32     1:00:19     1:26:55     1:00:21    9:43     2:07:17
2612  Julie Anderson         F 35-39    165/361       29:16     1:06:11     1:31:03     1:06:13    9:43     2:07:21
2613  Jackson Wiese          M 10-12        2/4       31:04     1:01:01     1:27:14     1:01:03    9:43     2:07:22
2614  Blake Buhl             M 35-39    195/284       29:42       59:31     1:25:32       59:32    9:43     2:07:22
2615  Mitch Peterson         M 45-49    179/281       32:58     1:02:00     1:27:52     1:02:03    9:43     2:07:22
2616  Denise Jovanovich      F 45-49     96/297       30:19       59:56     1:26:41       59:58    9:44     2:07:23
2617  Abigail Schneider      F 13-15      24/32       27:26       58:23     1:26:02       58:25    9:44     2:07:23
2618  Jennifer Wiese         F 40-44    170/400       31:04     1:01:01     1:27:14     1:01:03    9:44     2:07:24
2619  Erin Townsend          F 40-44    171/400       31:21     1:01:49     1:28:56     1:01:51    9:44     2:07:24
2620  Josh Compton           M 25-29    222/307       29:43       57:17     1:23:07       57:19    9:44     2:07:25
2621  Gwendolyn Williams     F 13-15      25/32       31:10     1:00:50     1:28:42     1:00:52    9:44     2:07:25
2622  Sarah Standley         F 25-29    162/378                 1:02:49     1:29:48     1:02:50    9:44     2:07:27
2623  Katie Uppfalt          F 30-34    166/401       28:41       58:50     1:26:07       58:52    9:44     2:07:30
2624  Greg Williams          M 40-44    220/330       31:09     1:00:47     1:28:42     1:00:52    9:44     2:07:31
2625  Kayla Brown            F 25-29    163/378       32:49     1:02:44     1:28:45     1:02:47    9:44     2:07:32
2626  Allison Reilly         F 40-44    172/400       30:05       59:08     1:25:43       59:09    9:44     2:07:32
2627  Carlos Renteria        M 25-29    223/307       30:35       59:22     1:26:15       59:23    9:44     2:07:32
2628  Julie Frederick        F 35-39    166/361       30:08       59:09     1:25:45       59:10    9:44     2:07:33
2629  Mike Ketron            M 60-64     69/137       29:36       58:51     1:26:20       58:53    9:44     2:07:34
2630  George Tirb            M 50-54    123/233       31:15     1:01:18     1:28:12     1:01:19    9:44     2:07:35
2631  Baleigh Reid           F 25-29    164/378       32:49     1:02:45     1:28:45     1:02:46    9:44     2:07:35
2632  David Turner           M 25-29    224/307       30:18       57:23     1:24:08       57:25    9:44     2:07:35
2633  Michael Stocksick      M 40-44    221/330       33:25     1:03:39                 1:03:41    9:44     2:07:36
2634  Emily Myers            F 20-24    104/203       31:20       59:48     1:27:34       59:49    9:45     2:07:38
2635  Carmencita Lewis       F 55-59     36/147       31:39     1:01:13     1:27:49     1:01:14    9:45     2:07:39
2636  Christopher Grunden    M 45-49    180/281       31:57     1:01:23     1:27:21     1:01:24    9:45     2:07:40
2637  Steven Pace            M 55-59     91/166       29:31       57:45     1:24:34       57:47    9:45     2:07:41
2638  Justin Wilson          M 20-24    122/152       30:19       58:11     1:26:28       58:13    9:45     2:07:43
2639  Jackie Rizzi           F 20-24    105/203       28:39       57:54     1:25:11       57:56    9:45     2:07:43
2640  Sandra Loeb            F 45-49     97/297       31:01     1:00:52     1:27:40     1:00:53    9:45     2:07:45
2641  Don Rood               M 50-54    124/233       30:39     1:00:52     1:27:35     1:00:54    9:45     2:07:46
2642  Kari Sandifer          F 35-39    167/361       31:52     1:01:45     1:27:58     1:01:47    9:45     2:07:46
2643  Amanda Gustin          F 35-39    168/361       32:38     1:03:31     1:30:09     1:03:32    9:45     2:07:47
2644  Nicole Swisher         F 40-44    173/400       30:06       59:44     1:26:53       59:45    9:45     2:07:47
2645  Bruce Price            M 65-69      22/62       31:42     1:01:19     1:27:57     1:01:21    9:45     2:07:48
2646  Lauren Sample          F 30-34    167/401       31:44     1:01:45     1:28:28     1:01:47    9:45     2:07:48
2647  Sarah Wasilak          F 25-29    165/378       32:40     1:02:59     1:28:55     1:03:01    9:45     2:07:48
2648  Debbie Lambert         F 55-59     37/147       31:02     1:00:33     1:27:08     1:00:35    9:46     2:07:50
2649  Katie Gaertner         F 25-29    166/378       33:08     1:02:59     1:29:17     1:03:03    9:46     2:07:50
2650  Michael Coates         M 35-39    196/284       29:06       57:57     1:25:33       57:59    9:46     2:07:51
2651  Monica Conrad          F 55-59     38/147       30:49     1:01:18                 1:01:20    9:46     2:07:52
2652  Kayla Dillman          F 30-34    168/401       31:37     1:01:49     1:28:33     1:01:50    9:46     2:07:52
2653  Kaleb Keeling          M 25-29    225/307       30:50     1:00:54     1:27:50     1:00:55    9:46     2:07:53
2654  John Wise              M 35-39    197/284       31:03     1:01:04     1:27:25     1:01:06    9:46     2:07:53
2655  Jake Wheatley          M 25-29    226/307       31:09     1:00:55     1:27:45     1:00:56    9:46     2:07:54
2656  Casey Riggs            F 25-29    167/378       32:53     1:05:03     1:30:56     1:05:05    9:46     2:07:56
2657  Christine Wise         F 35-39    169/361       31:03     1:01:04     1:27:25     1:01:06    9:46     2:07:56
2658  Riley Peppler          F 20-24    106/203       32:13     1:02:12     1:28:19     1:02:14    9:46     2:07:56
2659  Laszlo Gal             M 50-54    125/233       34:18     1:04:04     1:30:01     1:04:05    9:46     2:07:57
2660  Delaney Riester        F 20-24    107/203       32:05     1:02:08     1:28:13     1:02:10    9:46     2:07:58
2661  Enid Martindale        F 40-44    174/400       31:24     1:01:33     1:28:12     1:01:35    9:46     2:07:59
2662  Audrey Gardner         F 16-19      38/63       31:37     1:01:53     1:28:24     1:01:54    9:46     2:08:00
2663  Larry Fry              M 60-64     70/137       32:53     1:02:30     1:27:53     1:02:32    9:46     2:08:01
2664  Addison Clauss         F 16-19      39/63       31:09     1:00:49     1:27:15     1:00:50    9:47     2:08:03
2665  Ronnie Dickson         M 45-49    181/281       31:31     1:01:00     1:26:59     1:01:01    9:47     2:08:03
2666  Marco Pate             M 45-49    182/281       31:45     1:01:08     1:26:48     1:01:10    9:47     2:08:04
2667  Matthew Phillips       M 45-49    183/281       36:38     1:06:36     1:31:16     1:06:37    9:47     2:08:05
2668  William Knox           M 60-64     71/137       31:45     1:02:06     1:28:31     1:02:08    9:47     2:08:06
2669  Angie Hoskins          F 50-54     59/216       29:35       58:27     1:24:51       58:29    9:47     2:08:06
2670  Avery Kelsey           F 16-19      40/63       31:08     1:00:53     1:29:25     1:00:54    9:47     2:08:07
2671  Jennifer Davey         F 45-49     98/297       31:33     1:02:11     1:28:32     1:02:12    9:47     2:08:07
2672  Mallory Larsen         F 30-34    169/401       30:45     1:00:38     1:27:16     1:00:39    9:47     2:08:08
2673  Robert Mercuri         M 50-54    126/233       36:36     1:06:35     1:31:16     1:06:37    9:47     2:08:08
2674  Mimi Baker             F 20-24    108/203       31:02     1:00:27     1:27:12     1:00:28    9:47     2:08:09
2675  Anthony Pekarek        M 30-34    230/342       29:23       57:58     1:25:42       58:00    9:47     2:08:09
2676  Wendy Edwards          F 50-54     60/216       31:18     1:01:29     1:28:42     1:01:31    9:47     2:08:10
2677  Julie Kunkle           F 40-44    175/400       30:19     1:00:25     1:27:25     1:00:26    9:47     2:08:11
2678  Ashley Drenth          F 30-34    170/401       32:14     1:02:49     1:28:45     1:02:51    9:47     2:08:12
2679  Chloe Selleck          F 40-44    176/400       30:53       59:34     1:25:56       59:36    9:47     2:08:13
2680  Levi Holmes            M 30-34    231/342       30:53       59:35     1:25:57       59:36    9:47     2:08:13
2681  Casey Parks            M 40-44    222/330       31:23     1:00:36     1:27:36                9:47     2:08:13
2682  Kelly MacHiorlatti     F 50-54     61/216       31:08     1:01:34     1:28:13     1:01:37    9:47     2:08:14
2683  Nathan Garrett         M 40-44    223/330       31:29     1:00:22     1:26:14     1:00:24    9:48     2:08:17
2684  Ryan Dumstorff         M 35-39    198/284       29:51     1:00:05     1:26:58     1:00:07    9:48     2:08:17
2685  Megan Parsons          F 40-44    177/400       31:43     1:01:06     1:27:32     1:01:08    9:48     2:08:20
2686  Brandon Rose           M 25-29    227/307       26:16       52:07     1:17:57       52:09    9:48     2:08:20
2687  Seth Goodreau          M 20-24    123/152       30:29     1:00:09     1:26:16     1:00:11    9:48     2:08:21
2688  Jacob Barker           M 35-39    199/284       29:47     1:01:34     1:27:53     1:01:35    9:48     2:08:21
2689  Stephanie Jack         F 35-39    170/361       32:04     1:02:54     1:29:32     1:02:55    9:48     2:08:22
2690  Kristin Murphy         F 45-49     99/297       32:07     1:01:28     1:28:15     1:01:29    9:48     2:08:22
2691  Kevin Biggs            M 25-29    228/307       30:35       59:03     1:25:51       59:05    9:48     2:08:22
2692  Shelly Garza           F 45-49    100/297       29:55     1:00:03     1:27:12     1:00:04    9:48     2:08:23
2693  Chrissi Blake          F 50-54     62/216       31:16     1:02:53     1:28:54     1:02:54    9:48     2:08:23
2694  Lisa Gausmann          F 45-49    101/297       29:55     1:00:03     1:27:12     1:00:04    9:48     2:08:23
2695  Ram Sudheer Voleti     M 30-34    232/342       29:21       59:12     1:26:20       59:13    9:48     2:08:24
2696  Brenda Hennessey       F 40-44    178/400       31:32     1:01:57     1:28:29     1:01:58    9:48     2:08:24
2697  Jeff Hall              M 35-39    200/284       32:41     1:03:26     1:29:36     1:03:27    9:48     2:08:24
2698  Patrick Murphy         M 50-54    127/233       32:09     1:01:31     1:28:17     1:01:32    9:48     2:08:25
2699  Sarah Tucker           F 20-24    109/203       30:38     1:00:44     1:27:46     1:00:46    9:48     2:08:27
2700  Antoine Saliba         M 30-34    233/342       30:31     1:00:32     1:27:30     1:00:34    9:48     2:08:27
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2701  Douglas Williams       M 55-59     92/166       32:42     1:03:00     1:29:33     1:03:02    9:48     2:08:27
2702  Jack Hearld            M 13-15      27/34       29:07                 1:32:34     1:03:34    9:48     2:08:28
2703  Alec Means             M 16-19      64/74       29:05     1:00:19     1:32:33     1:03:33    9:48     2:08:28
2704  Lucas Steward          M 16-19      65/74       29:07     1:00:21     1:32:35     1:03:33    9:48     2:08:28
2705  Rafi Siddiqi           M 55-59     93/166       30:37       59:51     1:27:16       59:53    9:49     2:08:29
2706  Jenny Rutkauakas       F 40-44    179/400       29:53       59:26     1:26:27       59:29    9:49     2:08:32
2707  Andrea Burkholder      F 40-44    180/400       30:50     1:00:27     1:26:52     1:00:28    9:49     2:08:33
2708  Marilyn Zell           F 40-44    181/400       31:28     1:01:02     1:27:58     1:01:04    9:49     2:08:34
2709  Sheri Leum             F 50-54     63/216       31:47     1:01:41     1:27:53     1:01:43    9:49     2:08:34
2710  Mark Miller            M 45-49    184/281       30:11     1:00:00     1:27:14     1:00:02    9:49     2:08:35
2711  Sarah Taylor           F 35-39    171/361       34:06     1:05:37     1:32:29     1:05:38    9:49     2:08:35
2712  Mary Jo Bicanovsky     F 55-59     39/147       31:16     1:00:05     1:26:26     1:00:07    9:49     2:08:35
2713  Damian Siela           M 35-39    201/284       33:09     1:04:30     1:32:22     1:04:31    9:49     2:08:36
2714  Nick Friedman          M 35-39    202/284       29:41       58:31     1:24:11       58:32    9:49     2:08:36
2715  Joseph Arulappan Pappi M 35-39    203/284       32:36     1:02:52     1:30:04     1:02:54    9:49     2:08:36
2716  Helen Stauffer         F 65-69       5/48       31:24     1:01:13     1:28:00     1:01:16    9:49     2:08:38
2717  Larry Schulz           M 55-59     94/166       32:38     1:02:54     1:30:05     1:02:55    9:49     2:08:40
2718  Chip Mahaney           M 55-59     95/166       30:33       59:19     1:27:56       59:20    9:49     2:08:40
2719  Courtney Cortez        F 40-44    182/400       32:44     1:03:27     1:29:57     1:03:29    9:50     2:08:44
2720  Todd Garber            M 35-39    204/284       29:24       58:53     1:26:05                9:50     2:08:45
2721  Katie Hurst            F 20-24    110/203       30:18       58:38     1:25:11                9:50     2:08:46
2722  Len Servedio           M 60-64     72/137       31:03     1:00:57     1:28:19     1:00:58    9:50     2:08:47
2723  Aaron Miller           M 20-24    124/152       27:56       53:03     1:17:21       53:04    9:50     2:08:48
2724  Nick McCallum          M 40-44    224/330       30:49     1:01:26     1:28:43     1:01:28    9:50     2:08:48
2725  Trevor Bridgewater     M 40-44    225/330       32:43     1:03:28     1:28:51     1:03:31    9:50     2:08:48
2726  Caroline Daily         F 25-29    168/378       32:18     1:02:56     1:30:49     1:02:57    9:50     2:08:51
2727  Kelly Smith            F 25-29    169/378       32:18     1:02:57     1:30:49     1:02:59    9:50     2:08:52
2728  Dave Gowan             M 50-54    128/233       33:20     1:03:22     1:29:30     1:03:24    9:50     2:08:53
2729  Stephen Kyle           M 30-34    234/342       31:39     1:01:19     1:28:12     1:01:20    9:50     2:08:53
2730  Brad Felblinger        M 45-49    185/281       33:16     1:03:41     1:30:43     1:03:43    9:50     2:08:54
2731  Leslie Tharpe          F 50-54     64/216       32:20     1:02:15     1:29:19     1:02:17    9:50     2:08:54
2732  Becky Claas            F 40-44    183/400       32:14     1:02:46     1:29:47     1:02:47    9:50     2:08:55
2733  Hannah Peterson        F 25-29    170/378       32:10     1:02:43     1:29:21     1:02:44    9:51     2:08:56
2734  Michael Ryan           M 65-69      23/62       31:12     1:00:27     1:27:46     1:00:29    9:51     2:08:59
2735  Sara Eller             F 40-44    184/400       32:56     1:03:13     1:29:46     1:03:14    9:51     2:08:59
2736  Peter Gilboy           M 40-44    226/330       29:48       59:00     1:26:49       59:01    9:51     2:08:59
2737  Angela Penn            F 40-44    185/400       32:14     1:02:46     1:29:47     1:02:47    9:51     2:08:59
2738  Elizabath Means        F 16-19      41/63       30:34       59:48     1:26:15       59:49    9:51     2:09:00
2739  Jeremiah Tindal        M 13-15      28/34       31:49     1:00:13     1:25:19     1:00:15    9:51     2:09:00
2740  Heather Gibson         F 50-54     65/216       30:34     1:00:09     1:27:25     1:00:09    9:51     2:09:00
2741  Ira Means              M 50-54    129/233       30:34       59:47     1:26:15       59:48    9:51     2:09:02
2742  Christina Conti        F 50-54     66/216       32:19     1:02:34     1:29:39     1:02:36    9:51     2:09:03
2743  Christopher Mullen     M 45-49    186/281       32:16     1:02:26     1:29:56     1:02:27    9:51     2:09:03
2744  Matthew Amberg         M 30-34    235/342       28:37       57:06     1:23:45       57:08    9:51     2:09:05
2745  Joyce Peipert          F 60-64     26/111       29:03       58:00     1:24:47       58:02    9:51     2:09:05
2746  Claire Edwards         F 20-24    111/203       31:25     1:01:27     1:28:40     1:01:29    9:51     2:09:06
2747  Doug Booth             M 30-34    236/342       28:39       57:08     1:23:46       57:09    9:51     2:09:07
2748  Irvin Nunez            M 30-34    237/342       30:34     1:00:01     1:26:56     1:00:03    9:51     2:09:07
2749  George Nietert         M 65-69      24/62       30:40     1:01:01     1:27:31     1:01:02    9:52     2:09:09
2750  Mike Hosek             M 70-74       6/25       31:09     1:00:20     1:26:38     1:00:21    9:52     2:09:11
2751  Nick Tomich            M 40-44    227/330       32:39     1:03:20     1:29:45     1:03:22    9:52     2:09:12
2752  Brian Hoffbauer        M 45-49    187/281       31:46     1:00:52     1:27:17     1:00:53    9:52     2:09:12
2753  Kylie Garcia           F 25-29    171/378       31:31     1:01:41     1:28:05     1:01:42    9:52     2:09:12
2754  John Hall              M 55-59     96/166       31:17     1:01:10     1:28:46     1:01:13    9:52     2:09:15
2755  Holly Gnuse            F 30-34    171/401       30:37     1:00:54     1:27:40     1:00:55    9:52     2:09:16
2756  Gregory Brubaker       M 50-54    130/233       31:30     1:01:05     1:29:22     1:01:06    9:52     2:09:17
2757  Steven Wellborn        M 50-54    131/233       30:59     1:00:57     1:27:24     1:00:58    9:52     2:09:17
2758  Julie Brubaker         F 45-49    102/297       31:30     1:01:05     1:29:21     1:01:06    9:52     2:09:17
2759  Megan Shea             F 25-29    172/378       32:36     1:03:03     1:30:01     1:03:04    9:52     2:09:17
2760  Caroline Kernan        F 25-29    173/378       32:35     1:03:03     1:30:01     1:03:04    9:52     2:09:19
2761  Haley Russell          F 35-39    172/361       31:25     1:00:41     1:27:00     1:00:41    9:53     2:09:21
2762  Beth Amy               F 55-59     40/147       33:18     1:06:21     1:36:09     1:06:22    9:53     2:09:22
2763  Brittany Benson        F 45-49    103/297       31:54     1:01:56     1:29:00     1:01:57    9:53     2:09:22
2764  Brian Peterson         M 55-59     97/166       30:25       59:47     1:26:25       59:49    9:53     2:09:23
2765  Scout Bogan            M 20-24    125/152       29:49     1:02:03     1:31:09     1:02:04    9:53     2:09:24
2766  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       9/16       29:19       59:32     1:26:35       59:34    9:53     2:09:27
2767  Kevin Clasen           M 50-54    132/233       29:19       59:32     1:26:36       59:34    9:53     2:09:27
2768  Anna Stubbs            F 16-19      42/63       32:16     1:04:38     1:31:05     1:04:39    9:53     2:09:27
2769  Meg Schemanske         F 16-19      43/63       32:16     1:04:37     1:31:04     1:04:39    9:53     2:09:28
2770  Sydney Smith           F 16-19      44/63       32:16     1:04:37     1:31:05     1:04:39    9:53     2:09:29
2771  Madison Scheidler      F 16-19      45/63       32:16     1:04:37     1:31:05     1:04:39    9:53     2:09:29
2772  Samantha Smith         F 13-15      26/32       31:20     1:03:25     1:29:42     1:03:27    9:53     2:09:29
2773  Mark Boozell           M 60-64     73/137       29:07       57:50     1:25:55       57:51    9:53     2:09:30
2774  Tyler Roe              M 25-29    229/307       33:14     1:03:01     1:28:42     1:03:02    9:53     2:09:32
2775  Rich Schroeder         M 60-64     74/137       32:47     1:03:04     1:29:39     1:03:05    9:53     2:09:33
2776  Kam Baggette           F 55-59     41/147       30:34     1:00:30     1:27:16     1:00:31    9:53     2:09:33
2777  Eric Parcell           M 35-39    205/284       32:23     1:02:12     1:28:32     1:02:14    9:53     2:09:34
2778  Matt Laughlin          M 25-29    230/307       32:25     1:02:17     1:28:38     1:02:20    9:53     2:09:34
2779  Brent Lumbrezer        M 30-34    238/342       30:01       59:10     1:25:48       59:12    9:54     2:09:35
2780  Joshua Campbell        M 40-44    228/330       31:37     1:01:10     1:27:37     1:01:11    9:54     2:09:35
2781  Thomas Liberio         M 60-64     75/137       31:07     1:01:10     1:28:16     1:01:12    9:54     2:09:36
2782  Robvis Stamp           M 30-34    239/342       33:45     1:04:22     1:30:59     1:04:23    9:54     2:09:36
2783  Heather Hare           F 40-44    186/400       33:02     1:04:17     1:31:04     1:04:19    9:54     2:09:36
2784  Mary Paul              F 50-54     67/216       30:34       59:46     1:26:17       59:48    9:54     2:09:39
2785  Laura Baker            F 30-34    172/401       31:57     1:02:30     1:29:26     1:02:32    9:54     2:09:39
2786  Joseph Forman          M 40-44    229/330       31:58     1:02:48     1:29:12     1:02:49    9:54     2:09:39
2787  Kevin Hudoba           M 30-34    240/342       26:57       56:34     1:24:42       56:35    9:54     2:09:40
2788  Barry Dunham           M 40-44    230/330       33:30     1:02:52     1:28:48     1:02:54    9:54     2:09:40
2789  Jacob Smith            M 25-29    231/307       31:11     1:02:37     1:30:40     1:02:40    9:54     2:09:41
2790  Taylor Davis           F 25-29    174/378       32:49     1:02:46     1:28:45     1:02:47    9:54     2:09:41
2791  Andrew Owen            M 30-34    241/342       32:35     1:03:25     1:30:31     1:03:27    9:54     2:09:42
2792  Shaun Hughes           M 25-29    232/307       32:47     1:02:12     1:28:10     1:02:14    9:54     2:09:43
2793  Jennifer Willis        F 50-54     68/216       33:14     1:03:30     1:30:06     1:03:31    9:54     2:09:44
2794  Travis Taylor          M 40-44    231/330       31:24     1:01:25     1:28:36     1:01:26    9:54     2:09:44
2795  Ethan Grunden          M 20-24    126/152       30:39       59:52     1:25:51       59:54    9:54     2:09:45
2796  Cathy Culley           F 60-64     27/111       32:07     1:02:13     1:29:41     1:02:14    9:54     2:09:45
2797  Ginger Winder          F 65-69       6/48       30:40     1:01:01     1:27:59     1:01:03    9:54     2:09:47
2798  Jane Meyer             F 60-64     28/111       32:26     1:02:54     1:29:50     1:02:56    9:55     2:09:47
2799  Abby Bradshaw          F 25-29    175/378       29:56     1:00:18     1:27:46     1:00:19    9:55     2:09:49
2800  Molly Hillegass        F 30-34    173/401       32:27     1:02:55     1:29:50     1:02:56    9:55     2:09:49
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2801  Tracey Smith           F 35-39    173/361       32:02     1:02:17     1:29:04     1:02:18    9:55     2:09:49
2802  Erin Wolf              F 35-39    174/361       31:25     1:01:49     1:28:56     1:01:50    9:55     2:09:49
2803  Valerie Clements       F 35-39    175/361       30:13       59:51     1:27:03       59:53    9:55     2:09:51
2804  Paul Littleton         M 50-54    133/233       33:36     1:04:07     1:30:45     1:04:08    9:55     2:09:52
2805  Hannah Blake           F 20-24    112/203       33:10     1:03:38     1:30:07     1:03:39    9:55     2:09:53
2806  Shellie Taylor         F 50-54     69/216       31:18     1:01:57     1:29:03     1:01:59    9:55     2:09:55
2807  Ava Davidson           F 20-24    113/203       33:10     1:03:38     1:30:07     1:03:39    9:55     2:09:55
2808  Jeff Woodward          M 45-49    188/281       31:19     1:01:44     1:29:51     1:01:47    9:55     2:09:56
2809  Kyle Dickerson         M 30-34    242/342       29:30       57:29     1:23:38       57:32    9:55     2:09:56
2810  Jennifer Drudge        F 40-44    187/400       31:59     1:01:55     1:28:33     1:01:56    9:55     2:09:56
2811  Daiji Wada             M 40-44    232/330                                                    9:55     2:10:00
2812  John Cardwell          M 40-44    233/330       30:06       58:40     1:25:22       58:42    9:55     2:10:00
2813  Hiroshi Okabe          M 45-49    189/281       31:21     1:01:07     1:27:43     1:01:08    9:55     2:10:00
2814  Danielle Gabriele      F 25-29    176/378       31:48     1:02:15     1:29:14     1:02:17    9:56     2:10:01
2815  Bill Comus             M 55-59     98/166       35:20     1:03:47     1:29:22     1:03:48    9:56     2:10:02
2816  Michael Moos           M 60-64     76/137       35:03     1:04:45     1:31:33     1:04:46    9:56     2:10:03
2817  Jessica Leal           F 25-29    177/378       31:48     1:02:15     1:29:14     1:02:17    9:56     2:10:03
2818  Timothy Slawinski      M 50-54    134/233       31:40     1:01:14     1:28:06     1:01:17    9:56     2:10:03
2819  Anna Taylor            F 25-29    178/378       31:35     1:01:42     1:28:40     1:01:43    9:56     2:10:03
2820  Bill Fornes            M 50-54    135/233       31:41     1:01:46     1:29:06     1:01:47    9:56     2:10:03
2821  Anthony Tomaino        M 50-54    136/233       32:45     1:04:20     1:31:26     1:04:22    9:56     2:10:04
2822  Kait Tomaino           F 20-24    114/203       32:45     1:04:20     1:31:26     1:04:22    9:56     2:10:04
2823  Grant Geiss            M 30-34    243/342       30:48     1:00:43     1:28:57     1:02:12    9:56     2:10:04
2824  Maddy Howes            F 25-29    179/378       31:35     1:01:41     1:28:40     1:01:43    9:56     2:10:04
2825  Marissa Tremblay       F 30-34    174/401       31:40     1:01:46     1:29:06     1:01:48    9:56     2:10:05
2826  Alice Rademacher       F 50-54     70/216       28:10       58:02     1:26:48       58:03    9:56     2:10:07
2827  Vernie Criswell        M 65-69      25/62       30:33       59:53     1:26:46       59:55    9:56     2:10:09
2828  Devon Dean             F 40-44    188/400       31:11     1:00:33     1:26:55     1:00:34    9:56     2:10:10
2829  Judi Smith             F 50-54     71/216       32:36     1:02:45     1:29:52     1:02:46    9:56     2:10:13
2830  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      10/16       30:54     1:00:58     1:27:47     1:01:00    9:57     2:10:15
2831  Kylie Leyba            F 30-34    175/401       33:57     1:04:45     1:31:08     1:04:47    9:57     2:10:15
2832  Ethan Bremer           M 30-34    244/342       31:25     1:01:26     1:28:35     1:01:28    9:57     2:10:17
2833  Dionne Simmons         F 50-54     72/216       31:18     1:01:33     1:29:11     1:01:35    9:57     2:10:18
2834  Stephen Werner         M 40-44    234/330       29:06       59:17     1:26:57       59:19    9:57     2:10:19
2835  Dana Gillie            F 35-39    176/361       31:35     1:01:22     1:28:30     1:01:24    9:57     2:10:21
2836  Lauren Crawford        F 30-34    176/401       33:16     1:03:26     1:30:14     1:03:28    9:57     2:10:22
2837  Erin Cozad             F 20-24    115/203       31:46     1:01:57     1:29:05     1:01:58    9:57     2:10:23
2838  Phillip Lillge         M 40-44    235/330       33:09     1:04:31     1:31:36     1:04:32    9:57     2:10:24
2839  Gregory Smith          M 20-24    127/152       31:53     1:01:42     1:28:11     1:01:43    9:57     2:10:24
2840  Bob Wilson             M 60-64     77/137       31:10     1:00:41     1:28:14     1:00:43    9:57     2:10:24
2841  Lauren Morse           F 35-39    177/361       30:53     1:01:15     1:29:13     1:01:16    9:57     2:10:24
2842  Kay Schuetter          F 45-49    104/297       30:48     1:00:16     1:27:16     1:00:17    9:57     2:10:25
2843  Mary Moore             F 13-15      27/32       31:21     1:03:26     1:31:59     1:03:28    9:57     2:10:25
2844  Dana Cristee           F 55-59     42/147       31:55     1:02:56     1:30:03     1:02:57    9:58     2:10:27
2845  Lily Eizad             F 30-34    177/401       31:51     1:02:28     1:29:10     1:02:29    9:58     2:10:27
2846  Jorge Hernandez        M 55-59     99/166       34:01     1:06:08     1:32:39     1:06:10    9:58     2:10:28
2847  Samantha Stahl         F 30-34    178/401       32:11     1:02:40     1:29:59     1:02:41    9:58     2:10:30
2848  Matthew Duff           M 45-49    190/281       32:44     1:03:03     1:30:00     1:03:04    9:58     2:10:30
2849  Derek Lamle            M 25-29    233/307       32:44     1:03:54     1:31:23     1:03:56    9:58     2:10:34
2850  Chris Karas            M 50-54    137/233       31:34     1:01:44     1:28:39     1:01:47    9:58     2:10:34
2851  Ed Frampton            M 60-64     78/137       31:36     1:01:52     1:29:00     1:01:54    9:58     2:10:34
2852  Hila Collins           F 55-59     43/147       32:09     1:04:05     1:31:12     1:04:07    9:58     2:10:36
2853  Melody Berg            F 40-44    189/400       32:17     1:01:46     1:29:30     1:01:47    9:58     2:10:36
2854  Tommy Belt             M 60-64     79/137       32:09     1:02:46     1:29:25     1:02:47    9:58     2:10:37
2855  Haley Hohl             F 25-29    180/378       30:57     1:01:19     1:29:07     1:01:21    9:58     2:10:40
2856  Margaret Drew          F 65-69       7/48       31:37     1:01:47     1:30:06     1:01:48    9:59     2:10:42
2857  Deborah Radecki        F 65-69       8/48       33:26     1:03:28     1:30:29     1:03:30    9:59     2:10:42
2858  Nikki Hall             F 30-34    179/401       33:41     1:04:51     1:31:36     1:04:52    9:59     2:10:46
2859  David Buxton           M 60-64     80/137       32:13     1:02:54     1:29:46     1:02:56    9:59     2:10:47
2860  Cathy Dwyer            F 65-69       9/48       31:10     1:01:59     1:29:26     1:02:00    9:59     2:10:47
2861  Shawn Chase            M 45-49    191/281       32:15     1:02:42     1:29:59     1:02:44    9:59     2:10:48
2862  Fredy Gonzalez         M 35-39    206/284       27:02       54:34     1:22:31       54:37    9:59     2:10:48
2863  Scott Hendren          M 55-59    100/166       31:01     1:00:31     1:28:10     1:00:33    9:59     2:10:49
2864  Mike Muszynski         M 35-39    207/284       32:40     1:03:28     1:30:10     1:03:31    9:59     2:10:49
2865  Jennifer Petranek      F 40-44    190/400       31:50     1:02:31     1:29:53     1:02:34    9:59     2:10:51
2866  Travis Thompson        M 40-44    236/330       31:09                 1:27:53     1:00:44    9:59     2:10:51
2867  Jerry Bark             M 55-59    101/166       33:41     1:04:34     1:31:22     1:04:35    9:59     2:10:52
2868  Mike Rice              M 40-44    237/330       32:41     1:04:13     1:31:35     1:04:15    9:59     2:10:52
2869  Natalie Wiedl          F 20-24    116/203       32:46     1:04:01     1:31:28     1:04:02    9:59     2:10:52
2870  Varun Chowdary Patiban M 30-34    245/342       29:06       58:29     1:25:12       58:30   10:00     2:10:53
2871  Alison Tharp           F 40-44    191/400       32:00     1:01:42     1:30:58     1:01:43   10:00     2:10:54
2872  George Cornett         M 60-64     81/137       31:23     1:01:42     1:29:31     1:01:44   10:00     2:10:55
2873  Bailey Hinman          F 25-29    181/378       31:17     1:01:28     1:28:40     1:01:30   10:00     2:10:56
2874  Elle Wirick            F 25-29    182/378       33:03     1:04:09     1:31:17     1:04:11   10:00     2:10:57
2875  Alejandro Marcial      M 20-24    128/152       32:31     1:02:36     1:29:12     1:02:38   10:00     2:10:58
2876  Kim Aubuchon           F 35-39    178/361       31:50     1:02:30     1:29:53     1:02:34   10:00     2:10:58
2877  Bruce Clayton          M 40-44    238/330       31:58     1:02:23     1:29:22     1:02:24   10:00     2:11:01
2878  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      11/16       35:11     1:06:29     1:32:25     1:06:30   10:00     2:11:01
2879  Itzxul Moreno          F 25-29    183/378       30:47     1:01:34     1:28:58     1:01:36   10:00     2:11:01
2880  Stephanie Lanke        F 45-49    105/297       30:04       59:44     1:26:50       59:45   10:00     2:11:02
2881  Julie Stelzer          F 30-34    180/401       30:51     1:01:10     1:29:01     1:01:11   10:00     2:11:02
2882  Vincent Lamarca        M 45-49    192/281       30:30     1:00:45     1:27:21     1:00:48   10:00     2:11:02
2883  Graham Honaker         M 45-49    193/281       31:41     1:01:21     1:28:38               10:00     2:11:02
2884  Alexander Walden       M 13-15      29/34       30:07     1:00:18     1:28:20     1:00:21   10:00     2:11:04
2885  Prasad Poludasu        M 50-54    138/233       30:17       59:04     1:26:17       59:06   10:00     2:11:04
2886  Anna Baker             F 40-44    192/400       32:25     1:02:56     1:29:53     1:02:57   10:00     2:11:05
2887  Alison Dresser         F 25-29    184/378       31:14       59:13     1:23:51       59:16   10:00     2:11:06
2888  Michelle Rodriguez     F 45-49    106/297       34:54     1:04:23     1:31:27     1:04:24   10:01     2:11:08
2889  Mike McMurray          M 45-49    194/281       32:54     1:03:58     1:30:35     1:04:00   10:01     2:11:08
2890  Aaron Glaser           M 35-39    208/284       32:40     1:04:12     1:31:35     1:04:14   10:01     2:11:10
2891  Jessica Isom           F 30-34    181/401       32:06     1:02:57     1:30:34     1:02:59   10:01     2:11:10
2892  Joshua Clark           M 40-44    239/330       33:29     1:05:21     1:33:33     1:05:22   10:01     2:11:11
2893  Jacob Hodges           M 25-29    234/307       31:14       59:15     1:23:51       59:17   10:01     2:11:11
2894  Michael Murphy         M 40-44    240/330       31:56     1:01:51     1:28:50     1:01:53   10:01     2:11:12
2895  Samuel Pipiras         M 20-24    129/152       27:44       57:15     1:26:12       57:16   10:01     2:11:14
2896  Nick Toy               M 40-44    241/330       30:37     1:00:15     1:27:23     1:00:17   10:01     2:11:14
2897  Carrie Rice            F 35-39    179/361       32:41     1:04:12     1:31:36     1:04:15   10:01     2:11:15
2898  Alayna Bohan           F 35-39    180/361       29:29       58:18     1:26:10       58:20   10:01     2:11:15
2899  Kristan Huenink        F 40-44    193/400       33:27     1:04:47     1:31:52     1:04:49   10:01     2:11:18
2900  Karen Oconnell         F 65-69      10/48       31:48     1:02:09     1:29:29     1:02:11   10:02     2:11:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2901  Nicholas Polster       M 25-29    235/307       32:54     1:04:09     1:31:35     1:04:11   10:02     2:11:20
2902  Graham Smith           M 35-39    209/284       31:51     1:01:01     1:29:48     1:01:03   10:02     2:11:21
2903  Rob Woock              M 30-34    246/342       32:15     1:03:48     1:31:14     1:03:49   10:02     2:11:24
2904  Rachel Ira             F 40-44    194/400       31:04     1:01:25     1:29:15     1:01:28   10:02     2:11:24
2905  Jason Scott            M 45-49    195/281       36:09     1:06:53                           10:02     2:11:24
2906  Melissa Edwards        F 35-39    181/361       32:18     1:04:28     1:31:28     1:04:29   10:02     2:11:27
2907  Amanda Freeman         F 20-24    117/203       32:46     1:02:29     1:28:53     1:02:31   10:02     2:11:28
2908  John Hesser            M 25-29    236/307       32:14     1:02:21     1:30:14     1:02:23   10:02     2:11:30
2909  Lauren Steen Miller    M 25-29    237/307       31:02                 1:30:37     1:02:18   10:02     2:11:32
2910  Samantha Losier        F 25-29    185/378       32:47     1:04:49     1:31:42     1:04:51   10:03     2:11:33
2911  Paul Mullins           M 55-59    102/166       32:47     1:04:49     1:31:42     1:04:51   10:03     2:11:33
2912  Jonathan Scheele       M 45-49    196/281       32:27     1:04:08     1:31:44     1:04:10   10:03     2:11:33
2913  Cory Victor            M 40-44    242/330       31:51     1:04:08     1:31:57     1:04:09   10:03     2:11:33
2914  Christopher Heiny      M 20-24    130/152       35:40     1:06:03     1:31:40     1:06:05   10:03     2:11:35
2915  Sandra Vohs            F 40-44    195/400       32:03     1:02:31     1:29:30     1:02:33   10:03     2:11:35
2916  Sophia Lindley         F 25-29    186/378       35:38     1:05:59     1:31:38     1:06:01   10:03     2:11:35
2917  Sarah Heiny            F 20-24    118/203       35:39     1:06:00     1:31:39     1:06:01   10:03     2:11:36
2918  Jason Hoffman          M 40-44    243/330       27:26       55:52     1:25:19       55:54   10:03     2:11:36
2919  Michael Gebhart        M 25-29    238/307       30:43     1:01:21     1:29:25     1:01:22   10:03     2:11:37
2920  Holly Crawford         F 45-49    107/297       31:01     1:01:38     1:29:16     1:01:39   10:03     2:11:39
2921  Erika Gowan            F 50-54     73/216       33:20     1:03:21     1:29:39     1:03:23   10:03     2:11:39
2922  Katie Hendrickson      F 35-39    182/361       32:33     1:03:03     1:30:36     1:03:05   10:03     2:11:39
2923  Michael Beres          M 45-49    197/281       33:05     1:03:47     1:30:57     1:03:49   10:03     2:11:39
2924  Christopher Cox        M 45-49    198/281       33:07     1:03:46     1:30:56     1:03:48   10:03     2:11:39
2925  Mark Stipsits          M 50-54    139/233       33:04     1:03:45     1:30:55     1:03:47   10:03     2:11:40
2926  Andrew Good            M 30-34    247/342       29:27       58:42     1:25:42       58:44   10:03     2:11:40
2927  Jessica Rhoades        F 40-44    196/400       32:33     1:03:04     1:30:36     1:03:05   10:03     2:11:41
2928  Emily Klar             F 35-39    183/361       33:13     1:05:23     1:33:07     1:05:24   10:03     2:11:43
2929  Alexis Chavente        M 45-49    199/281       29:38       58:05     1:25:11       58:06   10:03     2:11:43
2930  Martha Stipsits        F 40-44    197/400       33:05     1:03:47     1:30:56     1:03:49   10:03     2:11:43
2931  Ashley Lawrence        F 45-49    108/297       29:30       57:52     1:25:56       57:54   10:04     2:11:45
2932  MacKenzie Swary        F 20-24    119/203       32:52     1:03:19     1:30:05     1:03:20   10:04     2:11:46
2933  Elizabeth Nuss         F 35-39    184/361       30:13       59:59     1:27:32     1:00:01   10:04     2:11:47
2934  Sarah Biewer           F 40-44    198/400       32:33     1:02:55     1:31:52     1:02:57   10:04     2:11:48
2935  Teri Butler            F 60-64     29/111       32:21     1:03:09     1:30:48     1:03:11   10:04     2:11:49
2936  Yingyi Tan             F 50-54     74/216       31:49     1:02:54     1:29:56     1:02:55   10:04     2:11:54
2937  Lara Huchteman         F 35-39    185/361       34:02     1:04:58     1:32:37     1:04:59   10:04     2:11:54
2938  Brian Wenzel           M 25-29    239/307       29:20     1:00:04     1:31:00               10:04     2:11:55
2939  Joseph Brasco          M 25-29    240/307       33:21     1:04:51     1:31:44     1:04:52   10:04     2:11:56
2940  Liz Love               F 40-44    199/400       32:32     1:03:03     1:30:36     1:03:05   10:04     2:11:57
2941  Felecia Marsh          F 30-34    182/401       32:25     1:02:55     1:30:25     1:02:56   10:04     2:11:58
2942  Ashley Apollonio-Hairs F 25-29    187/378       36:08     1:08:23     1:35:05     1:08:25   10:04     2:11:58
2943  Elizabeth Weber        F 40-44    200/400       32:44     1:03:46     1:31:19     1:03:48   10:05     2:11:58
2944  Rachel Smith           F 25-29    188/378       29:20                 1:31:00               10:05     2:11:58
2945  Amanda Horan           F 35-39    186/361       32:22     1:03:14     1:30:29     1:03:15   10:05     2:11:59
2946  Monterry Townsend      M 55-59    103/166       29:13       58:51     1:26:13       58:52   10:05     2:12:00
2947  Payton Sassano         F 20-24    120/203       34:38     1:05:51     1:32:56     1:05:52   10:05     2:12:02
2948  Brian Wolff            M 40-44    244/330       31:12     1:00:42     1:27:38     1:00:44   10:05     2:12:03
2949  Stephen McCauley       M 40-44    245/330       29:29     1:00:06     1:28:59     1:00:08   10:05     2:12:04
2950  Ilyse Brownstein       F 55-59     44/147       34:38     1:05:50     1:32:57     1:05:52   10:05     2:12:05
2951  Leslie Cook            F 25-29    189/378       33:31     1:04:35                 1:04:37   10:05     2:12:05
2952  Catherine Kedjidjian   F 50-54     75/216       34:37     1:05:52     1:32:57     1:05:53   10:05     2:12:05
2953  Philip Rapoport        M 20-24    131/152       29:29       59:54     1:27:56       59:55   10:05     2:12:09
2954  Rob Burghart           M 50-54    140/233       31:35     1:02:09     1:29:22     1:02:11   10:05     2:12:11
2955  Kyle Mosier            M 35-39    210/284       33:14     1:03:55     1:30:29     1:03:57   10:06     2:12:12
2956  Melissa Davis          F 40-44    201/400       32:08     1:03:40     1:31:11     1:03:41   10:06     2:12:12
2957  Kizer Sheldon          M 20-24    132/152       30:19       59:59     1:26:19     1:00:01   10:06     2:12:12
2958  Zach Benge             M 25-29    241/307       31:12     1:01:33     1:28:05     1:01:34   10:06     2:12:12
2959  Jamie Shanahan         F 30-34    183/401       30:58     1:01:00     1:29:18     1:01:02   10:06     2:12:17
2960  Sarah McManus          F 25-29    190/378       30:29       59:26     1:24:57       59:28   10:06     2:12:18
2961  Shari Wurthmann        F 55-59     45/147       33:15     1:05:16     1:32:48     1:05:18   10:06     2:12:19
2962  Samir Vyas             M 50-54    141/233       31:59     1:03:00     1:30:31     1:03:02   10:06     2:12:21
2963  Emily Shafer           F 30-34    184/401       32:32     1:04:32     1:31:38     1:04:34   10:06     2:12:23
2964  Molly Martz            F 30-34    185/401       32:34     1:04:34     1:31:40     1:04:35   10:07     2:12:28
2965  Joe Godinez            M 40-44    246/330       28:34       56:15     1:23:56       56:17   10:07     2:12:29
2966  Eugene Barry           M 75-79        3/7       31:30     1:02:06     1:30:05     1:02:08   10:07     2:12:30
2967  Kara Solomon           F 45-49    109/297       29:14       58:39     1:27:34       58:40   10:07     2:12:31
2968  Isabel Orth            F 16-19      46/63       31:42     1:01:51     1:29:45     1:01:53   10:07     2:12:33
2969  Elizabeth Leggett      F 20-24    121/203       33:58     1:05:16     1:32:36     1:05:18   10:07     2:12:34
2970  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      12/16       32:38     1:03:27     1:30:42     1:03:29   10:07     2:12:34
2971  Nicholas Prichodko     M 30-34    248/342       33:13     1:03:36     1:30:26     1:03:38   10:07     2:12:34
2972  Georgie Early          F 16-19      47/63       31:42     1:01:51     1:29:45     1:01:53   10:07     2:12:36
2973  Jody Littleton         F 50-54     76/216       33:24     1:04:58     1:31:54     1:05:00   10:07     2:12:36
2974  Reagan Knorr           F 20-24    122/203       32:04     1:02:05     1:29:34     1:02:06   10:07     2:12:36
2975  Molly Flook            F 30-34    186/401       30:34     1:01:35     1:29:33     1:01:38   10:07     2:12:37
2976  Thomas Reich           M 35-39    211/284       34:46     1:04:58     1:31:36     1:05:00   10:07     2:12:37
2977  Kristin Leggett        F 50-54     77/216       33:58     1:05:17     1:32:36     1:05:18   10:07     2:12:37
2978  Lauren Freedman        F 40-44    202/400       34:37     1:05:52     1:32:58     1:05:53   10:08     2:12:38
2979  Kent Kobernus          M 25-29    242/307       34:08     1:06:47     1:34:14     1:06:49   10:08     2:12:38
2980  Laurel Mikalouski      F 20-24    123/203       32:59     1:04:20     1:31:37     1:04:21   10:08     2:12:39
2981  Katie Kercheval        F 35-39    187/361       32:42     1:03:06     1:30:17     1:03:08   10:08     2:12:39
2982  Tyler Ashby            M 16-19      66/74       29:35       59:58     1:28:08       59:59   10:08     2:12:41
2983  Derek Flook            M 30-34    249/342       30:36     1:01:38     1:29:35     1:01:39   10:08     2:12:41
2984  Jim Berry              M 55-59    104/166       31:59     1:02:55     1:30:00     1:02:57   10:08     2:12:41
2985  Stephen Dudash         M 45-49    200/281       31:24     1:01:48     1:29:07     1:01:49   10:08     2:12:42
2986  Adam Kohne             M 35-39    212/284       32:56     1:03:42     1:30:48     1:03:45   10:08     2:12:44
2987  Jason Long             M 45-49    201/281       32:37     1:03:13     1:30:01     1:03:14   10:08     2:12:44
2988  Daniel Gustas          M 25-29    243/307       25:04       56:55     1:25:06       56:59   10:08     2:12:44
2989  Sourish Sarkar         M 45-49    202/281       32:06     1:01:56     1:28:56     1:01:58   10:08     2:12:45
2990  Nechama Lowy           F 20-24    124/203       31:52     1:01:10     1:28:05     1:01:11   10:08     2:12:45
2991  Shane Hillman          M 50-54    142/233       31:13     1:01:40     1:29:41     1:01:41   10:08     2:12:46
2992  Manajyoti Yadav        M 35-39    213/284       33:13     1:03:26     1:32:20     1:03:28   10:08     2:12:46
2993  Jennifer De Rocher     F 35-39    188/361       31:13     1:01:58     1:29:41     1:02:01   10:08     2:12:47
2994  Maddie Hensley         F 16-19      48/63       32:14     1:03:17     1:30:41     1:03:18   10:08     2:12:47
2995  Julia Johnson          F 16-19      49/63       32:15     1:03:17     1:30:42     1:03:19   10:08     2:12:49
2996  Stacy Crawley          F 45-49    110/297       31:14     1:01:59     1:29:42     1:02:01   10:08     2:12:49
2997  Adam Kern              M 25-29    244/307       31:54     1:02:31     1:32:03     1:02:32   10:08     2:12:50
2998  Martha Dominguez Heath F 30-34    187/401       31:53     1:02:56                 1:02:57   10:09     2:12:51
2999  Sam Reel               M 25-29    245/307       33:43     1:04:54     1:32:06     1:04:56   10:09     2:12:51
3000  Amy Kappele            F 50-54     78/216       32:50     1:04:34     1:32:57     1:04:36   10:09     2:12:54
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3001  Shelbi Cummings        F 45-49    111/297       33:35     1:04:58     1:32:13     1:04:59   10:09     2:12:55
3002  Alexandria Reel        F 25-29    191/378       33:43     1:04:54     1:32:07     1:04:56   10:09     2:12:55
3003  Amy Klueppel           F 45-49    112/297       32:50     1:04:36     1:32:57     1:04:36   10:09     2:12:55
3004  Jenna McMullen         F 25-29    192/378       29:55     1:01:32     1:30:07     1:01:33   10:09     2:12:56
3005  Daniel McMullen        M 30-34    250/342       29:54     1:01:33     1:30:07     1:01:34   10:09     2:12:56
3006  Brenda Hixson          F 50-54     79/216       29:37     1:00:09     1:29:08     1:00:10   10:09     2:12:58
3007  Nadine Haddad          F 50-54     80/216       30:28     1:00:43     1:28:11     1:00:44   10:09     2:12:58
3008  Tianshuo Bai           M 20-24    133/152       30:58     1:00:47     1:28:38     1:00:49   10:09     2:12:58
3009  Amale Lteif            F 45-49    113/297       30:29     1:00:42     1:28:11     1:00:44   10:09     2:13:00
3010  Sippi Katz-Janssen     F 45-49    114/297       33:40     1:05:56     1:33:19     1:05:59   10:09     2:13:01
3011  Scott Beltz            M 50-54    143/233       31:37     1:03:15     1:31:09     1:03:17   10:10     2:13:05
3012  Chase Lockwood         M 25-29    246/307       34:30     1:04:02     1:30:47     1:04:04   10:10     2:13:05
3013  Andrea McKitrick       F 40-44    203/400       31:42     1:02:29     1:30:29     1:02:30   10:10     2:13:07
3014  Dylan Johnston         M 20-24    134/152       33:52     1:05:34     1:32:50     1:05:35   10:10     2:13:07
3015  Liz Richards           F 20-24    125/203       32:47     1:03:32     1:31:26     1:03:34   10:10     2:13:08
3016  Margo Dehner           F 30-34    188/401       34:54     1:06:11     1:33:40     1:06:13   10:10     2:13:08
3017  Kelly House Avila      F 45-49    115/297       31:29     1:02:08     1:30:32     1:02:09   10:10     2:13:09
3018  Hannah Blesch          F 30-34    189/401       32:43     1:03:10     1:30:58     1:03:13   10:10     2:13:10
3019  Nilah Bonham           F 40-44    204/400       31:20     1:01:34     1:28:59     1:01:36   10:10     2:13:10
3020  Colleen Deryckere      F 30-34    190/401       31:51     1:02:43     1:30:36     1:02:44   10:10     2:13:11
3021  Stephanie Quiroz       F 30-34    191/401       33:35     1:05:25     1:32:39     1:05:26   10:10     2:13:11
3022  Susan Schmitt          F 70-74       2/11       31:57     1:03:24     1:30:57     1:03:25   10:10     2:13:12
3023  Josh Robertson         M 40-44    247/330       34:25     1:05:06     1:32:33     1:05:07   10:10     2:13:12
3024  Audra McAllistee       F 30-34    192/401       32:30     1:03:50     1:31:45     1:03:52   10:10     2:13:12
3025  Cameron McAllistee     M 25-29    247/307       32:29     1:03:50     1:31:44     1:03:51   10:10     2:13:14
3026  Jill Derryberry        F 40-44    205/400       32:21     1:03:01     1:30:53     1:03:03   10:10     2:13:14
3027  Qin Zhu                M 30-34    251/342       30:47     1:00:30     1:28:12     1:00:30   10:10     2:13:15
3028  Libby Young            F 30-34    193/401       31:41     1:02:59     1:31:14     1:03:00   10:10     2:13:16
3029  Marcia Jay             F 45-49    116/297       30:48     1:01:08                 1:01:09   10:10     2:13:16
3030  Jose Delgado           M 40-44    248/330       31:57     1:01:22     1:27:20     1:01:24   10:10     2:13:16
3031  Leah McCain            F 45-49    117/297       29:41       59:25     1:28:40       59:31   10:10     2:13:17
3032  Mike Kuebler           M 40-44    249/330       31:49     1:03:08     1:31:36     1:03:10   10:11     2:13:19
3033  Michelle Adams         F 35-39    189/361       32:45     1:07:05     1:34:18     1:07:07   10:11     2:13:20
3034  Jennifer Schipper      F 40-44    206/400       33:15     1:04:15     1:31:53     1:04:16   10:11     2:13:21
3035  Ken Qian               M 40-44    250/330       30:30     1:00:31     1:28:06     1:00:33   10:11     2:13:23
3036  Lorena Vaughn          F 40-44    207/400                 1:05:33     1:33:25     1:05:35   10:11     2:13:26
3037  Victoria Etchison      F 25-29    193/378       31:45     1:02:25     1:29:55     1:02:26   10:11     2:13:26
3038  Isaac Cooke            M 13-15      30/34       29:05     1:00:21     1:32:34     1:03:33   10:11     2:13:27
3039  Alex Etchison          M 25-29    248/307       31:44     1:02:24     1:29:52     1:02:26   10:11     2:13:28
3040  Adison Wagar           M 30-34    252/342       31:53     1:02:56     1:30:38     1:02:57   10:11     2:13:29
3041  Christopher Baker      M 45-49    203/281       31:11     1:00:11     1:26:02     1:00:12   10:12     2:13:30
3042  Michael Zemelko        M 35-39    214/284       33:29     1:05:29     1:33:13     1:05:30   10:12     2:13:31
3043  Joshua Adkins          M 30-34    253/342       32:43     1:03:29     1:30:50     1:03:31   10:12     2:13:33
3044  Jeffrey Gelwicks       M 55-59    105/166       31:42     1:02:09     1:29:49     1:02:11   10:12     2:13:34
3045  Rodney Urbano          M 55-59    106/166       32:54     1:02:52     1:30:14     1:02:54   10:12     2:13:36
3046  Jonathan Davidson      M 50-54    144/233       31:20     1:02:06     1:29:11     1:02:08   10:12     2:13:36
3047  Andrea Johnson         F 50-54     81/216       33:11     1:04:27     1:32:17     1:04:28   10:12     2:13:36
3048  Brad Hammond           M 45-49    204/281       30:35     1:00:45     1:28:27     1:00:46   10:12     2:13:36
3049  Breanne Rimkus         F 30-34    194/401       32:37     1:03:37     1:31:32     1:03:39   10:12     2:13:39
3050  Leslie Newlin          F 35-39    190/361       32:27     1:03:43     1:31:34     1:03:44   10:12     2:13:39
3051  Rose Olson             F 35-39    191/361       30:58     1:00:23     1:28:46     1:00:27   10:12     2:13:39
3052  Brenda Faulkner        F 40-44    208/400       31:19     1:02:08     1:30:01     1:02:10   10:12     2:13:39
3053  Leah Ortiz             F 35-39    192/361       33:00     1:03:47     1:31:14     1:03:49   10:12     2:13:40
3054  Jayne Glick            F 30-34    195/401       33:46     1:05:30     1:32:56     1:05:31   10:12     2:13:40
3055  Ivan Iazdi             M 45-49    205/281       28:53       58:13     1:27:13       58:16   10:12     2:13:41
3056  Mark Barry             M 45-49    206/281       32:14     1:03:09     1:30:38     1:03:11   10:12     2:13:41
3057  William Watts          M 30-34    254/342       32:38     1:03:37     1:31:33     1:03:39   10:12     2:13:42
3058  Donald Spring          M 60-64     82/137       32:33     1:03:19     1:31:03     1:03:20   10:12     2:13:43
3059  Suzanne Smith          F 60-64     30/111       32:21     1:03:33     1:31:53     1:03:35   10:13     2:13:44
3060  Lisa Myers             F 40-44    209/400       33:49     1:06:11     1:35:30     1:06:13   10:13     2:13:45
3061  Anthony Hunt           M 30-34    255/342       31:51     1:02:51     1:31:11     1:02:53   10:13     2:13:46
3062  Kaylie Raver           F 13-15      28/32       33:16     1:05:40     1:34:18     1:05:41   10:13     2:13:46
3063  Megan Allgeier         F 13-15      29/32       33:17     1:05:40     1:34:18     1:05:41   10:13     2:13:46
3064  Kelsey Maxwell         F 25-29    194/378       33:15     1:04:59     1:32:43     1:05:01   10:13     2:13:48
3065  Stephanie Herrington   F 30-34    196/401       33:54     1:05:48     1:34:08     1:05:49   10:13     2:13:48
3066  Tahan Menon            M 25-29    249/307       32:41     1:03:35     1:31:29     1:03:37   10:13     2:13:49
3067  Robert Coleman         M 35-39    215/284       29:00       59:16     1:27:30       59:18   10:13     2:13:49
3068  Adam Branch            M 30-34    256/342       32:16     1:03:43     1:32:59     1:03:45   10:13     2:13:49
3069  Justin Sowders         M 25-29    250/307       32:17     1:04:16     1:31:55     1:04:17   10:13     2:13:50
3070  Amy Branch             F 35-39    193/361       32:15     1:03:43     1:32:59     1:03:44   10:13     2:13:51
3071  Danielle Day           F 25-29    195/378       34:09     1:06:00     1:33:52     1:06:01   10:13     2:13:53
3072  Sara Karl Lusardi      F 25-29    196/378       28:59       58:54     1:27:45       58:56   10:13     2:13:54
3073  Michael Deardorff      M 65-69      26/62       32:09     1:03:09     1:31:16     1:03:11   10:13     2:13:54
3074  Bret Doub              M 30-34    257/342       33:45     1:06:25     1:35:51     1:06:26   10:13     2:13:54
3075  Valerie Brown          F 40-44    210/400       34:00     1:05:42     1:33:29     1:05:44   10:13     2:13:56
3076  Kelly Dodds            F 50-54     82/216       32:42     1:04:06     1:32:23     1:04:08   10:14     2:13:58
3077  Susan Petry            F 60-64     31/111       31:42     1:01:56     1:29:11     1:01:57   10:14     2:13:58
3078  Misook Oh              F 50-54     83/216       30:20     1:00:24     1:27:43     1:00:26   10:14     2:13:59
3079  Alainey Kovacs         F 20-24    126/203       32:29     1:03:38     1:31:29     1:03:39   10:14     2:13:59
3080  Shusuke Kura           M 50-54    145/233       33:28     1:03:50     1:30:50     1:03:52   10:14     2:13:59
3081  Douglas Droste         M 45-49    207/281       31:30     1:01:39     1:29:29     1:01:40   10:14     2:14:00
3082  Aisha O'Donnell        F 40-44    211/400       33:50     1:06:23     1:33:02     1:06:25   10:14     2:14:01
3083  Judy Hirt              F 45-49    118/297       33:50     1:06:24     1:33:03     1:06:25   10:14     2:14:01
3084  Sarah Rooksberry       F 25-29    197/378       32:50     1:04:34     1:32:49     1:04:35   10:14     2:14:01
3085  David Phipps           M 55-59    107/166       31:24     1:01:55     1:31:02     1:01:57   10:14     2:14:03
3086  Don Young              M 65-69      27/62       32:24     1:04:29     1:32:16     1:04:30   10:14     2:14:03
3087  Joseph Resis           M 25-29    251/307       34:42     1:06:38     1:34:37     1:06:40   10:14     2:14:05
3088  Amanda Gordon          F 30-34    197/401       30:37       59:20     1:27:46       59:22   10:14     2:14:06
3089  Luke McDaniel          M 35-39    216/284       32:59     1:04:18     1:32:00     1:04:20   10:14     2:14:09
3090  Sarah McDivitt         F 25-29    198/378       33:48     1:05:32     1:33:31     1:05:33   10:15     2:14:10
3091  Kimberey Boehm         F 25-29    199/378       33:09     1:03:03     1:30:17     1:03:05   10:15     2:14:11
3092  Christopher Rickett    M 50-54    146/233       31:53     1:02:09     1:29:52     1:02:10   10:15     2:14:11
3093  Paul Campbell          M 55-59    108/166       32:45     1:05:44     1:32:31     1:05:46   10:15     2:14:11
3094  Molly Jones            F 30-34    198/401       32:47     1:03:21     1:30:25     1:03:22   10:15     2:14:13
3095  Morgan Lewis           F 30-34    199/401       31:35     1:03:12     1:32:34     1:03:14   10:15     2:14:14
3096  John Callaghan         M 60-64     83/137       29:02       57:59     1:27:21       58:00   10:15     2:14:17
3097  Kenneth Greenwell      M 70-74       7/25       31:00     1:01:47     1:31:03     1:01:50   10:15     2:14:17
3098  Michael Schafer        M 25-29    252/307       32:05     1:00:52     1:28:18     1:00:54   10:15     2:14:17
3099  Jose Salinas           M 50-54    147/233       34:00     1:05:47     1:33:47     1:05:48   10:15     2:14:18
3100  Rodney Smith           M 50-54    148/233       31:33     1:01:29     1:28:48     1:01:30   10:15     2:14:20
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3101  Nikhil Rao             M 25-29    253/307       29:52     1:00:38     1:28:50     1:00:40   10:15     2:14:21
3102  Michael Lee            M 30-34    258/342       33:38     1:06:28     1:34:39     1:06:29   10:15     2:14:22
3103  Adam Vogel             M 35-39    217/284       30:43     1:00:20     1:28:49     1:00:22   10:15     2:14:22
3104  Laura Blessing         F 50-54     84/216       34:52     1:07:18     1:35:28     1:07:19   10:16     2:14:23
3105  Amy Newquist           F 50-54     85/216       34:29     1:06:22     1:34:43     1:06:24   10:16     2:14:24
3106  Jamie Smit             F 40-44    212/400       34:28     1:06:25     1:34:43     1:06:26   10:16     2:14:25
3107  Colleen Pitmon         F 35-39    194/361       34:07     1:05:45     1:33:33     1:05:47   10:16     2:14:25
3108  Lee Roling             M 45-49    208/281       32:41     1:04:48     1:33:51     1:04:50   10:16     2:14:26
3109  Kailyn Joviak          F 20-24    127/203       31:37     1:02:32     1:31:22     1:02:35   10:16     2:14:29
3110  Becky Cooper           F 25-29    200/378       33:13     1:06:23     1:34:26     1:06:24   10:16     2:14:30
3111  Laurin Schmidt         M 25-29    254/307       33:12     1:06:23     1:34:26     1:06:24   10:16     2:14:32
3112  Rebeka Mercker         F 20-24    128/203       32:55     1:04:27     1:32:14     1:04:28   10:16     2:14:32
3113  Michelle White         F 30-34    200/401       33:12     1:03:33     1:32:20     1:03:35   10:16     2:14:34
3114  Shay Clyne             F 30-34    201/401       35:20     1:06:28     1:33:42     1:06:30   10:17     2:14:38
3115  Josh Mayes             M 40-44    251/330       31:17     1:01:07     1:28:23     1:01:09   10:17     2:14:38
3116  Kyla Johnson           F 30-34    202/401       33:50     1:05:18     1:33:26     1:05:19   10:17     2:14:39
3117  Tessa Eastman          F 30-34    203/401       30:48     1:01:28     1:29:50     1:01:30   10:17     2:14:46
3118  Barbara Salee          F 55-59     46/147       31:32     1:02:49     1:30:31     1:02:51   10:17     2:14:46
3119  Vaishali Patel         F 40-44    213/400       31:20     1:03:00     1:31:08     1:03:02   10:17     2:14:46
3120  Stephanie Cotter       F 35-39    195/361       31:52     1:03:14     1:31:49     1:03:16   10:17     2:14:46
3121  Kendall Claymon        F 16-19      50/63       31:28     1:02:46     1:31:18     1:02:47   10:17     2:14:47
3122  Abby McBride           F 25-29    201/378       29:55     1:02:16     1:31:17     1:02:17   10:17     2:14:49
3123  Joann Clemen           F 40-44    214/400       32:39     1:04:49     1:33:51     1:04:50   10:18     2:14:49
3124  John West              M 40-44    252/330       32:21     1:02:55     1:31:06     1:02:57   10:18     2:14:50
3125  Lesley Schinbeckler    F 60-64     32/111       35:02     1:06:20     1:34:47     1:06:22   10:18     2:14:50
3126  Sarah Claymon          F 50-54     86/216       31:28     1:02:45     1:31:17     1:02:47   10:18     2:14:50
3127  Brandon Watkins        M 40-44    253/330       34:04     1:07:30     1:35:14     1:07:31   10:18     2:14:51
3128  Georgia Knotek         F 55-59     47/147       35:01     1:06:20     1:34:47     1:06:22   10:18     2:14:52
3129  Mike McClelland        M 45-49    209/281       31:37     1:02:19     1:29:37     1:02:21   10:18     2:14:52
3130  Kelly Antcliff         F 40-44    215/400       31:34     1:02:22     1:31:30     1:02:23   10:18     2:14:53
3131  Darrell Audiss         M 45-49    210/281       33:48     1:05:30     1:33:22     1:05:32   10:18     2:14:53
3132  Jacqueline Hardt       F 35-39    196/361       33:28     1:04:15     1:32:28     1:04:17   10:18     2:14:54
3133  Harrell Van Norman     M 60-64     84/137       31:58     1:03:44     1:32:29     1:03:47   10:18     2:14:54
3134  Maricela Vasquez       F 30-34    204/401       34:01     1:04:54     1:32:18     1:04:55   10:18     2:14:56
3135  Kasia Kaplinska        F 40-44    216/400       33:28     1:05:40     1:33:49     1:05:41   10:18     2:14:56
3136  Abraham Means          M 13-15      31/34       29:06     1:00:19     1:32:34     1:00:50   10:18     2:15:00
3137  Nolan Clark            M 16-19      67/74       29:05     1:00:21     1:32:34     1:03:34   10:18     2:15:00
3138  Amanda Ferrando        F 30-34    205/401       32:57     1:03:20     1:31:10     1:03:22   10:19     2:15:02
3139  Maggie Johns           F 25-29    202/378       32:18     1:02:56     1:30:21     1:02:58   10:19     2:15:03
3140  Maria Ramirez          F 35-39    197/361       34:21     1:07:01     1:35:01     1:07:03   10:19     2:15:04
3141  Patricia Hannett       F 25-29    203/378       33:20     1:05:50     1:33:40     1:05:52   10:19     2:15:05
3142  Emma Evans             F 25-29    204/378       32:41     1:03:55     1:32:22     1:03:56   10:19     2:15:06
3143  Junya Hori             M 35-39    218/284       31:52     1:01:54     1:33:47     1:01:55   10:19     2:15:06
3144  Duston Johnson         M 25-29    255/307       29:17                 1:29:57               10:19     2:15:06
3145  Jennifer Montgomery    F 35-39    198/361       33:03     1:04:25     1:32:33     1:04:27   10:19     2:15:08
3146  Daniel McClary         M 25-29    256/307       32:41     1:03:54     1:32:22     1:03:56   10:19     2:15:10
3147  Sarah Price            F 16-19      51/63       29:06     1:02:33     1:33:10     1:02:35   10:19     2:15:11
3148  Kevin Grazioli         M 30-34    259/342       30:19       59:47     1:29:38               10:19     2:15:12
3149  Jeff Weber             M 50-54    149/233       32:40     1:04:48     1:33:51     1:04:51   10:19     2:15:12
3150  Heather Hradek         F 35-39    199/361       31:40     1:03:04     1:32:40     1:03:05   10:20     2:15:16
3151  Rosemary Beck          F 35-39    200/361       33:36     1:04:45     1:33:01     1:04:47   10:20     2:15:17
3152  Daniel Pennington      M 60-64     85/137       33:09     1:03:35     1:32:16     1:03:38   10:20     2:15:18
3153  Jerry Day              M 60-64     86/137       33:38     1:06:27     1:35:18     1:06:29   10:20     2:15:20
3154  Jeanette Blancas       F 35-39    201/361       32:49     1:04:53     1:33:34     1:04:55   10:20     2:15:20
3155  Marc Tienvieri         M 45-49    211/281       31:26     1:01:58     1:30:41     1:02:00   10:20     2:15:23
3156  Courtney Tobias        F 35-39    202/361       32:27     1:03:42     1:31:35     1:03:44   10:20     2:15:26
3157  Yao Ji                 F 25-29    205/378       33:39     1:06:17     1:35:16     1:06:19   10:20     2:15:26
3158  Ed Balda               M 50-54    150/233       34:41     1:06:27     1:34:29     1:06:29   10:20     2:15:27
3159  Jenni Balda            F 45-49    119/297       34:41     1:06:28     1:34:29     1:06:29   10:20     2:15:27
3160  Malory Garza           F 25-29    206/378       32:36     1:04:13     1:32:24     1:04:15   10:20     2:15:27
3161  Kyla Mapalad           F 35-39    203/361       30:13     1:00:43     1:29:35     1:00:45   10:20     2:15:28
3162  Thomas Edgerton        M 75-79        4/7       31:48     1:02:55     1:30:13     1:02:56   10:21     2:15:29
3163  David Keller           M 65-69      28/62       33:10     1:04:20     1:32:08     1:04:22   10:21     2:15:29
3164  Jonathan Jones         M 35-39    219/284       29:40       58:31     1:28:11       58:32   10:21     2:15:30
3165  Jennifer Johnston      F 25-29    207/378       32:02     1:02:57     1:31:24     1:02:59   10:21     2:15:31
3166  Nathan Hepworth        M 35-39    220/284       28:50       59:19     1:27:37       59:20   10:21     2:15:32
3167  Mindy Metz             F 25-29    208/378       32:44     1:07:05     1:34:18     1:07:07   10:21     2:15:33
3168  Greg Massey            M 60-64     87/137       32:01     1:02:59     1:31:03     1:03:01   10:21     2:15:33
3169  Callie Tarvis          F 30-34    206/401       30:02     1:01:22     1:30:42     1:01:24   10:21     2:15:33
3170  Mark Vanderwoude       M 40-44    254/330       33:04     1:04:37     1:32:35     1:04:38   10:21     2:15:33
3171  Jamie Campbell         F 35-39    204/361       34:06     1:05:15     1:33:02     1:05:17   10:21     2:15:34
3172  Keri Bieri             F 40-44    217/400       34:56     1:05:29     1:33:05     1:05:30   10:21     2:15:35
3173  Mary Tate              F 25-29    209/378       33:32     1:05:22     1:33:31     1:05:24   10:21     2:15:35
3174  Kristin Jordan         F 40-44    218/400       33:17     1:05:16     1:33:21     1:05:18   10:21     2:15:35
3175  Sara Joyner            F 40-44    219/400       32:43     1:05:02     1:33:31     1:05:03   10:21     2:15:37
3176  Joshua Alexander       M 40-44    255/330       34:56     1:05:28     1:33:05     1:05:29   10:21     2:15:37
3177  Diane Delawder         F 65-69      11/48       32:43     1:05:02     1:33:31     1:05:04   10:21     2:15:39
3178  Amber Fillipps         F 30-34    207/401       32:10     1:03:40     1:31:57     1:03:41   10:21     2:15:40
3179  Faith Aukerman         F 30-34    208/401       33:31     1:05:11     1:33:20     1:05:12   10:22     2:15:41
3180  Matthew Fillipps       M 35-39    221/284       32:10     1:03:37     1:31:56     1:03:39   10:22     2:15:42
3181  Matthew Frankfurter    M 35-39    222/284       33:04     1:03:53     1:31:37     1:03:55   10:22     2:15:42
3182  Michael Ramser         M 30-34    260/342       31:20     1:00:47     1:29:16     1:00:49   10:22     2:15:45
3183  Carly Ball             F 25-29    210/378       40:24     1:09:41     1:35:29     1:09:43   10:22     2:15:46
3184  Todd Adams             M 45-49    212/281       30:29     1:00:19     1:30:26     1:00:21   10:22     2:15:50
3185  Seana Choe             F 40-44    220/400       33:14     1:04:15     1:30:44     1:04:16   10:22     2:15:51
3186  Peggy Boyd             F 55-59     48/147       31:42     1:01:56     1:29:15     1:01:57   10:22     2:15:51
3187  Heather Roth           F 40-44    221/400       32:31     1:04:13     1:33:18     1:04:15   10:22     2:15:52
3188  Carol Ward             F 45-49    120/297       31:48     1:02:43     1:32:51     1:02:44   10:22     2:15:53
3189  Sarah Ketelhut         F 35-39    205/361       31:43     1:03:24     1:31:42     1:03:25   10:22     2:15:53
3190  Rachel Muller          F 40-44    222/400       31:49     1:02:42     1:32:51     1:02:44   10:22     2:15:54
3191  Ginger Harrington      F 40-44    223/400       30:31     1:00:43     1:30:11     1:00:45   10:22     2:15:54
3192  Jeffrey McMahon        M 50-54    151/233       33:39     1:05:33     1:33:34     1:05:34   10:23     2:15:55
3193  Kellie Delong          F 45-49    121/297       33:26     1:05:38     1:33:59     1:05:40   10:23     2:15:56
3194  John Brucker           M 55-59    109/166       33:38     1:05:33     1:33:33     1:05:34   10:23     2:15:56
3195  Christina Hage         F 35-39    206/361       33:28     1:05:37     1:33:52     1:05:38   10:23     2:15:57
3196  Ryan Murphy            M 40-44    256/330       31:13     1:02:07     1:30:40     1:02:12   10:23     2:15:57
3197  Maura Toro Morn        F 55-59     49/147       33:32     1:06:58     1:34:30     1:07:01   10:23     2:16:01
3198  Dawn Bell              F 45-49    122/297       33:37     1:05:28     1:34:06     1:05:29   10:23     2:16:01
3199  Shane Price            M 35-39    223/284       29:50     1:00:06     1:30:06     1:00:08   10:23     2:16:01
3200  Heather Thompson       F 35-39    207/361       32:30     1:04:57     1:33:32     1:04:58   10:23     2:16:01
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3201  Eric Wright            M 35-39    224/284       28:23       57:51     1:31:15       57:52   10:23     2:16:02
3202  Kari Sheward           F 50-54     87/216       33:00     1:04:17     1:32:22     1:04:19   10:23     2:16:03
3203  Ann Lovko              F 60-64     33/111       33:01     1:04:18     1:32:22     1:04:19   10:23     2:16:04
3204  Juliet Lynd            F 45-49    123/297       33:32     1:06:58     1:34:30     1:07:01   10:23     2:16:04
3205  James Proft            M 40-44    257/330       29:49       59:51     1:28:31       59:53   10:23     2:16:07
3206  Alec Wolf              M 30-34    261/342       33:55     1:11:18     1:36:44     1:11:21   10:24     2:16:09
3207  Alexandra Brownell     F 35-39    208/361       32:50     1:05:04     1:35:01     1:05:05   10:24     2:16:10
3208  Amanda Smith           F 40-44    224/400       32:50     1:05:05     1:35:00     1:05:07   10:24     2:16:11
3209  Mayli Melton           F 16-19      52/63                 1:01:02     1:30:24     1:01:03   10:24     2:16:11
3210  Melissa Webb           F 35-39    209/361       30:48     1:01:23     1:30:42     1:01:24   10:24     2:16:12
3211  Ellen Auten            F 55-59     50/147       32:59     1:04:47     1:34:05     1:04:49   10:24     2:16:12
3212  Emily Elmore           F 40-44    225/400       32:51     1:05:05     1:35:01     1:05:06   10:24     2:16:12
3213  William Wood           M 30-34    262/342       30:55     1:02:27     1:31:41     1:02:29   10:24     2:16:12
3214  Dana Hunter            F 30-34    209/401       30:32     1:02:55     1:31:40     1:02:58   10:24     2:16:14
3215  Patrick Gibbons        M 60-64     88/137       33:58     1:04:58     1:33:23     1:05:01   10:24     2:16:15
3216  Sonia Moore            F 45-49    124/297       33:30     1:05:26     1:34:29     1:05:27   10:24     2:16:15
3217  Isabelle Fisher        F 30-34    210/401       36:24     1:07:31     1:34:43     1:07:32   10:24     2:16:16
3218  William Fitting        M 65-69      29/62       33:22     1:05:06     1:33:10     1:05:07   10:24     2:16:16
3219  Sara Arnold            F 30-34    211/401       34:07     1:05:16     1:33:10     1:05:18   10:24     2:16:18
3220  Mindy Craig            F 40-44    226/400       32:51     1:04:45     1:33:24     1:04:47   10:24     2:16:18
3221  Tina Greenwald         F 40-44    227/400       34:59     1:07:05     1:35:07     1:07:06   10:24     2:16:18
3222  Anne Collins           F 40-44    228/400                 1:03:21     1:31:50     1:03:23   10:25     2:16:22
3223  Cynthia Lyons          F 40-44    229/400       33:10     1:05:09     1:33:54     1:05:11   10:25     2:16:22
3224  Courtney Johnson       F 25-29    211/378       31:40     1:03:33     1:32:14     1:03:34   10:25     2:16:23
3225  Madeline Willis        F 25-29    212/378       31:14     1:02:56     1:31:40     1:02:57   10:25     2:16:23
3226  Scott Miller           M 45-49    213/281       32:30     1:04:06     1:32:27     1:04:07   10:25     2:16:24
3227  Keith Sullivan         M 50-54    152/233       32:52     1:05:58     1:34:10     1:06:00   10:25     2:16:27
3228  Craig Stamm            M 40-44    258/330       34:04     1:06:02     1:34:19     1:06:03   10:25     2:16:28
3229  Rosa Urista            F 35-39    210/361       31:56     1:04:11     1:33:06     1:04:13   10:25     2:16:29
3230  Brooke Tindall         F 30-34    212/401       34:12     1:06:53     1:35:34     1:06:55   10:25     2:16:30
3231  Sarah Henkle           F 45-49    125/297       31:41                 1:32:49               10:25     2:16:31
3232  Ellen Shertzer         F 45-49    126/297       31:41                 1:32:49               10:25     2:16:32
3233  Peter Tromp            M 60-64     89/137       32:10     1:02:58     1:34:27     1:03:00   10:25     2:16:33
3234  Tami Daniel            F 50-54     88/216       34:07     1:06:24     1:35:07     1:06:25   10:26     2:16:34
3235  James McAtee           M 30-34    263/342       33:52     1:06:10     1:33:59     1:06:12   10:26     2:16:35
3236  Megan Parcell          F 35-39    211/361       32:27     1:03:48     1:33:52     1:03:51   10:26     2:16:37
3237  Jaime Reynolds         F 40-44    230/400       34:12     1:06:54     1:35:34     1:06:56   10:26     2:16:37
3238  Brittany Seabolt       F 30-34    213/401       31:55     1:03:05     1:31:28     1:03:07   10:26     2:16:37
3239  Amy Saltzman           F 30-34    214/401       32:11     1:05:01     1:34:03               10:26     2:16:37
3240  Lauren Israel          F 25-29    213/378       32:11     1:05:00     1:34:03     1:05:02   10:26     2:16:37
3241  Samuel Paul Kuchipudi  M 30-34    264/342       34:03     1:06:29     1:35:04     1:06:30   10:26     2:16:37
3242  James Ballow           M 55-59    110/166       31:57                 1:32:01     1:03:15   10:26     2:16:38
3243  Chan Nopporn           M 60-64     90/137       32:00     1:03:15     1:31:41     1:03:17   10:26     2:16:38
3244  Mandy Witt             F 30-34    215/401       32:19     1:03:26     1:32:38     1:03:27   10:26     2:16:39
3245  Lindsey Carr           F 35-39    212/361       31:42     1:02:14     1:31:11     1:02:15   10:26     2:16:39
3246  Michael Priebe         M 60-64     91/137       33:26     1:05:16     1:33:47     1:05:19   10:26     2:16:39
3247  John Adams             M 45-49    214/281       29:47       58:33     1:24:17       58:35   10:26     2:16:39
3248  Scott De Lacy          M 50-54    153/233       33:39     1:05:58     1:34:28     1:06:00   10:26     2:16:40
3249  Kara Quade             F 25-29    214/378       33:26     1:05:12     1:33:46     1:05:14   10:26     2:16:41
3250  Alicia West            F 30-34    216/401       31:11     1:01:55     1:30:50     1:01:57   10:26     2:16:43
3251  Arya Jayatilaka        M 60-64     92/137       30:40     1:01:01     1:31:49     1:01:02   10:26     2:16:44
3252  Dan Faber              M 35-39    225/284       34:33     1:08:33     1:37:10     1:08:34   10:26     2:16:46
3253  Molly Claver           F 35-39    213/361       33:23     1:04:51     1:33:00     1:04:52   10:27     2:16:51
3254  Heather Reynolds       F 35-39    214/361       31:44     1:02:54     1:31:24     1:02:56   10:27     2:16:51
3255  Jeremy Rase            M 45-49    215/281       32:40     1:03:20     1:30:30     1:03:22   10:27     2:16:53
3256  Bishop Thomas Paprocki M 65-69      30/62       32:33     1:03:44     1:32:00     1:03:46   10:27     2:16:54
3257  Rich Villers           M 55-59    111/166       33:05     1:05:10     1:34:15     1:05:11   10:27     2:16:54
3258  Nicolas Lamb           M 20-24    135/152       29:50     1:02:03     1:31:09     1:02:05   10:27     2:16:55
3259  Meredith Potrzebowski  F 35-39    215/361       30:08       59:59     1:28:30     1:00:00   10:27     2:16:56
3260  Robert Thomas          M 40-44    259/330       34:31     1:06:50     1:36:10     1:06:52   10:27     2:16:57
3261  Amy Treida             F 45-49    127/297       31:40     1:02:28     1:32:32     1:02:30   10:27     2:16:57
3262  Mariya Pieters         F 20-24    129/203       33:56     1:06:12     1:36:25     1:06:13   10:27     2:16:57
3263  Stacy Farris           F 50-54     89/216       32:13     1:03:15     1:32:09     1:03:17   10:27     2:16:57
3264  Brent Blake            M 40-44    260/330       32:02     1:03:26     1:32:58     1:03:28   10:27     2:16:57
3265  Kate Caventer-Teall    F 30-34    217/401       33:50     1:06:45     1:35:27     1:06:46   10:27     2:16:57
3266  Delaney Wolfe          F 25-29    215/378       34:23     1:08:04     1:36:00     1:08:06   10:27     2:16:58
3267  Chloe Herzog           F 20-24    130/203       35:08     1:07:33     1:34:51     1:07:34   10:27     2:16:58
3268  Kerry-Ann Maddox       F 35-39    216/361       31:31     1:03:30     1:32:28     1:03:32   10:27     2:16:58
3269  Kristin Wintin         F 45-49    128/297       36:15     1:08:01     1:35:21     1:08:03   10:28     2:17:00
3270  Robin Thompson         F 30-34    218/401       31:12     1:03:52     1:32:58     1:03:54   10:28     2:17:04
3271  Tom Hargens            M 55-59    112/166       31:58     1:03:32     1:32:33     1:03:33   10:28     2:17:06
3272  William Johnson        M 40-44    261/330       31:36     1:02:44     1:31:06     1:02:46   10:28     2:17:06
3273  Fiona Lastovica        F 40-44    231/400       31:32     1:02:22     1:31:11     1:02:24   10:28     2:17:06
3274  Sarah Hinton           M 20-24    136/152       34:47     1:07:09     1:35:02     1:07:10   10:28     2:17:08
3275  Jerry Ritchie          M 55-59    113/166       32:53     1:03:26     1:32:02     1:03:29   10:28     2:17:08
3276  Helen Claver           F 65-69      12/48       33:24     1:04:51     1:33:01     1:04:53   10:28     2:17:10
3277  Michael Bryant         M 50-54    154/233       34:02     1:06:15     1:33:39               10:28     2:17:12
3278  Matthew Arroyo         M 35-39    226/284       33:37     1:05:49     1:34:25     1:05:51   10:28     2:17:12
3279  Julie Lee              F 35-39    217/361       35:12     1:09:07     1:36:06     1:09:08   10:28     2:17:13
3280  Laura Hannon           F 45-49    129/297       34:37     1:06:43     1:34:52     1:06:45   10:28     2:17:13
3281  Cody Getz              M 35-39    227/284       34:45     1:06:30     1:34:12     1:06:31   10:29     2:17:13
3282  Ashley Holsclaw        F 25-29    216/378       35:11     1:09:06     1:36:06     1:09:08   10:29     2:17:14
3283  Carissa Susalla        F 40-44    232/400       28:47       58:02     1:30:18       58:03   10:29     2:17:14
3284  Eric May               M 40-44    262/330       30:51     1:02:26     1:31:46     1:02:28   10:29     2:17:15
3285  Casey Smith            F 25-29    217/378       33:12     1:04:48     1:33:34     1:04:49   10:29     2:17:16
3286  Sarah Miller           F 35-39    218/361       34:31     1:06:46     1:34:43     1:06:47   10:29     2:17:17
3287  Leighana Crenshaw      F 50-54     90/216       32:48     1:03:51     1:32:15     1:03:53   10:29     2:17:19
3288  Jeff Eggert            M 55-59    114/166       32:56     1:04:53     1:33:55     1:04:54   10:29     2:17:20
3289  Mercedez Hathcock      F 45-49    130/297       35:59     1:07:29     1:36:22     1:07:31   10:29     2:17:20
3290  Megan Hlade            F 45-49    131/297       32:49     1:03:57     1:32:24     1:03:59   10:29     2:17:21
3291  Daniel Kelsch          M 55-59    115/166       35:58     1:07:29     1:36:22     1:07:31   10:29     2:17:21
3292  Isaac Iaquinta         M 25-29    257/307       30:55     1:00:35     1:27:54     1:00:37   10:29     2:17:21
3293  Jorja Lyons            F 35-39    219/361       33:48     1:05:46     1:34:28     1:05:48   10:29     2:17:21
3294  Everett Schau          M 25-29    258/307       30:54     1:00:33     1:27:54     1:00:34   10:29     2:17:21
3295  Steve Lane             M 50-54    155/233       34:33     1:07:04     1:35:02     1:07:06   10:29     2:17:24
3296  Kathy Collins          F 50-54     91/216       33:58     1:05:54     1:35:40     1:05:56   10:29     2:17:25
3297  Robert Collins         M 50-54    156/233       33:58     1:05:54     1:35:40     1:05:56   10:29     2:17:25
3298  Dan Frazier            M 45-49    216/281       32:33     1:04:10     1:32:50     1:04:12   10:30     2:17:27
3299  Elizabeth Keener       F 25-29    218/378       31:50     1:03:41     1:31:29     1:03:43   10:30     2:17:29
3300  Jesse Camarena         M 45-49    217/281       33:29     1:03:40     1:33:16     1:03:41   10:30     2:17:30
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3301  Tom Antisdel           M 55-59    116/166       34:17     1:06:44     1:35:21     1:06:46   10:30     2:17:33
3302  Lynn Antisdel          F 55-59     51/147       34:16     1:06:44     1:35:21     1:06:46   10:30     2:17:34
3303  Karen Saavedra         F 30-34    219/401       31:56     1:03:40     1:32:07     1:03:42   10:30     2:17:34
3304  Amanda Hoffman         F 30-34    220/401       30:10     1:00:45     1:29:04     1:00:47   10:30     2:17:34
3305  Lisa Callender         F 40-44    233/400       33:12     1:09:30     1:36:53     1:09:32   10:30     2:17:35
3306  Mike Neher             M 50-54    157/233       34:17     1:06:44     1:35:21     1:06:46   10:30     2:17:35
3307  Nate Foster            M 40-44    263/330       31:36     1:03:43     1:33:22     1:03:45   10:30     2:17:37
3308  Aimee Ziehl            F 30-34    221/401       34:57     1:07:33     1:35:58     1:07:35   10:30     2:17:38
3309  Meagan Gillman         F 35-39    220/361       34:51     1:07:18     1:35:28     1:07:19   10:31     2:17:40
3310  Sasha Althoff          F 35-39    221/361       34:59     1:06:16     1:34:38     1:06:17   10:31     2:17:41
3311  Amanda Bachman         F 30-34    222/401       33:38     1:06:08     1:35:18     1:06:09   10:31     2:17:41
3312  Sam Matlack            M 16-19      68/74       32:44     1:05:48     1:36:55     1:05:51   10:31     2:17:41
3313  Eugene Gorin           M 30-34    265/342       32:59     1:06:01     1:34:44     1:06:03   10:31     2:17:43
3314  Tommy Craft            M 50-54    158/233       33:04     1:05:05     1:34:14     1:05:08   10:31     2:17:44
3315  Rachel Rollison        F 25-29    219/378       34:59     1:06:36     1:35:15     1:06:38   10:31     2:17:46
3316  Richard Ray            M 45-49    218/281       32:26     1:04:02     1:32:46     1:04:03   10:31     2:17:47
3317  Patrick Hawkins        M 50-54    159/233       33:45     1:06:27     1:35:04     1:06:29   10:31     2:17:51
3318  Leah Lowry             F 25-29    220/378       34:30     1:07:27     1:36:14     1:07:29   10:31     2:17:51
3319  Elizabeth McDivitt     F 25-29    221/378       33:48     1:05:31     1:33:31     1:05:33   10:32     2:17:55
3320  Jeffrey Sherman        M 60-64     93/137       32:27     1:03:16     1:32:19     1:03:18   10:32     2:17:56
3321  Raymond Ball           M 60-64     94/137       32:59     1:04:14     1:33:09     1:04:15   10:32     2:17:56
3322  Lisa Patel             F 50-54     92/216       32:49     1:05:01     1:34:18     1:05:04   10:32     2:17:57
3323  Peter Qumsiyeh         M 35-39    228/284       34:29     1:07:38     1:35:28     1:07:39   10:32     2:17:57
3324  Patrick Glover         M 30-34    266/342       30:04       59:51     1:28:29       59:52   10:32     2:17:58
3325  Margarete Ordon        F 40-44    234/400       33:51     1:06:32     1:34:53     1:06:34   10:32     2:17:58
3326  Patrick McLaughlin     M 30-34    267/342       33:57     1:05:35     1:34:52     1:05:36   10:32     2:17:58
3327  Tim Bingham            M 40-44    264/330       31:49     1:04:08     1:33:47     1:04:10   10:32     2:17:59
3328  Gregory Hampton        M 50-54    160/233       34:17     1:05:04     1:33:53     1:05:06   10:32     2:18:00
3329  Devon Morgan           F 40-44    235/400       32:06     1:04:35     1:33:29     1:04:37   10:32     2:18:00
3330  Jeffery Riggs          M 40-44    265/330       32:05     1:04:35     1:33:29     1:04:36   10:32     2:18:01
3331  Becky Bultemeier       F 40-44    236/400       33:31     1:06:04     1:35:11     1:06:06   10:32     2:18:01
3332  Caroline Fickes        F 35-39    222/361       33:07     1:05:33     1:34:47     1:05:35   10:32     2:18:02
3333  Paige Steen            F 20-24    131/203       31:01     1:01:51     1:31:34     1:01:52   10:32     2:18:03
3334  Robert Riggins         M 50-54    161/233       32:43     1:04:54     1:34:17     1:04:56   10:32     2:18:03
3335  Lindsey Highbaugh      F 30-34    223/401       34:49     1:07:23     1:35:43     1:07:25   10:32     2:18:04
3336  Jay Johnson            M 50-54    162/233       32:43     1:03:44     1:34:17               10:32     2:18:04
3337  Tadd Boman             M 60-64     95/137       34:21     1:07:35     1:36:22     1:07:36   10:32     2:18:04
3338  Randall Johnson        M 50-54    163/233       32:44     1:04:56     1:34:26     1:04:58   10:32     2:18:04
3339  Chris Gerbick          M 40-44    266/330       34:29     1:07:50     1:36:10     1:07:51   10:33     2:18:07
3340  Evangeline Grunden     F 16-19      53/63       35:32     1:08:24     1:40:10     1:08:26   10:33     2:18:08
3341  Aimee Workman          F 25-29    222/378       35:07     1:07:46     1:36:11     1:07:48   10:33     2:18:09
3342  Erica Beam             F 35-39    223/361       32:12     1:03:34     1:31:58     1:03:35   10:33     2:18:12
3343  Heather Shonkwiler     F 45-49    132/297       32:44     1:03:16     1:32:11     1:03:18   10:33     2:18:15
3344  Brock Erb              M 25-29    259/307       33:02     1:05:57     1:34:27     1:05:59   10:33     2:18:16
3345  Elizabeth Erb          F 25-29    223/378       33:02     1:05:57     1:34:27     1:05:59   10:33     2:18:16
3346  Michelle Tucker        F 55-59     52/147       31:54     1:03:45     1:32:38     1:03:48   10:34     2:18:19
3347  Doug Dicks             M 55-59    117/166       33:48     1:06:13     1:35:06     1:06:15   10:34     2:18:19
3348  Sandra Filla           F 55-59     53/147       32:50     1:05:55     1:35:58     1:05:57   10:34     2:18:21
3349  Jyoti Rana             F 35-39    224/361       33:09     1:05:13     1:34:22     1:05:14   10:34     2:18:23
3350  Courtney Hanley        F 45-49    133/297       34:22     1:06:33     1:34:42     1:06:35   10:34     2:18:24
3351  Tyler Brock            M 25-29    260/307       28:31       59:22     1:29:41       59:24   10:34     2:18:24
3352  Breanna Delancey       F 25-29    224/378       36:53     1:11:14     1:39:35     1:11:16   10:34     2:18:24
3353  Allison Kemp           F 30-34    224/401       31:06     1:02:04     1:32:00     1:02:06   10:34     2:18:25
3354  Emily Clust            F 35-39    225/361       34:25     1:07:15     1:36:12     1:07:17   10:34     2:18:25
3355  Josep Pinnell          M 50-54    164/233       33:20     1:03:49     1:31:39     1:03:50   10:34     2:18:28
3356  Emilia Grunden         F 20-24    132/203       35:33     1:08:24     1:37:01     1:08:26   10:34     2:18:29
3357  Becca Kelly            F 30-34    225/401       33:19     1:05:02     1:33:17     1:05:03   10:34     2:18:30
3358  Mitchell Pearson       M 30-34    268/342       34:29     1:07:49     1:36:11     1:07:50   10:34     2:18:30
3359  Jason Ambrose          M 40-44    267/330       30:48     1:01:04     1:30:33     1:01:05   10:34     2:18:30
3360  Lisa White             F 35-39    226/361       32:42     1:04:40     1:34:12     1:04:42   10:35     2:18:32
3361  Andrew Huntoon         M 40-44    268/330       36:07     1:09:40     1:38:42     1:09:42   10:35     2:18:32
3362  Gloria Lau             F 20-24    133/203       33:12     1:05:30     1:34:32     1:05:32   10:35     2:18:34
3363  Brittany Iacobucci     F 30-34    226/401       31:27     1:03:40     1:32:57     1:03:41   10:35     2:18:40
3364  Alana Eatinger         F 25-29    225/378       34:53     1:07:45     1:36:20     1:07:48   10:35     2:18:42
3365  Stephanie Braden       F 40-44    237/400       33:39     1:06:45     1:35:41     1:06:46   10:35     2:18:42
3366  Jeffrey Watson         M 60-64     96/137       20:07       56:39                   56:40   10:35     2:18:43
3367  Lisa Dreyer            F 55-59     54/147       34:53     1:07:24     1:35:57     1:07:26   10:35     2:18:44
3368  Steve Beeler           M 55-59    118/166       33:47     1:06:23     1:35:57     1:06:25   10:35     2:18:44
3369  Allison Forkner        F 30-34    227/401       34:28     1:07:36     1:36:19     1:07:38   10:35     2:18:44
3370  Donald Heichel         M 50-54    165/233       34:47     1:06:38     1:36:46     1:06:40   10:35     2:18:45
3371  Angela Noehren         F 45-49    134/297       33:53     1:06:10     1:33:57     1:06:11   10:36     2:18:51
3372  Bethany Jones          F 30-34    228/401       34:13     1:07:06     1:36:25     1:07:08   10:36     2:18:53
3373  Jack Hamilton          M 50-54    166/233       32:09     1:07:43     1:36:06     1:07:44   10:36     2:18:53
3374  Julie Ashby            F 50-54     93/216       34:45     1:07:53     1:36:56     1:07:54   10:36     2:18:53
3375  Lauren Frederick       F 30-34    229/401       39:00     1:10:40     1:37:51     1:10:41   10:36     2:18:54
3376  John McLain            M 55-59    119/166       32:52     1:05:17     1:34:22     1:05:19   10:36     2:18:54
3377  Cynthia Peck           F 45-49    135/297       31:21     1:02:18     1:33:35     1:02:22   10:36     2:18:55
3378  Brian Welch            M 55-59    120/166       33:55     1:08:02     1:36:11     1:08:05   10:36     2:18:55
3379  Anthony Ketner         M 25-29    261/307       31:21     1:00:41     1:31:55     1:00:43   10:36     2:18:56
3380  Leslie Berardinelli    F 30-34    230/401       35:56     1:07:42     1:37:27     1:07:45   10:37     2:18:59
3381  Sally Cleveland        F 60-64     34/111       34:52     1:07:10     1:35:35     1:07:11   10:37     2:18:59
3382  Tom Mc Carthy          M 50-54    167/233       33:24     1:05:51     1:35:00     1:05:53   10:37     2:18:59
3383  Stephanie Perry        F 30-34    231/401       33:50     1:06:09     1:35:07     1:06:10   10:37     2:18:59
3384  Esther Dill            F 70-74       3/11       33:22     1:05:28     1:34:29     1:05:29   10:37     2:19:01
3385  Michelle Harley        F 35-39    227/361       35:06     1:08:05     1:36:43     1:08:07   10:37     2:19:01
3386  Melissa Nabors         F 25-29    226/378       33:38     1:06:56     1:36:08     1:06:57   10:37     2:19:02
3387  Jeremy Bell            M 45-49    219/281       32:46     1:05:04     1:33:38     1:05:05   10:37     2:19:02
3388  Ainsley Wehrle         F 20-24    134/203       35:19     1:08:47     1:37:37     1:08:49   10:37     2:19:07
3389  Jill Foley             F 45-49    136/297       33:22     1:05:03                 1:05:04   10:38     2:19:11
3390  Tracy Dickerson        F 50-54     94/216       33:57     1:06:38     1:35:37     1:06:39   10:38     2:19:11
3391  Mike Whitford          M 55-59    121/166       33:43     1:06:18     1:35:32     1:06:20   10:38     2:19:14
3392  Bernadette Costello    F 40-44    238/400       32:56     1:06:19     1:35:20     1:06:20   10:38     2:19:17
3393  Chris Hepp             M 60-64     97/137       33:21     1:04:57     1:33:58     1:04:59   10:38     2:19:18
3394  Lilly Costello         F 13-15      30/32       32:57     1:06:19     1:35:20     1:06:21   10:38     2:19:19
3395  Brett Palmer           M 50-54    168/233       35:00     1:07:18     1:36:08     1:07:20   10:38     2:19:19
3396  Bruce Freeburger       M 70-74       8/25       33:37     1:06:20     1:35:14     1:06:22   10:38     2:19:20
3397  Annette Southwick      F 55-59     55/147       35:00     1:07:21     1:36:08     1:07:23   10:38     2:19:21
3398  Joseph Mitchell        M 50-54    169/233       33:38     1:06:15     1:35:17     1:06:17   10:38     2:19:21
3399  Max Kipp               M 13-15      32/34       32:16     1:03:27     1:32:59     1:03:29   10:38     2:19:21
3400  Tiffany Applegate      F 30-34    232/401       35:06     1:07:35     1:36:18     1:07:36   10:38     2:19:21
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3401  Olivia Forsha          F 20-24    135/203       34:46     1:09:17     1:38:10     1:09:19   10:38     2:19:21
3402  Darrell Frazier        M 35-39    229/284       32:25     1:04:11     1:33:54               10:38     2:19:21
3403  Chuck Alfrey           M 55-59    122/166       33:46     1:05:15     1:33:19     1:05:17   10:38     2:19:22
3404  Geoff Lambert          M 45-49    220/281       33:25     1:06:58     1:35:37     1:07:00   10:38     2:19:22
3405  Jennifer Crumrin       F 45-49    137/297       33:33     1:05:53     1:34:59     1:05:55   10:38     2:19:22
3406  Kimberly Herndon       F 35-39    228/361       34:33     1:06:40     1:35:11     1:06:41   10:38     2:19:23
3407  Adam Kipp              M 40-44    269/330       32:17     1:03:29     1:33:00     1:03:30   10:38     2:19:23
3408  Megan Armstrong        F 13-15      31/32       31:00     1:04:02     1:34:12     1:04:04   10:38     2:19:24
3409  Ruth Alexander         F 35-39    229/361       33:37     1:06:16     1:35:16     1:06:18   10:39     2:19:25
3410  Angela Lisec           F 50-54     95/216       31:51     1:03:26     1:32:56     1:03:30   10:39     2:19:29
3411  Kimberly Brown         F 40-44    239/400       32:41     1:03:43     1:32:01     1:03:45   10:39     2:19:30
3412  Holly Zeilinga         F 25-29    227/378       33:03     1:05:08     1:35:38     1:05:10   10:39     2:19:31
3413  Mario Bomba            M 45-49    221/281       35:06     1:08:56     1:39:55     1:09:00   10:39     2:19:33
3414  Mario Di Prinzio       M 30-34    269/342       35:06     1:08:53     1:39:56     1:08:56   10:39     2:19:33
3415  Megan Johnson          F 35-39    230/361       33:09     1:04:30     1:33:00     1:04:32   10:39     2:19:34
3416  Nicole Debord          F 35-39    231/361       32:32     1:04:02     1:33:35     1:04:04   10:39     2:19:36
3417  Jacob Costello         M 10-12        3/4       32:56     1:06:19     1:35:21     1:06:21   10:39     2:19:36
3418  Nathan Parsons         M 45-49    222/281       33:25     1:04:44     1:33:26     1:04:47   10:39     2:19:36
3419  Karla Gorsky           F 55-59     56/147       34:36     1:07:36     1:36:38     1:07:38   10:40     2:19:37
3420  Megan Doup             F 35-39    232/361       34:07     1:06:36     1:35:50     1:06:37   10:40     2:19:38
3421  Kelly Johanson         F 25-29    228/378       34:30     1:07:41     1:36:10     1:07:42   10:40     2:19:38
3422  Steven Harris          M 25-29    262/307       30:06     1:01:41     1:33:05     1:01:42   10:40     2:19:39
3423  Amy Lenceski           F 45-49    138/297       34:07     1:06:45     1:35:49     1:06:47   10:40     2:19:40
3424  Lisa Graft             F 35-39    233/361       34:35     1:07:55     1:37:22     1:07:57   10:40     2:19:40
3425  Jen McBurnie           F 30-34    233/401       34:35     1:07:55     1:37:22     1:07:57   10:40     2:19:40
3426  Duane Potrzeba         M 65-69      31/62       32:06     1:04:10     1:34:02     1:04:11   10:40     2:19:43
3427  Katie Nelson           F 30-34    234/401       31:27     1:03:42     1:33:25     1:03:44   10:40     2:19:43
3428  Bethany Kirkwood       F 30-34    235/401       31:28     1:03:41     1:33:25     1:03:44   10:40     2:19:44
3429  Kim Marburger          F 55-59     57/147       33:55     1:06:19     1:35:19     1:06:21   10:40     2:19:45
3430  Lori McEvilly          F 55-59     58/147       34:20     1:07:43     1:38:14     1:07:44   10:40     2:19:45
3431  Sarah Vrabel           F 25-29    229/378       31:46     1:03:05     1:32:09     1:03:07   10:40     2:19:47
3432  Alyssa Hayes           F 25-29    230/378       33:09     1:04:48     1:33:48     1:04:49   10:40     2:19:47
3433  Lauren Comer           F 25-29    231/378       33:39     1:05:35     1:34:47     1:05:37   10:40     2:19:48
3434  Caryn Watson           F 45-49    139/297       32:50     1:05:44     1:35:07     1:05:45   10:40     2:19:50
3435  Mark Miller            M 50-54    170/233       34:24     1:07:22     1:36:15     1:07:23   10:41     2:19:50
3436  Sarah Lewis            F 50-54     96/216       34:22     1:07:22     1:36:34     1:07:24   10:41     2:19:51
3437  Annette Gentrup        F 45-49    140/297       33:06     1:04:26     1:33:58     1:04:28   10:41     2:19:54
3438  Susan Schumm           F 60-64     35/111       31:59     1:03:46     1:32:48     1:03:47   10:41     2:19:56
3439  James Mayo             M 45-49    223/281       30:11     1:01:49     1:32:55               10:41     2:19:56
3440  Lisa Servedio          F 55-59     59/147       31:38     1:03:22     1:33:29     1:03:25   10:41     2:19:59
3441  Kaylie Goodlett        F 20-24    136/203       32:07     1:03:12     1:31:40     1:03:14   10:41     2:20:01
3442  George Ruiz Gil        M 30-34    270/342       34:51     1:06:55     1:35:28     1:06:56   10:42     2:20:04
3443  Ryan Nesta             M 35-39    230/284       34:48     1:07:59     1:36:54     1:08:00   10:42     2:20:06
3444  Madeline Robb          F 20-24    137/203       35:43     1:07:37     1:37:23     1:07:38   10:42     2:20:06
3445  Riley Warner           M 25-29    263/307       35:43     1:07:36     1:37:24     1:07:37   10:42     2:20:08
3446  Elizabeth Balbach      F 25-29    232/378       33:10     1:04:06     1:32:49     1:04:08   10:42     2:20:10
3447  Hank Palmer            M 35-39    231/284       34:31     1:06:51     1:36:10     1:06:52   10:42     2:20:10
3448  Susan Florian          F 40-44    240/400       32:51     1:05:05     1:35:03     1:05:05   10:42     2:20:12
3449  Erin McNeill           F 40-44    241/400       33:52     1:05:29     1:33:49     1:05:31   10:42     2:20:13
3450  Yi Yin                 F 45-49    141/297       34:46     1:07:49     1:37:19     1:07:50   10:42     2:20:13
3451  Rosie Trahey           F 40-44    242/400       28:26       56:35     1:34:39       56:37   10:42     2:20:15
3452  Jody Woodward          F 50-54     97/216       35:08     1:08:15     1:37:41     1:08:16   10:42     2:20:15
3453  Tyanne Garber          F 30-34    236/401       37:27     1:10:51     1:39:42     1:10:53   10:42     2:20:15
3454  Suzanne Dodson         F 55-59     60/147       35:59     1:09:22     1:37:38     1:09:23   10:43     2:20:17
3455  Kathryn Garner         F 60-64     36/111       33:15     1:07:26     1:36:31     1:07:28   10:43     2:20:20
3456  Lisa Dillahunt         F 55-59     61/147       33:42     1:06:14     1:35:24     1:06:16   10:43     2:20:23
3457  Collin Koogler         M 30-34    271/342       27:26       55:05     1:23:02       55:07   10:43     2:20:25
3458  Traver Butcher         M 40-44    270/330       34:27     1:07:29     1:36:40     1:07:30   10:43     2:20:25
3459  Andrew Ramser          M 35-39    232/284       35:04     1:07:37     1:36:34     1:07:39   10:43     2:20:26
3460  Jessica Schweikert     F 40-44    243/400       33:42     1:06:13     1:35:24     1:06:15   10:43     2:20:26
3461  Justice Klene          F 25-29    233/378       32:26     1:07:46     1:36:54     1:07:47   10:43     2:20:27
3462  Holli Murrie           F 45-49    142/297       33:22     1:07:15     1:37:02     1:07:17   10:43     2:20:28
3463  Christy Miller         F 30-34    237/401       34:02     1:06:27     1:37:21     1:06:30   10:43     2:20:28
3464  Jennifer Baker         F 45-49    143/297       34:26     1:07:29     1:36:39     1:07:30   10:43     2:20:29
3465  Paul Henrikson         M 50-54    171/233       32:00     1:03:47     1:33:12     1:03:49   10:43     2:20:29
3466  Alicia Tokar           F 35-39    234/361       32:26     1:07:46     1:36:54     1:07:47   10:43     2:20:29
3467  Stefany Bragg          F 35-39    235/361       33:35     1:06:47     1:36:20     1:06:49   10:44     2:20:32
3468  Stephanie Oleary       F 40-44    244/400       33:35     1:06:47     1:36:20     1:06:49   10:44     2:20:32
3469  Melanie Thompson       F 20-24    138/203       30:46     1:01:35     1:31:39     1:01:36   10:44     2:20:35
3470  Bryan Hairston II      M 30-34    272/342       37:27     1:14:40     1:45:09     1:14:43   10:44     2:20:36
3471  Alexis McKenna         F 25-29    234/378       31:50     1:04:19     1:34:52     1:04:22   10:44     2:20:38
3472  Chris MacK             M 50-54    172/233       32:18     1:02:47     1:31:01     1:02:49   10:44     2:20:39
3473  Kelly Boehle           F 45-49    144/297       32:29     1:03:25     1:31:32     1:03:26   10:44     2:20:40
3474  Elizabeth Nover        F 25-29    235/378       31:15     1:03:22     1:33:18     1:03:24   10:44     2:20:40
3475  Jill Truax             F 45-49    145/297       32:22     1:04:00     1:33:29     1:04:01   10:44     2:20:41
3476  Hapeesh Rajpal         M 40-44    271/330       30:30     1:01:06     1:31:57     1:01:08   10:44     2:20:41
3477  Jared Lord             M 30-34    273/342       31:22     1:02:46     1:33:05     1:02:48   10:44     2:20:42
3478  Julie Thomas           F 55-59     62/147       36:06     1:08:13     1:37:17     1:08:15   10:44     2:20:42
3479  Matthew Hastings       M 40-44    272/330       32:56     1:04:12     1:33:14     1:04:14   10:44     2:20:42
3480  Jeanine Flores         F 50-54     98/216       33:00     1:05:58     1:35:57     1:06:00   10:45     2:20:45
3481  Geraine Willoughby     F 50-54     99/216       32:37     1:05:18     1:34:47     1:05:20   10:45     2:20:47
3482  Zac Green              M 30-34    274/342       34:54     1:10:40     1:39:31     1:10:42   10:45     2:20:48
3483  Paul Aulwurm           M 30-34    275/342       36:47     1:11:42     1:41:59     1:11:44   10:45     2:20:48
3484  Sheila McLain          F 55-59     63/147       32:47     1:05:09     1:34:45     1:05:10   10:45     2:20:49
3485  Steve Taylor           M 50-54    173/233       34:21     1:07:23     1:36:19     1:07:24   10:45     2:20:50
3486  Joshua Stultz          M 30-34    276/342       34:54     1:10:40     1:39:31     1:10:42   10:45     2:20:53
3487  Alyson Gill            F 40-44    245/400       33:18     1:05:13     1:34:50     1:05:14   10:45     2:20:53
3488  Laurie Long            F 55-59     64/147       35:09     1:08:07     1:38:34     1:08:09   10:45     2:20:54
3489  Melissa Lux            F 45-49    146/297       35:09     1:08:48     1:38:22     1:08:49   10:45     2:20:56
3490  Gibbs Banas            M 50-54    174/233       34:37     1:07:20     1:36:45     1:07:22   10:46     2:20:58
3491  Quentin Hunter         M 35-39    233/284       31:59     1:02:57     1:31:41     1:02:59   10:46     2:20:59
3492  Jamie Felton           F 35-39    236/361       34:44     1:07:43     1:36:22     1:07:45   10:46     2:21:00
3493  Brian Hogle            M 25-29    264/307       32:51     1:03:00     1:32:31               10:46     2:21:01
3494  William Brainard       M 30-34    277/342       31:31     1:02:21     1:31:40     1:02:22   10:46     2:21:01
3495  Leeann Boyanowski      F 30-34    238/401       34:05     1:07:13     1:37:36     1:07:15   10:46     2:21:02
3496  Sandy Pribble          F 50-54    100/216       32:29     1:03:11     1:30:32     1:03:13   10:46     2:21:02
3497  Kevin Collins          M 45-49    224/281       33:58     1:10:26     1:39:19     1:10:27   10:47     2:21:12
3498  Justin Chapman         M 20-24    137/152       35:18     1:06:06     1:33:54     1:06:07   10:47     2:21:14
3499  Joshua Chapman         M 25-29    265/307       35:18     1:06:09     1:33:54     1:06:11   10:47     2:21:15
3500  Michaela Blanding      F 25-29    236/378       31:32     1:03:56     1:33:48     1:03:57   10:47     2:21:15
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3501  Michelle Allen         F 45-49    147/297       37:14     1:11:01     1:39:24     1:11:03   10:47     2:21:15
3502  Matthew Staller        M 30-34    278/342       32:14     1:03:31     1:32:55     1:03:33   10:47     2:21:16
3503  Ben Doerr              M 30-34    279/342       31:03     1:01:40     1:32:07     1:01:42   10:47     2:21:17
3504  Michele Tinsey         F 45-49    148/297       33:03     1:05:40     1:35:21     1:05:42   10:47     2:21:17
3505  Natalie Carden         F 25-29    237/378       33:50     1:06:17     1:34:18     1:06:19   10:47     2:21:18
3506  Rachel Peterson        F 25-29    238/378       31:45     1:04:42     1:35:09     1:04:44   10:47     2:21:18
3507  Gianluca Gasverde      M 30-34    280/342       35:06     1:08:57     1:39:55     1:09:00   10:47     2:21:20
3508  Kimberly McMahan       F 40-44    246/400       33:22     1:06:10     1:35:24     1:06:11   10:47     2:21:22
3509  Shoshannah Smith       F 25-29    239/378       35:00     1:09:40     1:39:52     1:09:42   10:47     2:21:22
3510  Esther Michael         F 20-24    139/203       35:33     1:08:25     1:37:02     1:08:26   10:48     2:21:22
3511  James Sheroan          M 45-49    225/281       32:25     1:03:59     1:32:45     1:04:00   10:48     2:21:25
3512  Allison Novak          F 50-54    101/216       34:05     1:09:40     1:38:31     1:09:41   10:48     2:21:27
3513  Bill Burke             M 55-59    123/166       35:01     1:10:01                 1:10:03   10:48     2:21:27
3514  Allison Hogan          F 35-39    237/361       35:03     1:06:28     1:36:01     1:06:29   10:48     2:21:28
3515  Mandy Brookins         F 40-44    247/400       33:01     1:04:55     1:33:45     1:04:57   10:48     2:21:31
3516  Amy Adducci            F 50-54    102/216       31:24     1:03:14     1:33:52     1:03:17   10:48     2:21:32
3517  Julie Squire           F 25-29    240/378       32:38     1:04:42     1:34:08     1:04:44   10:48     2:21:32
3518  Kelly Miller           F 45-49    149/297       34:35     1:07:45     1:37:29     1:07:47   10:48     2:21:35
3519  Melanie Lager          F 55-59     65/147       34:34     1:07:43     1:37:29     1:07:45   10:48     2:21:35
3520  Tyrone Buckingham      M 50-54    175/233       30:02     1:03:00     1:34:22     1:03:01   10:49     2:21:36
3521  Betty Lonis            F 55-59     66/147       34:17     1:07:41     1:37:07     1:07:43   10:49     2:21:39
3522  Sarah French           F 40-44    248/400       33:55     1:06:37     1:35:41     1:06:39   10:49     2:21:39
3523  Michael Ross           M 50-54    176/233       33:18     1:06:20     1:36:10     1:06:22   10:49     2:21:40
3524  Richard Greene         M 65-69      32/62       34:23     1:07:44     1:37:24     1:07:46   10:49     2:21:42
3525  Todd Horner            M 60-64     98/137       29:01       56:49     1:23:03       56:51   10:49     2:21:42
3526  Reyn Libed             M 30-34    281/342       30:47     1:01:04     1:30:28     1:01:05   10:49     2:21:43
3527  Dan Rodenbach          M 55-59    124/166       35:45     1:10:22     1:39:18     1:10:24   10:49     2:21:43
3528  Aaron Byers            M 45-49    226/281       35:39     1:08:36     1:38:32     1:08:38   10:49     2:21:44
3529  Chris Harden           M 40-44    273/330       32:46     1:06:03     1:34:40     1:06:05   10:50     2:21:51
3530  Elexi Kourtoglou       F 20-24    140/203       36:17     1:09:53     1:40:20     1:09:54   10:50     2:21:56
3531  Jessica Herrick        F 35-39    238/361       34:13     1:06:28     1:37:14     1:06:30   10:50     2:21:58
3532  Anna Erwin             F 35-39    239/361       37:26     1:10:57     1:39:56     1:10:59   10:50     2:21:58
3533  Brande Yaist           F 45-49    150/297       34:08     1:07:41     1:37:51     1:07:43   10:50     2:21:58
3534  Maximiliano Garcia     M 25-29    266/307       32:15     1:01:35     1:30:04     1:01:36   10:50     2:21:59
3535  Patrick Kreuzman       M 60-64     99/137       30:37     1:04:01     1:35:11     1:04:04   10:50     2:21:59
3536  Lauren Petersen        F 30-34    239/401       29:32     1:02:37     1:33:36     1:02:40   10:50     2:22:00
3537  Angel Oesch            F 55-59     67/147       35:52     1:09:39     1:38:55     1:09:41   10:50     2:22:00
3538  Hannah Parmer          F 25-29    241/378       34:31     1:07:29     1:36:22     1:07:31   10:50     2:22:00
3539  Alison Garmon          F 25-29    242/378       33:42     1:06:57     1:36:15     1:06:58   10:50     2:22:01
3540  Courtney Benson-Kooy   F 35-39    240/361       33:17     1:06:08     1:36:31     1:06:10   10:50     2:22:01
3541  Allison Hemmelgarn     F 30-34    240/401       34:13     1:06:29     1:37:14     1:06:31   10:50     2:22:01
3542  Laura Von Holle        F 60-64     37/111       33:22     1:06:12     1:35:31     1:06:14   10:51     2:22:02
3543  Kelly Smith            F 40-44    249/400       32:29     1:05:30     1:35:36     1:05:31   10:51     2:22:03
3544  Sarah Goldman          F 30-34    241/401       34:40     1:08:21     1:38:10     1:08:22   10:51     2:22:03
3545  Kimberly Missig        F 55-59     68/147       33:26     1:06:01     1:36:28     1:06:03   10:51     2:22:04
3546  Caleb Myers            M 20-24    138/152       34:31     1:07:29     1:36:21     1:07:30   10:51     2:22:04
3547  Tsukasa Kamio          M 35-39    234/284       31:08     1:03:10     1:28:50     1:03:11   10:51     2:22:05
3548  Naia Ballinger         F 45-49    151/297       32:36     1:07:54     1:38:53     1:07:55   10:51     2:22:06
3549  Mark Youngstafel       M 60-64    100/137       33:24     1:09:55     1:39:15     1:09:57   10:51     2:22:06
3550  Andrea Aichele         F 30-34    242/401       32:37     1:07:54     1:38:53     1:07:56   10:51     2:22:06
3551  Jennifer Stanley       F 45-49    152/297       33:43     1:06:52     1:36:51     1:06:53   10:51     2:22:09
3552  Joann Jolgren          F 60-64     38/111       31:49     1:04:10     1:34:53     1:04:14   10:51     2:22:09
3553  Ryan Krol              M 30-34    282/342       31:42     1:03:16     1:33:36     1:03:17   10:51     2:22:10
3554  Michael Tarr           M 50-54    177/233       30:57                 1:30:38     1:00:42   10:51     2:22:10
3555  Gina Rempe             F 50-54    103/216       35:09     1:08:08     1:38:34     1:08:09   10:51     2:22:13
3556  Scott Fultz            M 45-49    227/281       34:32     1:08:02     1:37:44     1:08:04   10:51     2:22:13
3557  Rachel Lefker          F 45-49    153/297       33:53     1:06:56     1:37:53     1:06:58   10:52     2:22:15
3558  Asaf Goldstein         M 60-64    101/137       31:53     1:03:35     1:33:49     1:03:36   10:52     2:22:16
3559  Elizabeth Murray       F 20-24    141/203       30:50     1:00:43     1:31:00     1:00:45   10:52     2:22:19
3560  Todd Baxter            M 55-59    125/166       31:26     1:03:58     1:35:40     1:03:59   10:52     2:22:23
3561  Melissa Keruski        F 40-44    250/400       35:11     1:08:00     1:38:13     1:08:02   10:52     2:22:24
3562  Cassandra Willis       F 30-34    243/401       35:14     1:12:50     1:42:09     1:12:51   10:53     2:22:28
3563  Renee Smith            F 40-44    251/400       34:29     1:08:01     1:40:48     1:08:03   10:53     2:22:30
3564  Wendy Ketterman        F 50-54    104/216       32:13     1:04:22     1:33:55     1:04:23   10:53     2:22:31
3565  Jenny Budziak          F 40-44    252/400       33:35     1:07:11     1:37:04     1:07:12   10:53     2:22:33
3566  Casey Letz             M 30-34    283/342       34:33     1:07:24     1:36:20     1:07:25   10:53     2:22:37
3567  Janice Martin          F 55-59     69/147       32:53     1:05:08     1:36:05     1:05:10   10:53     2:22:39
3568  Saengrawee Sintananuku F 20-24    142/203       35:25     1:09:25     1:39:03     1:09:27   10:53     2:22:39
3569  Kelly Hartsough        F 25-29    243/378       32:58     1:05:28     1:36:06     1:05:29   10:53     2:22:40
3570  Skylar Rueff           F 20-24    143/203       34:36     1:08:13     1:38:36     1:08:14   10:54     2:22:42
3571  Michael Williams       M 40-44    274/330       32:46     1:05:46     1:35:54     1:05:48   10:54     2:22:43
3572  Jennifer Steinl        F 45-49    154/297       32:46     1:05:46     1:35:53     1:05:48   10:54     2:22:44
3573  Taylor Smith           F 20-24    144/203       34:35     1:08:13     1:38:36     1:08:15   10:54     2:22:44
3574  Kim Estess             F 35-39    241/361       33:29     1:06:07     1:36:23     1:06:09   10:54     2:22:48
3575  Katie Kruger           F 25-29    244/378       35:36     1:09:46     1:39:13     1:09:47   10:54     2:22:49
3576  Kaylee Wagler          F 20-24    145/203       32:27     1:05:25     1:36:41     1:05:28   10:54     2:22:51
3577  Lauren Obermeier       F 20-24    146/203       34:02     1:06:49     1:36:44     1:06:50   10:54     2:22:51
3578  Dennis Achgill         M 65-69      33/62       32:57     1:05:07     1:35:57     1:05:09   10:54     2:22:51
3579  Heather Simon          F 25-29    245/378       33:29     1:06:07     1:36:24     1:06:09   10:54     2:22:51
3580  Amanda Petersen        F 35-39    242/361       33:23     1:06:38     1:37:04     1:06:40   10:54     2:22:52
3581  Sue Oliver             F 50-54    105/216       33:37     1:06:24     1:35:16     1:06:26   10:54     2:22:52
3582  Joyce Consley          F 50-54    106/216       32:36     1:04:41     1:34:53     1:04:42   10:54     2:22:53
3583  Emmy Dowden            F 40-44    253/400       32:32     1:04:51     1:35:03     1:04:51   10:55     2:22:55
3584  Pete Hirsch            M 45-49    228/281       35:14     1:09:06     1:38:11     1:09:08   10:55     2:22:56
3585  Peter Jamison          M 65-69      34/62       33:56     1:06:48     1:36:39     1:06:49   10:55     2:22:56
3586  Javad Vaziri           M 45-49    229/281       36:07     1:09:27                 1:09:28   10:55     2:22:56
3587  Mirela Vaziri          F 40-44    254/400       36:06     1:09:26     1:39:04     1:09:28   10:55     2:22:58
3588  Kelley Prim            F 30-34    244/401       33:52     1:08:22     1:38:17     1:08:23   10:55     2:22:58
3589  Krista Shockley        F 25-29    246/378       34:40     1:07:26     1:37:21     1:07:27   10:55     2:22:59
3590  Avery Keller           F 13-15      32/32       33:33     1:05:53     1:35:18     1:05:55   10:55     2:23:03
3591  Shane Ira              M 40-44    275/330       33:43     1:05:25     1:36:23     1:05:26   10:55     2:23:03
3592  Kenzie Brocksieck      F 40-44    255/400       37:03     1:09:59     1:39:11     1:10:01   10:55     2:23:03
3593  Sidney Towalski        F 20-24    147/203       34:02     1:07:26     1:37:07     1:07:28   10:55     2:23:04
3594  Shelane Robinson       F 50-54    107/216       33:56     1:06:43     1:36:46     1:06:45   10:55     2:23:04
3595  Jonn Hitch             M 50-54    178/233       36:13     1:10:11     1:40:32     1:10:12   10:56     2:23:08
3596  David Vance            M 60-64    102/137       34:43     1:07:42     1:37:28     1:07:44   10:56     2:23:09
3597  Jason Hearn            M 35-39    235/284       34:50     1:06:13     1:34:43     1:06:14   10:56     2:23:09
3598  Anna Springman         F 35-39    243/361       33:08     1:07:09     1:37:19     1:07:12   10:56     2:23:10
3599  Kelvin Kwok            M 35-39    236/284       33:23     1:05:06     1:34:42     1:05:08   10:56     2:23:11
3600  Mercedes Piedracruz    F 50-54    108/216       33:26     1:05:16     1:34:41     1:05:17   10:56     2:23:12
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3601  Kara Gerber            F 20-24    148/203       34:32     1:07:34     1:37:40     1:07:36   10:56     2:23:12
3602  Brooke Breeding        F 50-54    109/216       33:56     1:06:56     1:36:59     1:06:57   10:56     2:23:14
3603  Grace Buhr             F 20-24    149/203       34:33     1:07:34     1:37:40     1:07:36   10:56     2:23:14
3604  Glenna Kropp           F 60-64     39/111       34:49     1:08:00     1:37:54     1:08:01   10:56     2:23:15
3605  Travis Irwin           M 30-34    284/342       31:44     1:04:03     1:34:40     1:04:06   10:56     2:23:16
3606  Saveda Majety          F 20-24    150/203       32:14     1:04:12     1:35:09     1:04:13   10:56     2:23:17
3607  Sophie Rogers          F 20-24    151/203       31:27     1:04:18     1:35:33     1:04:20   10:56     2:23:18
3608  Jennifer Munn          F 25-29    247/378       33:57     1:06:35     1:35:51     1:06:36   10:56     2:23:18
3609  Melanie Fulford        F 45-49    155/297       34:14     1:08:46     1:41:17     1:08:48   10:57     2:23:23
3610  Joe Surrell            M 55-59    126/166       35:53     1:09:50     1:39:10     1:09:51   10:57     2:23:25
3611  Megan Moyer            F 35-39    244/361       32:38     1:04:52     1:36:36     1:04:53   10:57     2:23:25
3612  Cindy Roberts          F 60-64     40/111       35:23     1:09:20     1:39:15     1:09:21   10:57     2:23:27
3613  Dakota Baisa           F 30-34    245/401       37:03     1:10:18     1:40:22     1:10:19   10:57     2:23:27
3614  Brian Sites            M 50-54    179/233       34:19     1:07:15     1:36:59     1:07:17   10:57     2:23:33
3615  Christopher Hahn       M 50-54    180/233       35:01     1:08:57     1:38:30     1:08:59   10:58     2:23:34
3616  Camden Gehle           M 13-15      33/34       33:50     1:07:44     1:38:52     1:07:45   10:58     2:23:36
3617  Ido Shuqrun            M 35-39    237/284       35:54     1:09:14     1:39:22     1:09:17   10:58     2:23:39
3618  Dylan Cook             M 25-29    267/307       34:06     1:04:38     1:34:39     1:04:41   10:58     2:23:40
3619  Daniel Penry           M 50-54    181/233       35:56     1:10:01     1:41:46     1:10:02   10:58     2:23:40
3620  Gwen Ritchey           F 40-44    256/400       31:50     1:04:20     1:34:52     1:04:21   10:58     2:23:42
3621  Jennifer Bakx          F 50-54    110/216       35:54     1:09:44     1:39:25     1:09:46   10:58     2:23:42
3622  Rick Martinez          M 20-24    139/152       32:11     1:04:44     1:34:59               10:58     2:23:42
3623  Sheila Kelty           F 55-59     70/147       34:06     1:07:39     1:37:58     1:07:40   10:58     2:23:43
3624  Daniel Pola            M 35-39    238/284       34:36     1:08:19     1:38:39     1:08:21   10:58     2:23:43
3625  Tracy Balzano          F 55-59     71/147       34:31     1:08:03     1:38:31     1:08:04   10:58     2:23:44
3626  William Williams       M 25-29    268/307       36:54     1:11:43     1:41:18     1:11:44   10:58     2:23:45
3627  Tina Perrine           F 50-54    111/216       33:40     1:05:48     1:37:39     1:05:50   10:58     2:23:45
3628  Melanie Anderson       F 40-44    257/400       33:40     1:05:49     1:37:38     1:05:50   10:58     2:23:45
3629  Susan Martin           F 35-39    245/361       35:54     1:09:48     1:39:25     1:09:50   10:59     2:23:46
3630  Andrea Balzano         F 30-34    246/401       34:31     1:08:02     1:38:31     1:08:04   10:59     2:23:47
3631  Caitlin Hantelman      F 35-39    246/361       36:55     1:11:42     1:41:19     1:11:43   10:59     2:23:47
3632  Jessica Parker         F 35-39    247/361       34:01     1:04:47     1:35:53     1:04:49   10:59     2:23:53
3633  Robert Wiedl           M 50-54    182/233       34:20     1:07:47     1:37:37     1:07:48   10:59     2:23:54
3634  Jonah Wolfe            M 16-19      69/74       30:31     1:03:49     1:37:44     1:03:50   10:59     2:23:54
3635  Michelle Wiedl         F 50-54    112/216       34:21     1:07:47     1:37:38     1:07:48   10:59     2:23:56
3636  Cara Pepperman         F 25-29    248/378       35:31     1:09:46     1:39:19     1:09:48   10:59     2:23:57
3637  Sarah Johnson          F 25-29    249/378       35:31     1:09:47     1:39:20     1:09:49   10:59     2:23:58
3638  Heather Hall           F 40-44    258/400       34:33     1:07:50     1:37:10     1:07:52   10:59     2:23:58
3639  Jamie Schepel          F 40-44    259/400       32:33     1:06:22     1:36:51     1:06:23   10:59     2:23:58
3640  Courtney Hart          F 35-39    248/361       34:30     1:08:07     1:38:21     1:08:09   10:59     2:23:59
3641  Kelly Butler           F 30-34    247/401       34:07     1:05:17     1:35:46     1:05:18   10:59     2:23:59
3642  Jeffery Chicki         M 40-44    276/330       33:15     1:05:03     1:35:42     1:05:05   11:00     2:24:03
3643  Cherie Ihnen           F 45-49    156/297       34:31                 1:38:28     1:07:44   11:00     2:24:04
3644  Emily Blake            F 25-29    250/378       34:31     1:08:13     1:38:19     1:08:15   11:00     2:24:06
3645  Lydia Miller           F 25-29    251/378       33:38     1:05:52     1:36:47     1:05:54   11:00     2:24:06
3646  Patrick Butler         M 55-59    127/166       30:31     1:03:30     1:34:34     1:03:31   11:00     2:24:10
3647  Jessica Hege           F 25-29    252/378       33:25     1:05:42     1:36:21     1:05:44   11:00     2:24:10
3648  Craig Oldenettel       M 65-69      35/62       37:39     1:13:09     1:42:35     1:13:10   11:00     2:24:10
3649  Christopher Wendling   M 35-39    239/284       34:37     1:07:35     1:36:35     1:07:37   11:00     2:24:12
3650  Tyler Ault             M 25-29    269/307       35:04     1:08:03     1:38:04     1:08:05   11:01     2:24:15
3651  Mikala Poe             F 25-29    253/378       35:16     1:07:32     1:38:00     1:07:35   11:01     2:24:15
3652  Justin Heflin          M 40-44    277/330       34:49     1:08:16     1:38:08     1:08:18   11:01     2:24:15
3653  Kristin Olson          F 30-34    248/401       33:05     1:08:30     1:38:35     1:08:32   11:01     2:24:16
3654  Gracyn Conner          F 25-29    254/378       35:15     1:07:31     1:37:59     1:07:34   11:01     2:24:19
3655  Morgan Amis            F 20-24    152/203       31:25     1:06:06     1:36:42     1:06:07   11:01     2:24:20
3656  James Beck             M 45-49    230/281       35:36     1:09:18     1:38:59     1:09:19   11:01     2:24:21
3657  Nancy Ferguson         F 55-59     72/147       32:13     1:03:43     1:35:07     1:03:44   11:01     2:24:22
3658  Christin Micklash      F 40-44    260/400       37:22     1:11:05     1:41:00     1:11:07   11:01     2:24:22
3659  Cat Kick               F 30-34    249/401       32:30     1:04:51     1:36:06     1:04:53   11:01     2:24:22
3660  Courtney Riehle        F 30-34    250/401       32:29     1:04:51     1:36:06     1:04:53   11:01     2:24:22
3661  Holyn Marshall         F 25-29    255/378       31:26     1:04:06     1:34:22     1:04:08   11:02     2:24:29
3662  Rachel Baber           F 45-49    157/297       32:53     1:06:02     1:36:33     1:06:04   11:02     2:24:30
3663  Andrea Hudson          F 40-44    261/400       34:58     1:09:06     1:39:18     1:09:08   11:02     2:24:34
3664  Kelly Gabauer          F 45-49    158/297       35:12     1:08:23     1:38:02     1:08:25   11:02     2:24:35
3665  Taylor Blackgrove      F 16-19      54/63       34:33     1:07:36     1:38:01     1:07:38   11:02     2:24:36
3666  Lindsay Ford           F 35-39    249/361       35:09     1:08:39     1:38:30     1:08:41   11:02     2:24:38
3667  Jeffrey Williams       M 55-59    128/166       36:53     1:11:55     1:42:46     1:11:57   11:03     2:24:41
3668  Kat Stambaugh          F 20-24    153/203       30:47     1:03:55     1:35:00     1:03:57   11:03     2:24:41
3669  Jessica Rabedeau       F 30-34    251/401       33:27     1:06:06     1:37:00     1:06:08   11:03     2:24:41
3670  Ali Van Soest          F 25-29    256/378       34:36     1:07:45     1:37:36     1:07:46   11:03     2:24:44
3671  Krina Fry              F 60-64     41/111       34:54     1:08:19     1:38:19     1:08:21   11:03     2:24:46
3672  Janell Sprinkle        F 45-49    159/297       35:33     1:08:59     1:39:33     1:09:00   11:03     2:24:47
3673  Brad Contat            M 40-44    278/330       34:16     1:07:02     1:37:56     1:07:03   11:03     2:24:47
3674  Margaret Disinger      F 25-29    257/378       33:33     1:07:27     1:38:00     1:07:28   11:03     2:24:47
3675  Jon Earle              M 40-44    279/330       39:39     1:15:04     1:46:03     1:15:05   11:03     2:24:50
3676  Stephen Earle          M 45-49    231/281       37:28     1:15:03     1:45:15     1:15:04   11:03     2:24:50
3677  Christopher Maranan    M 30-34    285/342       37:30     1:12:43     1:42:22     1:12:45   11:03     2:24:52
3678  Joel Marvel            M 35-39    240/284       28:50       56:44     1:23:17       56:45   11:04     2:24:53
3679  Shiho Miyazawa         F 45-49    160/297       34:08     1:06:15     1:36:41     1:06:17   11:04     2:24:54
3680  Hollie Harsanyi        F 25-29    258/378       36:31     1:11:51     1:42:11     1:11:53   11:04     2:24:55
3681  Mark Steele            M 70-74       9/25       34:28     1:08:23     1:39:11     1:08:25   11:04     2:24:59
3682  Bobby Wade             M 30-34    286/342       31:54     1:06:02     1:37:07     1:06:03   11:04     2:25:00
3683  Kathleen Ziino         F 45-49    161/297       33:13     1:06:56     1:38:30     1:06:57   11:04     2:25:00
3684  Erica Seabaugh         F 35-39    250/361       33:26     1:05:44     1:35:17     1:05:45   11:04     2:25:00
3685  Aimee Ness             F 40-44    262/400       34:55     1:08:29     1:39:06     1:08:31   11:04     2:25:01
3686  Zack Flohr             M 30-34    287/342       33:58     1:06:36     1:37:04     1:06:38   11:04     2:25:01
3687  Maribel Solano-Mulle   F 45-49    162/297       33:13     1:06:55     1:38:29     1:06:56   11:04     2:25:02
3688  Jim Keene              M 65-69      36/62       36:11     1:12:16     1:41:59     1:12:18   11:04     2:25:02
3689  Jillian Hacker         F 25-29    259/378       35:19     1:09:10     1:38:47     1:09:11   11:04     2:25:03
3690  Katherine Horn         F 30-34    252/401       36:47     1:11:42     1:41:59     1:11:44   11:04     2:25:03
3691  Jennifer Detlefsen     F 45-49    163/297       36:14     1:10:30     1:41:03     1:10:31   11:05     2:25:06
3692  Carmen Maldonado       F 30-34    253/401       35:05     1:10:03     1:40:46     1:10:05   11:05     2:25:09
3693  Timothy Fish           M 55-59    129/166       35:58     1:09:34     1:39:08     1:09:35   11:05     2:25:11
3694  Sarah Platek           F 40-44    263/400       36:08     1:10:50     1:41:42     1:10:52   11:05     2:25:14
3695  Cyndi Meacham          F 70-74       4/11       33:55     1:08:07     1:38:24     1:08:08   11:05     2:25:16
3696  Kimberly Williams      F 35-39    251/361       32:45     1:06:08     1:37:29     1:06:10   11:05     2:25:17
3697  Max Stein              M 30-34    288/342       31:57     1:05:51     1:39:23     1:05:53   11:05     2:25:17
3698  Kimberly Corsaro       F 45-49    164/297       34:52     1:08:34     1:39:35     1:08:35   11:06     2:25:19
3699  Nate Noth              M 25-29    270/307       33:59     1:06:41     1:37:23     1:06:43   11:06     2:25:19
3700  Vignesh Sivaprakasam   M 20-24    140/152       33:23     1:09:29     1:40:51     1:10:19   11:06     2:25:25
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3701  Siobhan Tijerina       F 25-29    260/378       34:25     1:07:22     1:38:13     1:07:24   11:06     2:25:27
3702  Bobbie Hartman         F 50-54    113/216       38:11     1:12:25     1:42:31     1:12:26   11:06     2:25:30
3703  Megan O Haver          F 30-34    254/401       35:17     1:09:36     1:40:35     1:09:38   11:07     2:25:31
3704  Audrey Fried           F 20-24    154/203       35:30     1:09:26     1:39:59     1:09:27   11:07     2:25:34
3705  Joseph Fogarty         M 50-54    183/233       34:07     1:07:08     1:36:47     1:07:10   11:07     2:25:35
3706  Brittany Korreck       F 30-34    255/401       31:11     1:04:05                 1:04:06   11:07     2:25:40
3707  Janet Callon           F 60-64     42/111       35:44     1:10:47     1:40:45     1:10:49   11:07     2:25:41
3708  Maria Capulin          F 25-29    261/378       30:20     1:03:04     1:34:45     1:03:06   11:07     2:25:42
3709  Donald Gifford         M 65-69      37/62       34:28     1:07:55     1:38:41     1:07:57   11:08     2:25:45
3710  Peter Wrobel           M 60-64    103/137                                                   11:08     2:25:46
3711  Kandra Conley          F 35-39    252/361       33:40     1:06:24     1:37:21     1:06:25   11:08     2:25:46
3712  Missy Davis            F 30-34    256/401       32:45     1:04:50     1:37:59     1:04:52   11:08     2:25:47
3713  Silverio Xique         M 35-39    241/284       32:10     1:04:17     1:34:46     1:04:19   11:08     2:25:47
3714  Jessica Leroy          F 30-34    257/401       35:47     1:10:30     1:41:00     1:10:31   11:08     2:25:48
3715  Bonnie Gessler         F 50-54    114/216       29:31     1:00:56     1:33:40     1:01:00   11:08     2:25:48
3716  Hillary Orr            F 30-34    258/401       32:18     1:04:29     1:36:34     1:04:30   11:08     2:25:49
3717  Molly Knoblett         F 30-34    259/401       35:47     1:10:30     1:41:00     1:10:31   11:08     2:25:51
3718  Mallory Price          F 20-24    155/203       36:42     1:10:25     1:40:27     1:10:26   11:08     2:25:53
3719  Kate Bruner            F 40-44    264/400       35:29     1:08:27     1:38:54     1:08:28   11:08     2:25:54
3720  Sarah Hubley           F 30-34    260/401       33:46     1:06:24     1:37:45     1:06:25   11:08     2:25:55
3721  Emma Varness           F 20-24    156/203       37:59     1:14:09     1:43:26     1:14:10   11:08     2:25:57
3722  Alice Bowers           F 45-49    165/297       31:40     1:03:12     1:33:00     1:03:13   11:09     2:25:58
3723  Chavez Spicer          F 30-34    261/401       36:01     1:09:28     1:40:02     1:09:29   11:09     2:25:58
3724  Rebecca Sabo           F 40-44    265/400       31:02     1:02:49     1:33:21     1:02:52   11:09     2:25:59
3725  Devon Sharpe           M 30-34    289/342       34:37     1:07:49     1:38:47     1:07:51   11:09     2:26:00
3726  Craig Harris           M 45-49    232/281       33:08     1:05:58     1:37:26     1:05:59   11:09     2:26:00
3727  Lexi Benscoter         F 25-29    262/378       35:09     1:09:15     1:39:00     1:09:16   11:09     2:26:02
3728  Esthela O'Neill        F 30-34    262/401       32:28     1:04:13     1:37:25     1:04:15   11:09     2:26:03
3729  Ralph McEldowney       M 55-59    130/166       35:09     1:09:19     1:39:36     1:09:21   11:09     2:26:03
3730  Jared Yoder            M 25-29    271/307       35:17     1:09:21     1:42:43     1:09:23   11:09     2:26:04
3731  Jennifer Wheat Townsen F 40-44    266/400       31:54     1:04:52     1:36:31     1:04:54   11:09     2:26:05
3732  Racheal Hernandez      F 30-34    263/401       35:49     1:10:38     1:40:33     1:10:39   11:09     2:26:06
3733  Alysia Brandenberger   F 40-44    267/400       37:29     1:11:52     1:41:42     1:11:54   11:09     2:26:06
3734  Michael Sheff          M 60-64    104/137       32:24     1:05:56     1:36:33     1:05:58   11:09     2:26:07
3735  Laura Ashack           F 30-34    264/401       35:27     1:10:15     1:40:41     1:10:17   11:09     2:26:08
3736  Acacia Dore            F 30-34    265/401       32:55     1:09:04     1:39:16     1:09:05   11:09     2:26:08
3737  Michele Weber          F 50-54    115/216       32:45     1:03:46     1:34:22     1:03:48   11:09     2:26:10
3738  Nicole Ooms            F 25-29    263/378       33:55     1:07:52     1:37:55     1:07:54   11:10     2:26:11
3739  Nancy Stainbrook       F 35-39    253/361       35:45     1:09:30     1:40:34     1:09:32   11:10     2:26:14
3740  Judy Pennington        F 55-59     73/147       33:47     1:06:57     1:37:45     1:06:58   11:10     2:26:14
3741  Nancy Hendrickson      M 30-34    290/342       34:59     1:09:42     1:39:53     1:09:43   11:10     2:26:19
3742  Joe Linder             M 35-39    242/284       32:02     1:03:24     1:34:32     1:03:26   11:10     2:26:21
3743  Andrea Roegner         F 40-44    268/400       33:55     1:07:05     1:37:49     1:07:06   11:10     2:26:24
3744  Kimberly Green         F 30-34    266/401       36:14     1:09:50     1:39:51     1:09:50   11:11     2:26:25
3745  Karin Pulliam          F 40-44    269/400       36:40     1:09:40     1:39:11     1:09:42   11:11     2:26:29
3746  Emily Duncan           F 20-24    157/203       32:28     1:06:58     1:40:16     1:06:59   11:11     2:26:29
3747  Jeffrey Waple          M 50-54    184/233       34:46     1:08:59     1:38:36     1:09:00   11:11     2:26:30
3748  John Waple             M 45-49    233/281       34:46     1:08:58     1:38:35     1:09:00   11:11     2:26:34
3749  Ashley West            F 35-39    254/361       31:15     1:04:04     1:36:37     1:04:05   11:12     2:26:38
3750  Karl Kelb              M 60-64    105/137       34:07     1:08:09     1:39:51     1:08:12   11:12     2:26:39
3751  Paul Ross              M 55-59    131/166       30:56     1:00:14     1:35:18     1:00:15   11:12     2:26:39
3752  Erin New               F 35-39    255/361       34:51     1:09:29     1:42:35     1:09:32   11:12     2:26:39
3753  Scott Nvak             M 45-49    234/281       33:30     1:05:58     1:36:26     1:05:59   11:12     2:26:43
3754  Scott Depriest         M 55-59    132/166       35:28     1:09:46     1:40:15     1:09:50   11:12     2:26:43
3755  Kyle Parker            M 40-44    280/330       33:00     1:06:21     1:36:31               11:12     2:26:45
3756  Geoff McGregor         M 40-44    281/330       33:00     1:06:21     1:36:31     1:06:23   11:12     2:26:45
3757  Francine Liebhauser    F 45-49    166/297       35:12     1:09:18     1:40:45     1:09:19   11:12     2:26:47
3758  Kenneth Vanosdol       M 30-34    291/342       36:15     1:11:10                 1:11:13   11:12     2:26:47
3759  Melanie Troxel         F 25-29    264/378       34:10     1:08:12     1:38:21     1:08:13   11:12     2:26:48
3760  Rod Hubner             M 60-64    106/137       35:01     1:08:29     1:38:52     1:08:32   11:13     2:26:52
3761  Shripad Deshpande      M 45-49    235/281       30:04     1:04:04     1:37:28     1:04:06   11:13     2:26:55
3762  David Hillenbrand      M 65-69      38/62       32:16     1:04:01     1:35:02     1:04:02   11:13     2:27:00
3763  Michele Brown          F 50-54    116/216       33:23     1:07:24     1:39:10     1:07:26   11:13     2:27:01
3764  Debbie Shine           F 50-54    117/216       33:23     1:07:22     1:39:09     1:07:25   11:13     2:27:01
3765  Kristina Armstrong     F 35-39    256/361       36:35     1:12:16     1:43:58     1:12:17   11:13     2:27:01
3766  Rick Lemberg           M 40-44    282/330       35:06     1:11:19     1:42:03     1:11:21   11:13     2:27:02
3767  Timothy Gernert        M 65-69      39/62       34:47     1:08:54     1:39:42     1:08:56   11:13     2:27:02
3768  Alison Lemberg         F 45-49    167/297       35:07     1:11:20     1:42:03     1:11:22   11:14     2:27:05
3769  Stephanie Uliana       F 45-49    168/297       34:20     1:07:41     1:38:14     1:07:43   11:14     2:27:06
3770  Keshia Bell            F 25-29    265/378       33:50     1:07:31     1:39:10     1:07:32   11:14     2:27:08
3771  Morgan Ogrady          F 40-44    270/400       36:35     1:12:16     1:43:58     1:12:17   11:14     2:27:08
3772  Elaine Brennan         F 60-64     43/111       34:07     1:07:29     1:38:59     1:07:31   11:14     2:27:10
3773  Bily Vasquez           F 30-34    267/401       36:32     1:12:23     1:42:55     1:12:24   11:14     2:27:11
3774  Zachary McKenty        M 30-34    292/342       33:12     1:07:00     1:37:08     1:07:01   11:14     2:27:12
3775  Grover Towler          M 60-64    107/137       34:58     1:09:18     1:40:24     1:09:19   11:14     2:27:12
3776  Jessica Norton         F 30-34    268/401       33:10     1:06:58     1:37:07     1:06:59   11:14     2:27:12
3777  Brad Mueller           M 30-34    293/342       36:35     1:12:16     1:50:07     1:12:18   11:14     2:27:13
3778  Julie Schafer          F 45-49    169/297       35:18     1:08:53     1:40:22     1:08:55   11:14     2:27:16
3779  Erin Brown             F 35-39    257/361       36:05     1:10:16     1:41:39     1:10:17   11:15     2:27:17
3780  Tania Moore            F 40-44    271/400       37:36     1:11:50     1:42:02     1:11:53   11:15     2:27:18
3781  Riley Vitales          M 20-24    141/152       33:02     1:06:01     1:37:32     1:06:03   11:15     2:27:19
3782  Kristen Stroh          F 20-24    158/203       33:02     1:06:01     1:37:32     1:06:03   11:15     2:27:20
3783  Morgan Flecke          F 20-24    159/203       35:08     1:09:16     1:40:23     1:09:18   11:15     2:27:21
3784  Gwen Wehner            F 60-64     44/111       35:24     1:10:02     1:40:58     1:10:03   11:15     2:27:25
3785  Sydney Treichel        F 20-24    160/203       36:14     1:11:05     1:41:33     1:11:07   11:15     2:27:28
3786  Janet Stoffel          F 55-59     74/147       36:55     1:11:44     1:43:33     1:11:45   11:15     2:27:28
3787  Mark Treichel          M 55-59    133/166       36:14     1:11:04     1:41:33     1:11:06   11:15     2:27:29
3788  Maureen Mikulski       F 65-69      13/48       36:18     1:10:07     1:41:10     1:10:09   11:16     2:27:31
3789  Caroline Yank          F 25-29    266/378       37:53     1:12:19     1:42:27     1:12:20   11:16     2:27:32
3790  David Gothard          M 70-74      10/25       33:37     1:07:58     1:39:39     1:08:00   11:16     2:27:33
3791  Willemijn De Rijk      F 35-39    258/361       35:01     1:08:24     1:38:52     1:08:25   11:16     2:27:33
3792  Rocio Rivadeneyra      F 45-49    170/297       35:59     1:11:25     1:42:39     1:11:27   11:16     2:27:33
3793  Lorrie Newhouse        F 25-29    267/378       30:22     1:04:37     1:36:43     1:04:40   11:16     2:27:34
3794  Laura Lafrence         F 55-59     75/147       35:01     1:08:24     1:38:52     1:08:26   11:16     2:27:36
3795  Stephanie Fleming      F 25-29    268/378       31:05     1:03:52     1:36:33               11:16     2:27:37
3796  Kaitlyn Galey          F 20-24    161/203       31:04     1:03:51     1:36:32     1:04:42   11:16     2:27:39
3797  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      13/16       33:30     1:09:10     1:39:24     1:09:12   11:16     2:27:39
3798  Tricia Miller          F 30-34    269/401       36:33     1:11:13     1:41:22     1:11:15   11:16     2:27:41
3799  Heather Wilcox         F 40-44    272/400       35:02     1:10:03     1:41:13     1:10:05   11:16     2:27:42
3800  Kate Freeman           F 25-29    269/378       36:07     1:11:56     1:42:41     1:11:57   11:17     2:27:42
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3801  Billy Witham           M 45-49    236/281       34:54     1:07:12     1:38:59     1:07:14   11:17     2:27:46
3802  Lori Starr             F 55-59     76/147       38:17     1:12:30     1:42:18     1:12:32   11:17     2:27:51
3803  James Kuebler          M 70-74      11/25       33:50     1:07:20     1:37:55     1:07:21   11:17     2:27:52
3804  Charles Persinger      M 45-49    237/281       34:08     1:09:25     1:43:08     1:09:27   11:17     2:27:52
3805  Wendy Strout           F 45-49    171/297       36:00     1:10:00     1:42:19     1:10:02   11:17     2:27:52
3806  Jessica Drake          F 30-34    270/401       36:37     1:11:18     1:41:55     1:11:20   11:17     2:27:53
3807  Rastislav Hudak        M 45-49    238/281       35:56     1:11:15     1:42:52     1:11:17   11:17     2:27:55
3808  Jessica Squires        F 30-34    271/401       35:56     1:10:26     1:40:56     1:10:28   11:18     2:27:57
3809  Julie Stevens          F 50-54    118/216       34:52     1:11:17     1:43:14     1:11:19   11:18     2:28:00
3810  Nancy Grembowicz       F 65-69      14/48       34:09     1:06:59     1:38:32     1:07:01   11:18     2:28:00
3811  Zachary Grajewski      M 30-34    294/342       34:48     1:10:22     1:40:15     1:10:23   11:18     2:28:00
3812  Amy Hanson             F 25-29    270/378       34:18     1:09:30     1:42:15     1:09:33   11:18     2:28:01
3813  Kristin Hines          F 35-39    259/361       33:56     1:08:00     1:39:27     1:08:02   11:18     2:28:02
3814  Katherine Morrison     F 25-29    271/378       38:42     1:14:38     1:44:42     1:14:39   11:18     2:28:03
3815  Martha Porter          F 60-64     45/111       36:24     1:11:01     1:42:54     1:11:03   11:18     2:28:04
3816  Ellen Hines            F 55-59     77/147       38:18     1:12:31     1:42:18     1:12:32   11:18     2:28:06
3817  Karega Rausch          M 40-44    283/330       36:11     1:09:52     1:40:21     1:09:54   11:18     2:28:08
3818  Jeff Long              M 30-34    295/342       30:01     1:02:57     1:35:53     1:02:59   11:19     2:28:12
3819  Sara Wells             F 50-54    119/216       36:47     1:11:24     1:44:27     1:11:26   11:19     2:28:13
3820  Candy Knoy             F 40-44    273/400       37:22     1:12:25     1:43:28     1:12:27   11:19     2:28:15
3821  Amy Keenan             F 40-44    274/400       34:37     1:09:22     1:41:27     1:09:24   11:19     2:28:17
3822  Jason Simmonds         M 45-49    239/281       35:41     1:11:16     1:42:41     1:11:18   11:19     2:28:19
3823  Chhiet Anderson        F 65-69      15/48       38:27     1:13:16     1:43:58     1:13:18   11:19     2:28:19
3824  Srinivas Yerragolla    M 50-54    185/233       33:57     1:09:38     1:40:55     1:09:39   11:19     2:28:19
3825  Susan Hampton          F 50-54    120/216       34:48     1:08:09     1:39:31     1:08:11   11:19     2:28:21
3826  Kelly Neal             F 50-54    121/216       34:18     1:09:54     1:41:56     1:09:55   11:19     2:28:21
3827  Kristina Simmonds      F 45-49    172/297       35:41     1:11:16     1:42:41     1:11:18   11:19     2:28:21
3828  Kathryn Stempinski     F 20-24    162/203       35:10     1:10:41     1:42:32     1:10:42   11:20     2:28:22
3829  Jeremy Vincent         M 40-44    284/330       38:22     1:13:06     1:42:56     1:13:08   11:20     2:28:24
3830  Courtney Corcoran      F 50-54    122/216       34:51     1:09:05     1:40:26     1:09:07   11:20     2:28:25
3831  Matthew Gladden        M 40-44    285/330       35:44     1:10:08     1:42:36     1:10:09   11:20     2:28:27
3832  Maggie Strack          F 25-29    272/378       33:57     1:06:44     1:38:16     1:06:46   11:20     2:28:28
3833  Beatriz Pacheco        F 30-34    272/401       36:41     1:10:42     1:41:12     1:10:45   11:20     2:28:30
3834  Deshini Moonesinghe    F 40-44    275/400       34:25     1:08:41     1:39:53     1:08:42   11:20     2:28:30
3835  Molly Stearns          F 25-29    273/378       35:11     1:10:24     1:40:50     1:10:25   11:20     2:28:30
3836  Elizabeth Little       F 60-64     46/111       33:44     1:07:25     1:39:06     1:07:27   11:20     2:28:31
3837  Frank Benkert          M 65-69      40/62       34:23     1:08:33     1:40:05     1:08:34   11:20     2:28:32
3838  Frederick Poindexter   M 35-39    243/284       33:15     1:05:52     1:36:47     1:05:54   11:20     2:28:33
3839  Katherine Smith        F 45-49    173/297       35:57     1:10:53     1:42:03     1:10:55   11:20     2:28:33
3840  Melissa Johnson        F 40-44    276/400       36:52     1:13:25     1:45:13     1:13:27   11:21     2:28:37
3841  Marc Renouil           M 20-24    142/152       41:54     1:13:14     1:40:36     1:13:16   11:21     2:28:38
3842  Lydia Conley           F 35-39    260/361       34:13     1:08:18     1:39:57     1:08:20   11:21     2:28:38
3843  Nora Foster            F 35-39    261/361       34:11     1:06:40     1:41:58     1:06:42   11:21     2:28:39
3844  Erika Tindal           F 35-39    262/361       36:10     1:11:40     1:42:59     1:11:42   11:21     2:28:39
3845  Sally Waddington       F 30-34    273/401       34:11     1:06:40     1:41:58     1:06:42   11:21     2:28:41
3846  Anastassia Zikkos      F 40-44    277/400       35:16     1:08:20     1:42:55     1:08:22   11:21     2:28:41
3847  Monica McDaniel        F 35-39    263/361       34:16     1:07:08     1:37:49     1:07:09   11:21     2:28:42
3848  Deb Hankins            F 50-54    123/216       34:12     1:07:46     1:38:45     1:07:48   11:21     2:28:42
3849  Aaron Kozlovic         M 35-39    244/284       35:08     1:08:04     1:39:15     1:08:07   11:21     2:28:43
3850  Ganesh Badve           M 45-49    240/281       30:04     1:04:04     1:37:28     1:04:06   11:21     2:28:46
3851  Candice Boley          F 30-34    274/401       31:14     1:01:44     1:35:13     1:01:46   11:22     2:28:48
3852  Stuart Hilbert         M 40-44    286/330       35:57     1:11:09     1:43:49     1:11:11   11:22     2:28:49
3853  Michael Delapp         M 35-39    245/284       35:57     1:11:10     1:45:52     1:11:12   11:22     2:28:49
3854  Jessie Abraham         F 50-54    124/216       36:22     1:12:04     1:43:31     1:12:06   11:22     2:28:49
3855  Kristin Peterson       F 30-34    275/401       35:56     1:11:10     1:45:52     1:11:11   11:22     2:28:50
3856  Carly Stein            F 30-34    276/401       35:38     1:10:28     1:41:56     1:10:29   11:22     2:28:53
3857  Mike Marino            M 60-64    108/137       39:25     1:14:18     1:44:10     1:14:21   11:22     2:28:54
3858  Heather Calvin         F 40-44    278/400       35:56     1:09:54     1:44:10     1:09:55   11:22     2:28:57
3859  Elizabeth Adams        F 50-54    125/216       36:16     1:11:50     1:43:07     1:11:51   11:22     2:29:00
3860  Ashlynn Kendall        F 30-34    277/401       36:51     1:12:12     1:43:14     1:12:14   11:22     2:29:00
3861  Maggie Burns           M 30-34    296/342       36:07     1:10:57     1:43:01     1:10:58   11:22     2:29:00
3862  Zak Flowers            M 25-29    272/307       36:07     1:10:56     1:43:01     1:10:58   11:23     2:29:02
3863  Sean Manterfield       M 35-39    246/284       34:00     1:07:48     1:39:40     1:07:50   11:23     2:29:02
3864  Dianna Kemple          F 40-44    279/400       35:49     1:09:40     1:43:04     1:09:42   11:23     2:29:02
3865  Ryan Kenney            M 30-34    297/342       33:29     1:06:53     1:38:34     1:06:54   11:23     2:29:02
3866  Kimberly Gleason       F 20-24    163/203       32:59     1:07:46     1:41:59     1:07:48   11:23     2:29:07
3867  Lydia Liguori          F 35-39    264/361       34:37     1:09:25     1:40:48     1:09:27   11:23     2:29:10
3868  Lou Ann Cunningham     F 45-49    174/297       34:54     1:08:58     1:40:05               11:23     2:29:10
3869  Susan Lauro            F 60-64     47/111       36:12     1:09:59     1:42:32     1:10:01   11:23     2:29:10
3870  Shannon Effler         F 35-39    265/361       37:39     1:12:54     1:43:43     1:12:56   11:23     2:29:11
3871  Ronda O'Dell           F 45-49    175/297       34:33     1:10:22     1:41:25     1:10:23   11:23     2:29:12
3872  Olivia Rios            F 25-29    274/378       33:47     1:07:29     1:40:53     1:07:31   11:23     2:29:12
3873  Douglas Wessel         M 40-44    287/330       35:05     1:15:12     1:44:20     1:15:13   11:24     2:29:14
3874  Robbie Robison         M 50-54    186/233       31:03     1:02:12     1:32:44     1:02:14   11:24     2:29:15
3875  Charles Mc Daniel      M 35-39    247/284       36:06     1:11:40     1:42:52               11:24     2:29:17
3876  Emily Kain             F 35-39    266/361       39:35     1:14:57     1:46:09     1:14:59   11:24     2:29:17
3877  Claire Wessel          F 40-44    280/400       39:36     1:14:57     1:46:09     1:14:59   11:24     2:29:17
3878  Aaron Hanson           M 25-29    273/307       34:19     1:09:23     1:42:16     1:09:25   11:24     2:29:18
3879  Jeff Brammer           M 60-64    109/137       35:10     1:09:13     1:39:45     1:09:14   11:24     2:29:18
3880  Javier Solis           M 50-54    187/233       35:23     1:09:42     1:41:10     1:09:44   11:24     2:29:19
3881  Theresa Thompson       F 50-54    126/216       33:58     1:12:25     1:42:45     1:12:27   11:24     2:29:21
3882  Amber Shride           F 40-44    281/400       35:22     1:09:26     1:43:17     1:09:31   11:24     2:29:23
3883  Amanda Muinzer         F 35-39    267/361       34:31     1:09:51     1:41:20     1:09:52   11:24     2:29:25
3884  John Heuschkel         M 50-54    188/233       33:28     1:07:32     1:39:09     1:07:33   11:24     2:29:25
3885  Amy Hlavacek           F 40-44    282/400       36:19     1:12:16     1:42:31     1:12:17   11:24     2:29:26
3886  Heidi Demuth           F 35-39    268/361       36:18     1:12:15     1:42:31     1:12:17   11:25     2:29:27
3887  Sara Stoller           F 35-39    269/361       36:15     1:11:43     1:43:36     1:11:45   11:25     2:29:31
3888  Sharon Benjamin        F 20-24    164/203       31:49     1:04:21     1:35:32     1:04:22   11:25     2:29:34
3889  Stacey Bouse           F 40-44    283/400       32:23     1:05:57     1:37:42     1:05:58   11:25     2:29:35
3890  Madeline Mahoney       F 25-29    275/378       35:40     1:11:11     1:43:25     1:11:12   11:25     2:29:37
3891  Jordan Mills           M 40-44    288/330       36:36     1:12:17     1:43:46               11:25     2:29:38
3892  Katie Heilman          F 30-34    278/401       32:23     1:05:53     1:37:43     1:05:55   11:25     2:29:40
3893  Brian Terrell          M 45-49    241/281       35:16     1:09:43     1:40:35     1:09:45   11:26     2:29:41
3894  Katharine Suffern      F 20-24    165/203       33:53     1:08:06     1:39:26     1:08:08   11:26     2:29:41
3895  Hayley Hatchett        F 25-29    276/378       37:59     1:13:38     1:44:12     1:13:40   11:26     2:29:43
3896  Melissa Williams       F 45-49    176/297       36:29     1:11:31     1:42:31     1:11:33   11:26     2:29:44
3897  John Bobinski          M 50-54    189/233       32:43     1:05:07     1:36:56     1:05:09   11:26     2:29:44
3898  Susannah Mishler       F 25-29    277/378       34:50     1:11:16     1:42:48     1:11:19   11:26     2:29:45
3899  Anne Haney             F 30-34    279/401       33:08     1:06:17     1:38:47     1:06:19   11:26     2:29:46
3900  Larry Powell           M 55-59    134/166       36:44     1:12:02     1:43:04     1:12:04   11:26     2:29:46

Generated March 15, 2026 at 5:20 AM 39/52



CNO Financial Monumental Marathon - 2021 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3901  Linda Vanburk          F 60-64     48/111       36:59     1:12:20     1:43:52     1:12:22   11:26     2:29:48
3902  Terri Woodward         F 50-54    127/216       33:56     1:08:22     1:40:51     1:08:24   11:26     2:29:53
3903  Brenda Wilson          F 55-59     78/147       36:15     1:11:12     1:43:10     1:11:14   11:27     2:29:55
3904  Chang Jin              F 45-49    177/297       37:29     1:12:43     1:44:01     1:12:45   11:27     2:29:55
3905  Lori Rhoads            F 50-54    128/216       35:58     1:10:14     1:41:23     1:10:16   11:27     2:29:55
3906  Devon Podlesak         M 20-24    143/152       31:33     1:03:28     1:36:16     1:03:31   11:27     2:29:58
3907  Yuan Xue               F 40-44    284/400       37:30     1:12:45     1:44:03     1:12:47   11:27     2:29:58
3908  Allison Steiner        F 35-39    270/361       35:47     1:11:06     1:42:29     1:11:08   11:27     2:29:59
3909  Naveen Pillala         M 35-39    248/284       33:18     1:07:39     1:39:28     1:07:40   11:27     2:30:04
3910  Melissa Ice            F 50-54    129/216       33:43     1:07:56     1:41:10     1:08:00   11:27     2:30:05
3911  Dianna Boyer           F 60-64     49/111       33:43     1:07:58     1:41:10     1:08:00   11:27     2:30:05
3912  Elizabeth Daulton      F 35-39    271/361       36:45     1:12:04     1:43:06     1:12:06   11:27     2:30:06
3913  Miguel Drew            M 35-39    249/284       36:44     1:11:17     1:43:06               11:28     2:30:07
3914  Ohan Kedjidjian        M 60-64    110/137       34:40     1:06:24     1:36:53     1:06:26   11:28     2:30:13
3915  Jonathan Hook          M 40-44    289/330       36:44     1:12:52     1:43:28     1:12:54   11:28     2:30:13
3916  Edward Wroblewski      M 60-64    111/137       34:11     1:07:50     1:40:33     1:07:52   11:28     2:30:14
3917  Kelly Russell          F 45-49    178/297       34:14     1:08:47     1:41:19     1:08:48   11:28     2:30:16
3918  Kaylee Williamson      F 10-12        3/4       36:16     1:14:55     1:46:38     1:14:56   11:28     2:30:17
3919  Megan Wolf             F 25-29    278/378       36:05     1:11:33     1:42:38     1:11:35   11:28     2:30:18
3920  Matthew Brereton       M 40-44    290/330       33:19     1:07:11     1:37:53     1:07:13   11:28     2:30:18
3921  Chris Bill             M 25-29    274/307       36:05     1:11:34     1:42:38     1:11:35   11:28     2:30:18
3922  Lexi Matute            F 20-24    166/203       35:09     1:07:37     1:38:40     1:07:38   11:29     2:30:20
3923  Heidi Martens          F 45-49    179/297       35:24     1:10:25     1:42:29     1:10:27   11:29     2:30:22
3924  Tyler Hatchett         M 25-29    275/307       37:59     1:13:39     1:44:12     1:13:40   11:29     2:30:24
3925  Katherine Kinzer       F 30-34    280/401       36:15     1:11:18     1:42:54     1:11:19   11:29     2:30:28
3926  Jeff Peters            M 50-54    190/233       34:30     1:08:40     1:39:55     1:08:42   11:29     2:30:29
3927  Julie Clarke           F 50-54    130/216       35:26     1:09:56     1:42:31     1:09:57   11:29     2:30:29
3928  Brianna Salinas        F 25-29    279/378       36:42     1:10:25     1:40:42     1:10:26   11:29     2:30:29
3929  Andrea Phillips        F 40-44    285/400       37:00     1:15:44     1:51:39     1:15:45   11:29     2:30:30
3930  Liz Franz              F 40-44    286/400       33:53     1:09:53     1:41:58     1:09:54   11:29     2:30:31
3931  Mary Wajda             F 55-59     79/147       35:18     1:11:56     1:42:41     1:11:58   11:29     2:30:32
3932  Liz Gibbons            F 20-24    167/203       34:08     1:07:14     1:39:16     1:07:15   11:30     2:30:33
3933  Leanna Miller          F 25-29    280/378       39:29     1:13:51     1:44:46     1:13:53   11:30     2:30:33
3934  Georgia Twersky        F 20-24    168/203       34:08     1:07:14     1:39:16     1:07:16   11:30     2:30:33
3935  Amanda Berish          F 30-34    281/401       34:09     1:13:30     1:43:16     1:13:32   11:30     2:30:37
3936  Denise Thornberry      F 35-39    272/361       35:10     1:10:13     1:42:35     1:10:15   11:30     2:30:38
3937  Amanda Roberts         F 30-34    282/401       36:11     1:11:12     1:42:38     1:11:14   11:30     2:30:38
3938  Valerie Lieffers       F 35-39    273/361       34:22     1:05:24     1:41:48     1:05:26   11:30     2:30:38
3939  Morgan Jackson         M 55-59    135/166       34:19     1:09:27     1:41:11     1:09:28   11:30     2:30:39
3940  Leann Hardesty         F 40-44    287/400       36:48     1:12:12     1:45:26     1:12:13   11:30     2:30:41
3941  Roman Dziennik         M 20-24    144/152       34:54     1:09:43     1:40:04     1:09:44   11:30     2:30:41
3942  Tina Daniel            F 50-54    131/216       37:16     1:13:15     1:44:39     1:13:17   11:30     2:30:41
3943  Tammy Tout             F 50-54    132/216       36:33     1:12:04     1:43:50     1:12:06   11:31     2:30:47
3944  Jamma Kelly            F 45-49    180/297       33:59     1:08:38     1:40:47     1:08:40   11:31     2:30:48
3945  Timothy Gottwald       M 55-59    136/166       34:59     1:09:15     1:43:16     1:09:17   11:31     2:30:49
3946  Jennifer Lamarca       F 45-49    181/297       35:41     1:11:40     1:42:59     1:11:41   11:31     2:30:49
3947  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      14/16       34:17     1:09:37     1:42:14     1:09:41   11:31     2:30:55
3948  Louisa Chiasson        F 60-64     50/111       38:48     1:13:46     1:44:54     1:13:47   11:31     2:30:56
3949  Michael Chiasson       M 60-64    112/137       38:48     1:13:46     1:44:54     1:13:47   11:31     2:30:56
3950  Therese Gries          F 55-59     80/147       37:17     1:12:08     1:43:25     1:12:09   11:31     2:30:57
3951  Loran Johnston         F 50-54    133/216       37:58     1:13:14     1:45:27     1:13:16   11:31     2:30:57
3952  Jorden Doepker         F 30-34    283/401       36:06     1:11:35     1:43:27     1:11:37   11:31     2:30:57
3953  Rachel Sendelbach      F 35-39    274/361       35:38     1:10:24     1:43:07     1:10:26   11:31     2:30:58
3954  Debbie Fenno           F 65-69      16/48       37:15     1:13:04     1:44:34     1:13:06   11:32     2:30:59
3955  Kalin Atkin            F 30-34    284/401       38:41     1:13:59     1:48:19     1:14:00   11:32     2:31:00
3956  Kylie Fendrick         F 25-29    281/378       36:23     1:10:22     1:41:15     1:10:25   11:32     2:31:01
3957  Tania Ramos            F 25-29    282/378       35:12     1:10:17     1:42:59     1:10:19   11:32     2:31:02
3958  Angela Martaus         F 30-34    285/401       33:44     1:08:46     1:41:07     1:08:48   11:32     2:31:03
3959  Megan O'Leary          F 30-34    286/401       36:45     1:12:30     1:42:40     1:12:31   11:32     2:31:03
3960  Stuart Moyer           M 40-44    291/330       34:06     1:07:43     1:39:56     1:07:46   11:32     2:31:06
3961  Brianna Lencke         F 40-44    288/400       35:57     1:11:08     1:43:25     1:11:09   11:32     2:31:09
3962  Breanna Holden         F 30-34    287/401       35:13     1:09:51     1:41:41     1:09:52   11:32     2:31:10
3963  Aleks Johnson          F 40-44    289/400       32:21     1:05:52     1:39:00     1:05:53   11:32     2:31:10
3964  Laura Whitmore         F 50-54    134/216       33:45     1:07:26     1:39:32     1:07:27   11:33     2:31:16
3965  Anastasia Luc          F 25-29    283/378       40:30     1:14:41     1:44:22     1:14:42   11:33     2:31:17
3966  Angie Guffy            F 30-34    288/401       38:57     1:14:04     1:44:40     1:14:06   11:33     2:31:21
3967  Kendall Day Espich     F 30-34    289/401       36:12     1:14:16     1:44:42     1:14:17   11:33     2:31:22
3968  Dawn Olsen             F 30-34    290/401       32:46     1:06:20     1:40:40     1:06:23   11:33     2:31:22
3969  Kent Garceau           M 70-74      12/25       35:56     1:10:54     1:42:59     1:10:54   11:34     2:31:27
3970  Allison Creek          F 30-34    291/401       33:10     1:07:58     1:41:44     1:07:59   11:34     2:31:27
3971  Jamie Clark            F 40-44    290/400       34:42     1:09:48     1:42:34     1:09:50   11:34     2:31:28
3972  Holly Morgan           F 30-34    292/401       36:17     1:13:30     1:44:43     1:13:32   11:34     2:31:28
3973  Karen Horiszny         F 45-49    182/297       36:16     1:11:51     1:43:21     1:11:53   11:34     2:31:33
3974  Rebecca Wujek          F 30-34    293/401       36:36     1:11:44     1:43:11     1:11:46   11:34     2:31:34
3975  Lauren Nosal           F 25-29    284/378       31:29     1:06:35     1:39:16     1:06:37   11:34     2:31:35
3976  Hari Ramaswamy         M 40-44    292/330       35:25     1:14:25     1:45:09     1:14:26   11:35     2:31:42
3977  James Trippi           M 65-69      41/62       34:01     1:08:46     1:40:43     1:08:47   11:35     2:31:45
3978  Stephen Smith          M 45-49    242/281       39:09     1:14:10     1:44:56     1:14:12   11:35     2:31:49
3979  Michael Hantelman      M 35-39    250/284       36:54     1:11:43     1:41:19     1:11:44   11:35     2:31:50
3980  Merissa Ross           F 20-24    169/203       38:02     1:15:00     1:46:35     1:15:03   11:36     2:31:53
3981  Elizabeth Porter       F 50-54    135/216       33:54     1:07:44     1:41:25     1:07:46   11:36     2:31:56
3982  Shawn Hibbitt          M 35-39    251/284       32:01     1:06:46     1:40:19     1:06:49   11:36     2:31:56
3983  Mark Shuster           M 40-44    293/330       31:04     1:03:47     1:39:31     1:03:50   11:36     2:31:57
3984  Gabe Fryling           M 16-19      70/74       28:51     1:01:02     1:36:08     1:01:03   11:36     2:32:00
3985  Brianne Mershman       F 30-34    294/401       34:46     1:08:12     1:40:37     1:08:14   11:36     2:32:00
3986  Jennifer Thomas        F 40-44    291/400       35:52     1:11:58     1:43:49     1:12:01   11:36     2:32:03
3987  Andrew Stutzman        M 25-29    276/307       38:20     1:14:39     1:45:48     1:14:40   11:36     2:32:04
3988  Evan Jolgren           M 25-29    277/307       33:11     1:07:07     1:40:59     1:07:07   11:37     2:32:08
3989  Heather Furniss        F 40-44    292/400       32:45     1:04:48     1:37:59     1:04:50   11:37     2:32:08
3990  Lauren Dill            F 30-34    295/401       32:45     1:04:48     1:37:59     1:04:50   11:37     2:32:09
3991  Joanie Breeden         F 60-64     51/111       35:04     1:09:39     1:41:54     1:09:40   11:37     2:32:09
3992  Juan Figueroa          M 30-34    298/342       28:34       59:34     1:34:19       59:36   11:37     2:32:10
3993  Anneliese Huntzinger   F 25-29    285/378       35:27     1:10:42     1:42:48     1:10:43   11:37     2:32:10
3994  Abigail McGinnis       F 25-29    286/378       35:27     1:10:42     1:42:49     1:10:43   11:37     2:32:11
3995  Donis Castillo         M 25-29    278/307       28:33       59:33     1:34:18       59:35   11:37     2:32:11
3996  Kelley Dendel          F 45-49    183/297       36:23     1:11:51     1:43:44     1:11:52   11:37     2:32:12
3997  Kaleb Hampton          M 25-29    279/307       35:56     1:08:36     1:42:21     1:08:37   11:37     2:32:16
3998  Brett Hennesey         M 30-34    299/342       36:25     1:10:21     1:41:32     1:10:22   11:37     2:32:16
3999  Cami Vereschagin       F 25-29    287/378       35:56     1:08:35     1:42:21     1:08:37   11:37     2:32:16
4000  Megan Thompson         F 45-49    184/297       37:38     1:14:01     1:46:01     1:14:02   11:37     2:32:17
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4001  Katherine Dolen        F 16-19      55/63       34:47     1:10:25     1:43:04     1:10:26   11:38     2:32:18
4002  Eileen Peterson        F 50-54    136/216       37:55     1:14:52     1:47:14     1:14:54   11:38     2:32:20
4003  Kelsey Smith           F 20-24    170/203       33:51     1:10:24     1:43:03     1:10:27   11:38     2:32:22
4004  Cindy Kunkler          F 45-49    185/297       41:25     1:16:23     1:49:16     1:16:25   11:38     2:32:22
4005  Byoung Park            M 70-74      13/25       37:52     1:12:08     1:43:07     1:12:10   11:38     2:32:24
4006  Emily Barda            F 50-54    137/216       33:10     1:04:59     1:37:29     1:05:00   11:38     2:32:27
4007  Robyn Berry            F 55-59     81/147       33:54     1:09:57     1:41:59     1:09:59   11:38     2:32:30
4008  Carolyn Flanagan       F 35-39    275/361       33:26     1:06:29     1:37:38     1:06:31   11:39     2:32:34
4009  Juan Vega              M 25-29    280/307       33:54     1:06:30     1:38:55     1:06:32   11:39     2:32:36
4010  Anne Francissen        F 55-59     82/147       34:58     1:08:37     1:42:38     1:08:39   11:39     2:32:38
4011  Marcia Dawalt          F 65-69      17/48       37:43     1:13:11     1:45:31     1:13:13   11:39     2:32:39
4012  Abby Siever            F 25-29    288/378       34:13     1:08:31     1:41:24     1:08:32   11:40     2:32:44
4013  Jennifer Crawford      F 45-49    186/297       33:58     1:06:59     1:37:35     1:07:01   11:40     2:32:45
4014  Sara Egli              F 40-44    293/400       36:40     1:17:11     1:48:43     1:17:12   11:40     2:32:49
4015  Lindsey Greiner        F 30-34    296/401       36:07     1:12:07     1:44:25     1:12:09   11:41     2:32:57
4016  Alisha Milligan        F 35-39    276/361       36:47     1:13:38     1:46:28     1:13:40   11:41     2:32:58
4017  Andrea Teevan          F 40-44    294/400       36:47     1:13:39     1:46:28     1:13:40   11:41     2:32:58
4018  Richard Taylor         M 60-64    113/137       39:06     1:13:13     1:45:05     1:13:16   11:41     2:32:58
4019  Ben Spivey             M 30-34    300/342       36:23     1:15:58     1:46:13     1:16:00   11:41     2:32:58
4020  Molly Keck             F 25-29    289/378       36:06     1:11:38     1:45:11     1:11:39   11:41     2:33:03
4021  Kristin Richards       F 45-49    187/297       36:33     1:12:04     1:43:51     1:12:06   11:41     2:33:04
4022  Sara Hennigh           F 45-49    188/297       39:08     1:15:41     1:47:10     1:15:42   11:41     2:33:05
4023  Cheryl Strange Laetsch F 60-64     52/111       36:41     1:12:22     1:46:14     1:12:25   11:41     2:33:05
4024  Anne-Britton Arnett    F 45-49    189/297       33:48     1:07:40     1:41:19     1:07:42   11:41     2:33:06
4025  Dori Davis             F 65-69      18/48       36:24     1:12:39     1:45:10     1:12:40   11:41     2:33:06
4026  Robert Hampton         M 35-39    252/284       35:39     1:09:39     1:41:32     1:09:41   11:41     2:33:06
4027  Jim Ballenger          M 60-64    114/137       37:05     1:13:12     1:45:19     1:13:14   11:41     2:33:07
4028  Babita Upadhyay        F 50-54    138/216       35:04     1:09:38     1:41:54     1:09:39   11:41     2:33:09
4029  Constance Adams        F 40-44    295/400       37:16     1:12:50     1:44:24     1:12:51   11:41     2:33:10
4030  Andrea Williamson      F 40-44    296/400       36:16     1:14:55                 1:14:56   11:42     2:33:10
4031  Teresa James           F 50-54    139/216       38:30     1:15:13     1:47:17     1:15:15   11:42     2:33:11
4032  Elaine Buschman        F 40-44    297/400       36:28     1:11:46     1:45:49     1:11:48   11:42     2:33:16
4033  Ammon Probst           F 30-34    297/401       35:49     1:11:27     1:43:50     1:11:28   11:42     2:33:17
4034  Andy Thelen            M 40-44    294/330       35:49     1:10:37     1:41:31     1:10:38   11:42     2:33:21
4035  Hope Cantrall          F 50-54    140/216       34:11     1:08:38     1:41:09     1:08:40   11:42     2:33:23
4036  Dwight Clinton         M 65-69      42/62       37:05     1:12:38     1:45:35     1:12:39   11:43     2:33:29
4037  Nestor Rivera          M 45-49    243/281       34:59     1:10:00     1:42:02     1:10:02   11:43     2:33:29
4038  Sanghee Kim            F 40-44    298/400       36:48     1:13:13     1:45:33     1:13:14   11:43     2:33:31
4039  David Mundy            M 50-54    191/233       35:05     1:09:29     1:44:12     1:09:30   11:43     2:33:32
4040  Lilly Farmer           F 45-49    190/297       35:41     1:11:07     1:44:18     1:11:08   11:43     2:33:32
4041  Mary Kaczorowski       F 25-29    290/378       33:06     1:07:44     1:40:51     1:07:46   11:43     2:33:34
4042  Lindsey Tabor          F 35-39    277/361       36:53     1:11:51     1:44:06     1:11:54   11:43     2:33:34
4043  Dustin Walden          M 45-49    244/281       35:05     1:09:28     1:44:11     1:09:31   11:43     2:33:35
4044  Kellie Stempinski      F 20-24    171/203       35:10     1:10:41     1:44:23     1:10:42   11:44     2:33:37
4045  Juliek Wright          F 50-54    141/216       37:42     1:13:48     1:46:36     1:13:49   11:44     2:33:44
4046  Kim Campbell           F 55-59     83/147       35:44     1:11:54     1:43:55     1:11:55   11:44     2:33:45
4047  Tim Crockett           M 55-59    137/166       35:58     1:13:39     1:44:18     1:13:40   11:44     2:33:48
4048  Natalie Spaulding      F 35-39    278/361       35:16     1:12:11     1:46:00     1:12:13   11:44     2:33:49
4049  Courtney Lambert       F 25-29    291/378       36:32     1:11:51     1:42:11     1:11:53   11:45     2:33:50
4050  Evelyn Bayse           F 30-34    298/401       37:37     1:12:11     1:45:04     1:12:13   11:45     2:33:53
4051  Karla Conrad           F 30-34    299/401       36:17     1:10:46     1:44:22     1:10:49   11:45     2:33:54
4052  Cecilie Conover        F 55-59     84/147       37:42     1:13:49     1:46:36     1:13:51   11:45     2:33:55
4053  Karla Heyn             F 40-44    299/400       34:24     1:09:10     1:42:00     1:09:13   11:45     2:33:55
4054  Megan MacKey           F 25-29    292/378       35:43     1:10:44     1:43:19     1:10:46   11:45     2:34:00
4055  Libby Torbeck          F 30-34    300/401       37:28     1:13:28     1:45:33     1:13:30   11:46     2:34:03
4056  Monica Roose           F 35-39    279/361       35:57     1:10:39     1:45:52     1:10:40   11:46     2:34:05
4057  Ann Delaney            F 75-79        1/4       35:06                 1:45:02               11:46     2:34:06
4058  Deborah Ryan           F 40-44    300/400       34:20     1:12:56     1:44:00     1:12:57   11:46     2:34:11
4059  Katy MacIk             F 35-39    280/361       33:57     1:08:21     1:41:55     1:08:23   11:46     2:34:14
4060  Clint Musgrave         M 40-44    295/330       37:57     1:14:23     1:45:56     1:14:25   11:47     2:34:17
4061  Madeline Hahn          F 25-29    293/378       40:39     1:15:35     1:46:55     1:15:36   11:47     2:34:18
4062  Lindsay Becker         F 40-44    301/400       37:57     1:14:22     1:45:55     1:14:24   11:47     2:34:19
4063  Angela Robinson        F 50-54    142/216       33:38     1:08:07     1:43:24     1:08:10   11:47     2:34:20
4064  Beth Fields            F 50-54    143/216       34:35     1:09:04     1:42:06     1:09:06   11:47     2:34:25
4065  Kerry Hobson           F 30-34    301/401       37:34     1:14:16     1:46:36     1:14:18   11:47     2:34:27
4066  Debbie Pierce          F 60-64     53/111       36:06     1:11:14     1:43:39     1:11:15   11:48     2:34:30
4067  Grace Findley          F 35-39    281/361       34:01     1:10:07     1:44:25     1:10:08   11:48     2:34:31
4068  Amy Dunham             F 40-44    302/400       34:02     1:10:05     1:44:25     1:10:08   11:48     2:34:32
4069  John Wittmann          M 60-64    115/137       37:15     1:16:27     1:48:47     1:16:30   11:48     2:34:32
4070  Angela Pozdol          F 50-54    144/216       40:31     1:16:41     1:48:19     1:16:43   11:48     2:34:34
4071  Brittany Bocian        F 25-29    294/378       37:37     1:13:52     1:45:45     1:13:54   11:48     2:34:40
4072  Ronald Bocian          M 60-64    116/137       37:36     1:13:52     1:45:42     1:13:55   11:49     2:34:42
4073  Danielle Williams      F 35-39    282/361       36:15     1:12:13     1:44:45     1:12:15   11:49     2:34:43
4074  Matt Poston            M 35-39    253/284       38:57     1:16:04     1:47:56     1:16:05   11:49     2:34:44
4075  Gail Bocian            F 65-69      19/48       35:37     1:11:06     1:43:37     1:11:08   11:49     2:34:48
4076  Nancy Weigel           F 65-69      20/48       37:38     1:13:55     1:45:56     1:13:56   11:49     2:34:49
4077  Janet Lewis            F 70-74       5/11       37:38     1:13:55     1:45:56     1:13:56   11:49     2:34:51
4078  Jeremie Dexter         M 40-44    296/330       36:25     1:11:02     1:42:31     1:11:03   11:49     2:34:54
4079  Leticia Naviaux        F 55-59     85/147       36:31     1:11:42     1:43:28     1:11:44   11:50     2:34:55
4080  Liz Allen              F 25-29    295/378       38:08     1:13:27     1:47:02     1:13:28   11:50     2:34:57
4081  Lor Procaccino         F 50-54    145/216       39:00     1:15:09     1:47:14     1:15:12   11:50     2:35:00
4082  Nancy Shumate          F 75-79        2/4       35:18     1:11:27     1:45:11     1:11:28   11:50     2:35:04
4083  Andrew Medellin        M 20-24    145/152       34:33     1:07:10     1:37:18     1:07:11   11:50     2:35:04
4084  Marcia Chandler        F 45-49    191/297       36:46     1:12:06     1:44:35     1:12:07   11:50     2:35:04
4085  Colten Williams        M 25-29    281/307       34:07     1:08:06     1:41:52     1:08:07   11:50     2:35:05
4086  Doug Allen             M 55-59    138/166       37:44     1:14:11     1:46:19     1:14:13   11:50     2:35:07
4087  Mowunmi Akinola        F 40-44    303/400       38:17     1:13:13     1:44:29     1:13:14   11:50     2:35:07
4088  Lauren Levendoski      F 30-34    302/401       37:57     1:13:14     1:45:27     1:13:15   11:51     2:35:09
4089  Megan Carfield         F 30-34    303/401       35:39     1:11:43     1:43:28     1:11:45   11:51     2:35:10
4090  Candace Lemke          F 50-54    146/216       36:27     1:12:06     1:44:20     1:12:08   11:51     2:35:11
4091  Jonathan Bittles       M 35-39    254/284       35:16     1:07:41     1:44:13     1:07:43   11:51     2:35:13
4092  Korey West             M 30-34    301/342       35:18     1:07:43     1:44:15     1:07:44   11:51     2:35:13
4093  Andy Goller            M 40-44    297/330       35:18     1:10:44     1:44:14     1:10:46   11:51     2:35:14
4094  Patti Hammerle         F 50-54    147/216       37:28     1:13:49     1:48:46     1:13:51   11:51     2:35:19
4095  Audree Ritchie         F 20-24    172/203       36:36     1:12:44     1:44:35     1:12:46   11:51     2:35:21
4096  Kristin Cooper         F 45-49    192/297       38:12     1:14:28     1:46:45     1:14:29   11:52     2:35:22
4097  Carrie Schroeder       F 40-44    304/400       37:38     1:18:10     1:49:28     1:18:12   11:52     2:35:24
4098  Calli Mason            F 30-34    304/401       34:06     1:10:04     1:42:24     1:10:06   11:52     2:35:26
4099  Ashley Lucas           F 30-34    305/401       37:31     1:13:38     1:46:28     1:13:40   11:53     2:35:35
4100  Dawn Smith             F 60-64     54/111       37:24     1:13:40     1:46:31     1:13:42   11:53     2:35:36
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4101  Kelly Haviland         F 40-44    305/400       37:41     1:14:22     1:47:15     1:14:23   11:53     2:35:40
4102  Julie Paylado Sebastia F 50-54    148/216       35:37     1:11:18     1:44:57     1:11:20   11:53     2:35:46
4103  Anita Pritchett        F 45-49    193/297       35:37     1:10:12     1:43:03     1:10:15   11:53     2:35:47
4104  Tim Parker             M 50-54    192/233       34:39     1:07:40     1:40:54     1:07:41   11:54     2:35:48
4105  Daryl Humble           M 35-39    255/284       33:03     1:05:11     1:35:11     1:05:12   11:54     2:35:51
4106  Alyssa Mc Clung        F 20-24    173/203       35:12     1:11:39     1:44:43     1:11:41   11:54     2:35:54
4107  Stephanie Dougherty He F 35-39    283/361       45:19     1:20:01     1:50:32               11:54     2:35:54
4108  Mary Brennan           F 55-59     86/147       36:39     1:12:24     1:45:57     1:12:25   11:54     2:35:55
4109  Alexis Wiltermood      F 25-29    296/378       35:12     1:11:39     1:44:43     1:11:41   11:54     2:35:56
4110  Victor Grisby          M 50-54    193/233       36:43     1:11:47     1:42:51     1:11:49   11:54     2:35:56
4111  Patrick Cummins        M 35-39    256/284       33:43     1:10:49     1:43:52     1:10:51   11:54     2:35:56
4112  Gerrit Verplank        M 40-44    298/330       38:54     1:18:09                 1:18:10   11:54     2:35:56
4113  Noelle Cress           F 25-29    297/378       37:22     1:13:20     1:45:34     1:13:22   11:54     2:35:57
4114  Arash Aliabadi Farahan M 30-34    302/342       33:21     1:07:19     1:41:34     1:07:21   11:54     2:35:59
4115  Kaitlyn Gomez          F 25-29    298/378       38:28     1:15:07     1:49:11     1:15:10   11:55     2:36:03
4116  Aron Shepley           M 30-34    303/342       33:11     1:08:09     1:41:23     1:08:10   11:55     2:36:06
4117  Omolara Ayodele        F 60-64     55/111       37:59     1:14:10     1:45:29     1:14:11   11:55     2:36:06
4118  Kelly Doherty          F 30-34    306/401                                                   11:55     2:36:07
4119  Melissa Eubank         F 35-39    284/361       37:00     1:12:10     1:44:36     1:12:11   11:55     2:36:07
4120  Cori Lindley           F 35-39    285/361       37:00     1:12:10     1:44:36     1:12:11   11:55     2:36:08
4121  Stephen Bartlett       M 60-64    117/137       30:29     1:04:12     1:38:36     1:04:15   11:55     2:36:10
4122  Vikki Smyth            F 25-29    299/378       39:02     1:16:02     1:47:56     1:16:04   11:55     2:36:11
4123  Patrick Pavlick        M 50-54    194/233       31:05     1:00:44     1:29:42     1:00:46   11:56     2:36:14
4124  Brian Nymick           M 50-54    195/233       31:04     1:00:54     1:29:41     1:00:56   11:56     2:36:15
4125  Jonathan Montgomery    M 25-29    282/307       36:22     1:10:45     1:44:08     1:10:47   11:56     2:36:15
4126  Lori Cecil             F 45-49    194/297       38:09     1:14:37     1:47:26     1:14:38   11:56     2:36:17
4127  Angelin Fisher         F 45-49    195/297       38:33     1:14:33     1:47:01     1:14:36   11:56     2:36:18
4128  Brian Welker           M 45-49    245/281       32:16     1:06:54     1:40:50     1:06:56   11:56     2:36:21
4129  Kiran Madduri          M 30-34    304/342       33:17     1:07:25     1:41:31     1:07:27   11:56     2:36:24
4130  Chelsea Kiser          F 25-29    300/378       38:28     1:13:45     1:46:12     1:13:47   11:57     2:36:27
4131  Robert Lorenzoni       M 40-44    299/330       38:18     1:13:27     1:47:02     1:13:30   11:57     2:36:27
4132  Erin Clark             F 35-39    286/361       36:01     1:12:29     1:45:24     1:12:31   11:57     2:36:28
4133  Kyle Jordan            M 40-44    300/330       38:17     1:13:27     1:47:02     1:13:29   11:57     2:36:28
4134  Tamika Thomas          F 35-39    287/361       35:58     1:11:23     1:42:37     1:11:25   11:57     2:36:29
4135  Lauren Standifer       F 30-34    307/401       32:53     1:05:18     1:40:05     1:05:20   11:57     2:36:30
4136  Sharyn Abbott          F 35-39    288/361       38:30     1:15:52     1:48:10     1:15:53   11:57     2:36:32
4137  David Brown            M 60-64    118/137       34:32     1:08:46     1:41:04     1:08:47   11:57     2:36:32
4138  Don Hylman             M 45-49    246/281       34:32     1:08:46     1:41:04     1:08:47   11:57     2:36:32
4139  Julie Novak            F 45-49    196/297       33:07     1:09:15     1:43:47     1:09:19   11:57     2:36:33
4140  Abigail Gehres         F 20-24    174/203       36:32     1:11:59     1:46:01     1:12:03   11:57     2:36:34
4141  Andrew Stephens        M 30-34    305/342       33:23     1:08:48                 1:08:50   11:58     2:36:49
4142  Nichole Johnson        F 40-44    306/400       42:46     1:20:51     1:51:46     1:20:52   11:59     2:36:55
4143  Traci Paswater         F 50-54    149/216       38:53     1:16:24     1:49:12     1:16:26   11:59     2:36:55
4144  Rose Scovel            F 45-49    197/297       36:20     1:11:41     1:43:22     1:11:43   11:59     2:36:56
4145  Andrew Runyan          M 45-49    247/281       35:28     1:11:15     1:43:16     1:11:16   11:59     2:37:00
4146  Derek Bartlett         M 35-39    257/284       34:53     1:10:39     1:45:06     1:10:41   11:59     2:37:02
4147  Jessica Bartlett       F 35-39    289/361       34:55     1:10:38     1:45:08     1:10:41   11:59     2:37:02
4148  Rebeca Perez           F 35-39    290/361       36:54     1:14:08     1:47:57     1:14:10   12:00     2:37:08
4149  Alise James            F 25-29    301/378       36:00     1:11:01     1:44:37     1:11:03   12:00     2:37:08
4150  Kayla Higgins          F 25-29    302/378       36:00     1:10:59     1:44:37     1:11:00   12:00     2:37:08
4151  Stacy Cook             F 40-44    307/400       33:06     1:07:47     1:41:39     1:07:49   12:00     2:37:11
4152  Alex Carter            M 35-39    258/284       36:02     1:12:01     1:43:26     1:12:03   12:00     2:37:11
4153  Cassandra Miller       F 30-34    308/401       34:12     1:10:08     1:44:42     1:10:11   12:00     2:37:12
4154  Brittany Labonte       F 35-39    291/361       35:20     1:11:42     1:44:33     1:11:44   12:00     2:37:14
4155  Cliff Crawford         M 60-64    119/137       38:14     1:14:09     1:46:53     1:14:11   12:00     2:37:14
4156  Mary Barbara Miller    F 60-64     56/111       36:49     1:12:50     1:45:34     1:12:51   12:00     2:37:15
4157  Thomas Deloughery      M 60-64    120/137       38:14     1:14:09     1:46:54     1:14:11   12:00     2:37:15
4158  Michael Foreman        M 35-39    259/284       35:44     1:08:28     1:43:41     1:08:29   12:00     2:37:17
4159  Brian Keck             M 55-59    139/166       36:05     1:11:55     1:45:15               12:00     2:37:17
4160  Rachael Eaton          F 25-29    303/378       34:23     1:10:31     1:44:03     1:10:33   12:00     2:37:18
4161  Kirstie Queener        F 25-29    304/378       38:27     1:15:23     1:47:35     1:15:24   12:00     2:37:19
4162  Kimberly Keene         F 60-64     57/111       38:28     1:15:23     1:47:36     1:15:25   12:01     2:37:23
4163  Rachel Reed            F 25-29    305/378       33:29     1:07:50     1:41:28     1:07:52   12:01     2:37:23
4164  Sarah Hunton           F 70-74       6/11       38:41     1:15:28     1:47:59     1:15:29   12:01     2:37:26
4165  Chris Tews             M 55-59    140/166       37:55     1:19:43     1:52:00     1:19:44   12:01     2:37:27
4166  Jac Cooper             M 65-69      43/62       39:17     1:17:05     1:49:39     1:17:07   12:01     2:37:27
4167  Amy Hiben              F 25-29    306/378       38:03     1:19:43     1:52:01     1:19:45   12:01     2:37:29
4168  Amanda Kralik          F 40-44    308/400       36:30     1:14:25     1:49:36     1:14:26   12:01     2:37:30
4169  Carolyn Wittmann       F 55-59     87/147       37:15     1:13:24     1:45:39     1:13:26   12:02     2:37:36
4170  Justin Vesely          M 55-59    141/166       36:04     1:10:56     1:43:40     1:10:57   12:02     2:37:36
4171  Hillary Deitchman      F 30-34    309/401       35:01     1:11:00     1:42:13     1:11:02   12:02     2:37:38
4172  Brenda Silverma        F 30-34    310/401       34:52     1:12:42     1:46:47     1:12:43   12:02     2:37:39
4173  Dave Abbott            M 65-69      44/62       37:20     1:14:07     1:47:23     1:14:08   12:02     2:37:40
4174  Megan Minnich          F 35-39    292/361       36:50     1:12:47     1:46:01     1:12:49   12:02     2:37:41
4175  Diana Fehling          F 50-54    150/216       36:52     1:13:48     1:46:56     1:13:50   12:02     2:37:43
4176  Alex Goodreau          M 16-19      71/74       32:11     1:08:07     1:45:16     1:08:11   12:02     2:37:43
4177  Karyn Wenger           F 35-39    293/361       33:36     1:13:05     1:44:55     1:13:06   12:02     2:37:44
4178  Bobbi Jo Bland         F 40-44    309/400       40:28     1:16:44     1:49:06     1:16:45   12:03     2:37:48
4179  Alicia Martin          F 40-44    310/400       42:28     1:18:51     1:50:40     1:18:52   12:03     2:37:52
4180  Susan Ealy             F 60-64     58/111       35:37     1:11:10     1:45:46     1:11:13   12:03     2:37:52
4181  Jeff Baker             M 50-54    196/233       36:20     1:12:26     1:45:58     1:12:28   12:03     2:37:52
4182  Chris Abriani          M 45-49    248/281       42:28     1:18:51     1:50:40     1:18:53   12:03     2:37:55
4183  Wendy Meissner         F 50-54    151/216       36:43     1:12:43     1:45:23     1:12:44   12:03     2:37:57
4184  Sarah Hokanson         F 25-29    307/378       36:49     1:15:08     1:47:46     1:15:10   12:04     2:37:58
4185  Ronald Romine          M 50-54    197/233       34:59     1:10:36     1:46:37     1:10:39   12:04     2:38:04
4186  Jason Belpulsi         M 40-44    301/330       35:00     1:10:37     1:46:38     1:10:39   12:04     2:38:04
4187  Laura Modisette        F 70-74       7/11       37:58     1:15:15     1:47:51     1:15:16   12:04     2:38:07
4188  Jen Ryman              F 45-49    198/297       38:02     1:14:13     1:46:42     1:14:15   12:04     2:38:11
4189  Monique Wilson         F 50-54    152/216       35:05     1:09:30     1:43:56     1:09:32   12:05     2:38:14
4190  Nicole Paysen          F 35-39    294/361       38:17     1:15:23     1:52:59     1:15:24   12:05     2:38:14
4191  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      15/16       36:44     1:12:44     1:46:16     1:12:47   12:05     2:38:16
4192  Harlan McKnight        M 55-59    142/166       38:08     1:15:21     1:46:52     1:15:23   12:05     2:38:19
4193  April Clark            F 50-54    153/216       36:04     1:09:57     1:43:21     1:09:59   12:05     2:38:20
4194  Janet Cross            F 55-59     88/147       40:03     1:16:43     1:48:24     1:16:44   12:05     2:38:22
4195  Misty Petro            M 40-44    302/330       37:22     1:14:28     1:47:47     1:14:30   12:05     2:38:23
4196  Tara Garza             F 40-44    311/400       38:13     1:13:10     1:44:04     1:13:12   12:06     2:38:27
4197  Brittany Stout         F 30-34    311/401       36:34     1:12:13     1:50:30     1:12:15   12:06     2:38:30
4198  Ruth Shirley           F 35-39    295/361       41:15     1:19:15     1:52:38     1:19:18   12:06     2:38:31
4199  Molly Earnest          F 25-29    308/378       36:34     1:12:16     1:50:31     1:12:18   12:06     2:38:32
4200  Dale Davis             M 50-54    198/233       37:32     1:14:01     1:47:37     1:14:03   12:06     2:38:37
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4201  Robert Lilly           M 65-69      45/62       39:36     1:15:02     1:48:05     1:15:05   12:07     2:38:39
4202  Marj Colvin            F 60-64     59/111       37:45     1:13:35     1:52:35     1:13:38   12:07     2:38:39
4203  Robert Boby            M 50-54    199/233       38:28     1:15:02     1:48:17     1:15:04   12:07     2:38:40
4204  Timothy Dykema         M 50-54    200/233       34:37     1:12:24     1:47:30     1:12:25   12:07     2:38:40
4205  Mary Paye              F 35-39    296/361       38:28     1:16:02     1:50:00     1:16:04   12:07     2:38:41
4206  Kyle Stein             M 20-24    146/152       38:35     1:16:34     1:49:22     1:16:36   12:07     2:38:42
4207  Christy Nelms          F 30-34    312/401       35:59     1:13:08     1:47:52     1:13:10   12:07     2:38:44
4208  Bree Tauber            F 25-29    309/378       35:59     1:13:08     1:47:51     1:13:09   12:07     2:38:46
4209  Christie Artuso        F 60-64     60/111       37:33     1:13:59     1:46:03     1:14:01   12:07     2:38:46
4210  Jess Bennett           F 30-34    313/401       39:34     1:17:57     1:50:30     1:17:59   12:07     2:38:47
4211  Stephanie Mischke      F 50-54    154/216       40:11     1:17:35     1:50:27     1:17:37   12:07     2:38:49
4212  Jennifer London        F 30-34    314/401       32:27                 1:49:55               12:08     2:38:57
4213  Joshua Jackson         M 30-34    306/342       35:58     1:10:21     1:41:03     1:10:23   12:08     2:39:01
4214  Ethan Jackson          M 25-29    283/307       35:58     1:10:21     1:41:03     1:10:23   12:08     2:39:04
4215  Shaun Vining           M 40-44    303/330       35:00     1:09:27     1:43:16     1:09:29   12:09     2:39:05
4216  Veronica Rickert       F 25-29    310/378       37:42     1:14:10     1:47:48     1:14:12   12:09     2:39:07
4217  Sab Cuevas             F 40-44    312/400       35:17     1:11:17     1:44:27     1:11:18   12:09     2:39:07
4218  Amanda Segraves        F 40-44    313/400       35:06     1:11:29     1:45:38     1:11:31   12:09     2:39:07
4219  Douglas Perry          M 60-64    121/137       36:39     1:11:58     1:47:09     1:12:00   12:09     2:39:08
4220  Sarah Rogers           F 25-29    311/378       35:44     1:12:03     1:46:28     1:12:04   12:09     2:39:11
4221  Suzanna Kidder         F 35-39    297/361       35:25     1:11:03     1:45:16     1:11:05   12:10     2:39:20
4222  Manfred Kuhn           M 65-69      46/62       37:08     1:13:03     1:45:23     1:13:05   12:10     2:39:23
4223  Michele Bower          F 50-54    155/216       39:00     1:15:25     1:48:31     1:15:27   12:10     2:39:27
4224  Todd Swartz            M 50-54    201/233       41:11     1:17:42     1:50:42     1:17:44   12:10     2:39:29
4225  Jessie Halladay        F 45-49    199/297       40:18     1:17:42     1:50:42     1:17:44   12:10     2:39:29
4226  Amy Allen              F 55-59     89/147       36:34     1:13:14     1:47:02     1:13:16   12:11     2:39:36
4227  Paige Seitz            F 20-24    175/203       39:11     1:15:50     1:49:37     1:15:51   12:11     2:39:42
4228  Lori Walter            F 55-59     90/147       36:41     1:13:55     1:48:42     1:13:57   12:11     2:39:43
4229  Deborah Burris-Kitchen F 60-64     61/111       38:03     1:15:34     1:48:51     1:15:35   12:12     2:39:43
4230  Christina Gibson       F 35-39    298/361       37:20     1:15:00     1:48:43     1:15:01   12:12     2:39:50
4231  Jonathan Schofield     M 35-39    260/284       39:22     1:16:30     1:49:09     1:16:32   12:12     2:39:56
4232  Lauren Gebolys         F 30-34    315/401       35:40     1:11:54     1:48:22     1:11:56   12:13     2:39:58
4233  Glenn Riley            M 25-29    284/307       33:27     1:09:50     1:44:37     1:09:52   12:13     2:40:00
4234  Gabriel Holmes         M 35-39    261/284       33:56     1:07:57     1:42:49     1:07:58   12:13     2:40:08
4235  Elijah Coker           M 20-24    147/152       34:29     1:11:08     1:44:38     1:11:10   12:14     2:40:12
4236  Alexandra McBrearty    F 20-24    176/203       34:29     1:11:09     1:44:38     1:11:10   12:14     2:40:15
4237  Charles Poi            M 45-49    249/281       37:30     1:14:59     1:47:34     1:15:01   12:14     2:40:17
4238  Brad Heyen             M 30-34    307/342       37:46     1:11:53     1:48:20               12:14     2:40:18
4239  Jim Drew               M 40-44    304/330       33:44     1:10:03     1:45:55     1:10:06   12:14     2:40:21
4240  Velma Valadez          F 45-49    200/297       34:18     1:14:18     1:47:51     1:14:20   12:15     2:40:27
4241  Sarah Avery            F 30-34    316/401       37:23     1:14:36     1:48:01     1:14:39   12:15     2:40:29
4242  Alexa Knight           F 25-29    312/378       37:24     1:14:38     1:48:02     1:14:40   12:15     2:40:32
4243  Ellen Harte            F 60-64     62/111       40:22     1:19:12     1:53:29     1:19:14   12:15     2:40:33
4244  Errol Shavers          M 50-54    202/233       36:15     1:16:01     1:50:37     1:16:02   12:15     2:40:36
4245  Alexandra Martin       F 25-29    313/378       36:23     1:12:49     1:46:57     1:12:51   12:16     2:40:38
4246  Ann Lagges             F 45-49    201/297       38:28     1:15:56     1:49:38     1:15:58   12:16     2:40:41
4247  Cody Vaughn            M 30-34    308/342       35:02     1:12:37     1:50:28     1:12:39   12:16     2:40:41
4248  Rachel Phillips        F 30-34    317/401       39:34     1:16:26     1:49:49     1:16:28   12:16     2:40:43
4249  Sarah Parks            F 25-29    314/378       39:34     1:16:25     1:49:49     1:16:27   12:16     2:40:44
4250  Michele Meyers         F 40-44    314/400       38:03     1:15:35     1:49:33     1:15:37   12:16     2:40:44
4251  David Lyon             M 45-49    250/281       32:00     1:06:49     1:38:39     1:06:50   12:16     2:40:45
4252  Courtney McWhorter     F 25-29    315/378       38:39     1:15:50     1:49:44     1:15:52   12:16     2:40:47
4253  Geoff Cramer           M 25-29    285/307       35:41     1:11:11     1:43:34     1:11:13   12:16     2:40:48
4254  Lauren Ashouri         F 25-29    316/378       38:40     1:15:50     1:49:44     1:15:51   12:16     2:40:49
4255  Michaela Scales Scales F 25-29    317/378       38:39     1:15:45     1:49:44     1:15:46   12:16     2:40:49
4256  Franchesca Ortiz       F 35-39    299/361       38:40     1:17:05     1:50:44     1:17:06   12:17     2:40:53
4257  Carrie Kozyrski        F 55-59     91/147       34:30     1:12:17     1:45:11     1:12:19   12:17     2:40:53
4258  Amanda Aubrey          F 30-34    318/401       37:57     1:14:59     1:48:42     1:15:00   12:17     2:40:54
4259  Michelle Thompson      F 50-54    156/216       38:06     1:15:15     1:48:19     1:15:16   12:17     2:40:55
4260  Nancy Theado           F 50-54    157/216       41:04     1:18:48     1:52:03     1:18:52   12:17     2:40:55
4261  Maarij Syed            M 50-54    203/233       38:32     1:15:05     1:48:47     1:15:07   12:17     2:40:59
4262  Russell Crouse         M 30-34    309/342       38:56     1:17:12     1:50:32     1:17:13   12:18     2:41:04
4263  Nathan Vrab            M 30-34    310/342       38:57     1:17:12     1:50:33     1:17:14   12:18     2:41:04
4264  Katherine Debrota      F 35-39    300/361       40:59     1:19:01     1:52:28     1:19:03   12:18     2:41:04
4265  Stephanie Wells        F 35-39    301/361       36:14     1:13:09     1:49:29     1:13:12   12:18     2:41:06
4266  Megan Smith            F 25-29    318/378       35:22     1:09:40     1:45:00     1:09:42   12:18     2:41:06
4267  Lauren Denney          F 35-39    302/361       36:14     1:13:09     1:49:30               12:18     2:41:09
4268  Liz Zalam              F 55-59     92/147       36:44     1:17:35     1:51:24     1:17:37   12:18     2:41:13
4269  Debbie Eicher          F 50-54    158/216       36:33     1:13:53     1:50:50     1:13:56   12:19     2:41:17
4270  Abbey Stuyvenberg      F 30-34    319/401       36:15     1:13:05     1:47:20     1:13:06   12:19     2:41:20
4271  Alexis Myers           F 40-44    315/400       37:07     1:14:13     1:47:32     1:14:14   12:19     2:41:28
4272  Paula Elliott          F 50-54    159/216       37:42     1:15:34     1:49:42     1:15:35   12:19     2:41:28
4273  Carol Ellenwood        F 65-69      21/48       38:37     1:17:06     1:49:39     1:17:08   12:20     2:41:28
4274  Kyle Crane             M 25-29    286/307       37:21     1:13:35     1:50:09     1:13:36   12:20     2:41:31
4275  Tony Atristain         M 50-54    204/233       40:12     1:17:15     1:50:53     1:17:17   12:21     2:41:41
4276  Debra Mirenda          F 55-59     93/147       38:41     1:17:16     1:51:31     1:17:19   12:21     2:41:43
4277  Tina Jinkens           F 50-54    160/216       38:41     1:17:17     1:51:31     1:17:18   12:21     2:41:45
4278  Alexandria Lang-Spangl F 25-29    319/378       36:46     1:12:48     1:45:32     1:12:49   12:21     2:41:45
4279  Sandy Rao              F 45-49    202/297       38:43     1:16:45     1:50:49     1:16:47   12:21     2:41:48
4280  Dawn Ritchie           F 45-49    203/297       36:35     1:12:44     1:46:38     1:12:46   12:21     2:41:49
4281  Danielle Nieman        F 35-39    303/361       38:58     1:15:23     1:48:40     1:15:25   12:21     2:41:51
4282  Douglas Nieman         M 40-44    305/330       38:58     1:15:23     1:48:40     1:15:25   12:21     2:41:52
4283  Andrew Schafer         M 25-29    287/307       37:08     1:13:26     1:47:02     1:13:27   12:21     2:41:53
4284  Gary Pinder            M 55-59    143/166       33:44     1:09:00     1:48:05     1:09:02   12:21     2:41:54
4285  Amy Broerman           F 45-49    204/297       36:22     1:13:45     1:49:51     1:13:47   12:22     2:41:55
4286  Lori Chastain          F 50-54    161/216       37:29     1:15:47     1:51:01     1:15:48   12:22     2:41:56
4287  Melissa Buddendeck     F 60-64     63/111       38:56     1:15:02     1:48:51     1:15:04   12:22     2:41:58
4288  Mark De La Vergne      M 35-39    262/284       37:02     1:14:09     1:47:51     1:14:10   12:22     2:42:04
4289  Elijah Delavergne      M 10-12        4/4       37:03     1:14:11     1:47:51     1:14:12   12:22     2:42:06
4290  Sarah Vonewegen        F 30-34    320/401       37:01     1:19:09     1:52:34     1:19:11   12:22     2:42:07
4291  Gordon Green           M 70-74      14/25       31:30     1:06:02     1:40:04     1:06:04   12:23     2:42:09
4292  Rebecca Domeck         F 45-49    205/297       39:11     1:15:50     1:50:30     1:15:53   12:23     2:42:10
4293  Sarah Lorentz          F 30-34    321/401       36:38     1:11:57     1:47:09     1:11:59   12:23     2:42:10
4294  Danielle Mullins       F 35-39    304/361       37:57     1:16:42     1:53:01     1:16:44   12:23     2:42:14
4295  Lesly Barrett          F 30-34    322/401       38:30     1:16:47     1:51:07     1:16:48   12:24     2:42:21
4296  Melinda Elder          F 30-34    323/401       37:48     1:15:51     1:48:40     1:15:53   12:24     2:42:23
4297  Shelby Sexton          F 25-29    320/378       34:44     1:09:47     1:44:50     1:09:49   12:24     2:42:23
4298  John Meyer             M 35-39    263/284       35:46     1:12:06     1:45:51     1:12:08   12:24     2:42:25
4299  Michael Gastineau      M 60-64    122/137       31:49     1:04:20     1:38:26     1:04:22   12:24     2:42:28
4300  Sevanna Ponder         F 25-29    321/378       36:45     1:19:53     1:52:51     1:19:55   12:24     2:42:29
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4301  Kai Smith              F 30-34    324/401       36:44     1:19:53     1:52:50     1:19:54   12:24     2:42:29
4302  Kris Knotts            M 40-44    306/330       39:27     1:17:58     1:52:08     1:17:59   12:24     2:42:30
4303  Brandon Leum           F 50-54    162/216       35:46     1:11:22     1:45:09     1:11:24   12:24     2:42:31
4304  Nate Dixon             M 25-29    288/307       36:46     1:13:49     1:47:42     1:13:50   12:24     2:42:33
4305  Jon Fryling            M 40-44    307/330       38:31     1:18:06     1:52:07     1:18:07   12:25     2:42:34
4306  Matthew Nelson         M 25-29    289/307       40:44     1:18:57     1:52:15     1:18:59   12:25     2:42:35
4307  Timothy Hanson         M 16-19      72/74       29:45     1:05:45     1:45:37     1:05:47   12:25     2:42:36
4308  Christina Knotts       F 40-44    316/400       39:27     1:17:57     1:52:08     1:17:59   12:25     2:42:39
4309  John Rickert           M 25-29    290/307       35:08     1:13:21     1:49:04     1:13:22   12:25     2:42:42
4310  Darwin Gomez           F 45-49    206/297       38:46     1:15:31     1:48:18     1:15:33   12:25     2:42:43
4311  Michael Kays           M 55-59    144/166       40:01     1:17:47                 1:17:49   12:25     2:42:44
4312  Gayl German            F 55-59     94/147       37:37     1:15:04     1:48:55     1:15:05   12:26     2:42:48
4313  Shannon Flaherty       F 45-49    207/297       37:27     1:13:49     1:48:46     1:13:51   12:26     2:42:50
4314  Curtis Rozeboom        M 45-49    251/281       37:08     1:13:22     1:46:25     1:13:24   12:26     2:42:51
4315  Stacy Goins            F 40-44    317/400       38:14     1:15:28     1:46:46     1:15:30   12:26     2:42:59
4316  Caren Neidig           F 55-59     95/147       38:14     1:15:29     1:46:47     1:15:31   12:26     2:42:59
4317  Ashlie Ringler         F 25-29    322/378       36:53     1:18:12     1:52:34     1:18:14   12:27     2:43:03
4318  Carla Stenger          F 60-64     64/111       34:35     1:12:28     1:48:59     1:12:30   12:27     2:43:03
4319  Cortney Meyer          F 40-44    318/400       34:36     1:12:28     1:48:59     1:12:30   12:27     2:43:04
4320  Kelsey Howard          F 25-29    323/378       36:53     1:18:13     1:52:34     1:18:14   12:27     2:43:05
4321  Scott Rizzi            M 35-39    264/284       43:42     1:21:44     1:54:49     1:21:46   12:27     2:43:12
4322  Maureen Malarney       F 25-29    324/378       42:11     1:19:33     1:53:14               12:27     2:43:13
4323  Caroline Stevenson     F 40-44    319/400       36:38     1:14:12     1:49:31               12:28     2:43:13
4324  Mary Stunda            F 25-29    325/378       37:38     1:18:38     1:51:55     1:18:39   12:28     2:43:18
4325  Kristi Wozniak         F 50-54    163/216       37:34     1:19:24     1:51:31     1:19:25   12:28     2:43:26
4326  Bo Walker              M 70-74      15/25       38:15     1:15:48     1:50:28     1:15:50   12:28     2:43:26
4327  Lyndie McGraw          F 20-24    177/203       36:06     1:09:43     1:41:20     1:09:45   12:29     2:43:27
4328  Erica Cook             F 40-44    320/400       38:32     1:16:48     1:50:35     1:16:51   12:29     2:43:29
4329  Joan Reynolds          F 40-44    321/400       37:03     1:13:53     1:47:34     1:13:54   12:29     2:43:30
4330  Kari James             F 35-39    305/361       38:32     1:16:46     1:50:35     1:16:51   12:29     2:43:31
4331  Katy Smith             F 30-34    325/401       38:04     1:16:10     1:51:17     1:16:13   12:29     2:43:32
4332  Jennifer Eshelman      F 55-59     96/147       38:04     1:16:09     1:51:18     1:16:11   12:29     2:43:34
4333  Elizabeth Oring        F 30-34    326/401       36:49     1:15:09     1:50:42     1:15:10   12:29     2:43:38
4334  Chris Gross            M 35-39    265/284       39:10     1:16:31     1:51:39     1:16:32   12:30     2:43:42
4335  Susie Mignogna         F 20-24    178/203       39:35     1:17:05     1:50:51     1:17:06   12:30     2:43:45
4336  Jacob Grimmer          M 20-24    148/152       39:35     1:17:04     1:50:51     1:17:06   12:30     2:43:45
4337  Jason Jones            M 45-49    252/281       41:10     1:20:35     1:54:46     1:20:36   12:30     2:43:49
4338  Lisa Jones             F 40-44    322/400       41:11     1:20:35     1:54:46     1:20:37   12:30     2:43:51
4339  Noel Hayes             F 55-59     97/147       39:47     1:16:44     1:52:54     1:16:46   12:31     2:43:55
4340  Jeffrey Green          M 30-34    311/342       36:34     1:12:47     1:48:41     1:12:50   12:32     2:44:06
4341  Tamara Faselt          F 60-64     65/111       37:08     1:15:17     1:49:41     1:15:19   12:32     2:44:07
4342  Jodell Doane           F 45-49    208/297       40:24     1:19:10     1:53:18     1:19:12   12:32     2:44:07
4343  Adam Clark             M 30-34    312/342       40:48     1:18:46     1:53:24     1:18:47   12:32     2:44:11
4344  Rachel Hart            F 25-29    326/378       35:30     1:13:01     1:48:07     1:13:03   12:32     2:44:12
4345  Lixia Liu              F 55-59     98/147       37:50     1:14:49     1:49:46     1:14:51   12:32     2:44:13
4346  Tonya Todd Reeves      F 45-49    209/297       39:53     1:20:36     1:57:42     1:20:38   12:32     2:44:16
4347  Kellie Buschor         F 30-34    327/401       36:37     1:13:16     1:51:23     1:13:17   12:33     2:44:24
4348  Connor Flynn           M 25-29    291/307       34:17     1:07:40     1:41:37     1:07:43   12:33     2:44:27
4349  Patrick Flynn          M 55-59    145/166       34:16     1:07:31     1:41:36               12:33     2:44:27
4350  Jodi Baumhardt         F 45-49    210/297       38:35     1:17:08     1:51:31     1:17:10   12:33     2:44:28
4351  Alex Syed              M 40-44    308/330       42:09     1:18:32     1:52:24     1:18:34   12:33     2:44:30
4352  Jacquie Stevanus       F 55-59     99/147       36:57     1:15:33     1:50:16     1:15:35   12:34     2:44:36
4353  Beverly Smith          F 55-59    100/147       37:39     1:14:47     1:48:38     1:14:48   12:34     2:44:41
4354  Jennifer Spees         F 50-54    164/216       37:39     1:14:46     1:48:38     1:14:48   12:34     2:44:44
4355  Amarnath Nelli         M 35-39    266/284       38:13     1:16:01     1:52:15     1:16:03   12:35     2:44:45
4356  Gary Tompkins          M 65-69      47/62       35:41     1:13:16     1:48:06     1:13:18   12:35     2:44:46
4357  Lauren Marzinelli      F 30-34    328/401       36:24     1:14:54     1:49:27     1:14:57   12:35     2:44:53
4358  Rachel Matthews        F 35-39    306/361       38:25     1:16:53     1:51:42     1:16:55   12:35     2:44:56
4359  Melissa Rainer         F 30-34    329/401       38:47     1:15:38     1:51:37     1:15:40   12:35     2:44:57
4360  Marisol Smart          F 30-34    330/401       33:29     1:08:25     1:44:32     1:08:26   12:36     2:44:58
4361  Jose Lopez             M 55-59    146/166       34:24     1:10:30     1:46:28     1:10:32   12:36     2:44:59
4362  Marcus C Lark          M 30-34    313/342       37:20     1:14:07     1:49:45     1:14:09   12:36     2:45:02
4363  Mary Wolf              F 30-34    331/401       33:56     1:11:19     1:46:12     1:11:21   12:36     2:45:05
4364  Vicki Harding Queck    F 45-49    211/297       37:36     1:16:17     1:52:07     1:16:19   12:36     2:45:05
4365  Brenda Hart            F 60-64     66/111       36:37     1:11:51     1:47:37     1:11:52   12:36     2:45:10
4366  Kerie Harmas           F 40-44    323/400       37:55     1:15:15     1:50:51     1:15:17   12:37     2:45:14
4367  Pam Haney              F 55-59    101/147       40:04     1:18:10     1:52:11     1:18:12   12:37     2:45:22
4368  Jennifer Milan         F 50-54    165/216       40:04     1:18:10     1:52:11     1:18:11   12:37     2:45:24
4369  Dana Winklepleck       F 50-54    166/216       37:03     1:14:24     1:49:03     1:14:27   12:38     2:45:27
4370  Emmaline Lang-Kennedy  F 35-39    307/361       37:18     1:14:33     1:48:36     1:14:35   12:38     2:45:28
4371  Christiana Halim       F 45-49    212/297       40:02     1:19:20     1:54:53     1:19:22   12:38     2:45:32
4372  Courtney Dunn          F 40-44    324/400       41:25     1:16:23     1:52:45     1:16:25   12:38     2:45:35
4373  Abigail Rom            F 35-39    308/361       40:00     1:20:48     1:56:36     1:20:49   12:38     2:45:36
4374  James Coveney          M 50-54    205/233       43:42     1:23:41     1:57:59     1:23:43   12:38     2:45:36
4375  Sean Medsker           M 45-49    253/281       39:47     1:17:18     1:51:08     1:17:20   12:39     2:45:39
4376  Jennifer Smidebush     F 45-49    213/297       42:16     1:21:21     1:55:36     1:21:23   12:39     2:45:40
4377  Doug Smidebush         M 45-49    254/281       42:16     1:21:21     1:55:36     1:21:23   12:39     2:45:40
4378  Makala Wills           F 20-24    179/203       40:56     1:19:10     1:53:24     1:19:12   12:39     2:45:44
4379  Natalie Banas          F 20-24    180/203       40:56     1:19:11     1:53:24     1:19:12   12:39     2:45:44
4380  Erica Fisk             F 35-39    309/361       37:32     1:15:26     1:50:41     1:15:29   12:39     2:45:45
4381  Gregory Fizdale        M 40-44    309/330       38:14     1:16:01     1:50:37     1:16:03   12:39     2:45:46
4382  Dayna Warren           F 30-34    332/401       35:50     1:12:50     1:48:19     1:12:52   12:40     2:45:59
4383  Ron Dunbar             M 45-49    255/281       35:37     1:17:04     1:56:24               12:40     2:46:00
4384  Catherine Duncan       F 45-49    214/297       38:47     1:16:39     1:51:49     1:16:41   12:41     2:46:03
4385  Caitlin Horsford       F 30-34    333/401       38:02                 1:51:51     1:16:43   12:41     2:46:13
4386  James Wells            M 45-49    256/281       40:09     1:18:55     1:53:24     1:18:57   12:42     2:46:23
4387  Bill Staples           M 65-69      48/62       41:02     1:22:00     1:57:26     1:22:02   12:42     2:46:26
4388  Ron Bendes             M 60-64    123/137       37:07     1:14:20     1:50:47     1:14:22   12:42     2:46:27
4389  Amber Hensley          F 40-44    325/400       43:30     1:22:29     1:57:41     1:22:32   12:42     2:46:27
4390  Maureen Butler         F 55-59    102/147       34:23     1:16:50     1:51:30     1:16:51   12:42     2:46:29
4391  Pattie Gulley          F 70-74       8/11       41:19     1:19:52     1:54:05     1:19:54   12:43     2:46:36
4392  Terri Newbrough        F 55-59    103/147       37:36     1:16:50     1:53:26     1:16:52   12:43     2:46:36
4393  Krista Mc Feeders      F 25-29    327/378       40:45     1:20:02     1:56:58     1:20:03   12:43     2:46:39
4394  Renee Van Stavern      F 50-54    167/216       39:08     1:21:32     1:55:40     1:21:35   12:43     2:46:40
4395  Kris Robertson         F 45-49    215/297       44:13     1:21:27     1:55:00     1:21:29   12:43     2:46:40
4396  John Best              M 55-59    147/166       39:08     1:21:32     1:55:41     1:21:35   12:43     2:46:43
4397  Angela Snyder          F 45-49    216/297       36:55     1:11:44     1:43:33     1:11:45   12:44     2:46:43
4398  Yogitha Potini         F 30-34    334/401       39:22     1:17:20     1:53:25     1:17:22   12:44     2:46:44
4399  Stacy Witham           F 40-44    326/400       38:52     1:22:00     1:56:33     1:22:02   12:44     2:46:46
4400  Jody Carmack           M 50-54    206/233       39:09     1:21:35     1:55:43     1:21:37   12:44     2:46:47
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4401  Hannah Harris          F 30-34    335/401       40:34     1:17:51     1:51:42     1:17:52   12:45     2:47:02
4402  Silas McGhee           M 50-54    207/233       37:08     1:14:55     1:51:27     1:14:57   12:45     2:47:05
4403  Dave Schneider         M 45-49    257/281       35:16     1:23:14     1:57:08     1:23:16   12:46     2:47:13
4404  Hannah Rowe            F 25-29    328/378       37:35     1:17:11     1:52:51     1:17:13   12:46     2:47:16
4405  Elizabeth Oring        F 25-29    329/378       37:14     1:16:44     1:56:01     1:16:45   12:46     2:47:18
4406  Anne Hartwick          F 55-59    104/147       39:33     1:18:12     1:53:37     1:18:14   12:46     2:47:19
4407  Steve Rodino           M 65-69      49/62       39:34     1:18:13     1:53:36     1:18:14   12:46     2:47:21
4408  Amy Daugherty          F 40-44    327/400       39:34     1:18:14     1:53:37     1:18:15   12:46     2:47:21
4409  Beverly Watt           F 80+          1/4       39:35     1:18:16     1:53:37     1:18:17   12:47     2:47:23
4410  Angela Bowen           F 45-49    217/297       36:05     1:13:18     1:48:21     1:13:20   12:47     2:47:28
4411  Kylie Campbell         F 25-29    330/378       36:59     1:13:50     1:48:40     1:13:51   12:47     2:47:30
4412  Jason Firebaugh        M 45-49    258/281       37:04     1:12:23     1:48:59     1:12:24   12:47     2:47:30
4413  Gwen Burghart          F 45-49    218/297       38:30     1:15:09     1:49:14     1:15:11   12:47     2:47:33
4414  Karyl-Lee Rhodes       F 55-59    105/147       41:59     1:21:06     1:56:23     1:21:08   12:48     2:47:36
4415  Erick Rodriguez        M 40-44    310/330       39:33     1:17:13     1:51:52     1:17:15   12:48     2:47:40
4416  Steven Kosta           M 50-54    208/233       39:12     1:17:20     1:53:34               12:48     2:47:41
4417  Amy Kosta              F 50-54    168/216       39:12     1:17:19     1:53:35     1:17:21   12:48     2:47:42
4418  Blaine Frederick       M 40-44    311/330       39:06     1:16:50     1:51:52     1:16:54   12:48     2:47:45
4419  Zachary Ludwig         M 25-29    292/307       39:11     1:15:49     1:49:54     1:15:51   12:48     2:47:46
4420  Michelle Pool          F 35-39    310/361       40:47     1:21:02     1:55:00     1:21:04   12:48     2:47:46
4421  Prathamesh Kulkarni    M 25-29    293/307       38:56     1:18:35     1:53:48     1:18:38   12:49     2:47:51
4422  Royce Tassani          F 25-29    331/378       39:19     1:17:34     1:52:30     1:17:35   12:49     2:47:56
4423  Beth Colson            F 45-49    219/297       41:42     1:21:50     1:57:21     1:21:52   12:49     2:47:57
4424  Chris Colson           M 45-49    259/281       41:40     1:26:17     1:58:56     1:26:19   12:49     2:47:59
4425  Jef Brown              M 40-44    312/330       40:49     1:20:25     1:56:02     1:20:27   12:50     2:48:04
4426  Tammy Knippenberg      F 55-59    106/147       40:48     1:24:18     1:58:47     1:24:20   12:50     2:48:05
4427  Rebecca Trimpe         F 55-59    107/147       36:55     1:16:14     1:51:01     1:16:16   12:50     2:48:05
4428  Kellie Hargens         F 55-59    108/147       37:00     1:14:33     1:51:43     1:14:37   12:50     2:48:08
4429  Joyce Sanford          F 60-64     67/111       41:10     1:21:07     1:56:10     1:21:09   12:51     2:48:18
4430  Julianne Schupbach     F 30-34    336/401       37:39     1:14:13     1:48:47     1:14:15   12:51     2:48:19
4431  Ernest Asamoah         M 60-64    124/137       36:58     1:17:52     1:56:33     1:17:55   12:51     2:48:20
4432  Marlen Wolfe           F 50-54    169/216       36:42     1:16:08     1:53:08     1:16:10   12:51     2:48:21
4433  Cynthia Freed          F 55-59    109/147       36:42     1:16:07     1:53:08     1:16:09   12:51     2:48:24
4434  Dean Dilts             M 30-34    314/342       38:22     1:18:10     1:53:50     1:18:11   12:51     2:48:25
4435  Molly Mooney           F 40-44    328/400       40:42     1:20:01     1:54:21     1:20:02   12:51     2:48:26
4436  Kate Kneifel           F 45-49    220/297       40:27     1:19:42     1:54:57     1:19:43   12:52     2:48:29
4437  Harley Clevenger       M 55-59    148/166       40:23     1:19:37     1:55:05     1:19:40   12:52     2:48:33
4438  Heather Monger         F 45-49    221/297       40:27     1:19:41     1:54:57     1:19:43   12:52     2:48:33
4439  Jim Runkel             M 55-59    149/166       40:22     1:19:34     1:55:05     1:19:36   12:52     2:48:36
4440  Betty Deer             F 80+          2/4       41:31     1:20:59     1:56:01     1:21:01   12:52     2:48:40
4441  Tammy Gobel            F 35-39    311/361       56:29     1:52:35                           12:53     2:48:43
4442  Kimberly Pierce        F 30-34    337/401       36:32     1:14:35     1:55:36     1:14:36   12:53     2:48:44
4443  Janet Gobel            F 65-69      22/48       56:29     1:52:35                           12:53     2:48:45
4444  Krista Mullinnix       F 30-34    338/401       37:26     1:15:52     1:51:33     1:15:54   12:53     2:48:46
4445  Andrea Welker          F 40-44    329/400       38:29     1:17:10     1:51:51     1:17:12   12:53     2:48:49
4446  Devin Blass            M 35-39    267/284       38:11     1:16:58     1:53:00     1:16:59   12:53     2:48:49
4447  Jennifer Stockwell     F 45-49    222/297       37:27     1:15:50     1:54:34     1:15:53   12:54     2:48:55
4448  Dana Amis              F 45-49    223/297       37:07     1:12:16     1:54:05     1:12:18   12:54     2:48:57
4449  Jennifer Brooks        F 35-39    312/361       39:52     1:20:00     1:55:17     1:20:02   12:54     2:48:59
4450  Angie Rees             F 45-49    224/297       35:41     1:19:13     1:52:44     1:19:15   12:55     2:49:13
4451  Sabrina Edwards        F 50-54    170/216       35:41     1:19:13     1:52:45     1:19:15   12:55     2:49:13
4452  Mattheu Lugar          M 40-44    313/330       41:01     1:21:15     1:56:55     1:21:16   12:55     2:49:14
4453  Miguel Ruiz            M 35-39    268/284       39:44     1:19:42     1:54:02     1:19:43   12:55     2:49:17
4454  Trish Ahrendt          F 55-59    110/147       38:17     1:16:27     1:51:31     1:16:29   12:55     2:49:17
4455  Jeffrey Carmichael     M 50-54    209/233       41:20     1:21:52     1:56:48     1:21:55   12:55     2:49:19
4456  Renee Ennis            F 50-54    171/216       46:44     1:27:26     2:00:49     1:27:27   12:55     2:49:20
4457  Webster Ford           M 35-39    269/284       41:03     1:19:48     1:53:46     1:19:49   12:56     2:49:25
4458  Kelvin Solares         M 30-34    315/342       30:34     1:06:25     1:44:28     1:06:27   12:56     2:49:28
4459  Martha Heinrich        F 65-69      23/48       40:28     1:20:09     1:55:35     1:20:11   12:57     2:49:33
4460  Paul Smith             M 70-74      16/25       39:41     1:19:20     1:54:46     1:19:22   12:57     2:49:36
4461  Pam Rensberger         F 60-64     68/111       42:16     1:22:02     1:59:03     1:22:04   12:57     2:49:41
4462  Thomas Miles           M 45-49    260/281       37:46     1:17:01     1:52:55     1:17:04   12:57     2:49:44
4463  Kimberly Tumbas        F 55-59    111/147       41:27     1:21:34     1:57:21     1:21:35   12:58     2:49:50
4464  Emily Gearhart         F 25-29    332/378       37:17     1:19:00     1:55:04     1:19:02   12:58     2:49:52
4465  Christy Gripp          F 60-64     69/111       43:07     1:21:39     1:57:42     1:21:41   12:58     2:49:55
4466  Rhonda Hughes          F 55-59    112/147       42:01     1:21:40     1:57:44     1:21:42   12:58     2:49:56
4467  Scott Stacy            M 50-54    210/233       40:07     1:18:40     1:55:27     1:18:42   12:58     2:49:59
4468  John Stacy             M 50-54    211/233       40:07     1:18:21     1:55:27     1:18:23   12:59     2:50:02
4469  Maria Hasnie           F 35-39    313/361       35:24     1:13:10     1:51:45     1:13:13   12:59     2:50:04
4470  Nicole Ember           F 30-34    339/401       37:06     1:15:25     1:52:36     1:15:26   12:59     2:50:04
4471  Kevin Spindler         M 45-49    261/281       41:03     1:20:45     1:56:21     1:20:46   13:01     2:50:28
4472  Collin Hill            M 45-49    262/281       35:54     1:14:50     1:51:56     1:14:52   13:01     2:50:28
4473  Stephanie Mohler       F 30-34    340/401       38:26     1:16:32     1:54:59     1:16:34   13:01     2:50:34
4474  John Brownlow          M 45-49    263/281       34:57     1:08:50     1:43:14     1:08:52   13:01     2:50:34
4475  Kurt Cunningham        M 30-34    316/342       41:15     1:21:23     1:56:42     1:21:24   13:02     2:50:40
4476  Lindsey Nickel         F 16-19      56/63       36:24     1:16:46     1:53:17     1:16:49   13:02     2:50:43
4477  Michelle Calitis       F 45-49    225/297       41:58     1:22:11     1:57:36     1:22:14   13:02     2:50:45
4478  Janice Vanvactor       F 65-69      24/48       37:42     1:17:21     1:56:30     1:17:24   13:02     2:50:49
4479  Debbie Ridenour        F 50-54    172/216       36:06     1:13:09     1:50:46     1:13:10   13:02     2:50:49
4480  Tim Geiger             M 35-39    270/284       41:14     1:21:22     1:56:42     1:21:24   13:02     2:50:51
4481  Brittiani Gillem       F 30-34    341/401       41:36     1:20:59     1:58:53     1:21:00   13:03     2:50:55
4482  Jasmine Steward        F 25-29    333/378       42:43     1:21:51     1:58:06     1:21:53   13:03     2:50:56
4483  Dan Clevenger          M 55-59    150/166       37:16     1:19:00     1:55:04     1:19:02   13:03     2:50:59
4484  Jeff Niles             M 45-49    264/281       39:28     1:19:28     1:55:38     1:19:30   13:04     2:51:14
4485  Jenny Tudor            F 40-44    330/400       41:36     1:21:01     1:58:53     1:21:02   13:04     2:51:16
4486  Ples Dunn Jr           M 55-59    151/166       38:28     1:17:39     1:56:05     1:17:41   13:04     2:51:17
4487  Marissa Smith          F 20-24    181/203       37:50     1:17:45     1:56:12     1:17:47   13:04     2:51:18
4488  Kenzi Smith            F 30-34    342/401       37:50     1:17:44     1:56:12     1:17:46   13:05     2:51:18
4489  Cassandra Smith        F 20-24    182/203       37:50     1:17:45     1:56:12     1:17:46   13:05     2:51:20
4490  Brian Dzik             M 45-49    265/281       39:45     1:20:35     1:57:17     1:20:37   13:05     2:51:30
4491  Brad Van Galen         M 25-29    294/307       38:01     1:17:17     1:54:10     1:17:19   13:05     2:51:30
4492  Stephanie Lehr         F 40-44    331/400       37:56     1:21:05     1:56:43     1:21:07   13:06     2:51:37
4493  Catherine Poulain      F 45-49    226/297       41:13     1:21:11     1:59:00     1:21:14   13:06     2:51:37
4494  Brandon Wolf           M 25-29    295/307       39:39     1:20:12     1:57:26     1:20:14   13:06     2:51:39
4495  Emilie Van Velse       F 25-29    334/378       39:39     1:20:06     1:57:25     1:20:09   13:06     2:51:40
4496  Shawna Prange          F 30-34    343/401       38:47     1:17:13     1:53:27     1:17:15   13:07     2:51:44
4497  Murphy O'Toole         F 25-29    335/378       42:09     1:23:00     2:00:14     1:23:03   13:07     2:51:50
4498  Daniel Cearley         M 30-34    317/342       42:10     1:23:02     2:00:15     1:23:03   13:07     2:51:53
4499  Angie Foster           F 50-54    173/216       39:07     1:20:29     1:54:19     1:20:31   13:07     2:51:53
4500  Elizabeth McKechnie    F 40-44    332/400       44:38     1:26:27     2:01:20     1:26:29   13:07     2:51:54
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4501  Elizabeth Wilson       F 30-34    344/401       40:15     1:20:42     1:57:34     1:20:44   13:07     2:51:54
4502  Phyllis Pitzer         F 65-69      25/48       42:46     1:22:31     1:57:53     1:22:33   13:07     2:51:55
4503  Saranya Ravva          F 20-24    183/203       35:53     1:15:52     1:53:00     1:15:53   13:07     2:51:56
4504  Deanna Reinoso         F 45-49    227/297       41:49     1:21:41     1:56:59     1:21:43   13:08     2:51:58
4505  Lori Stolt             F 45-49    228/297       41:49     1:21:42     1:56:58     1:21:44   13:08     2:51:59
4506  Brianna Reinoso        F 16-19      57/63       41:50     1:21:40     1:56:59     1:21:43   13:08     2:52:00
4507  Chloe Lohmeyer         F 25-29    336/378       40:04     1:17:52     1:54:30     1:17:53   13:08     2:52:06
4508  Aiyanna Witham         F 16-19      58/63       36:04     1:12:32     2:02:05     1:12:34   13:09     2:52:15
4509  Marcy Blundall         F 40-44    333/400       38:43     1:17:08     1:52:32     1:17:10   13:09     2:52:15
4510  Carey Oberlin          F 50-54    174/216       37:31     1:18:09     1:55:32     1:18:10   13:09     2:52:17
4511  Candy Alfano           F 65-69      26/48       39:47     1:23:24     2:00:24     1:23:26   13:09     2:52:17
4512  Chris Webb             M 50-54    212/233       38:02     1:16:59     1:53:51     1:17:02   13:09     2:52:17
4513  Derrill Digby          M 60-64    125/137       38:34     1:16:02     1:51:40     1:16:04   13:10     2:52:28
4514  Andrew Castellini      M 55-59    152/166       36:32     1:13:36     1:52:28     1:13:37   13:11     2:52:37
4515  Karen Crane            F 65-69      27/48       36:32     1:13:36     1:52:29     1:13:37   13:11     2:52:37
4516  Scott Seiler           M 40-44    314/330       43:25     1:25:06     2:01:07     1:25:08   13:11     2:52:42
4517  Branden Floyd          M 45-49    266/281       40:16     1:22:01     2:00:44     1:22:03   13:11     2:52:50
4518  Jessica Barnes         F 35-39    314/361       40:59     1:21:28     1:57:21     1:21:29   13:12     2:52:54
4519  Christine Hahn         F 35-39    315/361       39:27     1:19:45     1:58:57     1:19:48   13:13     2:53:04
4520  Ron Wilson             M 60-64    126/137       43:27     1:25:05     2:00:35     1:25:07   13:13     2:53:04
4521  Matt Thomas            M 20-24    149/152       39:33                 1:55:26     1:18:18   13:13     2:53:09
4522  Angela Ruiz            F 35-39    316/361       39:45     1:19:49     1:57:51     1:19:52   13:13     2:53:15
4523  Lori Majors            F 55-59    113/147       37:34     1:16:45     1:56:52     1:16:47   13:14     2:53:18
4524  Raymond Blevins        M 60-64    127/137       35:58     1:11:38     1:47:21     1:11:40   13:14     2:53:21
4525  Myrdin Thompson        F 50-54    175/216       45:08     1:23:42     1:58:48     1:23:44   13:14     2:53:25
4526  Penny Glover           F 75-79        3/4       40:00     1:19:20     1:56:31     1:19:21   13:15     2:53:34
4527  Tonya Whaley           F 50-54    176/216       38:51     1:19:59     1:57:52     1:20:02   13:15     2:53:40
4528  James Thompson         M 55-59    153/166       35:41     1:06:58     1:42:59     1:06:59   13:16     2:53:44
4529  Shai Harrison          F 20-24    184/203       36:01     1:21:01     1:56:28     1:21:04   13:16     2:53:44
4530  Kate Thompson          F 25-29    337/378       33:51     1:06:59     1:43:01     1:07:01   13:16     2:53:45
4531  Kandice Donahue        F 55-59    114/147       41:38     1:21:38     1:58:18     1:21:40   13:16     2:53:48
4532  Trinda Bender          F 40-44    334/400       39:50     1:21:54     1:59:00     1:21:55   13:16     2:53:49
4533  Lisa Hollis            F 40-44    335/400       41:59     1:22:19     1:57:39     1:22:21   13:16     2:53:54
4534  Shawntay Dial          F 40-44    336/400       41:58     1:22:17     1:57:36     1:22:19   13:17     2:53:56
4535  Marianne Robertson     F 55-59    115/147       42:00     1:22:19                 1:22:22   13:17     2:53:58
4536  Amy Everly             F 50-54    177/216       39:52     1:22:22     1:59:18     1:22:25   13:17     2:54:00
4537  Jenney Leturgez        F 45-49    229/297       39:58     1:17:26     1:55:37     1:17:28   13:17     2:54:04
4538  Starr Gantz            F 65-69      28/48       40:08     1:20:17     1:57:06     1:20:19   13:17     2:54:07
4539  Cathy Busse            F 55-59    116/147       42:04     1:22:06     1:58:36     1:22:08   13:17     2:54:08
4540  Julie Cabral           F 45-49    230/297       40:55     1:19:56     1:59:48     1:19:59   13:18     2:54:10
4541  Leslie Westbrook       F 45-49    231/297                   40:22                           13:18     2:54:10
4542  Leslie Fahmy           F 50-54    178/216       40:23     1:20:39     1:56:57     1:20:41   13:18     2:54:13
4543  Mary Coon              F 55-59    117/147       40:14     1:20:24     1:56:43     1:20:25   13:18     2:54:17
4544  Michele Gettinger      F 50-54    179/216       40:14     1:20:23     1:56:42     1:20:25   13:19     2:54:22
4545  Sarina Manahan         F 30-34    345/401       37:21     1:16:04     1:51:43     1:16:06   13:19     2:54:26
4546  Marcus Fuller          M 45-49    267/281       39:33     1:17:55     1:58:23     1:17:57   13:19     2:54:30
4547  Holly Taylor           F 25-29    338/378       40:38     1:19:39     1:57:20     1:19:40   13:19     2:54:30
4548  Grace Atkins           F 30-34    346/401       39:33     1:17:56     1:58:24     1:17:57   13:19     2:54:30
4549  Pam Brewer             F 65-69      29/48       41:40     1:21:48     1:58:28     1:21:50   13:20     2:54:37
4550  Angela Runyan          F 40-44    337/400       37:14     1:16:08     1:53:29     1:16:10   13:20     2:54:38
4551  Chaenny Sim            F 20-24    185/203       38:52     1:20:01     1:57:19     1:20:02   13:20     2:54:41
4552  Michael Mohler         M 30-34    318/342       38:26     1:16:33     1:55:11     1:16:35   13:20     2:54:43
4553  Ashley Jansen          F 30-34    347/401       40:26     1:20:41     1:57:48               13:21     2:54:53
4554  Mollie Langley         F 50-54    180/216       39:29     1:19:53     1:57:16     1:19:54   13:21     2:54:55
4555  Craig Conley           M 50-54    213/233       42:36     1:23:59     2:01:42     1:24:00   13:21     2:54:58
4556  Susan De Moss          F 60-64     70/111       38:37     1:19:54     1:58:43     1:19:56   13:21     2:55:00
4557  Kimberly Walker        F 40-44    338/400       42:03     1:25:28     2:03:20     1:25:30   13:21     2:55:00
4558  Jessica Willfond       F 40-44    339/400       41:07     1:20:49     1:59:27     1:20:51   13:22     2:55:02
4559  Brooke Lockett         F 30-34    348/401       41:56     1:21:37     1:57:32     1:21:39   13:22     2:55:03
4560  Tina White             F 50-54    181/216       43:27     1:25:33     2:03:04     1:25:35   13:22     2:55:04
4561  Mary Beth Hannah Hanse F 65-69      30/48       41:36     1:22:00     1:58:46     1:22:02   13:22     2:55:04
4562  Kris Harriman          F 50-54    182/216       40:31     1:20:29     1:57:10     1:20:32   13:22     2:55:07
4563  Denise Johnson         F 60-64     71/111       39:58     1:19:47     1:58:28     1:19:49   13:22     2:55:07
4564  Steve Lind             M 65-69      50/62       39:58     1:19:47     1:58:28     1:19:49   13:22     2:55:07
4565  Jack Zeedyk            M 70-74      17/25       40:31     1:20:30     1:57:12     1:20:32   13:22     2:55:07
4566  Shanen Piper           M 50-54    214/233       38:16     1:17:16     1:59:09     1:17:18   13:22     2:55:09
4567  Javaris Carrion        M 30-34    319/342       37:51     1:18:50     1:56:46     1:18:51   13:23     2:55:19
4568  Dan Schramm            M 30-34    320/342       34:52     1:09:31     1:48:32     1:09:32   13:24     2:55:30
4569  Cj Donegan             F 20-24    186/203       38:24     1:19:46     2:00:03     1:19:49   13:24     2:55:32
4570  Kevin Nowak            M 30-34    321/342       39:54     1:21:13     1:58:09     1:21:15   13:25     2:55:42
4571  Ren? E Molner          F 40-44    340/400       46:27     1:37:15                 2:46:23   13:25     2:55:46
4572  Rebecca Payton         F 20-24    187/203       42:20     1:22:31     1:58:37     1:22:33   13:25     2:55:46
4573  Kasey Thompson         F 30-34    349/401       41:24     1:21:29     2:00:05     1:21:30   13:26     2:55:55
4574  Taylor Evans           M 25-29    296/307       39:31     1:20:39     1:59:30     1:20:41   13:26     2:56:03
4575  Sierra Evans           F 20-24    188/203       39:32     1:20:40     1:59:30     1:20:41   13:26     2:56:03
4576  Stephanie Stidman      F 25-29    339/378       40:22     1:19:37     1:56:09     1:19:39   13:27     2:56:10
4577  Maria Ruiz             F 25-29    340/378       40:22     1:19:37     1:56:09     1:19:38   13:27     2:56:10
4578  Susan Schneider        F 65-69      31/48       44:21     1:25:53     2:02:26     1:25:55   13:27     2:56:14
4579  Casey Gibson           M 35-39    271/284       42:16     1:21:58     1:59:04     1:21:59   13:27     2:56:16
4580  Colleen Marshall       F 60-64     72/111       42:17     1:22:23     1:59:21     1:22:24   13:27     2:56:18
4581  Craig Maschmeyer       M 25-29    297/307       48:47                 2:10:11     1:39:04   13:27     2:56:19
4582  Jenny Flanigan         F 55-59    118/147       42:16     1:22:23     1:59:21     1:22:24   13:28     2:56:23
4583  Daniel Marshall        M 60-64    128/137       42:14     1:22:21     1:59:24     1:22:23   13:28     2:56:23
4584  Don Wesseler           M 75-79        5/7       42:22     1:24:27     2:01:24     1:24:29   13:28     2:56:25
4585  Annelisa MacHado       F 30-34    350/401       41:47     1:22:14     1:59:22     1:22:17   13:28     2:56:26
4586  Tonya Jost             F 50-54    183/216       40:38     1:21:33     2:00:12     1:21:35   13:28     2:56:28
4587  Mary Horn              F 65-69      32/48       43:26     1:26:07     2:03:39     1:26:08   13:28     2:56:32
4588  Teri Russell           F 50-54    184/216       37:43     1:16:15     1:54:32     1:16:16   13:28     2:56:32
4589  Madalynne Burrow       F 25-29    341/378       37:42     1:16:14     1:54:32     1:16:16   13:29     2:56:33
4590  Jennifer Adams         F 40-44    341/400       41:27     1:21:35     1:59:02     1:21:36   13:29     2:56:35
4591  Kate Hursh             F 40-44    342/400       41:39     1:20:44     2:02:12     1:20:46   13:29     2:56:37
4592  Marian Hodges          F 50-54    185/216       41:44     1:21:34     2:01:27     1:21:36   13:29     2:56:38
4593  Heather Ludwig Akers   F 45-49    232/297       42:52     1:23:44     2:00:48     1:23:47   13:29     2:56:39
4594  Michael Terry          M 55-59    154/166       41:02     1:22:11     2:01:02     1:22:14   13:29     2:56:42
4595  Julie Maune            F 65-69      33/48       42:12     1:23:15     2:00:15     1:23:18   13:29     2:56:43
4596  Julie Neldon           F 30-34    351/401       41:41     1:22:51     1:59:39     1:22:53   13:30     2:56:47
4597  Joseph Croffie         M 65-69      51/62       36:59     1:17:54     1:56:35     1:17:56   13:30     2:56:52
4598  Karin Daun             F 60-64     73/111       43:53     1:25:46     2:01:53     1:25:49   13:31     2:56:59
4599  Robert Eaglesfield     M 80+          1/2       43:57                 2:02:16               13:31     2:56:59
4600  Gwenevere Bland        F 40-44    343/400       44:31     1:26:52     2:04:07     1:26:54   13:31     2:57:00
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4601  Kim James              F 55-59    119/147       43:54     1:25:48     2:03:30     1:25:50   13:31     2:57:00
4602  Diane Greuel           F 55-59    120/147       37:59     1:14:19     1:49:44     1:14:22   13:31     2:57:05
4603  Linda Buss             F 50-54    186/216       36:11     1:26:41     2:03:31     1:26:43   13:31     2:57:11
4604  Myranda Smith          F 30-34    352/401       38:59     1:20:37     1:58:59     1:20:39   13:32     2:57:22
4605  Jennifer Keim          F 40-44    344/400       44:19     1:27:26                 1:27:28   13:33     2:57:28
4606  Ruth McKinney          F 65-69      34/48       43:19     1:25:15     2:02:44     1:25:17   13:33     2:57:28
4607  Carole Floyd           F 40-44    345/400       40:17     1:22:03     2:00:06     1:22:04   13:33     2:57:29
4608  Devin Johansen         F 40-44    346/400       39:02     1:18:18     1:57:23     1:18:19   13:33     2:57:34
4609  James Moeller          M 55-59    155/166       40:48     1:22:16     2:00:28     1:22:17   13:34     2:57:39
4610  Mary Haught            F 50-54    187/216       43:26     1:25:33     2:03:04     1:25:35   13:34     2:57:40
4611  Alyssa Burkhart        F 35-39    317/361       43:52     1:26:01     2:03:44     1:26:02   13:34     2:57:48
4612  Jonathan Dean          M 20-24    150/152       33:00     1:08:23     2:00:37     1:08:26   13:34     2:57:51
4613  Kevin Myers            M 65-69      52/62       41:45     1:23:51     2:01:16     1:23:53   13:35     2:57:54
4614  Valencia McNeil        F 50-54    188/216       42:39     1:22:43     1:59:23     1:22:45   13:35     2:57:55
4615  Ashley Robinson        F 30-34    353/401       38:42     1:20:27     1:58:33     1:20:28   13:35     2:57:56
4616  Prakash Bhosale        M 45-49    268/281       37:06     1:19:55     1:56:33     1:19:58   13:35     2:57:57
4617  Melissa Long           F 45-49    233/297       36:04     1:15:14     1:52:13     1:15:16   13:35     2:58:01
4618  Victoria Knauf         F 60-64     74/111       42:11     1:23:20     2:00:09     1:23:22   13:35     2:58:01
4619  Jennifer Greenwich     F 35-39    318/361       39:36     1:20:35     1:58:03     1:20:36   13:36     2:58:06
4620  Leena Kaushal          F 30-34    354/401       36:35     1:17:12     1:56:32     1:17:13   13:36     2:58:07
4621  Jennifer Gerig         F 45-49    234/297       37:49     1:19:37     1:57:34     1:19:39   13:36     2:58:09
4622  Madeline Gerig         F 16-19      59/63       37:49     1:19:37     1:57:34     1:19:39   13:36     2:58:09
4623  Paige Boatright        F 20-24    189/203       41:40     1:23:30     2:02:47     1:23:32   13:36     2:58:15
4624  Kelly Boatright        F 40-44    347/400       41:40     1:23:31     2:02:47     1:23:33   13:36     2:58:17
4625  Jennie Gatchell        F 45-49    235/297       43:28     1:25:48     2:03:11     1:25:50   13:37     2:58:23
4626  Lori Smith             F 55-59    121/147       41:39     1:23:29     2:01:54     1:23:30   13:37     2:58:24
4627  Lilia Clarke           F 50-54    189/216       46:19     1:28:18     2:07:45     1:28:20   13:37     2:58:28
4628  Megan Skiba            F 25-29    342/378       39:59     1:19:47     2:00:25     1:19:48   13:37     2:58:28
4629  Jean Reppa             F 65-69      35/48       46:19     1:28:17     2:07:48     1:28:21   13:38     2:58:39
4630  Muirisha Lavender      F 25-29    343/378       38:27     1:20:00     1:58:55     1:20:01   13:38     2:58:41
4631  Katie Cloninger        F 40-44    348/400       41:33     1:23:56     2:01:36     1:23:59   13:38     2:58:42
4632  Khaim Helms            M 30-34    322/342       39:02     1:18:43     1:58:16     1:18:44   13:38     2:58:42
4633  Beth Wilson            F 30-34    355/401       39:26     1:17:40     1:53:38     1:17:42   13:39     2:58:44
4634  Kimberly Skiba         F 50-54    190/216       39:53     1:19:46     2:00:40     1:19:48   13:39     2:58:47
4635  Becky Mahaffey         F 40-44    349/400       42:02     1:25:28     2:03:20     1:25:30   13:39     2:58:49
4636  Chris Skiba            M 55-59    156/166       40:01     1:19:51     2:00:42     1:19:54   13:39     2:58:51
4637  Brandon Kronmiller     M 16-19      73/74       42:36     1:23:46     2:00:36     1:23:47   13:39     2:58:54
4638  Lori Miller            F 60-64     75/111       43:27     1:26:06     2:03:41     1:26:08   13:40     2:58:58
4639  Stephanie Cooper       F 40-44    350/400       40:47     1:22:28     2:02:37     1:22:30   13:40     2:58:59
4640  Emily Swank            F 35-39    319/361       40:48     1:22:29     2:02:37     1:22:30   13:40     2:59:01
4641  Lottie Hooyer          F 55-59    122/147       41:14     1:24:14     2:02:46     1:24:16   13:40     2:59:06
4642  Charlie Gill           M 70-74      18/25       39:28     1:20:14     1:56:49     1:20:16   13:40     2:59:06
4643  April Milner           F 40-44    351/400       39:03     1:21:28     1:59:20     1:21:29   13:40     2:59:07
4644  Jaime Halberg          F 45-49    236/297       44:03     1:26:11     2:03:04     1:26:13   13:41     2:59:13
4645  Gabriel Porras         M 40-44    315/330       41:24     1:21:16     1:59:16     1:21:18   13:41     2:59:14
4646  Lindy Garzella         F 45-49    237/297       40:43     1:20:28     1:58:19     1:20:30   13:41     2:59:17
4647  Bryan Green            M 50-54    215/233       40:51     1:21:44     1:59:42     1:21:45   13:41     2:59:21
4648  Meagan Corey           F 35-39    320/361       41:05     1:24:00     2:02:05     1:24:02   13:42     2:59:29
4649  Megan Langhals         F 20-24    190/203       42:41     1:25:03     2:03:52     1:25:05   13:42     2:59:34
4650  Nickolas Schmiesing    M 25-29    298/307       42:41     1:25:03     2:03:52     1:25:05   13:42     2:59:35
4651  Deb Hays               F 40-44    352/400       42:19     1:27:09     2:04:40     1:27:11   13:43     2:59:36
4652  Julie Drew             F 45-49    238/297       42:03     1:25:27     2:03:20     1:25:30   13:43     2:59:37
4653  Jordan Hodson          M 30-34    323/342       37:17     1:17:15     1:59:10     1:17:18   13:43     2:59:40
4654  Alisha Moore           F 35-39    321/361       37:17     1:17:15     1:59:11     1:17:18   13:43     2:59:41
4655  Sarah Duncan           F 40-44    353/400       42:19     1:27:08     2:04:40     1:27:11   13:43     2:59:42
4656  Samantha Henrickson    F 30-34    356/401       41:13     1:24:14     2:02:43     1:24:15   13:43     2:59:42
4657  Liz Walker             F 30-34    357/401       40:17     1:21:26     1:59:52     1:21:28   13:43     2:59:43
4658  Abigail Richards       F 25-29    344/378       41:17     1:24:17     2:02:47     1:24:18   13:43     2:59:47
4659  Kim Miller             F 60-64     76/111       44:07     1:25:51     2:03:11     1:25:53   13:43     2:59:47
4660  Jasmine Louis          F 25-29    345/378       40:59     1:21:52     1:59:40     1:21:53   13:44     2:59:56
4661  Allison Ackerman       F 30-34    358/401       40:39     1:21:11     1:58:00     1:21:12   13:44     2:59:58
4662  Mary Metzger           F 25-29    346/378       34:16     1:18:08     1:57:59     1:18:10   13:44     3:00:01
4663  Mary Ann Clifford      F 65-69      36/48       43:28     1:26:09     2:03:34     1:26:12   13:45     3:00:06
4664  Wendy Whittle          F 55-59    123/147       54:29     1:48:59                           13:45     3:00:06
4665  Sarah Kammeraad        F 40-44    354/400       54:29     1:48:59                           13:45     3:00:06
4666  Rachel Warbelow        F 35-39    322/361       40:43     1:21:06     1:59:44     1:21:08   13:45     3:00:08
4667  Ellie Tillotson        F 50-54    191/216       40:43     1:21:06     1:59:44     1:21:08   13:45     3:00:10
4668  Connie Lubbehusen      F 45-49    239/297       42:45     1:24:29     2:03:42     1:24:31   13:45     3:00:13
4669  Robin Galloway         F 55-59    124/147       41:23     1:22:09     1:59:42     1:22:10   13:46     3:00:17
4670  Leslie Cragun          F 60-64     77/111       42:36     1:24:11     2:02:16     1:24:12   13:46     3:00:17
4671  Kaitlynn Muzrall       F 35-39    323/361       40:49     1:23:49     2:02:17     1:23:51   13:46     3:00:18
4672  Mary Hubner            F 55-59    125/147       42:03     1:25:28     2:03:20     1:25:30   13:46     3:00:19
4673  Lisa Ernsberger        F 50-54    192/216       43:37     1:27:39     2:04:50     1:27:41   13:46     3:00:19
4674  Danielle Shively       F 45-49    240/297       35:11     1:18:55     2:01:29     1:18:57   13:46     3:00:22
4675  Maggie Lamar           F 25-29    347/378       35:11     1:18:55     2:01:29     1:18:57   13:46     3:00:23
4676  Anna Wright            F 25-29    348/378       34:17     1:18:08     1:58:00     1:18:12   13:46     3:00:24
4677  Gretchen Beaman        F 45-49    241/297       42:52     1:25:20     2:04:01     1:25:22   13:46     3:00:28
4678  Jennifer Kerkhoff      F 35-39    324/361       46:45     1:27:27     2:04:23     1:27:29   13:47     3:00:30
4679  Susan Gordon           F 45-49    242/297       46:45     1:27:27     2:04:22     1:27:28   13:47     3:00:30
4680  Joanne Allee           F 70-74       9/11       42:24     1:26:17     2:03:06     1:26:19   13:47     3:00:34
4681  Sara Hoskins           F 35-39    325/361       36:59     1:22:07     2:01:06     1:22:09   13:47     3:00:34
4682  Erika Money            F 35-39    326/361       44:36     1:27:06     2:05:53     1:27:07   13:47     3:00:40
4683  Katherine Tiernan      F 30-34    359/401       32:12     1:12:05     1:55:13     1:12:07   13:48     3:00:44
4684  Amy Muenks             F 40-44    355/400       39:26     1:20:02     2:00:11     1:20:05   13:48     3:00:46
4685  Donna Hartke           F 70-74      10/11       43:22     1:25:35     2:03:24     1:25:37   13:48     3:00:51
4686  Daniel Goens           M 55-59    157/166       38:54     1:20:00     1:59:05     1:20:03   13:48     3:00:53
4687  Matthew Smith          M 35-39    272/284       39:27     1:20:49     2:00:13     1:20:51   13:49     3:00:57
4688  Phillip Morse          M 35-39    273/284       39:02     1:21:26     1:59:19     1:21:29   13:49     3:00:58
4689  Jamie Freije           F 45-49    243/297       38:16     1:20:39     1:57:45     1:20:41   13:49     3:01:06
4690  Angela Thomas          F 45-49    244/297       42:02     1:28:10     2:05:16     1:28:12   13:50     3:01:11
4691  Brad Cress             M 60-64    129/137       40:42     1:21:40     1:59:51     1:21:42   13:50     3:01:18
4692  Patricia Patterson     F 55-59    126/147       43:41     1:24:55     2:02:22     1:24:56   13:51     3:01:26
4693  Jessica Escobar        F 45-49    245/297       38:52     1:18:33     1:55:55     1:18:34   13:51     3:01:28
4694  Krystal Connell        F 35-39    327/361       40:10     1:21:54     2:01:43     1:21:57   13:51     3:01:30
4695  Allison Sloan          F 45-49    246/297       39:04     1:19:16     1:57:15     1:19:17   13:51     3:01:32
4696  Amy Goodrich           F 45-49    247/297       39:04     1:19:16     1:57:15     1:19:17   13:52     3:01:38
4697  Jennifer Keller        F 45-49    248/297       42:30     1:23:47     2:02:01     1:23:49   13:52     3:01:40
4698  Megan Boocher          F 20-24    191/203       45:12     1:28:00     2:06:20     1:28:04   13:52     3:01:40
4699  Breanna Dixon          F 35-39    328/361       41:06     1:20:03     1:56:51     1:20:04   13:52     3:01:42
4700  Tony Coy               M 55-59    158/166       35:45     1:17:00     1:58:39     1:17:02   13:53     3:01:48
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4701  Jennifer Hale          F 50-54    193/216       40:52     1:20:21     2:00:36     1:20:25   13:53     3:01:57
4702  Bill Halstead          M 55-59    159/166       40:12     1:23:41     2:03:58     1:23:44   13:53     3:01:57
4703  Traci Wilt             F 45-49    249/297       41:17     1:22:21     2:02:20     1:22:24   13:54     3:02:05
4704  Brenda Ferguson        F 60-64     78/111       43:24     1:26:08     2:04:04     1:26:10   13:54     3:02:06
4705  Michael Porcelli       M 60-64    130/137       52:40     1:42:56                           13:54     3:02:07
4706  Deena Murray           F 30-34    360/401       40:50     1:23:46     2:02:01     1:23:48   13:54     3:02:09
4707  David Weidinger        M 60-64    131/137       43:24     1:26:07     2:04:04     1:26:09   13:54     3:02:10
4708  Molly Connor           F 45-49    250/297       42:36     1:25:41     2:03:37     1:25:45   13:54     3:02:12
4709  Tara Watson            F 35-39    329/361       42:00     1:24:14     2:04:04     1:24:16   13:55     3:02:26
4710  Jack Lynch             M 75-79        6/7       36:14     1:19:56     2:07:52     1:19:59   13:57     3:02:44
4711  Molly Berowski         F 35-39    330/361       36:14     1:19:56     2:02:02     1:19:59   13:57     3:02:46
4712  James Hoagland         M 40-44    316/330       44:18     1:26:44     2:04:21     1:26:45   13:57     3:02:49
4713  Angelica Brannick      F 25-29    349/378       52:21     1:44:47                 2:52:30   13:57     3:02:50
4714  Cherylyn Weyhmiller    F 40-44    356/400       40:13     1:20:35     1:56:53     1:20:38   13:58     3:02:57
4715  Daniel Wakefield       M 40-44    317/330       41:09     1:23:19     2:02:50     1:23:22   13:58     3:03:02
4716  Sandy Wakefield        F 45-49    251/297       41:09     1:23:19     2:02:48     1:23:21   13:58     3:03:04
4717  Lorian Tharp           F 25-29    350/378       37:42     1:16:11     1:58:54     1:16:13   13:59     3:03:07
4718  Prentess Prior         M 30-34    324/342       37:41     1:16:07     1:58:55     1:16:09   13:59     3:03:07
4719  Karen Dassinger        F 55-59    127/147       45:46     1:29:51     2:08:29     1:29:54   13:59     3:03:19
4720  Beverly Bowser         F 65-69      37/48       38:02     1:19:30     2:03:41     1:19:33   14:00     3:03:31
4721  Heather Mills          F 50-54    194/216       43:31     1:26:08     2:04:19     1:26:11   14:00     3:03:32
4722  Troy Humphries         M 50-54    216/233       41:15     1:23:46     2:04:34     1:23:48   14:01     3:03:37
4723  Cheryl Whitmore        F 60-64     79/111       40:00     1:21:47     2:02:04     1:21:50   14:01     3:03:38
4724  Grace Humphries        F 40-44    357/400       41:15     1:23:45     2:04:34     1:23:49   14:01     3:03:41
4725  Melanie Kuester        F 40-44    358/400       44:48     1:27:56     2:06:24     1:27:57   14:02     3:03:50
4726  Laura Schenck          F 50-54    195/216       44:18     1:26:45     2:04:29     1:26:47   14:02     3:03:54
4727  Rainy Pickering        F 50-54    196/216       43:09     1:24:18     2:03:48     1:24:20   14:02     3:03:55
4728  Tamara Flasch          F 35-39    331/361       42:18     1:25:10     2:04:20     1:25:13   14:03     3:04:04
4729  Gina Kuzuoka           F 60-64     80/111       44:20     1:26:46     2:04:37     1:26:48   14:03     3:04:09
4730  Joni Wright            F 60-64     81/111       44:19     1:26:44     2:04:37     1:26:45   14:03     3:04:09
4731  Iquoimoh Terry         F 45-49    252/297       42:07     1:26:28     2:06:38     1:26:29   14:04     3:04:12
4732  Gavin Troyer           M 25-29    299/307       42:27     1:25:12     2:03:46     1:25:14   14:04     3:04:13
4733  Taylor Brazelton       M 25-29    300/307       42:27     1:25:13     2:03:46     1:25:15   14:04     3:04:13
4734  Daniel Waldon          M 65-69      53/62       42:00     1:25:21     2:06:34     1:25:24   14:04     3:04:16
4735  Larissa Baker          F 35-39    332/361       43:53     1:26:28     2:04:05     1:26:29   14:04     3:04:18
4736  Steffanie Brown        F 45-49    253/297       43:27     1:26:15     2:04:57     1:26:17   14:04     3:04:18
4737  Maria Fletcher         F 65-69      38/48       42:04     1:25:26     2:04:58     1:25:28   14:04     3:04:21
4738  Nicki Willi            F 40-44    359/400       41:13     1:21:10     1:59:00     1:21:14   14:04     3:04:22
4739  Jane Dorsett           F 75-79        4/4       46:06     1:28:49     2:08:17     1:28:51   14:05     3:04:27
4740  Barbara Ellwein        F 60-64     82/111       45:41     1:29:43     2:08:13     1:29:46   14:05     3:04:28
4741  Devon Scott            F 45-49    254/297       43:51     1:27:23     2:04:08     1:27:25   14:05     3:04:28
4742  Sean Oconnor           M 30-34    325/342       39:17     1:21:57     2:01:20     1:21:59   14:05     3:04:29
4743  Ryan Dillon            M 35-39    274/284       40:26     1:21:01     1:58:43     1:21:03   14:05     3:04:37
4744  Josie Dillon           F 35-39    333/361       40:20     1:20:59     1:58:42     1:21:01   14:05     3:04:37
4745  Stevie Johnson         M 45-49    269/281       39:20     1:23:01     2:02:20     1:23:03   14:06     3:04:41
4746  Kristin Taphorn        F 35-39    334/361       45:19     1:30:33     2:10:13     1:30:36   14:06     3:04:41
4747  Holly Johnson          F 40-44    360/400       55:23     1:45:12                 2:55:05   14:07     3:04:52
4748  Dawnn Bonnema          F 45-49    255/297       42:37     1:25:20     2:04:06     1:25:24   14:07     3:04:52
4749  Katelyn Osborne        F 30-34    361/401       55:24     1:45:14                           14:07     3:04:53
4750  Amber Butcher          F 35-39    335/361       40:00     1:23:21     2:02:22     1:23:24   14:07     3:04:54
4751  Amanda Adkins          F 40-44    361/400       55:23     1:45:14                           14:07     3:04:56
4752  Harry Cole             M 25-29    301/307       36:24     1:16:02     1:53:04     1:16:03   14:07     3:05:04
4753  Corey Hubert           M 50-54    217/233       39:37     1:22:19     2:02:12     1:22:22   14:07     3:05:04
4754  Jacqueline Busch       F 30-34    362/401       37:52     1:19:22     2:02:23     1:19:24   14:08     3:05:04
4755  Dawane Hughes          M 40-44    318/330       35:41     1:12:50     1:51:04     1:12:54   14:08     3:05:11
4756  Stephanie Taber        F 45-49    256/297       41:13     1:20:05     2:03:26     1:20:07   14:08     3:05:12
4757  Michelle Randolph      F 30-34    363/401       41:39     1:24:25     2:04:48     1:24:26   14:08     3:05:14
4758  Ryan Kellermeyer       M 40-44    319/330       41:39     1:24:25     2:04:49     1:24:27   14:08     3:05:14
4759  Beverly Wilson         F 60-64     83/111       53:07     1:45:06                           14:09     3:05:22
4760  Larry Gogel            M 65-69      54/62       53:40     1:43:33                 2:54:52   14:09     3:05:23
4761  Melody Gentry          F 40-44    362/400       41:54     1:25:37     2:09:02     1:25:39   14:09     3:05:25
4762  Cecile Capps           F 50-54    197/216       38:52     1:19:17     1:59:06     1:19:19   14:10     3:05:30
4763  Sally Conover          F 40-44    363/400       42:53     1:27:40     2:07:18     1:27:42   14:10     3:05:31
4764  Patricia Baullosa      F 45-49    257/297       44:40     1:26:43     2:06:25     1:26:45   14:10     3:05:40
4765  Ashlee Sullivan        F 25-29    351/378       50:36     1:41:42                 1:41:44   14:10     3:05:41
4766  Kara Mason             F 45-49    258/297       44:02     1:26:25                 1:26:27   14:10     3:05:41
4767  Denise Ollanketo       F 40-44    364/400       44:01     1:26:24     2:05:38     1:26:27   14:11     3:05:46
4768  Alyssa Roe             F 25-29    352/378       44:35     1:28:37     2:07:47     1:28:39   14:11     3:05:46
4769  Evaliz Harrison        F 40-44    365/400       44:40     1:26:52     2:06:24     1:26:54   14:12     3:05:59
4770  Kenny Conklin          M 35-39    275/284       45:56     1:27:52     2:05:54     1:27:55   14:12     3:06:00
4771  Vicki Burdine          F 65-69      39/48       51:12     1:41:29                 1:41:33   14:12     3:06:04
4772  Carla Wissel           F 55-59    128/147       55:44     1:46:08                 2:56:43   14:12     3:06:05
4773  Jeff Wissel            M 50-54    218/233       55:48     1:46:10                 2:56:45   14:12     3:06:09
4774  Olivia Reed            F 25-29    353/378       55:48     1:46:09                 2:56:44   14:12     3:06:09
4775  Rachelle Bates         F 35-39    336/361       41:02     1:22:56     2:06:59     1:22:59   14:13     3:06:22
4776  Ashley Summers         F 30-34    364/401       41:02     1:22:57     2:06:59     1:22:59   14:13     3:06:22
4777  Hallie Coleson         F 20-24    192/203       44:21     1:30:34     2:09:29     1:30:36   14:14     3:06:30
4778  Keith Baumann          M 50-54    219/233       44:19     1:30:34     2:09:21     1:30:36   14:14     3:06:31
4779  Lauren Freije          F 20-24    193/203       39:47     1:23:27     2:03:10     1:23:30   14:14     3:06:32
4780  Kate Sutter            F 25-29    354/378       43:23     1:24:57     2:04:08     1:25:00   14:14     3:06:34
4781  Lin Coleson            M 55-59    160/166       44:24     1:30:39                 1:30:40   14:15     3:06:37
4782  Patricia Hemmerle      F 65-69      40/48       43:17     1:27:13     2:07:21     1:27:15   14:15     3:06:42
4783  Anna Hutcheson         F 20-24    194/203                 1:22:25     2:03:40     1:22:28   14:16     3:06:49
4784  Autumn Wall            F 35-39    337/361       41:12     1:22:38     2:03:41     1:22:41   14:16     3:06:51
4785  Kelly Karbowicz Riley  F 30-34    365/401       40:17     1:21:49     2:03:19     1:21:52   14:16     3:06:51
4786  Zorina Smith           F 25-29    355/378       41:13     1:22:36     2:03:37     1:22:39   14:16     3:06:53
4787  Amanda Herald          F 40-44    366/400       40:23     1:25:06     2:04:11     1:25:07   14:16     3:06:53
4788  Robert Collins         M 50-54    220/233       51:32     1:37:13     2:16:26     1:37:16   14:16     3:06:55
4789  Paul Jackson           M 45-49    270/281       40:07     1:21:04     1:59:58     1:21:07   14:17     3:07:10
4790  Kaitlyn Jackson        F 20-24    195/203       40:06     1:21:04     1:59:58     1:21:07   14:17     3:07:11
4791  Florence May           F 50-54    198/216       42:41     1:22:50     2:00:22     1:22:53   14:17     3:07:11
4792  Kathleen Vahle         F 45-49    259/297       42:40     1:22:50     2:00:29     1:22:53   14:17     3:07:12
4793  Kimberly Collar        F 60-64     84/111       54:17     1:44:03                 2:57:06   14:18     3:07:16
4794  Marlo Neustifter       F 50-54    199/216       54:17     1:44:02                           14:18     3:07:18
4795  Annie Echelbarger      F 30-34    366/401       40:50     1:21:42     2:04:16     1:21:43   14:18     3:07:19
4796  Kendra Wood            F 45-49    260/297       40:50     1:21:42     2:04:17     1:21:43   14:18     3:07:20
4797  Olivia Covington       M 25-29    302/307       40:37     1:22:12     2:03:19     1:22:13   14:18     3:07:25
4798  Marcella Dobson        F 50-54    200/216       47:02     1:30:38     2:09:34     1:30:41   14:19     3:07:31
4799  Paul Hummel            M 70-74      19/25       51:13     1:42:07                 1:42:11   14:19     3:07:34
4800  Sara Miller            F 35-39    338/361       42:17     1:25:10     2:04:20     1:25:13   14:20     3:07:48
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4801  Linda Chambers         F 70-74      11/11       42:52     1:27:41     2:07:18     1:27:43   14:20     3:07:48
4802  Jennifer Summers       F 50-54    201/216       42:37     1:26:41     2:08:20     1:26:43   14:21     3:08:07
4803  Angela Kluesner        F 40-44    367/400       39:12     1:22:52     2:04:18     1:22:54   14:22     3:08:12
4804  Louis Hobson           M 65-69      55/62       36:35     1:21:18     2:03:08     1:21:20   14:23     3:08:21
4805  Emily Reynolds         F 45-49    261/297       39:36     1:24:33     2:06:11     1:24:35   14:24     3:08:35
4806  Morgan Murray          F 30-34    367/401       41:10     1:22:55                 1:22:57   14:24     3:08:36
4807  Erin Connell           F 20-24    196/203       41:09     1:22:55     2:08:46     1:22:58   14:24     3:08:37
4808  Robin Tucker           F 35-39    339/361       39:38     1:24:34     2:06:12     1:24:37   14:24     3:08:38
4809  Julie Manning          F 50-54    202/216       45:28     1:27:51     2:11:05     1:27:54   14:24     3:08:42
4810  Allyson Fleetwood      F 30-34    368/401       53:00     1:44:04                           14:24     3:08:44
4811  Sharina Hughes         F 45-49    262/297       41:56     1:26:07     2:07:07     1:26:10   14:25     3:08:54
4812  Maria Simas            F 16-19      60/63       46:33     1:28:40     2:06:02     1:28:41   14:25     3:08:54
4813  Madison Borger         F 20-24    197/203       38:02     1:15:02     1:59:58     1:15:04   14:26     3:09:01
4814  Alisa Elliott          F 30-34    369/401       41:43     1:27:21     2:07:42     1:27:23   14:26     3:09:07
4815  Jill Williams          M 35-39    276/284       41:42     1:27:20     2:07:41     1:27:22   14:26     3:09:09
4816  Sarah Lawson           F 30-34    370/401       39:10     1:18:45     2:11:24     1:18:47   14:27     3:09:25
4817  Chelseigh Pinegar      F 25-29    356/378       41:55     1:25:38     2:09:07     1:25:40   14:28     3:09:27
4818  Sue Ann Sosbe          F 45-49    263/297       41:55     1:25:27     2:09:07     1:25:28   14:28     3:09:27
4819  Ashley Marquis         F 30-34    371/401       53:17     1:45:37                 2:59:38   14:28     3:09:34
4820  John Marquis           M 45-49    271/281       53:17     1:45:37                 2:59:39   14:28     3:09:36
4821  Donna Jean Whaley      F 55-59    129/147       45:02     1:29:18     2:10:01     3:01:08   14:28     3:09:36
4822  Kyle Brown             M 50-54    221/233       43:53     1:26:38     2:05:44     1:26:40   14:28     3:09:39
4823  Melissa Fields         F 40-44    368/400       40:21     1:21:54     2:06:10     1:21:57   14:29     3:09:46
4824  Jennifer Baker         F 40-44    369/400       53:11     1:44:06                 3:00:34   14:29     3:09:52
4825  Michelle Bailey        F 40-44    370/400       46:54     1:32:46     2:12:02     1:32:48   14:30     3:09:53
4826  Sharon Hahn            F 50-54    203/216       42:01     1:25:05     2:07:54     1:25:07   14:30     3:09:59
4827  Jason Baker            M 40-44    320/330       53:11     1:44:07                 3:00:33   14:30     3:09:59
4828  Bonnie Chelius         F 60-64     85/111       41:40     1:23:46     2:08:45     1:23:48   14:30     3:10:02
4829  Kurt Chelius           M 55-59    161/166       41:40     1:23:23     2:08:45     1:23:24   14:30     3:10:02
4830  Debi Hinson            F 55-59    130/147       43:44     1:28:44     2:10:10     1:28:46   14:30     3:10:03
4831  Carolyn Tornatta       F 65-69      41/48       43:18     1:26:05     2:06:06     1:26:07   14:31     3:10:06
4832  Tiffany Conway         F 45-49    264/297       44:12     1:29:33     2:09:39     1:29:35   14:31     3:10:08
4833  Amy Melton             F 40-44    371/400       44:19                 2:08:17     1:27:55   14:31     3:10:08
4834  Teresa Walker          F 40-44    372/400       53:09     1:43:23                           14:31     3:10:12
4835  Caitlyn East           F 25-29    357/378       43:38     1:26:15     2:04:09     1:26:17   14:31     3:10:16
4836  Karyn Kruger Wallace   F 50-54    204/216       44:57     1:30:06     2:10:17     1:30:09   14:31     3:10:17
4837  Ross Nordhoff          M 35-39    277/284       43:38     1:26:14     2:04:10     1:26:16   14:31     3:10:18
4838  Mallory Harkness       F 30-34    372/401       42:04     1:25:55     2:06:54     1:25:58   14:32     3:10:25
4839  Megan Ruxton           F 35-39    340/361       44:19     1:30:11     2:11:55     1:33:44   14:32     3:10:27
4840  Colin Shuler           M 30-34    326/342       42:31     1:24:31     2:07:01     1:24:34   14:32     3:10:27
4841  Beverly Horton         F 40-44    373/400       41:14     1:21:32     2:04:34     1:21:33   14:32     3:10:28
4842  Olivia Shuler          F 30-34    373/401       42:32     1:24:33     2:07:01     1:24:35   14:32     3:10:29
4843  Alan Dansker           M 65-69      56/62       46:33     1:32:53     2:12:43     1:32:56   14:32     3:10:31
4844  Bruce Barger           M 60-64    132/137       46:52     1:32:52     2:12:53     1:32:54   14:33     3:10:33
4845  Katlyn Keele           F 20-24    198/203       43:59     1:25:51     2:05:45     1:25:53   14:33     3:10:37
4846  Patti Barnes           F 55-59    131/147       43:45     1:28:46     2:10:12     1:28:48   14:33     3:10:38
4847  Allison Leer           F 55-59    132/147       47:23     1:29:57     2:11:37     1:29:59   14:33     3:10:42
4848  Julie Dorso            F 40-44    374/400       44:31     1:27:11     2:08:45     1:27:13   14:34     3:10:45
4849  Marcus Gahagen         M 20-24    151/152       44:00     1:26:15     2:05:47     1:26:17   14:34     3:10:48
4850  Shannon Hatchell       F 45-49    265/297       52:03     1:45:24                           14:34     3:10:51
4851  Sara Reinke            F 45-49    266/297       52:03     1:45:24                           14:34     3:10:52
4852  Brian Keller           M 45-49    272/281       41:35     1:23:46     2:03:50     1:23:48   14:34     3:10:52
4853  Rob Bates              M 65-69      57/62       48:19     1:31:18     2:12:40     1:31:22   14:34     3:10:53
4854  Les Whorton            M 30-34    327/342       39:29     1:20:43     2:00:48     1:20:45   14:34     3:10:54
4855  Lynette Mankey         F 60-64     86/111       42:32     1:23:56     2:10:52     1:23:59   14:35     3:11:05
4856  Aarika Mankey          F 25-29    358/378       44:13     1:27:53     2:10:52     1:27:55   14:35     3:11:05
4857  Sarah Nibert           F 25-29    359/378       42:40     1:24:31     2:06:59     1:24:33   14:35     3:11:06
4858  Melinda Hummel         F 35-39    341/361       46:28     1:30:12     2:10:19     1:30:15   14:35     3:11:07
4859  Ted Arena              M 50-54    222/233       44:41     1:29:58     2:10:56     1:30:00   14:35     3:11:07
4860  Ashley Adkins          F 30-34    374/401       43:07     1:27:02     2:07:47     1:27:05   14:35     3:11:11
4861  Leah Downey            F 30-34    375/401       37:42     1:16:16     1:58:56     1:16:19   14:36     3:11:15
4862  Katie Fugate           F 40-44    375/400       45:03     1:30:08     2:10:41     1:30:11   14:36     3:11:17
4863  Christina Stilabower   F 35-39    342/361       51:22     1:40:02     2:17:24     1:40:03   14:36     3:11:20
4864  Jim Connors            M 65-69      58/62       41:58                 2:05:03               14:37     3:11:25
4865  Jean Neely             F 60-64     87/111       41:16     1:25:22     2:06:45     1:25:24   14:37     3:11:26
4866  Lynda Weide            F 55-59    133/147       43:07     1:30:50     2:11:27     1:30:52   14:37     3:11:33
4867  Dave Weide             M 55-59    162/166       43:05     1:30:49     2:11:26     1:30:50   14:37     3:11:35
4868  Chinlin Huang          F 50-54    205/216       43:05     1:27:06     2:08:37     1:27:08   14:38     3:11:47
4869  Kara Orr               F 30-34    376/401       40:33     1:23:27     2:05:38     1:23:29   14:41     3:12:29
4870  Cassandra Burmeister   F 30-34    377/401       40:33     1:23:27     2:05:38     1:23:29   14:42     3:12:30
4871  Rose Ellen Hoeltke     F 45-49    267/297       44:40     1:26:50     2:06:25     1:26:52   14:42     3:12:33
4872  Whitney Allison        F 30-34    378/401       47:07                 2:12:59     1:32:58   14:43     3:12:45
4873  Ryan Soard             M 40-44    321/330       55:47     1:45:44                           14:43     3:12:50
4874  Michael Fox            M 65-69      59/62       55:46     1:45:41                 3:01:29   14:43     3:12:52
4875  Kelly Shelton          F 60-64     88/111       43:29     1:28:02     2:09:31     1:28:03   14:44     3:13:00
4876  Sarah Elliott          F 35-39    343/361       43:39     1:28:09     2:08:55     1:28:11   14:45     3:13:13
4877  Judy Bates             F 55-59    134/147       40:10     1:21:45     2:01:33     1:21:48   14:45     3:13:22
4878  Christine Edwards      F 45-49    268/297       45:23     1:30:33     2:10:46     1:30:34   14:46     3:13:34
4879  Lisa Manning           F 40-44    376/400       46:31     1:30:41     2:10:15     1:30:43   14:48     3:13:49
4880  Frank Underhill        M 70-74      20/25       46:29     1:34:52     2:13:18     1:34:54   14:49     3:14:07
4881  Jessica Hatlevig       F 40-44    377/400       48:06     1:34:13     2:14:47     1:34:15   14:50     3:14:23
4882  Beth McGraw            F 35-39    344/361       45:48     1:28:43     2:09:42     1:28:45   14:51     3:14:32
4883  Beth Walton            M 40-44    322/330       49:57     1:35:24     2:15:19     1:35:26   14:51     3:14:32
4884  Sara Campbell          F 25-29    360/378       49:58     1:35:25     2:15:19               14:51     3:14:32
4885  Angela Stover          F 40-44    378/400       56:06     1:49:32                           14:51     3:14:35
4886  Jessica Torres         F 40-44    379/400       56:07     1:49:36                           14:51     3:14:35
4887  Patrick Blue           M 35-39    278/284       46:28     1:31:17     2:12:12     1:31:19   14:51     3:14:36
4888  Ruby Lee               F 60-64     89/111       48:40     1:34:45     2:15:02     1:34:46   14:52     3:14:50
4889  Laurie Watson          F 65-69      42/48       48:40     1:34:45     2:15:02     1:34:47   14:53     3:14:54
4890  Linette Buckingham     F 45-49    269/297       44:33     1:28:53     2:11:07     1:28:56   14:53     3:14:58
4891  Michael Gravenstreter  M 40-44    323/330       51:45     1:35:21     2:14:53     1:35:23   14:53     3:15:02
4892  Michelle Wyatt         F 45-49    270/297       41:15     1:25:18     2:07:17     1:25:21   14:54     3:15:09
4893  Andrew Weber           M 30-34    328/342       41:52     1:27:23     2:10:55     1:27:25   14:54     3:15:09
4894  Brittany Miller        F 30-34    379/401       42:23     1:26:26     2:08:13     1:26:28   14:54     3:15:16
4895  Kurt Sommer            M 60-64    133/137       45:14     1:31:12     2:14:38     1:31:14   14:54     3:15:20
4896  Anne Sommer            F 60-64     90/111       45:15     1:31:15     2:14:38               14:55     3:15:21
4897  Sandra Moffett         F 60-64     91/111       46:35     1:33:26     2:13:51     1:33:28   14:55     3:15:23
4898  Pamela Emly            F 65-69      43/48       49:52     1:36:08     2:16:19     1:36:11   14:55     3:15:29
4899  Tadd Faith             M 45-49    273/281       44:16     1:30:08     2:12:52     1:30:10   14:55     3:15:31
4900  Laura Wentworth        F 35-39    345/361       50:45     1:35:30                 1:35:33   14:55     3:15:31
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4901  Abby Baier             F 35-39    346/361       49:51     1:36:08     2:16:19     1:36:57   14:56     3:15:39
4902  Nikolette Sakelaris    F 55-59    135/147       47:28     1:33:16     2:14:56               14:56     3:15:40
4903  Sarah Mordan-Mccombs   F 40-44    380/400       50:04     1:35:56     2:15:09     1:35:58   14:56     3:15:42
4904  Natacha Restrepo       F 40-44    381/400       48:36     1:34:17     2:14:27     1:34:19   14:57     3:15:54
4905  Sara Richards          F 45-49    271/297       47:27     1:33:42     2:15:26     1:33:45   14:57     3:15:59
4906  Trent Seed             M 50-54    223/233       48:37     1:37:07     2:16:45     1:37:09   14:58     3:16:04
4907  Tanmoy Gangolli        M 35-39    279/284       44:27     1:29:01     2:11:08     1:29:02   14:59     3:16:14
4908  Ruth Dupree            M 13-15      34/34       49:13     1:36:00     2:17:26     1:36:01   14:59     3:16:23
4909  Ruth Whaley            F 40-44    382/400       49:13     1:35:59     2:17:27     1:36:01   14:59     3:16:23
4910  Julia Burges           F 16-19      61/63       49:14     1:36:00     2:17:27     1:36:02   14:59     3:16:24
4911  Kara Schalk            F 55-59    136/147       45:48     1:31:37     2:12:43     1:31:41   15:01     3:16:40
4912  Jordan Schalk          F 25-29    361/378       45:49     1:31:38     2:12:43     1:31:39   15:01     3:16:42
4913  Ginny Modlin           F 55-59    137/147       44:27     1:28:14     2:09:58     1:28:15   15:01     3:16:47
4914  Chelsea Kollack        F 30-34    380/401       43:19     1:28:18     2:10:09     1:28:20   15:01     3:16:51
4915  Jessica Taylor         F 25-29    362/378       44:53     1:30:54     2:13:03     1:30:56   15:02     3:16:53
4916  Jim Rang               M 55-59    163/166       44:54     1:30:54     2:13:01     1:30:56   15:02     3:16:54
4917  Zach Taylor            M 25-29    303/307       44:53     1:30:52     2:13:01     1:30:55   15:02     3:16:55
4918  Rosemarie Pavy         F 80+          3/4       47:38     1:33:44     2:13:01     1:33:46   15:04     3:17:19
4919  Jane Criswell          F 45-49    272/297       47:38     1:33:44     2:13:02     1:33:46   15:04     3:17:20
4920  Emily Peterson         F 25-29    363/378       45:41     1:31:22     2:14:42     1:31:24   15:04     3:17:26
4921  Catherine Rosbottom    F 55-59    138/147       45:24     1:30:29     2:12:42     1:30:31   15:04     3:17:31
4922  Sharon Flood           F 55-59    139/147       45:23     1:30:29     2:12:44     1:30:31   15:05     3:17:33
4923  Andrea Farthing        F 40-44    383/400       48:05     1:32:04     2:12:21     1:32:07   15:06     3:17:47
4924  Kory Farthing          M 45-49    274/281       48:05     1:32:04     2:12:21     1:32:06   15:06     3:17:47
4925  Marcie Prather         F 60-64     92/111       45:51                 2:13:09     1:30:58   15:06     3:17:57
4926  Christie Wilder        F 55-59    140/147       45:50     1:30:55     2:13:08     1:30:56   15:07     3:17:58
4927  Pamela Martens         F 60-64     93/111       45:20     1:32:59     2:14:45     1:33:01   15:07     3:17:58
4928  Megan Kellie           F 45-49    273/297       51:32     1:38:54     2:18:04     1:38:56   15:07     3:18:02
4929  Jhennifer Sanchez      F 40-44    384/400       47:36     1:33:47     2:15:35     1:33:50   15:08     3:18:12
4930  Jenn Sheehan           F 45-49    274/297       46:11     1:30:30     2:11:40     1:30:31   15:09     3:18:28
4931  Paula Parker           F 60-64     94/111       43:42     1:28:48     2:13:19     1:28:50   15:10     3:18:38
4932  Cindy Stanfield        F 40-44    385/400       43:56     1:29:30     2:12:55     1:29:31   15:10     3:18:47
4933  Carie King             F 45-49    275/297       48:58     1:34:50     2:15:41     1:34:52   15:10     3:18:48
4934  Blake Turnbow          M 30-34    329/342       45:01     1:29:06     2:15:25     1:29:07   15:11     3:18:58
4935  Clint Woosley          M 45-49    275/281       45:31     1:30:47     2:13:13     1:30:50   15:12     3:19:06
4936  Lori White             F 40-44    386/400       45:31     1:30:48     2:13:14     1:30:50   15:12     3:19:10
4937  Jeana Miller           F 25-29    364/378       45:32     1:30:49     2:13:14     1:30:51   15:12     3:19:10
4938  Laura Raiman           F 35-39    347/361       44:29     1:29:13     2:15:29     3:09:57   15:12     3:19:11
4939  Liz Lacy               F 45-49    276/297       51:32     1:38:54     2:18:05     1:38:57   15:12     3:19:15
4940  Regina Miller          F 40-44    387/400       40:18     1:24:19     2:09:56     1:24:22   15:13     3:19:21
4941  Noelle Clark           F 20-24    199/203       42:12     1:27:45     2:12:18     1:27:48   15:14     3:19:33
4942  Katrina Gash           F 45-49    277/297       46:48     1:32:46     2:14:13     1:32:48   15:14     3:19:36
4943  Andrew Schilt          M 55-59    164/166       46:36     1:33:04     2:15:31     1:33:06   15:14     3:19:41
4944  Rena Reaves            F 40-44    388/400       46:37     1:33:03     2:15:31     1:33:06   15:14     3:19:41
4945  Lauren Miller          F 25-29    365/378       46:37     1:33:04     2:15:31     1:33:06   15:15     3:19:43
4946  Melissa Trozzo         F 25-29    366/378       44:31     1:34:40     2:20:22     1:34:43   15:16     3:19:58
4947  Brittany Imars         F 30-34    381/401       44:29     1:34:38     2:20:21     1:34:42   15:16     3:19:59
4948  Justin Miller          M 45-49    276/281       40:17     1:24:27     2:09:57     1:24:29   15:16     3:20:03
4949  Kara Miller            F 30-34    382/401       40:07     1:22:46     2:06:55     1:22:49   15:16     3:20:04
4950  Virginia Gee           F 60-64     95/111       45:52     1:32:30     2:13:07     1:32:33   15:17     3:20:11
4951  Katie Broadfoot        F 30-34    383/401       47:59     1:33:12     2:13:54     1:33:14   15:17     3:20:12
4952  Taryn Lyman            F 30-34    384/401       48:00     1:33:11     2:13:54     1:33:13   15:17     3:20:12
4953  Alicia Cooper          F 30-34    385/401       43:47     1:28:50     2:11:29     1:28:52   15:19     3:20:35
4954  Laura Ryan             F 60-64     96/111       43:47     1:28:51     2:11:29     1:28:53   15:19     3:20:37
4955  Thomas Martin          M 75-79        7/7       47:52     1:38:18     2:19:53     1:38:20   15:19     3:20:38
4956  Grace Cooper           F 25-29    367/378       43:47     1:28:56     2:11:30     1:28:58   15:19     3:20:38
4957  Allison Horn           F 35-39    348/361       46:23     1:33:52     2:16:12     1:33:53   15:19     3:20:40
4958  Margaret Ascolani      F 25-29    368/378       48:47     1:39:01     2:18:08     1:39:03   15:20     3:20:50
4959  Jean Ann Schutte       F 60-64     97/111       49:59     1:37:52     2:19:19     1:37:53   15:20     3:20:51
4960  Janet Lease            F 50-54    206/216       41:04     1:23:23     2:08:33     1:23:26   15:20     3:20:57
4961  Christina Herbert      F 30-34    386/401                 1:58:55     2:31:55     1:58:57   15:20     3:21:01
4962  Robert Lemont          M 30-34    330/342                 1:58:55     2:31:55     1:58:56   15:21     3:21:02
4963  Michael Faught         M 70-74      21/25       37:58     1:19:33     2:03:45     1:19:35   15:21     3:21:04
4964  Jennifer Duncan        F 25-29    369/378       43:41     1:28:48     2:14:06     1:28:50   15:21     3:21:07
4965  Danielle Abel          F 35-39    349/361       51:23     1:40:07     2:22:47     1:40:09   15:22     3:21:21
4966  Remmick Rogers         M 25-29    304/307       47:50     1:33:53     2:15:23     1:33:56   15:22     3:21:21
4967  Heather Black          F 35-39    350/361       47:28     1:33:44     2:15:29     1:33:47   15:23     3:21:29
4968  Kristine Campbell      F 30-34    387/401       43:53     1:31:02     2:12:28     1:31:04   15:23     3:21:38
4969  Linda Murkve           F 50-54    207/216       46:05     1:33:26     2:16:48     1:33:28   15:23     3:21:39
4970  Kylie Reynolds         F 30-34    388/401       46:49     1:33:41     2:15:16     1:33:44   15:23     3:21:40
4971  Matthew Schipper       M 30-34    331/342       43:52     1:31:01     2:12:24     1:31:03   15:24     3:21:41
4972  Robert Edwards         M 80+          2/2       46:05     1:33:26     2:17:05     1:33:28   15:24     3:21:43
4973  Miles Schroeder        M 70-74      22/25       45:47     1:37:54     2:19:17     1:38:00   15:24     3:21:45
4974  MacKenzie Stogsdill    F 25-29    370/378       45:21     1:33:35     2:17:13     1:33:37   15:24     3:21:45
4975  Nair Matsuo            F 65-69      44/48       42:27     1:27:01     2:10:31     1:27:03   15:24     3:21:47
4976  Michael Cairns         M 50-54    224/233       46:04     1:33:25     2:16:46     1:33:28   15:24     3:21:47
4977  Tina Davidhizar        F 35-39    351/361       47:36     1:33:21     2:15:28     1:33:23   15:25     3:21:57
4978  Phyllis Smith          F 60-64     98/111       45:54     1:33:03     2:17:51     1:33:05   15:26     3:22:15
4979  Courtney Garrett       F 25-29    371/378       45:50     1:31:55     2:13:50     1:31:58   15:27     3:22:23
4980  Amy Richards           F 35-39    352/361       48:03     1:35:55     2:18:39     1:35:57   15:27     3:22:28
4981  Cheryl Cathcart        F 60-64     99/111       48:04                 2:18:39     3:13:42   15:27     3:22:28
4982  Alex Garcia            M 45-49    277/281       39:56     1:28:20     2:14:34     1:28:22   15:29     3:22:56
4983  Tom Stanek             M 60-64    134/137       46:22     1:33:39     2:18:19     1:33:41   15:31     3:23:24
4984  Linda Hoggs            F 30-34    389/401       41:46     1:21:27     2:05:06     1:21:28   15:32     3:23:27
4985  Mary Dougherty         F 55-59    141/147       46:31     1:32:59     2:15:38     1:33:01   15:32     3:23:28
4986  Maria Merida           F 25-29    372/378       41:46     1:21:26     2:05:05     1:21:27   15:32     3:23:31
4987  Clayton Jenkins        M 30-34    332/342       44:17     1:28:44     2:11:58     1:28:46   15:34     3:24:03
4988  Tracy Mullins          F 35-39    353/361       51:03     1:38:01     2:19:54     1:38:02   15:35     3:24:05
4989  Rosemarie Hessert      F 40-44    389/400       47:06     1:33:49     2:17:08     1:33:51   15:35     3:24:13
4990  Christina Keel         F 45-49    278/297       47:53     1:35:15     2:18:44     1:35:17   15:36     3:24:19
4991  Jill Germana           F 25-29    373/378       39:57     1:22:51     2:09:33     1:22:54   15:36     3:24:25
4992  Michelle Batchelor     F 40-44    390/400       45:43     1:31:42     2:14:58     1:31:44   15:36     3:24:27
4993  Eric Komenda           M 35-39    280/284       39:57     1:22:52     2:09:33     1:22:54   15:36     3:24:28
4994  Stephen Baker          M 30-34    333/342       55:45     1:53:22                 3:12:42   15:37     3:24:36
4995  Beth Kanter            F 45-49    279/297       42:13     1:31:59     2:18:03     1:32:01   15:37     3:24:37
4996  Angie Podesta          F 40-44    391/400       51:22     1:40:09     2:22:47     1:40:11   15:37     3:24:39
4997  Julie Walsman          F 30-34    390/401       53:38     1:41:18     2:22:03     1:41:21   15:40     3:25:13
4998  Alicia Ascencio        F 45-49    280/297       45:17     1:35:51     2:21:38     1:35:53   15:41     3:25:25
4999  Carolyn Brown          F 40-44    392/400       44:30     1:30:08     2:12:29     1:30:11   15:42     3:25:46
5000  Esther Friend          F 45-49    281/297       45:59     1:32:47     2:15:59     1:32:48   15:43     3:26:02
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5001  Elizabeth Hyde         F 30-34    391/401       45:59     1:32:48     2:15:59     1:32:50   15:44     3:26:05
5002  Sandra Nichols         F 60-64    100/111       49:07     1:39:44     2:23:31     1:39:46   15:45     3:26:20
5003  Rebecca Miller         F 25-29    374/378       49:07     1:39:43     2:23:31     1:39:45   15:45     3:26:22
5004  Samar Srour            F 60-64    101/111       49:07     1:39:44     2:23:33     1:39:46   15:45     3:26:23
5005  Curtis Dekock          M 16-19      74/74       50:21     1:36:14     2:27:08     1:36:16   15:46     3:26:40
5006  Tina Smith             F 45-49    282/297       48:12     1:35:20     2:18:57     1:35:22   15:47     3:26:54
5007  Jason Wilds            M 45-49    278/281       45:15     1:28:43     2:12:56     1:28:45   15:49     3:27:16
5008  Melissa Culver         M 40-44    324/330       45:15     1:28:44     2:12:56     1:28:46   15:49     3:27:16
5009  John Leonard           M 55-59    165/166       43:21     1:33:53     2:19:53     1:33:56   15:50     3:27:21
5010  Polly Baker            F 65-69      45/48       49:36     1:37:09     2:21:16     1:37:11   15:50     3:27:27
5011  Peggy Stover           F 65-69      46/48       49:36     1:37:07     2:21:16     1:37:10   15:50     3:27:28
5012  Jeanne Roberts         F 65-69      47/48       49:30     1:37:54     2:22:08     1:37:56   15:51     3:27:41
5013  Brett Roberts          M 30-34    334/342       49:30     1:37:48     2:22:07     1:37:51   15:51     3:27:43
5014  Tom Stelzer            M 70-74      23/25       51:15     1:39:06     2:22:02     1:39:08   15:53     3:28:02
5015  Amy Brown              F 45-49    283/297       47:15     1:33:46     2:16:29     1:33:48   15:53     3:28:07
5016  Kym Crandell           F 55-59    142/147       48:53     1:40:28     2:25:26     1:40:30   15:53     3:28:12
5017  Mark Michael           M 65-69      60/62       48:52     1:40:24     2:25:25     1:40:27   15:54     3:28:14
5018  Susan Kidwell          F 45-49    284/297       49:22     1:38:37     2:22:58     1:38:40   15:54     3:28:26
5019  Suzanne Moyer          F 30-34    392/401       43:17     1:32:13     2:19:06     1:32:15   15:55     3:28:32
5020  Donna Rowe             F 55-59    143/147       45:50     1:33:51     2:18:53     1:33:53   15:55     3:28:36
5021  Rex Smith              M 65-69      61/62       49:56     1:40:46     2:26:02     1:40:48   15:56     3:28:46
5022  Amy Chupp              F 40-44    393/400       47:05     1:35:10     2:18:50     1:35:13   15:56     3:28:51
5023  Purnur Ilolova         F 35-39    354/361       48:11     1:34:17     2:15:12     1:34:19   15:57     3:28:59
5024  Jennifer Riddle        F 40-44    394/400       48:30     1:36:07     2:20:05     1:36:09   15:58     3:29:11
5025  Michelle Smith         F 50-54    208/216       51:36     1:38:01     2:20:27     1:38:04   15:58     3:29:12
5026  Ella Gebke             F 16-19      62/63     1:06:57     1:49:03     2:26:26     1:49:05   15:58     3:29:18
5027  Alan Driver            M 45-49    279/281       45:59     1:33:16     2:21:10     1:33:18   15:59     3:29:30
5028  Nathan Haffner         M 30-34    335/342       36:01     1:24:13     2:13:28     1:24:16   16:00     3:29:36
5029  Benjamin Ader          M 25-29    305/307       47:49     1:33:54     2:15:25     1:33:56   16:00     3:29:36
5030  Kelsey Gans            F 30-34    393/401       55:15     1:37:26     2:21:44     1:37:30   16:00     3:29:40
5031  Shelby Adams           F 30-34    394/401       55:15     1:37:28     2:21:45     1:37:30   16:00     3:29:40
5032  David Murphy           M 70-74      24/25       45:57     1:37:55     2:21:59     1:38:00   16:01     3:29:47
5033  Karen Mellen           F 55-59    144/147       49:57     1:39:41     2:24:01     1:39:44   16:01     3:29:51
5034  Monika Schuller        F 55-59    145/147       49:58     1:39:42     2:24:01     1:39:44   16:01     3:29:52
5035  Nicholas Orange        M 40-44    325/330       54:10     1:40:05     2:22:10     1:40:07   16:02     3:30:06
5036  Carlos Orosco          M 40-44    326/330       49:22     1:38:26     2:22:30     1:38:28   16:02     3:30:09
5037  McKenzie Bailey        F 16-19      63/63       46:09     1:33:26     2:17:37     1:33:28   16:03     3:30:21
5038  Sam Nolan              M 35-39    281/284       46:08     1:33:25     2:17:36     1:33:28   16:03     3:30:22
5039  Toni Morales           F 20-24    200/203       40:33     1:28:34     2:13:45     1:28:36   16:04     3:30:31
5040  Lucinda Murray         F 45-49    285/297       45:05     1:33:52     2:18:43     1:33:54   16:04     3:30:37
5041  Katherine Franko       F 40-44    395/400       45:17     1:34:35     2:19:56     1:34:38   16:06     3:31:02
5042  Leah Lynch             F 35-39    355/361       49:04     1:36:08     2:21:44     1:36:10   16:07     3:31:07
5043  Brittany Aaron         F 35-39    356/361       46:17     1:33:59     2:18:30     1:34:01   16:07     3:31:10
5044  Maggie Albright        F 50-54    209/216       48:32     1:35:59     2:20:22     1:36:01   16:09     3:31:38
5045  Stephen Carlsen        M 35-39    282/284       44:05     1:34:02     2:20:46     1:35:25   16:11     3:32:01
5046  Lindsey Stiffler       F 30-34    395/401       50:39     1:38:29     2:22:20     1:38:31   16:11     3:32:07
5047  Ray Stiffler           M 60-64    135/137       50:39     1:38:28     2:22:20     1:38:31   16:12     3:32:10
5048  Janaina Siegler        F 45-49    286/297       47:26     1:33:31     2:15:20     1:33:32   16:12     3:32:13
5049  Katrina Bates          F 45-49    287/297       49:59     1:40:11     2:24:10     1:40:13   16:13     3:32:31
5050  Michele Pitts          F 50-54    210/216       48:39     1:38:04     2:23:02     1:38:07   16:13     3:32:34
5051  Mark Diao              M 30-34    336/342       52:52     1:43:33                 3:24:26   16:15     3:33:01
5052  Caitlin Selby          F 30-34    396/401       46:19     1:37:16     2:22:00     1:37:19   16:15     3:33:01
5053  Stacy Hoffman          F 35-39    357/361       47:38     1:35:39     2:20:39     1:35:41   16:20     3:33:58
5054  Brian Hoffman          M 50-54    225/233       47:40     1:35:40     2:20:42     1:35:42   16:20     3:34:07
5055  Victoria Dekock        F 20-24    201/203       46:05     1:36:04     2:27:09     1:36:06   16:21     3:34:20
5056  Tina Fretz             F 50-54    211/216       52:36     1:41:40     2:26:53     1:41:42   16:23     3:34:46
5057  Gary Harrell           M 50-54    226/233       52:36     1:41:39     2:26:53     1:41:42   16:23     3:34:46
5058  Shirley Sheeks         F 80+          4/4       50:45     1:40:21                 1:40:23   16:24     3:34:47
5059  Nicki Eichhold         F 45-49    288/297       51:16     1:42:17     2:27:42     1:42:20   16:24     3:34:51
5060  Julia Hartmann         F 60-64    102/111       51:17     1:42:18     2:27:43     1:42:21   16:24     3:34:52
5061  Vibhor Singh           M 35-39    283/284       39:57     1:35:00     2:21:30     1:35:02   16:24     3:34:52
5062  Emily Hartmann         F 25-29    375/378       51:17     1:42:19     2:27:42     1:42:21   16:24     3:34:52
5063  Jennifer Hart          F 45-49    289/297       52:21     1:42:34     2:26:13     1:42:37   16:28     3:35:46
5064  Heather Harris         F 45-49    290/297       52:22     1:42:35     2:26:14     1:42:37   16:28     3:35:50
5065  Erving Williams        M 50-54    227/233       46:42     1:40:51     2:26:50     3:26:29   16:29     3:36:00
5066  Larry Wasson           M 65-69      62/62       49:31     1:41:44     2:27:47     3:27:24   16:30     3:36:09
5067  Theresa Brandenburg    F 55-59    146/147       57:27                                       16:31     3:36:27
5068  Tamara Thompson        F 60-64    103/111       49:42     1:38:20     2:24:41     1:38:23   16:31     3:36:29
5069  Fred Colvin            M 60-64    136/137       51:48     1:42:51     2:27:11     1:42:53   16:32     3:36:34
5070  Anita Ramey            F 50-54    212/216       49:40     1:38:00     2:22:40     1:38:02   16:33     3:36:53
5071  Megan Mc Gill          F 30-34    397/401       49:41     1:37:59     2:22:39     1:38:01   16:33     3:36:53
5072  Therese Woolley        F 45-49    291/297       48:54     1:37:18     2:22:30     1:37:21   16:35     3:37:12
5073  Barb Lewis             F 55-59    147/147       50:57     1:43:41     2:29:06     1:43:43   16:35     3:37:16
5074  Amy Duke               F 45-49    292/297       52:49     1:44:23     2:27:49     1:44:25   16:35     3:37:17
5075  Lisa Stuart            F 45-49    293/297       47:57     1:36:46                 1:36:49   16:35     3:37:19
5076  Daniel Kobren          M 25-29    306/307       44:23     1:34:08     2:15:39     1:34:09   16:36     3:37:30
5077  Ray Porter             M 30-34    337/342       53:59     1:47:18                 3:28:44   16:37     3:37:41
5078  David Katz             M 25-29    307/307       39:30     1:31:05     2:24:18     1:31:09   16:38     3:37:54
5079  Richel Geisse          F 30-34    398/401       51:28     1:43:32     2:29:25     1:43:34   16:41     3:38:31
5080  Karla Geisse           F 60-64    104/111       51:27     1:43:30     2:29:25     1:43:34   16:41     3:38:31
5081  Emily Sparks           F 40-44    396/400       47:27     1:38:39     2:25:29     1:38:41   16:42     3:38:45
5082  Tony Nguyen            M 30-34    338/342       55:34                             3:28:58   16:43     3:39:07
5083  Kieran Baker           F 25-29    376/378       55:35                             3:28:59   16:43     3:39:08
5084  Rilee Findley          M NOAGE      16/16       43:45     1:29:14     2:15:07     1:29:16   16:44     3:39:18
5085  Brian Deaton           M 45-49    280/281       40:53     1:32:52                 1:33:53   16:48     3:40:13
5086  Nathan Mundy           M 30-34    339/342       53:27     1:44:21     2:33:46               16:52     3:41:01
5087  Chris Thornberry       M 40-44    327/330       51:13     1:38:31     2:22:21     1:38:33   16:52     3:41:04
5088  Emily Featherstone     F 25-29    377/378       53:27     1:44:19     2:33:47     3:30:54   16:52     3:41:06
5089  Renee Poselwait        F 35-39    358/361       49:35     1:40:19     2:25:56     1:40:21   16:53     3:41:09
5090  Erica Bryant           F 35-39    359/361       48:43     1:40:21     2:29:41     1:40:24   16:53     3:41:20
5091  Susan Woosley          F 60-64    105/111                                         3:29:43   16:54     3:41:33
5092  Rebekah Woosley        F 25-29    378/378                                                   16:55     3:41:35
5093  Stella Moore           F 50-54    213/216                                                   16:55     3:41:45
5094  Theresa Brewer         F 50-54    214/216                                                   16:56     3:41:48
5095  Charles Meyer          M 50-54    228/233       54:12     1:45:28     2:32:20     1:45:30   16:56     3:41:52
5096  Angela Remines         F 45-49    294/297       54:14     1:45:29     2:32:22     1:45:31   16:56     3:41:54
5097  Gregory Andres         M 35-39    284/284       53:03     1:43:14     2:29:20               17:01     3:42:58
5098  Connie Thompson        F 60-64    106/111       58:32                                       17:03     3:43:29
5099  Shannon Thompson       F 30-34    399/401       58:36                             3:29:59   17:03     3:43:30
5100  Brad Good              M 45-49    281/281       45:59                             1:42:12   17:05     3:43:45
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K         20K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5101  Samantha Banks         F 30-34    400/401                                         3:31:38   17:12     3:45:16
5102  Monica Weick           M 30-34    340/342       57:31                                       17:14     3:45:50
5103  Drew Cutter            M 20-24    152/152       23:51       46:48                   46:49   17:22     3:47:31
5104  Michael Pearson        M 50-54    229/233       54:32     1:50:13                 3:38:46   17:23     3:47:52
5105  Brian Cline            M 50-54    230/233       54:33     1:50:14                           17:24     3:48:06
5106  Carrie Walden          F 40-44    397/400       50:46     1:39:58     2:27:58     1:39:59   17:25     3:48:15
5107  Jonathan Walden        M 40-44    328/330       49:37     1:39:58     2:28:03     1:39:59   17:25     3:48:16
5108  Karla Fehd             F 60-64    107/111       52:19     1:43:47                 1:43:49   17:31     3:49:35
5109  Lushawna Lawson        F 45-49    295/297       50:58     1:41:07     2:34:05     1:41:11   17:33     3:50:03
5110  Angel Edmundson        F 50-54    215/216       55:48     1:48:26     2:37:43     1:48:30   17:39     3:51:17
5111  Kimberley Porcelli     F 60-64    108/111       54:55     1:48:24                 3:41:13   17:41     3:51:38
5112  Crystal Evans          F 20-24    202/203       50:13     1:45:29     2:34:47     1:45:33   17:43     3:52:08
5113  Eva Hernandez          F 60-64    109/111       53:13     1:45:59                 1:46:01   17:46     3:52:50
5114  Rylie Doan             F 20-24    203/203       52:33     1:46:14     2:39:29               17:53     3:54:26
5115  Grant Feldhake         M 30-34    341/342       53:49     1:47:26     2:37:19               17:56     3:54:55
5116  Claude Burgess         M 55-59    166/166       53:01                             3:44:20   17:58     3:55:30
5117  Jane Burgess           F 60-64    110/111       53:02     1:46:09                           17:59     3:55:39
5118  Mindy Abbring          F 45-49    296/297       55:31     1:47:56                           18:03     3:56:26
5119  Tom Abbring            M 50-54    231/233       55:32                                       18:03     3:56:31
5120  Tara Evans             F 40-44    398/400       55:37     1:46:43                 1:46:45   18:04     3:56:41
5121  Kristian M Mines       F 50-54    216/216       51:08     1:46:37                 3:47:59   18:13     3:58:44
5122  Ronnie Brooks          M 60-64    137/137       57:05     1:54:12     2:44:02               18:14     3:58:54
5123  Bridget Deaton         F 10-12        4/4       46:10     1:43:41     2:39:55               18:35     4:03:26
5124  Dustin White           M 50-54    232/233       55:36     1:46:45                 1:46:47   18:46     4:06:00
5125  William Inmon          M 40-44    329/330       55:35                             4:00:25   19:05     4:09:58
5126  Melissa Inmon          F 35-39    360/361       55:35                             4:00:26   19:05     4:09:58
5127  Chelsea Miller         F 30-34    401/401       53:44     1:48:23     2:40:44     4:00:35   19:12     4:11:41
5128  Linda Dupree           M 70-74      25/25       57:32                 2:56:06     4:04:17   19:35     4:16:31
5129  Scott Doan             M 50-54    233/233       52:31     1:46:02     2:39:55     4:05:57   19:40     4:17:45
5130  Michele Doan           F 45-49    297/297       52:32     1:46:12     2:39:57               19:40     4:17:46
5131  Tracie Lebold-Alpert   F 60-64    111/111       58:31                 2:56:00               19:45     4:18:53
5132  Jennifer Shurley       F 40-44    399/400       58:46                 2:56:01     4:06:03   19:45     4:18:54
5133  Manny Rodriguez        M 40-44    330/330       55:08                 2:54:23     4:11:16   20:03     4:22:47
5134  Sara Rodriguez         F 40-44    400/400       55:08                 2:54:22     4:11:15   20:04     4:23:03
5135  Deirdre Parker         F 65-69      48/48     1:00:04                 2:56:07     4:14:30   20:23     4:27:05
5136  Jamie Ashcraft         F 35-39    361/361     1:00:26     1:56:34     2:57:14     4:16:01   20:30     4:28:42
5137  Levi Ashcraft          M 30-34    342/342     1:00:26     1:56:33     2:57:14     4:16:01   20:31     4:28:46
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